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First Name Middle Name Last Name Folio Number DP ID-Client Id Account Number Number of Shares held Class of Shares
NARESH KUMAR JAIN 000003 1,98,100 Equity share
HRISHI KUMAR DEB 000005 100 Equity share
SAMIR KUMAR CHATTERJEE 000006 100 Equity share
GANESH MUKHERJEE 000007 100 Equity share
HIRA JAIN 000012 5,000 Equity share
HEMLATA JAIN 000014 10,000 Equity share
ASHOK JAIN 000016 9,800 Equity share
VIJAY JAIN 000018 8,500 Equity share
BABITA JAIN 000019 5,000 Equity share
IMPEX METAL AND FE    000038 15,000 Equity share
ARUNA G DAGA A00023 10 Equity share
ASIT BARAN GHOSH A00031 1 Equity share
ATANU PAL A00032 1 Equity share
A B GHOSH A00033 1 Equity share
ANUSREE GATTANI A00035 1 Equity share
AMIT KUMAR BANERJEE A00036 5 Equity share
ARIJIT KUMAR BANERJEE A00038 2 Equity share
ARIJIT KUMAR BANERJEE A00039 2 Equity share
AMIT KUMAR BANERJEE A00041 2 Equity share
BANDANA KEYAL B00001 500 Equity share
BIDYUT KUMAR GHOSH B00008 1 Equity share
BISWANATH GHOSH B00009 1 Equity share
CHANDRAVATI GATTANI C00005 3 Equity share
CHABI RANI SEN C00006 1 Equity share
DEBASIS DEY D00017 1 Equity share
DHANJIBHAI BABUBHAI KOTADIA D00019 250 Equity share
DEBASISH PAN D00020 1 Equity share
DEBABRATA MUKHERJEE D00021 1 Equity share
DEBU PAN D00022 1 Equity share
DURGA MITRA D00023 1 Equity share
GIRRAJ KISHORE DAGA G00008 10 Equity share
HANSHA UPENDRA SHAH H00002 500 Equity share
HIRU PAN H00009 1 Equity share
INDRANI MUKHERJEE I00002 4 Equity share
KAPISH DAGA K00017 10 Equity share
KASHINATH BATABYAL K00018 1 Equity share
LATESH B MEHTA L00004 2 Equity share
MAYUR JAMNADAS VORA M00025 10 Equity share
PRAKASH ARVIND VIJAYAKAR P00033 5 Equity share
PRASTAV COMMERCE  P00035 5,01,000 Equity share
RADHA NATH SEN R00024 1 Equity share
RISHIKA DAGA R00025 10 Equity share
RATAN PAL R00027 1 Equity share
RADHA RANJAN DAS R00028 1 Equity share
RATNA BANERJEE R00030 5 Equity share
RATNA BANERJEE R00033 2 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR ROY S00014 500 Equity share
SARLA BAFNA S00026 500 Equity share
SHIMA BHATTACHARYYA S00040 5 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR DE S00041 5 Equity share
SOVA PAL S00044 1 Equity share
SATYA NARAYAN PAL S00045 1 Equity share
SAMIR KUMAR GOSWAMI S00046 1,005 Equity share
SHIMA BHATTACHARYYA S00048 3 Equity share
SHYAM SUNDER SINGHANIA S00052 1 Equity share
SAILENDRA LALL SEAL S00053 1 Equity share
SIPRA SEAL S00054 1 Equity share
SAMPAT MAL BAID S00056 4 Equity share
SARBANANDA GATTANI S00058 1 Equity share
LALBAGAN BAIDYA POTA S00059 1 Equity share
SOURAV GHOSH S00060 1 Equity share
S PAL S00061 1 Equity share
SADANANDA GHOSH S00062 1 Equity share
SARBANANDA GATTANI S00065 1 Equity share
SAILENDRA NATH DAS S00066 4 Equity share
SUBRATA MUKHERJEE S00067 1 Equity share
SAMARENDRA NARAYAN BASAK S00077 1 Equity share
TARAPADA PAL T00009 1 Equity share
TAPATI DE T00010 2 Equity share
TANUSREE DAS T00011 1 Equity share
VIVEK DAGA V00011 10 Equity share
GEOJIT BNP PARIBAS  IN30023910000004 100 Equity share
JYOTI PORTFOLIO PRI  IN30205010000020 3,900 Equity share
MANOJ KUMAR BINANI IN30225210000049 200 Equity share
ASHLAR SECURITIES P  IN30392110000053 100 Equity share
MEENU GUPTA IN30294310000062 470 Equity share
VENTURA SECURITIES IN30311610000074 169 Equity share
RKGLOBAL SHAND SE IN30245310000077 1,000 Equity share







SANCHIT FINANCIAL A   IN30325310000085 350 Equity share
BONANZA PORTFOLIO IN30147710000096 30,612 Equity share
ZEN SECURITIES LTD N   IN30286310000097 200 Equity share
HARIHAR SECURITIES  IN30402910000107 25,000 Equity share
PARASRAM HOLDING  IN30236510000130 63,756 Equity share
PRAVINKUMAR JAYANTILAL KANSARA IN30063610000140 200 Equity share
ADITYA BIRLA MONEY IN30169610000142 4,300 Equity share
RELIGARE SECURITIES IN30177410000167 35,273 Equity share
ARIHANT CAPITAL MK  IN30198310000168 12,300 Equity share
CFS FINANCIAL SERPV  IN30191810000175 1,000 Equity share
HARBANS LAL IN30256610000190 1,000 Equity share
MANGAL KESHAV SEC IN30278310000190 50 Equity share
GUINESS SECURITIES IN30289810000193 16,451 Equity share
VIKAS KHANNA IN30096610000246 1,700 Equity share
M PRASAN CHAND IN30214810000333 1,300 Equity share
PANKAJKUMAR P VAIDYA IN30233210000360 50 Equity share
HSE SECURITIES LIMIT IN30273410000502 29,598 Equity share
K R K GOPALA RAO IN30232410000514 25 Equity share
SUSHILA DEVI BACHHUKA IN30332310000629 250 Equity share
CHARU FISCAL SERVIC  IN30262010000742 1,000 Equity share
YOHA SECURITIES LIM IN30331510000849 300 Equity share
SRI SHIRDI CAPITAL SE   IN30316510000868 1,000 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR JAIN IN30249610000934 900 Equity share
MOHANDAS M A IN30189510000943 1,302 Equity share
ANAND KUMAR IN30350010000966 500 Equity share
BRIJLAL AGARWAL IN30069310000981 250 Equity share
TRIVEDI BHAGVATPRASAD IN30045010001007 100 Equity share
LAUREL SECURITIES P  IN30032710001103 28,230 Equity share
SOSHA CREDIT PRIVAT  IN30350010001147 1,000 Equity share
ASHOK SAWHNEY IN30256610001155 1,000 Equity share
Seema Bahety IN30218910001227 1,000 Equity share
RUCHIT RAJINDRA SHAH IN30308510001259 226 Equity share
MATALIA STOCK BRO   IN30357510001315 1,000 Equity share
BHANUMATI CHANDRAKANT SAVLA IN30073210001339 650 Equity share
MOHIT GOYAL IN30612210001371 1 Equity share
ANITA GANERIWALA IN30137210001402 100 Equity share
MAYANK GUPTA IN30373510001403 5,022 Equity share
MULTIPLEX CAPITAL L IN30262010001446 469 Equity share
MATALIA STOCK BRO   IN30357510001622 2,500 Equity share
DURGA DEVI KASAT IN30225210001676 100 Equity share
DEBNATH BANERJEEBANDYOPADHY IN30077310001728 500 Equity share
LALITA KHANDELWAL IN30174010001765 600 Equity share
ASIT RANJAN DAS IN30289810001802 100 Equity share
ATULKUMAR R PATEL IN30123310001832 100 Equity share
HARSHAD P TRIVEDI IN30097410001890 471 Equity share
KASHMIRA PRAFUL SHAH IN30305210001893 500 Equity share
KANAIYALAL VRUJLAL MODI IN30063610002026 200 Equity share
SIMMI UPPAL IN30184610002027 10,000 Equity share
PAPIYA SAHA IN30508210002034 100 Equity share
SUPRAKASH TALUKDAR IN30508210002059 28 Equity share
JASVINDER SINGH CHOUDHARY IN30256610002068 500 Equity share
VASUDEVAN K IN30309310002197 600 Equity share
NAVINCHANDRA TALAKCHAND SHAH IN30373510002334 2 Equity share
Anil Kumar Soni IN30265410002343 1,000 Equity share
ROHIT BANKULAL GANDHI IN30090710002430 6,301 Equity share
SASWATI DAS IN30210510002511 200 Equity share
SNIGDHA BANERJEE IN30352610002593 1,000 Equity share
Narendra Prasad IN30058910002632 20,000 Equity share
KANAIYALAL NATVARLAL PATEL IN30148510002890 1,000 Equity share
M J JOSEPH IN30189510002914 700 Equity share
UMA SUBRAMANYAM IN30061010003002 1,200 Equity share
VINOD G JAIN IN30214810003042 500 Equity share
JAGASHVER MADAN IN30231610003099 1,000 Equity share
LAXMI SHANKER IN30366310003134 150 Equity share
MOTIBHAI HIRABHAI PATEL IN30233210003144 280 Equity share
ASHOK C SAMANI IN30001110003221 47,823 Equity share
DEVESH BHARGAVA IN30360610003238 50 Equity share
RAGHUNATH PRASAD BOOBNA IN30069310003344 500 Equity share
SHANKARAGOUDA N TEMBAD IN30311610003364 200 Equity share
CHHATAR SINGH BAID IN30340310003600 1,000 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA IN30294310003632 1,000 Equity share
AMITA SENGUPTA IN30069310003754 150 Equity share
SUMAN RAMESH GAGGAR IN30098210003779 100 Equity share
NIKHIL HOLDINGS PVT IN30340310003803 29,599 Equity share
USHA KOTHARI IN30400410003955 10,000 Equity share
PREM BAHADUR GURUNG IN30069310003963 100 Equity share
KIRTI KUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA IN30218910004014 500 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR JAIN IN30249610004058 10,000 Equity share
MADHU JAIN IN30249610004066 10,000 Equity share
JAGAN KHURANA IN30150810004175 300 Equity share
SONAL HASMUKH SANGHVI IN30229310004177 100 Equity share
SONAL KANTILAL IN30030210004273 3,000 Equity share







ANUP KISHORE TRIPATHI IN30100610004329 900 Equity share
MANJU CHAWLA IN30195910004382 165 Equity share
CONTRACTOR ARIF IN30286310004521 500 Equity share
RAGINI GUPTA IN30100610004538 600 Equity share
NAGAR MAL BANSAL IN30099910004557 1 Equity share
NARESHKUMAR MANUBHAI RATHOD IN30304410004654 200 Equity share
PRADEEP KUMAR PODDAR IN30350010004684 500 Equity share
SMAKHAN SINGH KAINTH IN30245310004753 2,500 Equity share
NITESH KUMAR JAIN IN30321210004828 50 Equity share
USHABEN NALINCHANDRA GANDHI IN30042510004925 500 Equity share
USHABEN GULAB IN30286310004934 450 Equity share
ANITA AGRAWAL IN30401210005129 5,000 Equity share
ANUPAM GUPTA IN30105510005196 200 Equity share
BIHANI DILIP JAMANADAS IN30028010005311 1,000 Equity share
TARABEN PRABHURAM PATEL IN30246110005368 200 Equity share
PARMOD JAIN IN30299410005403 100 Equity share
LAV KUMAR SINGH IN30350010005476 1,100 Equity share
PRAKASH BHAGCHAND THOLE IN30198310005565 100 Equity share
Dr Vishnu Swarup Mittal IN30009510005602 100 Equity share
NDA SECURITIES LTD IN30366310005865 1,000 Equity share
BINABEN VALLABHBHAI KANSAGARA IN30413110006011 5,000 Equity share
NARINDAR KAUR IN30191810006336 18,808 Equity share
RAHUL PARASHER IN30392110006360 2,000 Equity share
THYAGARAJAN E H IN30023910006394 1,000 Equity share
SUSHMA GUPTA IN30095810006476 400 Equity share
RAVINDER KUMAR MASSON IN30070810006610 1,000 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR CHHAJER IN30401210006685 1,000 Equity share
D AMARANATH IN30214810006723 50 Equity share
HARSHA Y MEHTA IN30051310006804 24,700 Equity share
YASWANT H MEHTA IN30051310006812 14,900 Equity share
ARGHYA DAS IN30096610006864 5 Equity share
GOPILAL J NICHANI IN30036010006966 100 Equity share
JAI NARAIN SHARMA IN30159010007054 650 Equity share
MADHU MOHTA IN30296010007323 1,000 Equity share
SANTOSH GARG IN30340310007557 1,500 Equity share
ANANDI LAL JAIN IN30077310007581 1,000 Equity share
SUNITA CHOUDHARY IN30350010007716 1,200 Equity share
SURESH BABUBHAI SHIKHALIYA IN30413110007723 3,000 Equity share
G T GAYATRI IN30273410007730 2,500 Equity share
SCG SECURITIES P LTD IN30011810007758 10,000 Equity share
AJAY BANSAL IN30262010007806 500 Equity share
NAVINCHANDRA VRAJLAL SHAH IN30099910007898 12,300 Equity share
SUNITA THIRANI IN30137210007948 3,000 Equity share
K V NARAYANAN IN30037810007975 100 Equity share
ANKIT GOYAL IN30366310007976 220 Equity share
PRABHA DEVI IN30366310007992 190 Equity share
NITYANANDA KAR IN30101410008059 500 Equity share
INDER VIR PURI IN30266210008120 500 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA IN30218910008340 1,084 Equity share
MANOJKUMAR DHARAMDAS PAREKH IN30097410008365 100 Equity share
HARASH VARDEN JAIN IN30299410008585 500 Equity share
SUMIT KUMAR DAGA IN30162910008590 100 Equity share
BHAG CHAND JAIN IN30077310008603 1,000 Equity share
SHAMIM AHMAD IN30055610008767 100 Equity share
BABUBHAI DAYABHAI MANGUKIA IN30373510008847 100 Equity share
DAXA MOHANKUMAR PRAJAPATI IN30246110008908 1,500 Equity share
NIRMALA CHANDRAN IN30095810009118 1,000 Equity share
ROY M J IN30189510009168 1,515 Equity share
PUSHPA JAIN IN30096610009184 4 Equity share
SANJEEV KAUL IN30086110009374 5,000 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR ARORA IN30256610009375 491 Equity share
HARJINDER SINGH KOHLI IN30211310009496 5,000 Equity share
JOE JEE JOSEPH IN30189510009503 400 Equity share
HIRAL N KARVA IN30311610009595 50 Equity share
JANKI SHARE BROKER   IN30400410009606 41,300 Equity share
VIPULKUMAR NARANBHAI PATEL IN30413110009622 15,000 Equity share
SOMJI K PATEL IN30311610009722 100 Equity share
RAJIV PATODIA IN30069310009786 500 Equity share
ANUP KUMAR AGARWAL IN30147710009877 11 Equity share
NIRMAL KUMAR UCHIL IN30087010009892 100 Equity share
RITA GUPTA IN30365510009921 3,000 Equity share
PRABHA DEVI IN30094010009989 600 Equity share
GULSHAN KUMAR NARANG IN30294310010001 500 Equity share
SATISH KUMAR JAGWANI IN30400410010075 500 Equity share
PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA IN30280610010235 2,000 Equity share
SKEDARSWAMY PATRA IN30048410010278 500 Equity share
BRAJA GOPAL DATTA IN30085310010333 500 Equity share
DEBJANI CHATTERJEE IN30370210010376 100 Equity share
Naresh Nopany IN30297810010450 5,050 Equity share
SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN IN30249610010520 500 Equity share
RAM CHANDRA SHAW IN30137210010687 700 Equity share
GHULAM MOHAMMED AHANGAR IN30234910010720 1,000 Equity share







KASHMIRA SHARAD DOSHI IN30090710010729 200 Equity share
JYOTI PANKAJKUMAR SHAH IN30065210010729 400 Equity share
DAVENDRA GOEL IN30366310010762 100 Equity share
SHARDA GUPTA IN30373510010796 1,737 Equity share
JAYESHKUMAR R PATEL IN30308510010796 500 Equity share
RAJESH JADAVJI VORA IN30122510010796 3,000 Equity share
CHAND RANI AGGARWAL IN30094010010823 2,500 Equity share
VISHAL SARAF IN30289810010826 200 Equity share
MAMTA KHANDELWAL IN30174010010942 700 Equity share
SUBRATA MITRA IN30026310011248 200 Equity share
INDAR CHAND AGARWALA IN30085310011336 800 Equity share
GOUTAM NANDY IN30400410011465 1 Equity share
ASHA JAIN IN30256610011624 200 Equity share
BRIJ MOHAN CHITRAL IN30086110011699 500 Equity share
Meenu Goel IN30093110011856 100 Equity share
ARUN BARAN BAIRAGI IN30077310011955 3,000 Equity share
PRAVIN SHANTILAL DARJEE IN30063610012110 300 Equity share
KUNJ BEHARI GUPTA IN30105510012440 50 Equity share
SHASHI SINGH IN30365510012440 1,700 Equity share
JAYANTA BOSE IN30095810012468 4,500 Equity share
ANSUYA P GANDHI IN30084510012511 250 Equity share
KRISHAN KUMAR DAGA IN30137210012697 4,000 Equity share
MANJU DALMIA IN30032710012835 200 Equity share
SHASHI CHANDRA MALLAH IN30393010012933 400 Equity share
ANURUP CHATTERJEE IN30230810012973 100 Equity share
GRACIANPHILIP V SEQUEIRA IN30311610013124 300 Equity share
RANA BOSE IN30393010013694 510 Equity share
DEEPAK KUMAR SAREEN IN30048410014079 5,000 Equity share
SUSHMA SAREEN IN30048410014087 5,000 Equity share
MANGALA SHAM MEDHANE IN30018310014167 100 Equity share
SMITESH ARVINDBHAI SHAH IN30246110014189 200 Equity share
SMITESH SHANTHIK IN30017510014239 100 Equity share
VIKRAM PODDAR IN30310810014268 100 Equity share
JOSEPH K P IN30189510014305 300 Equity share
SPECTRUM STOCK SE   IN30372710014597 2,643 Equity share
KARVY STOCK BROKIN  IN30039410014644 18,505 Equity share
SAT PARKASH SARDANA IN30296010014662 1,000 Equity share
RAVJIBHAI DHANABHAI PRAJAPATI IN30148510014709 100 Equity share
LALIT PANDEY IN30218910014717 200 Equity share
NAND KISHOR SANGANERIA IN30137210014779 100 Equity share
ARUN ADHIKARY IN30032710014958 200 Equity share
RANJANA DEVI JAIN IN30249610015170 500 Equity share
SANWAR MAL TODI IN30359110015178 1,308 Equity share
SANWAR MAL TODI IN30359110015186 3,000 Equity share
MANJEET KAUR IN30055610015284 100 Equity share
KARUMURI VENKATA KRISHNA IN30232410015343 200 Equity share
YOGESH S LAHOTI IN30028010015469 300 Equity share
RAJESHWARI SARAWAGI IN30350010015782 200 Equity share
RAM AVTAR KILLA IN30032710015803 2,000 Equity share
ARUN PRAKASH AGRAWAL IN30055610015983 100 Equity share
L S VIJAYALAKSHMI IN30061010016017 900 Equity share
L A SREENIVASULU IN30061010016033 400 Equity share
ZAHID HUSSAIN ADHONI IN30311610016045 1,055 Equity share
RANJITSINGH SAMPATRAM JAIN IN30084510016092 500 Equity share
ALKA SHARMA IN30114310016121 100 Equity share
ANANDA KUMAR C B IN30334010016296 300 Equity share
GANESHA MURTHY A MR IN30059710016318 100 Equity share
RANJAN GHOSH IN30096610016376 100 Equity share
KAVITA AGRAWAL IN30321210016488 1,000 Equity share
KANHAIYA LAL AGRAWAL IN30321210016566 150 Equity share
GHANSHYAM KOTHARI IN30137210016596 2 Equity share
S ABDUL AZEES IN30612210016679 90 Equity share
SHIV SHANKER KOTHARI IN30137210016723 2 Equity share
MADAN MOHAN KOTHARI IN30137210016730 7 Equity share
PRECIOUS SECURITIES  IN30214810016758 1 Equity share
RINA AGARWAL IN30350010017036 1 Equity share
NAMRATA MANSUKHANI IN30074910017085 600 Equity share
MANSUKH SECAND F IN30165310017123 500 Equity share
RANJAN KIRTIKUMAR SHAH IN30074910017245 200 Equity share
PRAMOD KUMAR HARLALKA IN30090710017403 200 Equity share
BIPIN JAYSUKHLAL SHAH IN30260310017513 300 Equity share
VIMALADEVI SAMPATRAJ BHANSALI IN30132110017542 200 Equity share
KRISHAN KUMAR DAGA IN30085310017639 2,500 Equity share
SUSHILA DAGA IN30085310017647 2,500 Equity share
UMESH SUNDER SETTY BHOOPALAM IN30223610017783 250 Equity share
PAPPU KUMAR IN30611410017850 100 Equity share
ADROIT FIN SER PVT L IN30282210017937 20,760 Equity share
NARENDRA KHUBANI IN30342010018006 100 Equity share
MAHENDRA KUMAR GUPTA IN30373510018279 3,000 Equity share
BUDHRAJ AGARWAL IN30174010018339 1,000 Equity share
Rasik Singhania IN30149310018416 100 Equity share
SHAH JAYSHREE V IN30034310018519 300 Equity share







ALOKE BHOWAL IN30069310018705 1,000 Equity share
REENA JAIN IN30360610018844 500 Equity share
GUINESS SECURITIES IN30289810018888 5,232 Equity share
RUCHI JAIN IN30211310019016 200 Equity share
GOODVALUE SECURIT   IN30359110019195 600 Equity share
INDIRABEN M GATIWALA IN30084510019314 574 Equity share
SHASHI BALA IN30184610019526 500 Equity share
NEERAJ AGARWAL IN30032710019613 600 Equity share
SHRUTKIRTI LAKHANI IN30258210019818 250 Equity share
SHRUTKIRTI SABEENAA IN30389210019832 2 Equity share
SHRUTKIRTI REKHA IN30030210019978 10,000 Equity share
GURMUKHDAS GODWANI IN30311610020068 100 Equity share
VASANTHA MOHAN IN30189510020139 1,249 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR SINGHANIA IN30350010020208 300 Equity share
SEELA VEERABHADRA RAO IN30232410020294 22 Equity share
HOTCHAND SABHNANI IN30020610020388 700 Equity share
BAWA KANWARJIT SINGH IN30150810020464 5,000 Equity share
ARUNACHALAM P G MR IN30059710020757 1,600 Equity share
RUCHI JAIN IN30294310020828 301 Equity share
RUCHI MAHESH IN30030210020834 1,361 Equity share
MAHESHWAR D IN30280610020869 500 Equity share
USHA KALRA IN30231610021117 100 Equity share
GIAN WATI JAIN IN30299410021156 100 Equity share
KIRAN DEVI JAIN IN30077310021299 700 Equity share
RAM PARTAP IN30294310021312 300 Equity share
TINA KHORANA IN30018310021467 100 Equity share
RATNA GHOSH IN30264610021548 500 Equity share
MALKA MALPANI IN30048410021741 200 Equity share
HARI S IN30023910022159 1,200 Equity share
SUDIP BHATTACHARYA IN30371910022549 1,808 Equity share
TATINATI VENKATA SRINIVASA RAO IN30316510022635 175 Equity share
K R SRINIVASA RAO IN30039410022669 500 Equity share
VENKATESWARA RAO TADEPALLI IN30044110022685 300 Equity share
JAYESHKUMAR MANSUKHLAL SHAH IN30359110022804 1,000 Equity share
JAYDEEP PATI TRIPATHI IN30055610022829 360 Equity share
BIPIN JAMANADAS GANATRA IN30051310022861 300 Equity share
N SIVAKUMAR IN30331510023055 200 Equity share
BISHAMBHER NATH GANDHI IN30070810023080 500 Equity share
Suparna Dutt IN30265410023112 100 Equity share
NITIN KUMAR GUPTA IN30323710023347 200 Equity share
PREM NARAIN WAHAL IN30011810023532 20,000 Equity share
NARANBHAI PATEL IN30123310023612 1 Equity share
KANTA DEVI MISHRA IN30218910023689 200 Equity share
KAMLA DEVI SHARMA IN30032710023758 800 Equity share
SHEO KUMAR AGRAWAL IN30306910023759 10,000 Equity share
SHIVA KARAN KOTHARI IN30210510023775 2 Equity share
BIMALA DEVI GOENKA IN30032710023862 800 Equity share
RAKESH KUMAR SINGHANIA IN30350010023918 1 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR SOMANI IN30085310024210 100 Equity share
GAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN IN30077310024228 200 Equity share
ANSHUL AGARWAL IN30350010024228 1,000 Equity share
NARINDER SINGH IN30195910024255 199 Equity share
SANGITA TIBREWALLA IN30350010024285 700 Equity share
SHIW NARAYAN TIBREWALLA IN30350010024316 900 Equity share
SANTOSH KUMAR TIBREWALLA IN30350010024332 900 Equity share
YASHWANT RAJ IN30169610024656 100 Equity share
MEDIKONDA NAGENDRAM IN30273410024734 500 Equity share
GAURAV RASTOGI IN30142810024805 1,000 Equity share
ROHIT RASTOGI IN30142810024813 500 Equity share
RAKESH MOHAN AGRAWAL IN30099910024833 300 Equity share
SANJAY MEHTA IN30383310025085 300 Equity share
MONIKA JAIN IN30249610025134 500 Equity share
MANOJ KUMAR M K IN30181110025302 200 Equity share
MANOJ KUMAR GANGATHARANGV IN30017510026070 250 Equity share
NEETA U KOTHARI IN30015910026375 34,249 Equity share
UDAYANKUMAR N KOTHARI IN30015910026383 12,400 Equity share
PRAKASH CHAND GUPTA IN30072410026713 3,100 Equity share
Prem Shroff IN30149310026713 250 Equity share
SANJAY NANDWANI IN30262010026813 500 Equity share
MANOJ GARG IN30256610026878 1,184 Equity share
MANOJ GVINOTH IN30331510026965 500 Equity share
KUSUM AGGARWAL IN30299410027093 200 Equity share
DHARMESH D MANIAR IN30097410027103 1,000 Equity share
SANTOSH DEWAN IN30256610027112 500 Equity share
PUSHPA GANGWAL IN30249610027210 64 Equity share
SEJAL RUPESH DOCTOR IN30308510027314 10,000 Equity share
KAUSHAL KUMAR GHANDHI IN30311610027414 500 Equity share
BHUPINDER KUMAR GULATI IN30184610027436 1,000 Equity share
BHUPINDER SMUTHUKRISHNAN IN30331510027509 1,000 Equity share
ESWAR REDDYK IN30169610027527 10,000 Equity share
NARINDER KAUR IN30195910027675 2,000 Equity share
D SAI RAM REDDY IN30174010027677 200 Equity share







VISHNU K BAROT IN30160410028004 1,000 Equity share
DEBPRASAD MONDAL IN30318110028232 200 Equity share
SUDIPTA GHOSH IN30210510028385 100 Equity share
VIJAYA NAYAK A IN30231610028397 700 Equity share
SUDHA AGRAWAL IN30176610028449 5,000 Equity share
BISHNUPADA BHATTACHARJEE IN30026310029352 70 Equity share
UTTAMCHAND BAFNA IN30338210030098 1,300 Equity share
YOGESH KUMAR RANDAR IN30359110030178 85,952 Equity share
YOGESH GEETANJALI IN30167010030337 200 Equity share
MUSTUFA HUSENBHAI SINDHI IN30098210030485 100 Equity share
RAM SHANKAR JHA IN30218910030517 2,000 Equity share
MANOJ R SODHANI IN30226910030540 1 Equity share
SANTANU CHAKRABORTY IN30359110030590 1 Equity share
CYRUS P CHICHGAR IN30084510030612 350 Equity share
MODERN GEARS PRIV  IN30015910030637 1,000 Equity share
LALIT PRABHULAL SANGHVI IN30048410030696 1,500 Equity share
RAJINDER KUMAR IN30165310030739 250 Equity share
JAYASHREE JAYANT LANJEWAR IN30311610030987 4,550 Equity share
SRIKANTA SEN IN30026310031172 2 Equity share
DEBASIS PAL IN30289810031319 10 Equity share
DIPSIKHA SEN IN30095810031342 25 Equity share
VINOD VRAJLAL SHAH IN30099910031778 1,000 Equity share
VIKAS PAUL IN30047610031791 100 Equity share
SANGITA BOTHRA IN30085310031935 2,000 Equity share
Jay Prakash Kothari IN30297810031964 150 Equity share
Jay VASANTHARANI IN30334010032132 300 Equity share
BABU M IN30181110032504 100 Equity share
PRASANTA BAG IN30096610032529 100 Equity share
ARCHANA KOCHAR IN30028010032567 100 Equity share
RAVINDRANATH C V IN30023910032956 3,750 Equity share
TAPAN CHAKRABORTY IN30136410033050 50 Equity share
NAVRATAN DAGA IN30026310033199 600 Equity share
SATHE KISHORE GOVIND IN30082910033238 150 Equity share
INDER BHUSHAN GUPTA IN30114310033650 500 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR IN30106310033687 1,500 Equity share
SMITA DEVANG SHAH IN30146910033780 1,100 Equity share
SMITA ALUMA IN30286310033878 200 Equity share
MOHAN REBELLOW IN30018310034355 500 Equity share
VALLE SREE RAMA MURTHY IN30232410034692 100 Equity share
PRAKASH N IN30334010034736 100 Equity share
MAHESH V HEMANI IN30097410034752 1,000 Equity share
Sankar Kumar Das IN30297810034797 10 Equity share
CHARU GIRDHAR IN30231610035039 100 Equity share
MANOJ SAXENA IN30611410035122 1,000 Equity share
PARIKH JIGNESH SURESHCHANDRA IN30258210035165 1,100 Equity share
SONAL TUSHARBHAI SHAH IN30304410035450 1,000 Equity share
NILABH GUPTA IN30167010035897 13,978 Equity share
MANJU SHROFF IN30032710035979 1,000 Equity share
PRADEEP KUMAR DAS IN30232410036039 1,200 Equity share
SHEIKH KASHIF MASOOD IN30234910036134 800 Equity share
PARVESH GARG IN30195910036187 500 Equity share
NITIN HARSHADRAI JOSHI IN30042510036336 100 Equity share
LATA ROHIT GANDHI IN30075710036914 1,788 Equity share
GOVIND PRASAD CHANDAK IN30273410037039 4,000 Equity share
DIPAK KUMAR GHOSH IN30318110037053 500 Equity share
CHIRAG KIRTILAL SHAH IN30074910037169 1,000 Equity share
THUKA RAM BAIPA IN30223610037535 1,621 Equity share
VIJAY SARAOGI IN30069310037595 200 Equity share
TAPAN M DESAI IN30146910037764 500 Equity share
BIJAY PRAKASH SHARMA IN30393010038032 1 Equity share
SUMAN RATHI IN30359110038215 1,000 Equity share
LAKSHMANAN S IN30309310038538 1,000 Equity share
SHASHI PRASAD IN30095810038637 700 Equity share
VIVEK JAIN IN30249610038987 400 Equity share
SYED ANSARUL HODA IN30210510039039 800 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR GUPTA IN30262010039178 100 Equity share
RAVI PRAMOD PAREKH IN30038610039206 2,000 Equity share
REKHA GHOSH IN30026310039263 200 Equity share
INDAR CHAND KARNAWAT IN30077310039476 50 Equity share
SAMPAT DEVI KARNAWAT IN30077310039693 50 Equity share
SEEMA GUPTA IN30159010039772 500 Equity share
JASPREET SINGH DHINGRA IN30366310039781 250 Equity share
SURINDER PAL KAUR IN30184610039846 2,000 Equity share
YASH PAL KHARBANDA IN30142810040050 100 Equity share
LAXMI GARG IN30094010040492 300 Equity share
PATEL CHANDRIKA SHARADKUMAR IN30258210040577 1,100 Equity share
SANAM U MEHTA IN30030210040582 500 Equity share
SOM PRAKASH LAVANIA IN30100610040761 5 Equity share
PRAHALADBHAI K MAKWANA IN30246110040783 500 Equity share
KIRAN PATNI IN30249610041047 950 Equity share
SARDA SARAF IN30085310041053 200 Equity share
BHANUBEN H JARIWALA IN30084510041053 200 Equity share







BELABEN BHAVESHBHAI PATEL IN30146910041376 100 Equity share
DALIP KUMAR IN30310810041494 1,200 Equity share
ALOK AGARWAL IN30254010041551 1,000 Equity share
SHARDA DEVI KEJRIWAL IN30294310041595 2,000 Equity share
VED PARKASH KOHLI IN30150810041674 1,000 Equity share
HARISH KUMAR CHUGH IN30254010041713 7,010 Equity share
JYOTIRMOY BHOWMICK IN30026310041797 300 Equity share
LALJIBHAI K PATEL IN30311610041830 50 Equity share
PANKAJ PODDAR IN30359110042023 2,453 Equity share
PANKAJ JNANIK IN30286310042542 13,500 Equity share
SWAPAN KUMAR MALLICK IN30069310042648 350 Equity share
GOVIND KUMAR MANTRI IN30273410042700 200 Equity share
GOVIND TTPARTHASARATHY IN30306910042786 500 Equity share
PRASANNAKUMARI S IN30023910043059 1,000 Equity share
S MAHENDRA KUMAR IN30232410043100 200 Equity share
SUSHILA DEVI JAIN IN30249610043262 100 Equity share
DAYANAND SINGH IN30165310043429 500 Equity share
ATUL DHAWAN IN30205010043480 1,700 Equity share
VINOD CHOUDHARY IN30175810043546 600 Equity share
Pratibha Agarwal IN30058910043712 200 Equity share
T K SOMASUNDARAN IN30189510043914 200 Equity share
ABHISHEK BARMAN IN30342010043946 300 Equity share
Jai Krishan Taparia IN30297810043958 300 Equity share
BIPIN CHUNILAL MITHANI IN30074910044213 100 Equity share
SHANTA MODI IN30210510044505 1,000 Equity share
BHAGWATI PRASAD SUREKA IN30014210044658 2,000 Equity share
VIKRAMKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH IN30327010044775 500 Equity share
SHAILENDRA NATH IN30145210044839 5,000 Equity share
M S SRINATH IN30214810044866 200 Equity share
RAMESH KUMAR JAGIA IN30070810044980 300 Equity share
THANGARAJ CHETTIYAR IN30044110045056 300 Equity share
SUDIPTA CHAKRABORTY IN30210510045057 4,000 Equity share
LAXMI RANI IN30261110045250 2,000 Equity share
NILESH LAXMICHAND GADA IN30040910045329 1,000 Equity share
SURJEET KAUR IN30191810045346 500 Equity share
UDHAYA KUMAR IN30169610045409 3 Equity share
RADHE SHYAM SULTANIA IN30032710045482 1,000 Equity share
PRABIR BOSE IN30289810045565 150 Equity share
PARAMANANDA MUKHERJEE IN30289810045792 25 Equity share
SAVITA HANS IN30167010046039 500 Equity share
BHARAT LAL BANSAL IN30032710046073 100 Equity share
PANKAJ BHANDARI IN30214810046169 5,411 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR JAIN IN30165310046328 500 Equity share
K S SRIKANTA SHARMA IN30232410046438 200 Equity share
DIPTI MODI IN30289810046453 1,000 Equity share
OM PRAKASH GOENKA IN30011810046602 16,700 Equity share
PRADYOT KUMAR BANERJEE IN30026310046750 1 Equity share
NEZONE ESTATES PRIV  IN30032710046901 500 Equity share
SURUCHI BACHHAWAT IN30249610047152 2,000 Equity share
SHASHI KALA BACHHAWAT IN30249610047169 4,000 Equity share
MEENAKSHI BACHHAWAT IN30249610047177 2,000 Equity share
PARIKH CHAITANYA J IN30233210047743 500 Equity share
ISHAQ ISHAMAIL SHAIKH IN30039410047790 300 Equity share
INDERPAL SINGH PASRICHA IN30086110047922 3,000 Equity share
SAURABH JAIN IN30184610048242 200 Equity share
SATYA PAL SINGH IN30256610048314 1,000 Equity share
USHABEN PARSOTTAMBHAI NADPARA IN30097410048348 950 Equity share
DEBOBRATA GHOSH IN30026310048469 500 Equity share
SETHU MADHAVAN R IN30338210048469 400 Equity share
NIVEDAN INVESTMEN     IN30249610048526 5,498 Equity share
JYOTI PORTFOLIO PRI  IN30205010048697 5,900 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR GUPTA IN30092310048852 100 Equity share
KAUSHIK MUKHERJEE IN30264610049000 6,270 Equity share
KOKILABEN DILIPKUMAR SHAH IN30097410049092 10,000 Equity share
HASUMATI BHUPENDRA SHAH IN30018310049130 500 Equity share
PRAKASH GANGADHAR NAYAK IN30012610049201 2,000 Equity share
VIPIN SINGHANIA IN30273410049277 500 Equity share
RENU GOYAL IN30310810049329 2,000 Equity share
KANWAR ALI IN30268710049373 2 Equity share
RAKESH SHARMA IN30256610049462 500 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR JAIN IN30014210049531 500 Equity share
DEEPAK NIRWANI IN30165310049539 200 Equity share
HASTPAL JAIN IN30249610049550 4,000 Equity share
KUMUD AGARWAL IN30118610049662 700 Equity share
PREM NATH BINDRA IN30096610049832 250 Equity share
RAMA SHANKER KOTHARI IN30210510050227 5 Equity share
ANITA DEVI GANGWAL IN30077310050682 500 Equity share
AMRITLAL SONI IN30311610050756 50 Equity share
CHINTHAMANI ATHAPPAN IN30371910050891 200 Equity share
RAVI RAJ JAIN IN30018310050953 4,650 Equity share
DAVINDER KUMAR IN30060110051139 100 Equity share
SULOCHANA DEVI JHUNJHUNWALA IN30069310051279 1,000 Equity share







BHARAT BHUSHAN IN30086110051308 100 Equity share
BHARAT SPARIMALAM IN30286310051318 100 Equity share
TAPAS KUMAR DUTTA IN30125010051448 96 Equity share
URMILA MALOO IN30077310051562 500 Equity share
HATTIANGADI NAGESH PRADEEP IN30214810051728 300 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR IN30310810051983 150 Equity share
VARUN DHRUVA SECU   IN30032710052043 500 Equity share
PIYUSH CHORARIA IN30210510052151 2,000 Equity share
HARSHAD BABULAL DOSHI IN30074910052221 200 Equity share
ARCHANA DAGA IN30077310052346 100 Equity share
AMIT SOMABHAI PATEL IN30246110052496 200 Equity share
VIJAY SINGH BHURAT IN30249610052580 1,000 Equity share
RITESH GOYAL IN30392110053714 2,500 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR KAPUR KARTA IN30167010053858 100 Equity share
RUCHI BANSAL IN30262010053897 1,951 Equity share
GURDIP SINGH BINDRA IN30191810053934 1,000 Equity share
MAHESH CHAND SHUKLA IN30209210054005 1,000 Equity share
PARAM JEET SINGH LAMBA IN30070810054266 500 Equity share
NITIN BHUPATRAI SHETH IN30197510054389 500 Equity share
T M SRINIVAS KUMAR IN30214810055086 100 Equity share
SHILPA NOPANY IN30022210055095 4 Equity share
GANESH PRASAD AGARWAL IN30249610055558 1,000 Equity share
HARMINDER SINGH IN30118610055597 200 Equity share
JOSEPH MATHEW IN30136410055788 2,000 Equity share
SAMIT MATA IN30159010055803 200 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR JAIN IN30100610056136 500 Equity share
SUNIL NAMDEORAO NIGADE IN30028010056436 200 Equity share
CHANDRAKANT LALJI SAVLA IN30073210056553 800 Equity share
RAVINDER KUMAR SHUKLA IN30209210056989 200 Equity share
RICHA MEHRA IN30156510057375 10 Equity share
SANTOSH GUPTA IN30092310057600 2,221 Equity share
KUSUM GUPTA IN30299410057638 800 Equity share
SUKHDEV SINGH IN30086110057805 300 Equity share
SHIBANI DAS IN30096610057833 5 Equity share
TAPAS KUMAR DUTTA IN30284710057937 1 Equity share
DEEPAK MAHADEV PAWAR IN30311610058747 500 Equity share
SAYYED TABISH ALI IN30392110058868 500 Equity share
AGARWAL SANJAY IN30243710058884 10,000 Equity share
RAJENDRAKUMAR HARJIVANDAS UNADKAT IN30357510059053 50 Equity share
GIAN PRAKASH ARORA IN30051310059088 700 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR PATWARI IN30022210059166 1,571 Equity share
BABULAL DAYABHAI IN30097410059220 300 Equity share
HARISH KUMAR AGARWAL IN30225210059418 200 Equity share
SAMIR KUMAR PYNE IN30096610059589 5 Equity share
SHIV PRASAD GARG IN30142810059616 200 Equity share
PRASANJEET NAHATA IN30249610059797 300 Equity share
GLOBE CAPITAL MAR  IN30096610060240 11,142 Equity share
DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH IN30392110060537 1 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA IN30055610060682 200 Equity share
SANTOSH KUMAR SIKARIA IN30085310060699 1,200 Equity share
Anil Kumar Jain IN30058910060720 899 Equity share
INDIRA BHUPENDRA DESAI IN30090710061048 500 Equity share
KANTILAL VARDHAN IN30012610061097 500 Equity share
VIBGYOR COMMERCI   IN30262010061104 1,000 Equity share
T RAMADAS IN30189510061170 400 Equity share
SUNITA VARDHAN IN30012610061185 7,782 Equity share
RAJESH SHARMA IN30236510061554 311 Equity share
MANHARLAL PALAN IN30199110061676 200 Equity share
MUKUND K KARANJE IN30135610061769 200 Equity share
ANIRUDH KUMAR KOTHARI IN30210510061985 5 Equity share
ANIRUDH SUBRAMONIAMS IN30169610061986 750 Equity share
PREM SINGLA IN30114310062018 100 Equity share
Tarak Chandra Sarkar IN30297810062077 5 Equity share
GAUTAM BANERJEE IN30096610062517 5 Equity share
R VANITHA IN30037810062547 1,500 Equity share
SANDEEP KRISHNA KUNDU IN30095810062590 100 Equity share
VENKATARAMA SASTRI THYAGARAJAN IN30311610062698 100 Equity share
DALJIT SINGH KHUMAN IN30282210062715 5,000 Equity share
RAJESH JAIN IN30198310062807 100 Equity share
MAHAVEER BHANDARI IN30136410062862 42,964 Equity share
RAKESH RAMANBHAI PATEL IN30304410063351 1,000 Equity share
RAKESH RAJASEKARANN IN30169610063427 1,000 Equity share
SAMBIKA GUPTA IN30234910063469 200 Equity share
VIJAY DEVKAR IN30383310063765 1,878 Equity share
KALDEEP SINGH IN30032710063870 200 Equity share
K RAMAIAH IN30232410064212 325 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR GUPTA IN30105510064317 1,000 Equity share
PUSHPA MAKHIJANI IN30114310064366 2,200 Equity share
ARUNA AGARWAL IN30026310064557 200 Equity share
KRISHNENDU DAS IN30026310064688 3 Equity share
SHAKUNTALA RANI BHATIA IN30077310064776 500 Equity share
MUKESH PARSOTATM THAKKAR IN30042510065025 300 Equity share







ANIL KUMAR VERMA IN30086110065243 800 Equity share
MANOJ AASHOPA IN30249610065496 1,000 Equity share
OM PARKASH MAHAJAN IN30167010066008 1,000 Equity share
SANTOSH SINGHAL IN30072410066417 300 Equity share
POOJA VINOD SHAH IN30099910066754 3,000 Equity share
AGARWAL SMITHA IN30243710066794 10,000 Equity share
MANOJ KHUSHALBHAI MEHTA IN30197510066958 400 Equity share
GUNMALA DEVI JAIN IN30069310066998 500 Equity share
VIPUL KHEMKA IN30210510067132 600 Equity share
BRIJ MOHAN PALIWAL IN30114310067352 25 Equity share
JUGAL KISHORE IN30156510067408 100 Equity share
VISHAKHA SHROFF IN30246110067606 1,700 Equity share
PREMA DSILVA IN30214810067770 900 Equity share
HEMANT RANJIT IN30087010067835 200 Equity share
HEMANT BACHUBHAI MUCHHALA IN30045010067885 3,959 Equity share
GITA GIRISHKUMAR TRIVEDI IN30246110068063 250 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR ARORA IN30086110068119 3,500 Equity share
KAMLA SHARMA IN30198310068210 250 Equity share
MULTIPLEX CAPITAL L IN30262010068245 300 Equity share
RUPAL ASHISH SAVLA IN30073210068296 200 Equity share
SK JAIN IN30094010068310 500 Equity share
AMIT KUMAR BANERJEE IN30032710068402 80 Equity share
RAVINDRA PRASAD IN30209210068602 500 Equity share
KANTA DEVI MUNDHRA IN30306910068891 1,695 Equity share
KANWAL JIT SINGH IN30114310069296 994 Equity share
SUDHA DEVI PANSARI IN30032710069309 200 Equity share
SUDHA Poonam IN30058910069501 1,000 Equity share
PIJUSH KANTI ROY IN30225210070108 200 Equity share
RAMANLAL F SHAH IN30146910070146 1,000 Equity share
ALPESH RASIKLAL CHOKSHI IN30132110070303 600 Equity share
RAMAKANT AND CO P  IN30011810070571 24,000 Equity share
NARESH LALJIBHAI JAVALIA IN30098210070768 250 Equity share
KUSUMBEN AGRAWAT IN30357510071126 790 Equity share
SUBRATA CHOWDHURY IN30162910071434 1 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR JAIN IN30210510071733 300 Equity share
KUSUM RAJPOOT IN30114310072112 350 Equity share
AAKANKSHA SHARMA IN30142810072168 500 Equity share
ANJU GUPTA IN30060110072428 1,000 Equity share
Surendra Kumar Jain IN30297810072472 5,000 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR SHARMA IN30256610072662 1,000 Equity share
SUNIL SARAF IN30184610073149 200 Equity share
KANTILAL SUJANMAL JAIN IN30051310073293 500 Equity share
N RAMANARAYANAN IN30002010073308 100 Equity share
DEEPA ARORA IN30195910073349 500 Equity share
SHARDA RAMAUTAR DARAK IN30051310073488 500 Equity share
SHARDA DEVI KOTHARI IN30210510073489 5 Equity share
HARISHKUMAR MANIKANT GODA IN30060110073871 500 Equity share
LAL TOLANI IN30051310074124 5,951 Equity share
PRAVIN VARDICHAND SANGHVI IN30109810074358 20,000 Equity share
DARSHNA BHARAT SHETH IN30090710074438 1,500 Equity share
SURAJ RATAN DWARKANI IN30151610074556 500 Equity share
SHILPA BAGMAR IN30273410074583 200 Equity share
SMITA PRAMODCHANDRA JANI IN30258210074690 1,100 Equity share
MEENA HARSUKHBAHI PARKEH IN30090710074751 300 Equity share
PATEL MAHENDRAKUMAR IN30123310074878 25 Equity share
Suresh Kumar Patni IN30297810074925 1,90,860 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR SURANA IN30070810075340 1,000 Equity share
KISHOR KUMAR ROY IN30280610075342 11,000 Equity share
VIJAYKUMAR CHUNDURI IN30057210075527 500 Equity share
NANUBHAI BALUBHAI PATEL IN30220110075884 400 Equity share
VARUN KUMAR IN30159010075949 4,000 Equity share
SAKET AGARWAL IN30264610076032 2,000 Equity share
HITESH DEVSHIBHAI SANGHVI IN30063610076226 100 Equity share
MANYALA SIVAPRASAD IN30057210076478 400 Equity share
SHARANJIT KAUR IN30167010076943 1,000 Equity share
BABULAL MORARDAS PRAJAPATI IN30042510076988 2,500 Equity share
VIJAY KUMAR JALAN IN30289810077029 200 Equity share
ANOOP SINGH KAINTURA IN30282210077209 100 Equity share
DEBI LAL HAZRA IN30077310077212 150 Equity share
DINESH KUMAR JAIN IN30070810077316 1,000 Equity share
RAKSHA KUMARI AGARWAL IN30310810077400 500 Equity share
MULLAPUDI VENKATA RAMANA IN30232410077530 100 Equity share
Pushraj Singhi IN30297810078145 4,500 Equity share
GOPALDAS PALOD IN30273410078537 1,629 Equity share
SHYAMAL KUMAR OJHA IN30026310078574 700 Equity share
SHYAMAL MANOHARANS IN30169610078625 5 Equity share
RITA SONI IN30011810078699 100 Equity share
SHAH NITINKUMAR SHANTILAL IN30123310078730 1,000 Equity share
RAJA ASSUMAL TANNA IN30097410078762 200 Equity share
PRABHAKAR GHATE IN30095810078908 500 Equity share
KHURSHID AHMAD NAQASH IN30234910079006 30 Equity share
KETAN MANGALA IN30020610079152 200 Equity share







MAHUA CHAKRABORTY IN30018310079909 15,350 Equity share
BIBASWAN BHATTACHARYA IN30095810080102 300 Equity share
MALTI BABANRAO TRIBHUWAN IN30197510080863 300 Equity share
SHARDA GUPTA IN30086110081079 1,500 Equity share
JAI PARKASH JAIN IN30142810081080 500 Equity share
RINA RANI ROY IN30318110081485 500 Equity share
GANGA BISHAN IN30236510081629 200 Equity share
SANTOSH KASAT IN30273410081758 1,000 Equity share
ATCHUTA SAI PRASANNA IN30061010082017 400 Equity share
KAUSHIK GUPTA IN30026310082037 9 Equity share
RAMKISHORE RATHI IN30273410082050 5,256 Equity share
NARESH JAIN IN30142810082269 1,569 Equity share
NIBHANUPUDI LAKSH NARASIMHA RAO IN30286310082317 500 Equity share
DEEPAK KUMAR SINGAL IN30226910082333 3 Equity share
RADHESHYAM SONI IN30273410082381 47,398 Equity share
CHANDA GUPTA IN30048410082404 10 Equity share
MV KANAKA DURGA IN30015910082437 300 Equity share
AHID MIDDYA IN30318110082679 100 Equity share
EUREKA STOCK AND S   IN30210510082701 500 Equity share
PRADIP SAMADDAR IN30311610083208 21 Equity share
DIMPLE K PATEL IN30233210083671 300 Equity share
VIJAY MEHTA IN30072410083677 5,000 Equity share
MADHESWARAN B IN30136410083687 1,000 Equity share
JINESH KUMAR JAIN IN30169610083843 100 Equity share
A K SOOD IN30223610083847 300 Equity share
ASHOK GUPTA IN30156510084039 1,600 Equity share
MUDDODI HANUMANTH IN30169610084098 2,000 Equity share
NAVAS S M IN30189510084312 2,000 Equity share
SUDERSHAN KUMAR AGARWAL IN30240410084695 250 Equity share
UDAYANKUMAR N KOTHARI IN30015910084869 1,41,642 Equity share
MOHANLAL L CHHABRIA IN30273410085066 1,000 Equity share
JAI GOPAL VERMA IN30209210085184 300 Equity share
SWATI KIRIT MEHTA IN30090710085435 1,000 Equity share
Ketna Shah IN30009510085443 100 Equity share
NIRMAL GUPTA IN30114310085746 200 Equity share
MAHESH KUMAR MALPANI IN30077310085914 350 Equity share
DEEPAK ARORA IN30236510086608 1,000 Equity share
JITENDRA HARJIVANDAS PARMAR IN30063610086681 500 Equity share
NIRAJ JAYSINH SHAH IN30185410087142 200 Equity share
HARI MOHAN DADHICH IN30001110087393 200 Equity share
SHANTHA RAJU IN30214810087423 200 Equity share
INDER JEET BHATIA IN30086110087753 260 Equity share
RAVI MORESHWAR GANGAL IN30018310088072 100 Equity share
BIPIN KUMAR KEJRIWAL IN30032710088466 1,000 Equity share
PRASHANT KUMAR IN30327010088878 610 Equity share
RATNA PODDAR IN30143610088999 1,000 Equity share
SUDHEERAN N K IN30189510089084 100 Equity share
PVMRAMANA KUMAR IN30102210089112 400 Equity share
SAILAJA VISWANATHAN IN30023910089467 10 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR GARG IN30223610089510 200 Equity share
DEVANG S PATEL IN30123310089532 1,600 Equity share
SARITA PODDAR IN30095810090300 600 Equity share
FALGUN RAJNIKANT AMIN IN30034310090404 200 Equity share
JATIN NARENDRA PARIKH IN30045010090429 1,000 Equity share
PUVVADA VENKATESWARA RAO IN30232410090594 1,000 Equity share
GURPREET SINGH IN30211310090863 2,000 Equity share
GURPREET RAMAMANI IN30214810091035 200 Equity share
NARAYAN ATMARAM GAWADE IN30226910091053 1,300 Equity share
AGSHARES AND SEC L IN30100610091238 1,900 Equity share
KANTA KESHAN IN30061010091671 500 Equity share
NIRMALA BHAVANJI SAVLA IN30185410092642 200 Equity share
SMEET D JOSHI IN30327010092684 2,000 Equity share
DIMPLE YOGESHKUMAR SHAH IN30063610093558 500 Equity share
REKHA MAHESHWARI IN30039410093664 1,000 Equity share
RAMAWATAR GUPTA IN30039410093710 100 Equity share
DHANANJAY U BEKE IN30109810093881 100 Equity share
MINESHBHAI SHIRISHCHANDRA MASTER IN30042510094184 200 Equity share
MOHINDER SINGH IN30256610094202 1,600 Equity share
DARSHANABEN CHETANKUMAR MEHTA IN30199110094414 600 Equity share
DHARMESH G JOSHI IN30327010094577 500 Equity share
JASPAL SINGH CHADHA IN30143610094663 200 Equity share
SUNITA SHARMA IN30184610094666 327 Equity share
MANVESH BABULAL SHAH IN30098210094789 50 Equity share
PAVANINDER SINGH AHLUWALIA IN30072410094837 5,900 Equity share
PANCHU GOPAL GHOSH IN30077310094913 100 Equity share
TARUN DAS IN30306910094939 196 Equity share
LAXMI NARAIN AGGARWAL IN30256610095094 4,000 Equity share
GANESH GANAPATI BHAT IN30061010095230 200 Equity share
Lahu Raghunath Shivalkar IN30292710095513 500 Equity share
BALBIR SINGH IN30143610095620 300 Equity share
NARINDER KAUR AHLUWALIA IN30072410095655 4,000 Equity share
S K JAIN IN30072410095848 500 Equity share







MASTER CAPITAL SER  IN30114310095924 5,239 Equity share
MAHADEVI S DAMAMI IN30028010096474 500 Equity share
PIYUSH GORDHANDAS DOSHI IN30036010096484 500 Equity share
LIPIKA LAHA IN30026310096726 5 Equity share
ARUN KUMAR CHOUDHARY IN30264610096925 500 Equity share
C V NAGALAKSHMI IN30232410097286 200 Equity share
MANISH KUMAR BANKA IN30032710097491 1,000 Equity share
T V JACOB IN30151610097510 250 Equity share
BHATT DIPAKKUMAR V IN30103910097571 500 Equity share
NAMITA SAGAR IN30099910098065 273 Equity share
RAKESH DEWAN IN30018310098175 500 Equity share
KAYNET CAPITAL LIM IN30028010098417 40,443 Equity share
KULKARNI SUBHASH SHANKARRAO IN30028010098564 400 Equity share
ELITE WEALTH ADVISO  IN30167010098706 10,200 Equity share
VIPIN TRIPATHI IN30205010098889 1,000 Equity share
RAVI S HIREMATH IN30311610098902 1,000 Equity share
SANDHYA JHA IN30210510099429 200 Equity share
KAMAL SINGH DUGAR IN30282210099467 1,200 Equity share
R CHANDRA SHEKARAIAH IN30061010100064 500 Equity share
SHIKHA GUPTA IN30100610100274 100 Equity share
AARTI KHETAN IN30260310100308 1,000 Equity share
BISHUN DEVI IN30001110100423 400 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR JAIN IN30069310100895 500 Equity share
PRAKASH CHAND JAIN IN30069310100900 500 Equity share
MEENA GUPTA IN30223610101296 1,011 Equity share
SUBRATA DAS IN30026310101534 8 Equity share
MADABHUSHI GOPALA KRISHNA IN30232410101575 15,200 Equity share
SRIKANTA SEN IN30085310101598 8 Equity share
VED PARKASH GUPTA IN30015910101635 100 Equity share
NILIMA YOGESHCHANDRA NEVE IN30034310101944 51 Equity share
PATEL DASHRATHLAL AMBALAL IN30132110102327 600 Equity share
MANOJ KUMAR BISWAS IN30096610102372 400 Equity share
D K BHATNAGAR IN30223610102465 1 Equity share
DHAVAL VINODRAI VORA IN30199110102602 200 Equity share
UDDAY SHANKAR CHAWDHRY IN30210510102717 1,000 Equity share
PUSPA DEVI RATHI IN30096610102807 5,000 Equity share
DEWAKI NANDAN KARWA IN30174010102825 2,000 Equity share
SURENDRA AGARWAL IN30026310102874 2 Equity share
Ritesh Kumar Modi IN30297810102902 1,000 Equity share
MUKESH GUPTA IN30236510102923 300 Equity share
PRAMOD SHARMA IN30167010103004 60 Equity share
BALAVATHY SUCHETHAJ IN30059710103639 1,000 Equity share
JYOTSNA DAS IN30096610103682 1,800 Equity share
LEENA VISHEN IN30086110103695 3,500 Equity share
KANTILAL SAUBHAGYACHAND VASA IN30097410103766 500 Equity share
DIGVIJAY CHAUHAN IN30223610104065 17 Equity share
BRIJ MOHAN MAHESHWARI IN30073210104386 2,000 Equity share
BIMLA DEVI JAIN IN30077310104576 2,500 Equity share
BHARATI DHARMESH JOSHI IN30327010104603 1,000 Equity share
THONDAPU UMA MAHESWARA RAO IN30232410104666 6,100 Equity share
DHANASEKARAN A IN30017510104679 400 Equity share
VINEET BANTHIA IN30210510104743 1,000 Equity share
MUKESH KUMAR JAIN IN30105510104884 1,500 Equity share
INDRAVADAN OCHHAVALAL SHAH IN30099910105085 200 Equity share
SANJOY BANERJEE IN30220110105198 2 Equity share
ABHAY MANHARLAL SHAH IN30051310105358 10,000 Equity share
RAMESH KUMAR RANJAN IN30058910105448 200 Equity share
AJAY GUPTA IN30011810105534 83,306 Equity share
REETA VERMA IN30231610106234 1,000 Equity share
DARSHAN SINGH IN30070810106405 500 Equity share
NIDHI GOPALKA IN30069310106472 7 Equity share
SATISH KUMAR IN30184610106651 600 Equity share
JAGDISH GUPTA IN30094010106656 100 Equity share
HIRALAL SADHUKHAN IN30085310106916 10 Equity share
UMA SHANKAR GOPALKA IN30069310107284 2,000 Equity share
SMITA PANDA IN30232410107498 200 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR SABOO IN30210510107585 100 Equity share
ROHTAS KUMAR IN30011810107613 700 Equity share
SITA RAM S GHOPE IN30051310108026 200 Equity share
BHARTIBEN KANUBHAI TAILOR IN30042510108396 1,000 Equity share
BHOLANATH SAHOO IN30220110108648 5 Equity share
MANPREET KAUR IN30086110109059 15,000 Equity share
LALITA RAM PRATAP IN30220110109503 100 Equity share
RAJESH SHARMA IN30059710109522 200 Equity share
SANKAR KUMAR CHAKRABORTY IN30032710109703 10 Equity share
BADAMIDEVI OGARCHAND JAIN IN30307710109924 200 Equity share
GOKAVARAPU VIJAYA LAKSHMI IN30232410110059 100 Equity share
ANBUMALAR A IN30309310110126 500 Equity share
SARITA AGARWAL IN30085310110178 1,000 Equity share
MAHENDRA KUMAR JAMNADAS DOSHI IN30198310110252 300 Equity share
SAROJ RANI IN30120910110297 2,000 Equity share
ANILBHAI SHAH IN30246110110327 2,000 Equity share







JAGADISH BANERJEE IN30220110110548 5 Equity share
MITESH KANAIYALAL THAKKAR IN30132110111148 100 Equity share
GANPAT MAHADEO GAWARE IN30028010111244 100 Equity share
PRAMODH MALHOTRA IN30210510111696 800 Equity share
MAHENDRA KANTILAL SHAH IN30098210112133 500 Equity share
URVASHI V JARIWALA IN30084510112518 300 Equity share
Manoj Kumar Agarwal IN30297810112554 500 Equity share
Neeraj Binani IN30297810112600 548 Equity share
SUHRID KUMAR CHAKRABORTY IN30210510112728 200 Equity share
AMBIKA PRASAD IN30058910112982 200 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR IN30282210112995 1,500 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR IN30058910113117 300 Equity share
SANJAY PRAKASH VERMA IN30231610113234 1,000 Equity share
BISWARUP MISTRI IN30085310113287 600 Equity share
CHANDAN MITTAL IN30294310113625 250 Equity share
VIKRAM DUDHORIA IN30095810113992 2,000 Equity share
G MOHAN LAL BOHARA IN30061010114138 350 Equity share
SHISHEER DATTATRAYA PANSE IN30018310114195 1,500 Equity share
GOGIA CAPITAL SERV  IN30058910114324 300 Equity share
DAULAT INVESTMENT   IN30289810114624 2,500 Equity share
NEVIN MARK PETERS IN30122510114819 25 Equity share
PURSHOTTAM DUSAD IN30045010114912 500 Equity share
SWAMINATHAN N IN30136410115333 1,000 Equity share
GIRISH NAKAI IN30184610115369 100 Equity share
GIRISH RAJRANI IN30236510115448 250 Equity share
PARVEZ RASHID SHAH IN30234910115859 1,000 Equity share
Suresh Chand IN30177410115890 10,000 Equity share
RAMESH KUMAR IN30294310116078 2,000 Equity share
RITI SEHGAL IN30086110116498 100 Equity share
DIVYESH C VYAS IN30160410116733 2,500 Equity share
SNEHLATA CHANDRAKANT VYAS IN30160410116740 2,500 Equity share
JOYDEEP CHATTERJEE IN30096610116860 10 Equity share
NITIN CHOPRA IN30047610116971 100 Equity share
SYED QAMAR UDDIN IN30055610117257 100 Equity share
B BALAJI IN30338210117273 430 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR GOYAL IN30310810117503 1,000 Equity share
PREM KUMAR KESHAN IN30032710117546 200 Equity share
MEENA SURANA IN30036010117804 2 Equity share
NAKKA SURESH BABU IN30232410118227 1,100 Equity share
VIRBALABEN KANUBHAI DESAI IN30146910118346 100 Equity share
PARDEEP KUMAR GUPTA IN30070810118433 500 Equity share
PARDEEP PUNEET IN30184610118507 11,185 Equity share
TARA DEVI KHEMKA IN30077310118912 500 Equity share
Naresh Kumar Banka IN30297810119380 1,000 Equity share
VARGHESE ELUVATHINGAL IN30189510119918 1,500 Equity share
GOURANGA BASAK IN30077310119950 200 Equity share
VIJAY KUMAR IN30058910120054 200 Equity share
MANEET PAL SINGH PASRICHA IN30086110120365 12,190 Equity share
CHANDRA KUMAR BOTHRA IN30137210120396 100 Equity share
SUNIL AGARWAL IN30210510120535 100 Equity share
HIROK MAJUMDAR IN30077310120894 382 Equity share
DUSHYANT C MODI IN30098210120906 100 Equity share
DHARMENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL IN30105510121065 100 Equity share
A K GUPTA IN30143610121795 500 Equity share
MUNNA KUMAR IN30058910121846 500 Equity share
HITEN R VORA IN30160410122220 2,000 Equity share
SELVAM S IN30017510122435 50 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR SAMRAT IN30086110122750 50,000 Equity share
S ANANDHAM IN30220110122792 500 Equity share
MEENA PUSHKARAN IN30163710122808 100 Equity share
GAJINDAR KUMAR DUA IN30018310123704 200 Equity share
TAPAS KR DUTTA IN30085310123979 1 Equity share
SURENDER KUMAR AGRAWAL IN30011810124529 100 Equity share
ATUL RASIKLAL SHAH IN30216410124750 1,000 Equity share
ASHOKE KUMAR GHOSH IN30077310124908 275 Equity share
ANKIT MITTAL IN30205010125089 1,000 Equity share
BRAHMA DUTT KHEMKA IN30077310125120 1,000 Equity share
A K Swamy IN30177410125371 200 Equity share
BIPINCHANDRA B LAKHANI IN30160410125533 1,700 Equity share
JITENDRA KUMAR DAS IN30282210125760 200 Equity share
SANGEETA BIPINCHANDRA LAKHANI IN30160410125784 1,800 Equity share
RAMACHANDRA REDDY A IN30017510126258 9,375 Equity share
RAMACHANDRA MITHLESH IN30209210126472 100 Equity share
VEENA GOEL IN30310810127126 100 Equity share
LIZZIE ELIZABETH SARAF IN30122510127354 200 Equity share
GOMATHY RAMAKRISHNAN IN30059710127582 200 Equity share
SANTOSH KUMAR DUBEY IN30069310127990 100 Equity share
M NARASIMHA PAI IN30061010128508 350 Equity share
VISHAL SHARMA IN30096610128698 200 Equity share
FAZULUL MATHEEN MOHAMMAD IN30232410128744 100 Equity share
INDRAMAL JAIN IN30027110129053 200 Equity share
RASHIDA SALIM RAJANI IN30160410129054 3,000 Equity share







NIRMALA DEVI BOTHRA IN30210510129198 25 Equity share
PARAS KUMAR JAIN IN30077310129199 1,500 Equity share
ALOK KUMAR MAITRA IN30026310129394 300 Equity share
GOPAL KUMAR KESHAN IN30210510129405 5,000 Equity share
MAN MOHAN LAHOTI IN30077310129472 200 Equity share
ANJANA B JHAVERI IN30038610129865 1,000 Equity share
PARKASH KUMAR IN30165310130048 500 Equity share
SHAKUNTLA CHAINANI IN30165310130274 200 Equity share
RAJESH A DAMANI IN30160410130439 2,100 Equity share
ACHYUT AND NEETA H   IN30028010130605 1 Equity share
L SEETHARAMU IN30214810130655 900 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR GUPTA IN30086110130743 4,000 Equity share
KAMLA RANI KAPOOR IN30001110130945 1,000 Equity share
AMIT TILWANKER IN30055610131009 100 Equity share
RITIKA MITTAL IN30096610131044 500 Equity share
NIZAR ABDULHUSAIN VIRANI IN30051310131464 650 Equity share
TANUSRI SENGUPTA IN30085310131840 1 Equity share
SHANKAR LAL HARLALKA IN30210510132835 500 Equity share
SALUSTIANO JOSEPH FRANCIS FERNANDES IN30045010133005 3,000 Equity share
PATEL SHAILESHBHAI AMBALAL IN30042510133105 100 Equity share
ASHWINKUMAR THAKKAR IN30220110133932 125 Equity share
SHAIKH MOHAMAD MUNAF GULAMHUSEN IN30148510134396 100 Equity share
BABUBHAI R BHESANIA IN30065210134430 1,000 Equity share
MADHU GOENKA IN30148510134468 1,000 Equity share
HARISH BANSAL IN30045010134619 1,000 Equity share
SANGEETA GUPTA IN30055610134872 250 Equity share
SHAH PRAKASH NATVERLAL IN30063610135117 100 Equity share
RAM SHANKAR YADAV IN30077310135507 100 Equity share
PANKAJKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA BALAR IN30229310135949 100 Equity share
SACHIN KUMAR IN30096610137166 100 Equity share
CHANDRABEN BIKHABHAI SHAH IN30246110137266 500 Equity share
ASHOK BHARDWAJ IN30205010137453 500 Equity share
MANJU BANG IN30039410137507 3,000 Equity share
VINOD SEHGAL IN30114310137517 500 Equity share
OM PRAKASH DUBEY IN30289810138193 1 Equity share
BIDESH MONDAL IN30085310138307 500 Equity share
SCS CONSULTANTS PV  IN30032710138446 1,957 Equity share
MRITUNJAY SHAH IN30205010138727 10 Equity share
RAJIT BHATNAGAR IN30165310138832 1,500 Equity share
NIHARENDU BASU IN30077310138843 500 Equity share
MEENA V JAISINGH IN30061010139053 5,000 Equity share
VASHDEV N JAISINGH IN30061010139070 3,000 Equity share
MANJU KHURANA IN30011810139480 200 Equity share
B RAJESWARI IN30037810139634 50 Equity share
CHANDRAKANT KHANDU MAHADKAR IN30216410139987 500 Equity share
CHHAGNANI ANANDKUMAR IN30199110140061 100 Equity share
PRANA THARTHI HARANP IN30169610140135 604 Equity share
AKHILESH KOHLI IN30018310140297 200 Equity share
SNEHLATA SHARMA IN30039410140393 2,000 Equity share
MADHU PANDEY IN30167010140873 1,000 Equity share
HARGOBIND MOHAN MAKHIJANI IN30074910141407 6,000 Equity share
K R SATHYAPRASAD IN30214810141560 50 Equity share
KAMLA MAHAJAN IN30205010141706 500 Equity share
Pankaj Gupta IN30177410141756 2,000 Equity share
JAMUNA MOHTA IN30210510142259 10 Equity share
KRISHNAMURTHY GANESAN IN30070810142265 2,000 Equity share
PUSHPA GUPTA IN30210510142628 100 Equity share
JAYKUMAR MOTILAL JALAN IN30160410143355 500 Equity share
HARISH JERAMBHAI MISTRY IN30042510143592 500 Equity share
MOHAN KUMAR SINGH IN30058910143734 100 Equity share
CHANDHIRASEKARAN R K IN30245310143843 105 Equity share
SUDESHNA CHATTERJEE IN30096610143856 10 Equity share
SOUMENDRA KUMAR SRIMANI IN30015910144581 50 Equity share
SATYA SONDHI IN30072410144826 1,557 Equity share
JOSHI MAHESH LAXMIKANT IN30082910144926 219 Equity share
Jyoti Kana Santra IN30297810145125 5 Equity share
PURUSHOTHAMAN M N IN30017510145153 200 Equity share
RAJESH RANJAN IN30058910145199 500 Equity share
SANJIT GHOSH DASTIDER IN30165310145276 2 Equity share
MRITUNJAY KUMAR IN30058910145383 1,500 Equity share
UPENDRA KUMAR IN30058910145525 300 Equity share
SAIBAL CHAKRABORTY IN30223610145692 100 Equity share
VIPIN KUMAR MINOCHA IN30011810145806 200 Equity share
GOPALBHAI KANUBHAI THAKKAR IN30199110145881 100 Equity share
ADITYA CHATURVEDI IN30055610145927 100 Equity share
KOTHAKOTA NAGESH IN30286310146037 60 Equity share
BHAVNA PANDIT IN30045010146181 1,000 Equity share
PUNNOOSE SEBASTIAN IN30189510146343 17 Equity share
SAROJ MUCHHAL IN30068510146420 38 Equity share
VINESH H JOSHI IN30189510146683 100 Equity share
NILESHKUMAR CHHOTUBHAI CHAUHAN IN30042510147102 1,650 Equity share
ANILKUMAR CHHOTUBHAI CHAUHAN IN30042510147119 2,000 Equity share







THAKKAR RAJENDRA TULSIDAS IN30082910148111 200 Equity share
PINABEN JIGNESHKUMAR PATEL IN30164510148209 400 Equity share
SHYAM SUNDER GUPTA IN30032710148435 100 Equity share
PRATYAKASH MITTAL IN30310810148525 500 Equity share
A S V LAKSHMI IN30232410149450 120 Equity share
SIRIGIRI SREENIVASULU IN30232410149694 200 Equity share
OMPRAKASH KOVURI IN30292710149963 15,000 Equity share
PRAJAPATI SHAILESH SHYAMLAL IN30246110150142 400 Equity share
SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH IN30058910150292 300 Equity share
SAROJA M IN30017510150392 100 Equity share
BIDISHA SINHA IN30095810150794 800 Equity share
VINOD SARAF IN30160410150923 700 Equity share
DEBASREE PYNE IN30096610151266 5 Equity share
PREMA RAJENDRA CHUTTAR IN30028010151804 500 Equity share
INDIRA J UDANI IN30040910152036 950 Equity share
RAM BRIKSH SINGH IN30155710152186 200 Equity share
RENU GUPTA IN30032710152444 500 Equity share
PARVEEN VERMA IN30105510152665 3,488 Equity share
SRINIVAS MURTHY THAMMAIAH IN30136410153113 150 Equity share
JATIN MANHARLAL THAKAR IN30148510153131 100 Equity share
SATPAL SINGH IN30226910153735 37 Equity share
KALPANA D KOTAK IN30074910153767 300 Equity share
PRAMOD KUMAR ADUKIA IN30069310153995 200 Equity share
AJAY SHAH IN30160410154056 1,000 Equity share
Shakeel Ahmed IN30177410154535 250 Equity share
Mohini Ramesh Mathrani IN30177410154568 700 Equity share
KRISHNA RAO V IN30017510155155 50 Equity share
TANMOY MONDAL IN30095810155596 1,000 Equity share
SARITA RUNGTA IN30069310155722 400 Equity share
VIJAY LAXMI DUGAR IN30174010155769 12,833 Equity share
GANESH MAL BAID IN30289810155927 3,000 Equity share
JYOTIKA BEN P SHAH IN30137210156206 300 Equity share
PEER MOHAMED B IN30017510157275 200 Equity share
JAYESH NARANDAS THAKKAR IN30098210157431 83 Equity share
AMIYA KUMAR BANERJEE IN30096610157773 10 Equity share
JOHNY MATHEW IN30023910157899 900 Equity share
SUNITA GUPTA IN30072410158027 400 Equity share
CHARUDATTA DATTATRAYA VIBHUTE IN30087010158392 7,000 Equity share
VIDYA GUL ROHRA IN30087010158858 5,000 Equity share
PRAMODINI VINODCHANDRA SHAH IN30246110159116 400 Equity share
SUNITI C NAYAK IN30051310159361 500 Equity share
AASHNA VANIJYA PRI  IN30069310159861 4,000 Equity share
MANOJ KHEMANI IN30077310159902 2 Equity share
GANDHI SHARAD KALIDAS IN30090710160183 1,000 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR IN30236510160263 50 Equity share
INDUS PORTFOLIO PV  IN30094010160640 160 Equity share
MJANAKI RAMAIAH IN30037810161509 1,500 Equity share
B PRASANNA KUMAR IN30214810161687 300 Equity share
SIDHARTHA JAIN IN30077310161698 100 Equity share
KISHOR KUMAR GUPTA IN30069310161708 2,328 Equity share
RAJSHREE DAGA IN30077310161805 1,500 Equity share
SURESH CHANDRA GUPTA IN30174010162005 1,000 Equity share
KONKIMALLA UMAMAHESWARA RAO IN30286310163205 100 Equity share
ISHWARIBEN K BHAGWANI IN30097410163297 100 Equity share
NIDHI AGGARWAL IN30165310163533 100 Equity share
BHANUMATIBEN PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH IN30042510163642 50 Equity share
MAHABIR PRASAD PAHARIA IN30077310165033 8,505 Equity share
HIRA DEVI JAIN IN30077310165042 6,482 Equity share
INDRAVADAN K VASAVA IN30199110165121 50 Equity share
BINOD KUMAR SINGH IN30210510165188 200 Equity share
SUDHA BHARDWAJ IN30165310165524 1,000 Equity share
GAURAV DAS IN30069310166043 50 Equity share
GEETA DEVI IN30120910166096 1,250 Equity share
SUSHILA DEVI BARDIA IN30151610166224 250 Equity share
MUKESH BARDIA IN30151610166249 250 Equity share
MANISH BARDIA IN30151610166257 250 Equity share
SWAPAN MANNA IN30210510166369 11 Equity share
VINITA NEWAR IN30021410166393 1,500 Equity share
DEVENDRA BANGUR IN30077310166618 2,000 Equity share
ABDUL ADIL VELLIKKAN IN30017510167024 650 Equity share
SOMNATH BANERJEE IN30077310167506 2 Equity share
MANITA HIRAWAT IN30232410167686 50 Equity share
SHIVE SAHAI GUPTA IN30072410167762 400 Equity share
RAJESH BATRA IN30072410167834 700 Equity share
INDU GARG IN30114310167885 2,900 Equity share
JYOTI P PAREKH IN30199110167923 1,000 Equity share
Hari Prasad Rathi IN30177410168145 5 Equity share
SURAJ PRATAP SINGH IN30072410168361 1,000 Equity share
NIRMAL BANG SECUR   IN30160410168574 1,700 Equity share
NIRMAL BANG SECUR   IN30160410168582 700 Equity share
AMIT KUMAR GUPTA IN30072410168802 200 Equity share
SARASWATI GURUNG IN30069310169223 50 Equity share







RAMBILAS GUPTA IN30048410169442 10 Equity share
DHARAM PAL KAPIL IN30070810169968 200 Equity share
THAI ASWATH NAGARAJU IN30066910170533 200 Equity share
ROHIT M GANATRA IN30077310170664 1,000 Equity share
GEETA ACHHWANI IN30096610172211 2,000 Equity share
NARENDRA PATEL IN30199110172407 125 Equity share
UMESH SANKALCHAND SHAH IN30132110172609 300 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR KHEMKA IN30165310172675 500 Equity share
HEMLATA V GANDHI IN30214810173575 50 Equity share
ALKABEN RAMESHKUMAR NAYAK IN30305210174053 50 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR CHOUDHARY IN30137210174056 500 Equity share
SHANMUGA SUNDARAM E IN30044110174163 50 Equity share
MANJU BISHT IN30226910174890 184 Equity share
LAXMIDEVI KHETAN IN30260310175184 2,399 Equity share
VIPULKUMAR ISHWARBHAI PATEL IN30164510175449 500 Equity share
BAKIR T DARUWALA IN30015910175963 400 Equity share
GOURI SHANKAR MAHANSARIA IN30096610176152 2,000 Equity share
PADMA MAHANSARIA IN30096610176193 5,000 Equity share
KAVITA JAIN IN30307710176409 4,500 Equity share
SARLA DUGAR IN30015910176587 2,500 Equity share
ANKIT GUPTA IN30160410176646 200 Equity share
EDELWEISS BROKING IN30371910177091 43,780 Equity share
ANTHONY DA PIEDADE FERNANDES IN30027110177153 2 Equity share
AGHOR KUMAR DUDHWEWALA IN30069310177387 5,000 Equity share
SHITAL PRAKASH PINDARIA IN30220110177724 200 Equity share
SANGITA DUDHWEWALA IN30069310177733 8,950 Equity share
ARP SHARES P LTD IN30001110177741 100 Equity share
MADAN MOHAN GARODIA IN30032710177826 100 Equity share
NIRANJAN KUMAR RABHA IN30245310177848 1,000 Equity share
SACHIN SUDHAKAR CHAVAN IN30109810177902 1,000 Equity share
AMIT H SOLANKI IN30160410178226 1,000 Equity share
BHAVNA DEEPAK GANDHI IN30082910178476 500 Equity share
MAHABIR PRASAD AGARWAL IN30151610178498 10,000 Equity share
UMA CHOWDHURY IN30077310178992 300 Equity share
JAGDISH CHANDER MANCHANDA IN30086110179209 100 Equity share
NARENDRA KUMAR V JAIN IN30122510179342 500 Equity share
ALKA MANOJ BAJAJ IN30289810179455 30,692 Equity share
DEVESH KUMAR SADH IN30055610179723 200 Equity share
KAVITA N JAIN IN30122510179777 500 Equity share
PEDDAMADI ANANDA REDDY IN30066910179856 200 Equity share
BINOD KUMAR DALMIA IN30014210180279 3,500 Equity share
GEETA ASHWIN PATEL IN30098210180503 1,000 Equity share
BHARTIBEN C CHAUHAN IN30042510180676 3,293 Equity share
HEMLATA SHAMSUKHA IN30137210181506 1,000 Equity share
BASUDEB SAHA PODDAR IN30096610181701 100 Equity share
NISAR AHMED KHANDAY IN30210510181905 4,000 Equity share
ANUJ TULSYAN IN30032710181940 1,000 Equity share
SMRITIKANA BANERJEE IN30096610182155 10 Equity share
MERITS CAPITAL MAR   IN30096610182157 1,300 Equity share
CHACKO KC IN30023910182227 2,000 Equity share
ARVINDBHAI SHYAMGIBHAI BHADRESHVARA IN30098210182342 2,000 Equity share
SHOBHA BHUTRA IN30032710182444 100 Equity share
ANIL PRATAP KUMAR IN30018310182528 1,000 Equity share
NARENDRA KUMAR SAHU IN30047610182681 5,000 Equity share
RAJNIDEVI V AGRAWAL IN30060110182988 500 Equity share
GAURI SHANKER BAJAJ IN30077310183320 2,961 Equity share
BATUK DEVIPRASAD SHUKLA IN30098210183329 50 Equity share
SUBHASH CHAND GUPTA IN30011810183682 200 Equity share
HARKCHAND MEWARAM BANTHIA IN30098210183850 15,235 Equity share
VIJAY SHANKER GUPTA IN30055610183947 300 Equity share
KUNAL DAMODAR CHUGH IN30034310183971 100 Equity share
RACHIT BHANUBHAI PATEL IN30123310184716 1 Equity share
HITESHKUMAR BABULAL PRAJAPATI IN30042510184860 5,000 Equity share
NAR NARAYAN BANG IN30047610185129 500 Equity share
DIBYANKER PRASAD IN30039410185379 2,000 Equity share
PARESHKUMAR PATEL IN30199110185435 100 Equity share
MANI KANDAN M P IN30017510185510 50 Equity share
YOGESH RAGHAV IN30327010186011 3,000 Equity share
YOGESH JAMEELUDDIN IN30055610186038 10,001 Equity share
Tulsidas Anant Tilve IN30177410186143 100 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR IN30236510186167 1 Equity share
KUSUMANCHI SUNITHA IN30232410186550 200 Equity share
JAYESH MANSUKHLAL HIRANI IN30090710186564 100 Equity share
N VIJAYA LAKSHMI IN30102210187055 53,000 Equity share
M PRASHANTHA IN30214810187290 475 Equity share
MAHESH KUMAR TIBREWAL IN30096610187477 750 Equity share
TARAK YOGESHBHAI OZA IN30199110188524 2,000 Equity share
RAVINDRA GAJANAN DANDEKAR IN30028010188566 1,000 Equity share
KALPANA KUMARI IN30058910188592 1,000 Equity share
G N PRABHUDEVA IN30307710188656 2 Equity share
ASHA DEVI KHANDELWAL IN30045010188662 647 Equity share
PARASNATH BHAGAUTIDIN PANDEY IN30074910189117 500 Equity share







SWAPNA GHOSAL IN30096610189340 15 Equity share
SHAH JIGNESH IN30199110189576 200 Equity share
KUTUB BAKIRHUSEN VORA IN30246110189716 100 Equity share
Brij Mohan IN30177410190252 500 Equity share
MUKESH PARAKH IN30026310190815 1,100 Equity share
VAIBHAV VISHWANATH PHOPALE IN30216410190950 200 Equity share
HARPREET SINGH BHAGRATH IN30371910191616 1 Equity share
SARITA RAJKUMAR DUGAR IN30018310191875 1,000 Equity share
JAYANTA CHARAN IN30077310191957 1,000 Equity share
SHAIKH MOHAMMADSHABBIR IN30199110192320 1,000 Equity share
LORETTA T CAEIRO IN30223610192404 300 Equity share
PRASHANT MAHESH RAIKUVAR IN30018310192431 300 Equity share
KRISHNA AGARWALLA IN30048410192626 1,000 Equity share
R MADHUMALATHY IN30323710192835 345 Equity share
NARINDAR KUMAR JOHAR IN30086110193354 100 Equity share
GOLLA VEERA VENKATKIRAN KUMAR IN30169610193760 2,850 Equity share
AMEE BHAVIKKUMAR PATEL IN30123310194208 500 Equity share
SADHANA GAUR IN30058910194249 1,000 Equity share
SURESHCHAND HARAKCHAND BORA IN30060110194264 500 Equity share
JATIN R SETHNA IN30047610194564 1,000 Equity share
MAGAN LAL PATEL IN30136410195080 134 Equity share
LAKSHMI BAGRI IN30032710195352 200 Equity share
MOONGIPA SECURITI  IN30096610195382 1,000 Equity share
GAJANAN BAVADEKAR IN30075710195637 1,000 Equity share
MAHESH INDULAL KAKA IN30015910195696 500 Equity share
MURUGESAN K IN30017510196006 6 Equity share
NAYNABEN M SHAH IN30199110196317 600 Equity share
LOV KUMAR TALWAR IN30114310196447 200 Equity share
LOV GAYATHRI IN30323710196582 350 Equity share
NARESH BHAVANBHAI PATEL IN30098210197060 100 Equity share
ASHOKBHAI KANTILAL MEHTA IN30097410197220 200 Equity share
VIVEK AGARWAL IN30095810197270 100 Equity share
NISHANT H VAIDYA IN30095810197778 100 Equity share
ALOKKUMAR B VAID IN30087010197972 3,000 Equity share
MADHU VASANT DEDHIA IN30015910198088 3,000 Equity share
Draupadi Devi Agarwala IN30297810198654 200 Equity share
RAJKUMAR MOTILAL JHAWAR IN30109810198669 1,000 Equity share
ANAND SWARUP SHARMA IN30231610198672 1,200 Equity share
SUDARSHAN JONNALAGADDA IN30075710199195 1,000 Equity share
HIRAL KALPENKUMAR SHAH IN30065210199336 1,000 Equity share
MANJU PARAKH IN30045010199881 20 Equity share
VIRAL JITENDRA JAIN IN30060110200620 1,200 Equity share
VIRAL JITENDRA JAIN IN30060110200654 200 Equity share
JOSHNA RANI CHOUDHURY IN30232410200882 200 Equity share
Manju Mehta IN30177410201026 100 Equity share
DHARAMDAS N PAREKH IN30097410201106 100 Equity share
ROMANCHAK MERCH   IN30077310201246 50,000 Equity share
JAGVINDER SINGH IN30236510201574 500 Equity share
Neha Choudhary IN30297810201762 2,000 Equity share
KUNAL DALMIA IN30014210202639 1,509 Equity share
KUNIKAR TIRUPATI IN30169610203133 2,793 Equity share
VEENA KUMARI IN30015910203650 10,550 Equity share
WASEEM AHMAD IN30245310203973 500 Equity share
SARIKA PARAKH IN30026310204339 1,000 Equity share
PAYAL AGGARWAL IN30209210204486 1,000 Equity share
BIJAYA KUMAR PANIGRAHI IN30048410204592 100 Equity share
G B KARUR IN30214810204735 100 Equity share
J RADHAKRISHNAN IN30245310205294 200 Equity share
RAJKUMAR HANSRAJ DUGAR IN30018310205456 1,000 Equity share
SAVITA GANDHI IN30311610205907 500 Equity share
ARUP KUMAR GHOSH IN30155710206035 100 Equity share
SINHA NIKHIL RANJAN IN30371910206214 2 Equity share
PARTHASARATHY R IN30017510207517 300 Equity share
PRADEEP PREMCHAND SHAH IN30051310207771 1,000 Equity share
SARITA CHAUDHARY IN30210510207993 500 Equity share
MOKKARALA SUBRAHMANYAM IN30286310208339 200 Equity share
MOKKARALA SHRINIVASAJM IN30169610208493 200 Equity share
P V S V PRASAD IN30102210208651 200 Equity share
ARUN KUMAR CHAWLA IN30184610208785 30,000 Equity share
RASOOL KHANGH IN30169610208995 866 Equity share
S GOPAL IN30039410209038 600 Equity share
VINAY MITTAL IN30216410209383 2,100 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA IN30120910209940 500 Equity share
G CHIDAMBARAM IN30007910210085 5 Equity share
SURESH WIDHANI IN30011810210331 100 Equity share
MAYUR MINESHBHAI SHAH IN30065210210370 270 Equity share
CHANDRAKANT DODMISE IN30216410210603 500 Equity share
AJAYKUMAR HANSRAJ DUGAR IN30018310211391 600 Equity share
DIPALI GHOSH IN30026310211828 1,500 Equity share
MONA DIAS IN30048410212200 500 Equity share
SHILPA V GOYAL IN30160410212588 5,000 Equity share
DINESH LAKSHMAN SHENOY IN30001110212929 1,000 Equity share







N NITHYANANDAM IN30108010213171 200 Equity share
PRAVEEN SINGH CHAUHAN IN30223610213177 1,500 Equity share
Chhogalal Udaji Khatri IN30281410213455 250 Equity share
K RAMADAS IN30151610214823 200 Equity share
PATEL RAMILABEN V IN30065210214830 350 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR SODHANI IN30077310215074 1,000 Equity share
CHANDAN CHANDRAKANT PASAD IN30074910216769 1,000 Equity share
ARUP MITRA IN30289810217080 1 Equity share
KALABEN JAIN IN30164510217247 250 Equity share
MAHESHKUMAR P OZA IN30199110217395 250 Equity share
SHANTI LAL JAIN IN30077310217443 1,000 Equity share
SHAMBHUNATH DAS IN30077310217679 200 Equity share
ASHI GROVER IN30047610218250 550 Equity share
GAURAV SOM SHARMA IN30055610218485 100 Equity share
HITESHBHAI KANUBHAI PATEL IN30063610219049 1,000 Equity share
BHAVESH YASHVANTRAY NAVAPARA IN30220110219315 53,000 Equity share
PATEL PARITA VIJAYBHAI IN30220110219444 3,500 Equity share
K GEORGE THOMAS IN30032710219634 2,47,555 Equity share
CHANDULAL PREMCHAND SHAH IN30018310219847 300 Equity share
Pradip Kumar Gadodia IN30297810220199 100 Equity share
SHRIKANT VISHWANATH JOSHI IN30014210221260 8,461 Equity share
BALVIR KUMAR PURI IN30184610221465 500 Equity share
AARTIBEN VIRESHKUMAR SHAH IN30098210221553 1,300 Equity share
GRISH CHANDRA AGARWAL IN30058910221868 200 Equity share
Anand Saraf IN30177410222036 300 Equity share
RAMESH CHANDRA JHAWAR IN30292710222272 1,314 Equity share
GOPAL S BHADRI IN30089610222556 10 Equity share
RAJEEV SETHIA IN30032710222790 200 Equity share
DHANANJAYA RAJALINGAM GAJELLI IN30371910223240 1 Equity share
PRAVIN KUMAR JAIN IN30189510223293 150 Equity share
AMAL KUMAR RAY CHAUDHURI IN30077310223450 500 Equity share
PRAKASH S IN30136410224008 100 Equity share
R KOUSALYA IN30037810224074 500 Equity share
MINAKSHI AGARWAL IN30289810224130 2 Equity share
Sudhir Kumar Aggarwal IN30177410224189 250 Equity share
TEJKARAN MEHTA IN30246110224819 200 Equity share
PURUSHOTTAM SADANI IN30032710225163 200 Equity share
ANILKUMAR MANGILAL AGRAWAL IN30246110225349 300 Equity share
PRATIMA RANI BASAK IN30077310225847 200 Equity share
RANJIT DUTTA IN30198310226243 500 Equity share
UDANI PARESH RITA IN30198310226307 1,950 Equity share
LEELAMMA THOMAS IN30032710226867 30,000 Equity share
BLESSY THOMAS IN30032710226939 70,000 Equity share
Puspal Chandra IN30297810227328 10 Equity share
SANTOSH KUMAR MOUR IN30039410227611 500 Equity share
ILABEN DIPAKBHAI CHANDARANA IN30097410227735 4,621 Equity share
USHA RAJAGOPAL IN30017510227886 300 Equity share
F N Shah IN30009510228069 3,200 Equity share
INAMUL HAQUE IN30174010228098 500 Equity share
PITTA SRINIVASA REDDY IN30232410228194 1 Equity share
Rajesh Singhi IN30297810228634 1,500 Equity share
PRAKRITI RANJAN SARKAR IN30125010228833 500 Equity share
GULSHAN LAL IN30002010229295 300 Equity share
SHASHI DEVI IN30236510229676 100 Equity share
T SRINIVASAN IN30323710229916 40 Equity share
SAROJA S PADAKANNYA IN30044110229965 350 Equity share
GOURI CHAKRABORTY IN30151610230035 30 Equity share
Babulal Agarwal IN30297810231092 5 Equity share
VUPPALA V SURYANARAIN IN30226910231926 1,950 Equity share
AMIT KARMAKAR IN30077310232590 200 Equity share
NAYANABEN NAIK IN30084510232813 500 Equity share
RAJESH PRABHU IN30037810232978 4,002 Equity share
JAY RANI DEVI IN30058910233011 500 Equity share
AQUEEL AHMAD IN30174010233067 25 Equity share
M RAGHU RAMI REDDY IN30232410233919 500 Equity share
ANUBHAV SHARMA IN30184610233975 2,000 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR GUPTA IN30060110234373 2,000 Equity share
SUNIL YADAV IN30236510234444 1,000 Equity share
ANJALI ASTHANA IN30223610234458 1,350 Equity share
TARKESHWAR SHARMA IN30165310234652 300 Equity share
ANILABEN SHAH IN30199110234927 1,200 Equity share
SUBHASH CHANDER IN30234910235157 300 Equity share
BHAVESHKUMAR CHAMPAKLAL PATAVA IN30097410235532 100 Equity share
MOHAN NARAINDAS SEHWANI IN30047610235582 1,000 Equity share
DAYAL DASS BATRA IN30165310236076 810 Equity share
REKHABEN MOHANLAL RATHI IN30132110236323 100 Equity share
ADVAIT R TRIVEDI IN30198310236392 360 Equity share
PARASMAL CHAMPALAL LOONKAR IN30098210237757 100 Equity share
PATEL PRAKASHBHAI IN30226910237860 50 Equity share
KASTURI LAKSHMI JYOTHIRMAI IN30232410237889 1,000 Equity share
MADHU JAIN IN30236510237949 100 Equity share
SEEMA GARODIA IN30032710238589 325 Equity share







RINA DE IN30036010238955 235 Equity share
BHARTI H SHAH IN30132110239341 500 Equity share
G M PARIMALA IN30214810239404 319 Equity share
PAMPA BISWAS IN30077310239407 900 Equity share
SAJJAN KUMAR IN30094010239620 1,000 Equity share
FALGUNIBEN NARENDRABHAI SHAH IN30164510240008 10,000 Equity share
JASODABEN PRABHUDAS PANCHAL IN30123310240629 2,000 Equity share
JHAVERI SECURITIES L IN30199110241352 400 Equity share
K L NARAYANAN IN30323710242209 475 Equity share
TEJAS NARENDRABHAI SHAH IN30164510242284 10,000 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR IN30236510242660 450 Equity share
SURJIT SINGH IN30143610242885 400 Equity share
MUHAMMED MUKHTAR IN30165310243104 2,600 Equity share
Sarbananda Gattani IN30281410243330 3 Equity share
NARENDRA KUMAR GATTANI IN30184610243655 200 Equity share
ILAKSHI DINESH SOLANKI IN30065210243759 150 Equity share
ETHIRAAJAN S IN30309310244322 2,500 Equity share
Mulchand Soni IN30297810244684 700 Equity share
PRADEEP KUMAR TULSYAN IN30210510244893 2,000 Equity share
M RAJAN IN30037810244957 100 Equity share
KINABEN GIRISHKUMAR SHAH IN30148510245071 2,000 Equity share
VINODCHANDRA MULJIBHAI SHAH IN30246110245557 3,500 Equity share
SATYA PAL ANAND IN30012610245810 500 Equity share
Maneesh Kumar Rathi IN30297810246512 670 Equity share
YALAKANTI RAMANAIAH IN30232410246529 100 Equity share
PREMALATHA P P IN30023910248570 861 Equity share
RUPESHKUMAR SURESHCHANDRA MEHTA IN30034310249163 500 Equity share
KAMALAKAR VASUDEO KAMAT IN30075710249249 100 Equity share
YASH GANERIWALA IN30077310249267 200 Equity share
SHYAM MAHESHWARI IN30044110249423 1,184 Equity share
PALLAVI JITENDRABHAI MODI IN30246110249648 3,000 Equity share
BIVA SINGH IN30077310250022 1,208 Equity share
BABITA GOYAL IN30094010250269 200 Equity share
RAJESH JADAVJI VORA IN30047610250343 1,000 Equity share
ASHA RANI IN30114310250679 1,000 Equity share
M SITA MAHA LAKSHMI IN30232410250744 200 Equity share
VATICA NAHAR IN30077310250839 1,000 Equity share
RAMBABU KOPPARTHI IN30059710250839 1,000 Equity share
Neelam Jindal IN30281410251347 4,000 Equity share
SOURABH KHERUKA IN30210510252034 500 Equity share
PARKASH CHAND JINDAL IN30223610252320 100 Equity share
Tara Devi Lohia IN30009510252806 2,000 Equity share
PRIYANKA GOYAL IN30094010252844 2,000 Equity share
PRIYANKA ANJALI IN30094010253162 500 Equity share
MANJU SAXENA IN30226910253367 3 Equity share
SHAH SHANTABEN NEMCHAND IN30132110254141 500 Equity share
SHWETA SINGHAL IN30323710254359 150 Equity share
GRACELYN JOHN IN30017510254882 500 Equity share
MANORAMA BANGUR IN30077310255293 1,000 Equity share
SHAKUNTALA DEVI IN30077310255453 2,000 Equity share
ALPANA PAUL IN30143610255806 5 Equity share
Praveen Kumar Jain IN30177410256068 300 Equity share
JAYESH DAHYALAL SHAH IN30065210256317 300 Equity share
DURGA MAHADEVAN IN30323710256448 89 Equity share
SPFL SECURITIES LIMI IN30055610256519 5,318 Equity share
SPFL SECURITIES LIMI LAJWANTHI IN30214810256698 1,000 Equity share
KUSUM LATA SHARMA IN30096610256913 100 Equity share
KALIPADA SAMANTA IN30210510257010 1,000 Equity share
YOGESHKUMAR GULABBHAI RANA IN30015910257229 200 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY IN30174010257404 200 Equity share
PANKAJ RAI BOTHRA IN30074910257755 5,013 Equity share
POONAM JAIN IN30020610258370 500 Equity share
MANJU SAFAR IN30210510258547 250 Equity share
PRATIVA ANCHALIA IN30060110259138 500 Equity share
NIKHIL R SHAH IN30323710259522 2,000 Equity share
SUBHAS CHANDRA AGARWALLA IN30032710259720 50 Equity share
NARENDRA KUMAR JAIN IN30220110260284 250 Equity share
RAVISH GROVER IN30047610260620 1,600 Equity share
ANISHA SAMIR KOTHARI IN30014210260687 11,585 Equity share
GOPAL AGARWAL IN30077310260873 1,000 Equity share
NALINI GOYAL IN30094010261082 2,000 Equity share
MANISHA MALPANI IN30210510261752 121 Equity share
BIJAY SINGH BAID IN30077310261770 300 Equity share
AMARAW MAL BHARUNT IN30032710262040 1,500 Equity share
PANKAJ HARMANBHAI PATEL IN30065210262279 1,500 Equity share
NAINA PANKAJ PATEL IN30065210262287 500 Equity share
SALUNKE DASHARATH HARIBHAI IN30132110262561 1,000 Equity share
LAXMANLAL A BANSAL IN30002010262730 400 Equity share
SHIV KUMAR PODDAR IN30210510262940 6,000 Equity share
MADANMOHAN MOHOTA IN30051310263025 500 Equity share
SUREKHA JINDAL IN30236510263187 9 Equity share
Pinki Agarwal IN30297810263213 5 Equity share







VIPA SUNIL KOTAK IN30051310263842 300 Equity share
MEENA R IN30017510263887 3,500 Equity share
VINOD CONLESSAO IN30074910263997 500 Equity share
RAJANI DEALCOM PR  IN30174010264135 3,000 Equity share
SATHIYAMURTHY K IN30017510264283 100 Equity share
PIYUSH BHOGILAL SHAH IN30097410264560 1,000 Equity share
DEENADAYALAN V IN30017510264896 200 Equity share
Shailesh N Bhansali IN30009510265060 300 Equity share
Prodip Phukan IN30297810265813 1,500 Equity share
Godwin Finance And   IN30177410265835 200 Equity share
CHAIN SUKH KABRA IN30039410265883 40,907 Equity share
RANJAN JAIN IN30160410266285 500 Equity share
UMAKANTH YADAV IN30037810266521 100 Equity share
RAMESH ROSHAN BORANA IN30089610266603 1 Equity share
DHARMENDRAKUMA RAMESHBHAI PATEL IN30063610266842 200 Equity share
Bimla Devi Agarwal IN30297810267174 30 Equity share
JAWAHAR BALUJA IN30055610267784 200 Equity share
JACKSON TREXIM PVT IN30032710267915 1,919 Equity share
YELURI SRINIVASA RAO IN30232410268104 25 Equity share
Man Mohan Binani IN30297810268752 1,000 Equity share
BIMAL PRASAD JAIN IN30160410268816 500 Equity share
VIDYA E P IN30037810269056 300 Equity share
VIDYA RAMACHANDRANS IN30169610269856 25 Equity share
R V GUNARI IN30214810270139 100 Equity share
PILLA PRASAD KUMAR IN30232410270144 120 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR MITTAL IN30055610270383 1 Equity share
ARVINDKUMAR PARASMAL CHOPRA IN30098210271657 100 Equity share
MILANJEET BANERJEE IN30223610272103 600 Equity share
JAYANTA MUKHERJEE IN30048410272528 300 Equity share
S LAVA KUMAR IN30214810272898 500 Equity share
SAROJ DEVI VARMA IN30077310273194 500 Equity share
R ASWIN KUMAR IN30108010273481 600 Equity share
R KASTHURI IN30108010273490 600 Equity share
S RAMAMURTHY IN30108010273504 600 Equity share
AJAY KHANNA IN30012610273682 1,000 Equity share
TANUSREE ROY IN30036010274138 100 Equity share
PUSPA JAIN IN30077310275106 19,913 Equity share
SHOBHA DEBI SARAOGI IN30210510275695 1,000 Equity share
RAJKUMARI BAGRI IN30032710276315 3,000 Equity share
OM PRAKASH IN30236510276693 200 Equity share
GANDHI DIPEN RAMESHCHANDRA IN30148510276782 500 Equity share
CHANDER BHAN IN30236510277039 600 Equity share
GUPTA RAJENDRA KUMAR IN30082910277444 50 Equity share
RATAN LATA JAIN IN30210510277613 315 Equity share
JYOTSANABEN MAHENDRAKUMAR BHAVSAR IN30246110277626 1,750 Equity share
VIVEK NARAYAN VAIUDE IN30048410278121 1,000 Equity share
BIVIN EASO IN30007910278316 3,000 Equity share
GOUTHAM RAJ JAIN IN30059710278437 10,000 Equity share
JAMUNA DEVI CHITLANGI IN30077310278447 2,000 Equity share
KRISHNA DUTTA SINHA IN30045010278566 100 Equity share
MAHESH RATILAL MANJAWALA IN30012610278662 2,000 Equity share
JAYSHREE MAHESH MANJAWALA IN30012610278700 2,000 Equity share
DHARMESH PARIKH IN30034310278883 25 Equity share
DHARMESH MADHUMOHTA IN30210510279535 10 Equity share
CHANDRAKANT DALVADI IN30039410279575 100 Equity share
SUNIL YESHWANTH REVANKAR IN30214810279808 2,000 Equity share
PALINKI VENKATA MANIKYALA DEVI IN30286310279931 1,600 Equity share
SHYAM LAL RATHI IN30018310280464 125 Equity share
SHAKUNTALA DEVI RATHI IN30018310280472 100 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH IN30165310280623 400 Equity share
REKHA YADAV IN30007910281140 300 Equity share
ANTONY K IN30017510281333 100 Equity share
KUMAR B N IN30371910281337 1,000 Equity share
ASHU KUMAR AGGARWAL IN30236510281922 8,000 Equity share
MANJU BALA IN30070810282004 38 Equity share
MANJU DEVI KHAJANCHI IN30032710282035 400 Equity share
HANSA PRAVIN SHAH IN30132110282441 500 Equity share
NIRAV PRAVIN SHAH IN30132110282459 500 Equity share
JINESH CHAND JAIN IN30077310282522 7,781 Equity share
T VISHNU MOORTHI MAYYA IN30214810282958 150 Equity share
REKHA GUPTA IN30282210283177 1,000 Equity share
LSC SECURITIES LIMIT IN30184610283564 1,500 Equity share
LSC SECURITIES LIMIT IN30184610283572 1,500 Equity share
MANMATH KUMAR DAS IN30174010283648 1,500 Equity share
SWAPNIL AJIT DRAVID IN30028010284495 1,500 Equity share
DALICHAND MANIKCHAND MEHTA IN30098210284717 300 Equity share
VENKATARAMAN S IN30044110285401 200 Equity share
NAREDI INVESTMENT  IN30198310285500 1 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR DURLABHDAS PAREKH IN30090710285580 500 Equity share
RAM NIWAS IN30236510286316 1,200 Equity share
KALAWATI DEVI RAWAT IN30155710286453 50 Equity share
GEETA HARSHAD GORADIA IN30002010286814 500 Equity share







MEHTA NAYNA MANOJKUMAR IN30097410286936 2,000 Equity share
DIPIKA NILESH SHAH IN30084510287214 500 Equity share
SUDHIR GOENKA IN30231610287495 1,000 Equity share
VRUSHALI SHRIKANT JOSHI IN30014210287680 2,250 Equity share
SAROJ DEVI RUNTHLA IN30210510287906 500 Equity share
KRISHNENDU BOSE IN30210510288116 5 Equity share
KIRORIMAL DAGA IN30077310288543 500 Equity share
MADHUKAR SHAMU SARODE IN30160410289078 250 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR SOMANI IN30210510289155 100 Equity share
RAVINDRA KUMAR BHATIA IN30011810289363 1,000 Equity share
RAN SINGH ARYA IN30070810289709 550 Equity share
NILIMA SAHA IN30032710290534 1 Equity share
Rajesh Chand Gupta IN30009510291073 100 Equity share
VENKATESWARA SWAMY POTINA IN30232410291132 200 Equity share
SOHAN LAL KHEMANI IN30077310291240 100 Equity share
M R HANDA IN30220110292140 200 Equity share
RASHMI BACHHAWAT IN30210510292451 3,000 Equity share
JUGAL KISHOR MALPANI IN30210510293030 31 Equity share
NAND LAL IN30165310293556 1,500 Equity share
MD ASLAM IN30289810293557 5 Equity share
B USHA IN30177410293582 100 Equity share
NARAYAN DAS IN30210510294286 500 Equity share
HARISH CHANDER TALWAR IN30165310294602 300 Equity share
SAURABH RASIKLAL SHAH IN30164510295000 2,000 Equity share
MANJIBHAI CHHAGANBHAI PATEL IN30084510295280 325 Equity share
BACHCHURAM BHANDARI IN30077310295778 25 Equity share
MANJULA DEVI SURANA IN30165310296165 1,500 Equity share
JOHN PETER MENEZES IN30160410296598 100 Equity share
SHANTHA JOSE IN30189510296708 2,000 Equity share
MADHAV DATTATRAYA GANDHI IN30109810296991 200 Equity share
RESHA DINESHKUMAR SHAH IN30164510297146 500 Equity share
PRASENJIT KAR IN30077310297314 800 Equity share
ASHISH AGARWAL IN30289810297881 300 Equity share
BHAVNA NARAINDAS GOLANI IN30123310298868 900 Equity share
SHAKUNTALA BAGRI IN30210510298883 100 Equity share
MOHD RIZWAN KHAN GAURI IN30055610299588 400 Equity share
GOPALUNI NARASIMHA RAO IN30232410299895 1,300 Equity share
TARAMANI CHANDAK IN30160410300174 1,200 Equity share
SURAJ RATAN MUNDHRA IN30068510300330 5,000 Equity share
VIDYA VRIDHI INVEST   IN30014210300460 2,500 Equity share
NIDHI AGARWAL IN30311610301079 4,100 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR CHHAJER IN30282210301501 50,000 Equity share
SHAH VANDANABEN RAMESHKUMAR IN30220110301576 2,000 Equity share
AMARENDRA NATH BHANDARY IN30210510302298 500 Equity share
RAJRANI GUPTA IN30105510302574 500 Equity share
KANUMURI SUNITHA IN30286310302704 3,000 Equity share
RAMAKRISHNAN T IN30044110303030 350 Equity share
RAMAKRISHNAN KAVITA IN30177410303153 1,100 Equity share
MASTER CAPITAL SER  IN30114310303275 7,430 Equity share
SITARAM PRASAD VERMA IN30231610303976 2,100 Equity share
KAMLA DEVI JAIN IN30094010304159 30 Equity share
SHIVANI SETH IN30020610304303 1,000 Equity share
ROHIT BOTHRA IN30210510304312 5 Equity share
GANESH PODDAR IN30032710304325 500 Equity share
GODAVARTHY VENKATA SURESH IN30039410304805 600 Equity share
NANDADULAL SARKAR IN30077310304805 25 Equity share
Usha Agarwal IN30297810304848 5 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR REKHAWAT IN30210510305573 500 Equity share
RADHA GUPTA IN30001110305628 100 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR GAUTAM IN30155710305958 500 Equity share
YAKUBBHAI AHMEDJI HATHISINGWALA IN30132110306023 8,030 Equity share
NEELAM ARORA IN30198310307359 500 Equity share
KANCHANBEN DALSUKHBHAI PAREKH IN30097410307366 200 Equity share
JINESH CHAND JAIN IN30077310307531 67,664 Equity share
MOHAN PARASHURAM SAWANT IN30074910308182 100 Equity share
SATHYAVATHI K IN30214810308306 1,000 Equity share
ASHOK KR TIWARI IN30045010308479 200 Equity share
ZEYUL HAQUE IN30169610308999 300 Equity share
RAMESHCHANDRA AMBALAL SHETH IN30164510309079 1,000 Equity share
PARESH DARDA IN30105510309127 250 Equity share
PARESH CHANCHAL IN30002010309527 500 Equity share
MAHENDER CHAND IN30002010309535 500 Equity share
RAJENDER KUMAR IN30002010309617 500 Equity share
RAJENDER KAMAL IN30002010309641 500 Equity share
GARIMA JAIN IN30198310309652 2,000 Equity share
GARIMA LALITHA IN30002010309668 500 Equity share
NARENDRA HIMATLAL SHAH IN30199110310079 500 Equity share
GIRISHKUMAR HIMATLAL SHAH IN30199110310087 500 Equity share
VIRESH AMRITLAL PATEL IN30098210310134 200 Equity share
MITESH KIRITBHAI SHAH IN30098210310386 450 Equity share
HEMABEN SHAH IN30103910310711 200 Equity share
GHANASHYAM DAS DAGA IN30061010310796 200 Equity share







HIMATLAL V SHAH IN30199110311145 136 Equity share
SURYAKANT HIMATLAL SHAH IN30199110311160 1,750 Equity share
ANUJ KUMAR DASGUPTA IN30289810311249 2 Equity share
ANTIM BALA SOMANI IN30105510311864 100 Equity share
NAVEEN KUMAR AGARWAL IN30060110312091 200 Equity share
Mario A Fernandes IN30281410313627 20,000 Equity share
Mario KAVITHAA IN30169610314366 2,000 Equity share
NARESH KUMAR JUNEJA IN30070810314739 200 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR IN30094010315537 500 Equity share
DEEPAK KUMAR IN30174010315843 2,300 Equity share
PREMNARAIN GUPTA IN30074910315856 150 Equity share
SHARAD JAYANT SHAH IN30075710316157 1,000 Equity share
SUBHASH JOLOTIA IN30045010317471 1,128 Equity share
RAJENDRA KUMAR IN30236510317535 150 Equity share
DINESH D IN30311610318464 100 Equity share
SURESH P BHANDARI IN30084510318712 991 Equity share
BHABANI PRASAD SAHA IN30032710319176 500 Equity share
SARLA DEVI GOEL IN30015910320072 5,000 Equity share
PIYUSH GOEL IN30015910320089 5,000 Equity share
VINOD KUMAR GOEL IN30015910320098 5,000 Equity share
ASHA MANISH JAIN IN30090710320570 500 Equity share
SATISH CHAND JAIN IN30167010320660 3,000 Equity share
NITA RAJIV SHAH IN30098210320726 100 Equity share
GOPAL SUREKA IN30210510321272 960 Equity share
ROOP LAL KHATRI IN30184610321709 2,500 Equity share
DILIP MANUBHAI SHAH IN30246110322095 100 Equity share
G CHAGAN RAJ IN30192610322160 900 Equity share
GAMBHIRMAL JAIN IN30192610322194 300 Equity share
KAMINI DUSHYANT PATEL IN30098210322533 200 Equity share
MANOJKUMAR SURESHKUMAR SHAH IN30160410323352 200 Equity share
GITA SARAF IN30077310323540 500 Equity share
ALPANA PAUL IN30143610323798 5 Equity share
RAM BHAWAN SINHA IN30174010324098 200 Equity share
BISWANATH SENGUPTA IN30223610324898 1,000 Equity share
BIKRAM KUMAR IN30094010325323 500 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR MOHTA IN30032710325339 1,000 Equity share
VIJAY KUMAR BHATIA IN30020610325764 200 Equity share
VIJAY AYYAPPANE IN30169610326033 100 Equity share
HEMAL H VORA IN30289810326259 2 Equity share
AMARDEEP SINGH IN30184610327203 1,000 Equity share
DHANESH SHREYANS GANDHI IN30216410328219 20 Equity share
INDIRABEN RAMESHCHANDRA DALAL IN30148510328948 100 Equity share
RS ISPAT LTD IN30210510329362 20,500 Equity share
PINKI SHAW IN30289810329546 2 Equity share
JOSE KOOLA KUNJIPALU IN30189510329694 1,261 Equity share
UMAKANT M PATEL IN30123310329722 2,000 Equity share
AGNIMA SWAPNIL IN30210510329756 400 Equity share
SEEMA REKHAN IN30165310329771 1,000 Equity share
S PRASHANTH KOCHAR IN30021410329879 3,560 Equity share
AARTI SOOD IN30169610330048 2,000 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR IN30184610331103 16,999 Equity share
AVIJIT BHATTACHARYA IN30289810331186 1 Equity share
PRITI RAMEKA IN30210510331285 1,000 Equity share
SUREYA BALA IN30012610331452 500 Equity share
RAHUL BOTHRA IN30210510331759 24 Equity share
KRISHAN KUMAR JHA IN30236510332252 100 Equity share
DURGAPRASAD CHAGANTI IN30286310332373 1,300 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR LOYA IN30045010332445 600 Equity share
PRANAB KUMAR SIKDAR IN30070810332478 50 Equity share
SANTI KUMAR MONDAL IN30289810332638 2 Equity share
ABHISHEK BHATTAD IN30286310332662 4,000 Equity share
DEEPAK KEDIA IN30032710332868 200 Equity share
KALYANI GUPTA IN30165310333212 1 Equity share
RAMESHKUMAR D LOHIA IN30034310333465 250 Equity share
G N RAVINDRANATH IN30048410334115 1,230 Equity share
ADARSH J PRASAD IN30307710334310 250 Equity share
GANNI LAKSHMI IN30232410334663 250 Equity share
GANNI SIVAKUMAARM IN30169610335349 100 Equity share
Rajendra B Prajapati IN30297810335550 1,000 Equity share
PRAMILA BAID IN30289810335584 9,000 Equity share
PARULBEN BHARATKUMAR TALATI IN30148510337386 1 Equity share
VINEETA KANDPAL IN30169610337426 50 Equity share
BHAVNA KIRITCHANDRA GANDHI IN30084510337982 250 Equity share
SUMITRA P IN30044110338224 14,014 Equity share
SANJEEV AGRAWAL IN30011810339620 200 Equity share
Rina Das IN30297810339741 1,250 Equity share
N RAMAMURTHY IN30214810339855 3,950 Equity share
GARISH KUMAR DUA IN30184610340532 200 Equity share
SANDIPKUMAR J PATEL IN30148510341117 8,000 Equity share
SANJAY BARDIA IN30223610341226 500 Equity share
SOMNATH SAHA IN30289810341237 1,622 Equity share
LALITA PUGALIA IN30174010341475 10,000 Equity share







NIRANJANA JOSHI IN30231610341680 3,500 Equity share
BALAJI K IN30037810341956 300 Equity share
BALAGOPALAN K P IN30044110342088 200 Equity share
ASHA U HIREMATH IN30214810342198 1,000 Equity share
MANJU BANERJEE IN30032710342476 1,000 Equity share
PULLARA GOPINATHAN IN30169610343800 400 Equity share
TANNA RUPESHKUMAR DINESHCHANDRA IN30097410344228 1,000 Equity share
KETHINENI KISHORE BABU IN30226910344537 100 Equity share
SHRIMATI JAIN IN30114310344892 500 Equity share
THOMAS M V IN30023910345383 200 Equity share
SUMITRABEN DINESHBHAI SHAH IN30132110345608 1,000 Equity share
M M RAVI KUMAR IN30037810345631 5,000 Equity share
PANDIT SHRIKANT HERAMB IN30028010345677 200 Equity share
Anita Banka IN30297810346388 1,000 Equity share
PATCHIGOLLA VENKA SRINIVASA RAO IN30232410346988 100 Equity share
SHAILESH D SHAH IN30074910347105 200 Equity share
NEERAJA TIGULLA IN30286310347196 500 Equity share
NELISETTY RAMA KRISHNA IN30232410347487 300 Equity share
NAVAL BATUKBHAI SHUKLA IN30098210347679 25 Equity share
RASESH BATUKBHAI SHUKLA IN30098210347687 125 Equity share
RAM KUMAR HARBHAJANKA IN30021410348230 250 Equity share
SUSHIL KUMAR KEDIA IN30018310348319 500 Equity share
SMITA ASHVINKUMAR TRIVEDI IN30098210348395 300 Equity share
HARAPRASAD DHIR NARENDRA IN30169610349024 300 Equity share
SEBIRAJ PAUL V IN30045010349039 1,000 Equity share
ARUN KUMAR KASHIRAMKA IN30177410349099 2,000 Equity share
DIPIKA HITESH SHAH IN30169610349340 100 Equity share
SATYA BRATA JANA IN30289810350852 200 Equity share
LEELA RAJESH MEHTA IN30305210351106 3 Equity share
RAJU DANIEL T IN30163710351935 100 Equity share
NARENDRA KUMAR IN30017510352943 400 Equity share
TARUN BANGIA IN30070810352978 300 Equity share
JETTI PADMAJA IN30232410353694 25 Equity share
KAYNET FINANCE LIM IN30028010353714 1,94,196 Equity share
GANESH SHEWARAM TALREJA IN30034310353837 100 Equity share
SHAHROUKH DEMERI IN30021410354291 100 Equity share
NAVNEET KUMAR KOTHARI IN30210510354371 5 Equity share
ASISH CHANDRA BISWAS IN30018310354407 11,002 Equity share
JAG MOHAN RATHI IN30210510354852 300 Equity share
GEETA BANSAL IN30165310355635 100 Equity share
Vinod Kumar Sukhani IN30009510355784 24 Equity share
ABDULGAFUR HAJIISMAILBHAI SHAIKH IN30199110356256 800 Equity share
VINOD KUMAR KOTHARI IN30105510356275 285 Equity share
PURUSHOTTAM GANESHBHAI PATADIYA IN30098210356400 200 Equity share
SHAIKH MAHAMMADSHARIF ABDULMUNAF IN30199110356820 100 Equity share
PRAKASH VINAYAK RAIKAR IN30021410357402 2,000 Equity share
MADAN GOPAL AGARWAL IN30282210358009 800 Equity share
Arijit Roy IN30297810358293 2 Equity share
GAJENDRA CHIMANLAL PATEL IN30164510358308 1,000 Equity share
SHIV CHARAN IN30105510358594 200 Equity share
Debashis Mukherjee IN30297810358871 2 Equity share
CHETAN SURENDRA KEDIA IN30160410358964 5,000 Equity share
Tanushree Mukherjee IN30297810359069 2 Equity share
MOHAN LAL IN30105510359407 500 Equity share
GANATRA RAJENDRABHAI D IN30226910359550 500 Equity share
RASHMI P BOTHRA IN30074910359826 9 Equity share
SPFL SECURITIES LTD IN30055610360147 5,182 Equity share
Sooraj Prasad IN30297810360317 2 Equity share
SANJAY SUKHWAL IN30018310360489 200 Equity share
RITU SINGLA IN30236510360704 1,000 Equity share
JDM RESORTS PVT LT IN30032710360810 500 Equity share
KDPLAZA PRIVATE LIM IN30210510361482 1,000 Equity share
DESHPANDE MAKARAND MOHAN IN30109810361835 100 Equity share
SHAILENDRA KEDARNATH MISHRA IN30160410362092 19,600 Equity share
VASUDEV H RAJANI IN30015910362215 1,000 Equity share
Shobha Dujari IN30297810362886 200 Equity share
Govind Agarwal IN30297810363303 5 Equity share
APURVA RAVAL IN30210510363556 400 Equity share
Bansi Bharat Mehta IN30281410363626 1,000 Equity share
Sourav Mukherjee IN30297810364716 2 Equity share
SURENDRA KUMAR RUNGTA IN30001110364982 200 Equity share
Vaibhav Binani IN30297810366130 100 Equity share
VIRENDRA KUMAR GUPTA IN30055610366496 10,220 Equity share
PADMA RAO BODA IN30286310366599 200 Equity share
BHUPENDRA BHARWAD IN30132110366952 100 Equity share
SONAL JAIN IN30032710367345 2,000 Equity share
SHIMLA DEVI IN30177410368392 700 Equity share
SUMAN MALIK IN30143610369476 10 Equity share
MUKUND M KANODIA IN30289810370097 250 Equity share
ANIL CHADHA IN30011810370202 1,000 Equity share
VENKATRAMANI SURESH IN30223610370385 50 Equity share
S A A PRASAD IN30061010370643 100 Equity share







PRABHA DEVI IN30169610370644 410 Equity share
SUNDIP KUMAR GUPTA IN30020610370683 3,000 Equity share
AJAY VIDYANAND PURBEY IN30075710371418 20 Equity share
MINA PANALAL SHAH IN30246110371506 500 Equity share
SURESH NARANBHAI PATEL IN30246110371694 2,000 Equity share
BHADRESH PRABHUDAS SANGHAVI IN30001110371856 500 Equity share
SURENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL IN30289810372601 2 Equity share
KRISHANA MUNDRA IN30210510373605 200 Equity share
ALAK KUMAR DUTTA IN30044110373820 150 Equity share
DHIRAJLAL KANTILAL DARJI IN30216410374529 2,000 Equity share
Sushil Kumar Parasramka IN30297810375315 200 Equity share
Rachna Rathi IN30297810375323 25 Equity share
Raj Kumar Rathi IN30297810375331 25 Equity share
POONGUZHALI R IN30017510375370 300 Equity share
Parikshit Rathi IN30297810375454 25 Equity share
HONEY KAPOOR IN30001110375948 700 Equity share
Pulak Barman IN30297810376326 20 Equity share
ATANU KUMAR DUTTA IN30289810376375 150 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR KAPOOR IN30001110376990 200 Equity share
BANWARI LAL IN30011810377309 500 Equity share
ALPESH J PATEL IN30148510377825 1,000 Equity share
Dheeraj Singh IN30297810377929 100 Equity share
Ilyas Ahmed Shaikh IN30281410379167 100 Equity share
RADHADEVI DAMANI IN30044110379297 100 Equity share
SISIR DAS IN30177410379632 429 Equity share
ANATHANARAYANAN B IN30045010380268 300 Equity share
SATHESH KUMAR J IN30089610381972 100 Equity share
BHARAT SHANTILAL SHAH IN30246110382229 500 Equity share
SOMNATH NAGPAL IN30011810382658 2,400 Equity share
KANAK LATA BAID IN30289810382786 2,000 Equity share
KANAK SALIMA IN30169610382958 200 Equity share
THOMAS VARGHESE M IN30163710383077 200 Equity share
J KAMAL CHAND CHHAJER IN30039410383543 500 Equity share
BALUSU BALA CHANDRUDU IN30002010383932 9,517 Equity share
SIKTA SEN IN30032710383953 500 Equity share
JAI KUMAR GUPTA IN30001110384162 50 Equity share
PURUSHOTTAMLAL PAREEK IN30090710384363 100 Equity share
KALYANI S IN30017510384522 300 Equity share
MENDPARA SHILPABEN B IN30220110384549 2,500 Equity share
MOHAMMED YAHYA ASKERI IN30189510384893 2,000 Equity share
EXCLUSIVE SECURITIE  IN30012610385219 1,420 Equity share
RAMESH KUMAR SINGH IN30174010386445 10,000 Equity share
POPATLAL SHANTILAL MODI IN30132110386641 150 Equity share
MIR MUBEEN AHMED IN30214810386737 100 Equity share
SANTI KUMAR MONDAL IN30289810386955 2 Equity share
KABITA DAS IN30177410386956 71 Equity share
JEEVANLAL M J IN30089610387307 1 Equity share
PRIYANKA JAIN IN30198310389097 1,000 Equity share
PRASAN CHAND M IN30214810389220 1,200 Equity share
LAJPATRAY MURLIDHAR RATHI IN30132110389598 300 Equity share
PRAFULADEVI LAJPATRAY RATHI IN30132110389602 500 Equity share
AJAY PREMNATH SUKHIA IN30246110390001 1,000 Equity share
SHAKUNTALA DEVI IN30020610390965 3,149 Equity share
KAILASH CHAND AGARWAL IN30020610393713 5,000 Equity share
SAMSUDEEN M IN30017510393984 1,300 Equity share
ABRAR RAFIQ GONDEKAR IN30311610394565 2,151 Equity share
AMOL BALKRISHNA MHATRE IN30311610395604 6,800 Equity share
SRINIVASAN G IN30017510395606 500 Equity share
BALASUBRAMANIAN M IN30017510396326 41 Equity share
JAYAL BHARATKUMAR DOSHI IN30246110398524 1,000 Equity share
SRICHAND NARANG IN30068510398863 2,000 Equity share
ISHA SECURITIES LIMI IN30132110399438 1 Equity share
AHUJA PREMCHAND IN30214810399514 50 Equity share
REKHA JAIN IN30236510400016 200 Equity share
RUKMANI BHARDWAJ IN30044110400112 96 Equity share
BIPIN HIMATLAL SHAH IN30148510400610 100 Equity share
MANOJ KUMAR IN30177410400960 500 Equity share
VIJAY KUMAR VYAS IN30148510401039 1,500 Equity share
SHASHANK SHIVARAM JOSHI IN30109810401207 100 Equity share
K S BALASUBRAMANYAM IN30047610401708 32 Equity share
SUKHALAL CHUNILAL DHOKA IN30028010402568 500 Equity share
MIRZA ATTAULLAH BAIG IN30109810402783 300 Equity share
NARAYANASWAMY R IN30017510404919 800 Equity share
SIVA SANKARA IN30169610405562 300 Equity share
NARU GOPAL ROY IN30061010405714 200 Equity share
REENA DARGAR IN30160410406254 500 Equity share
AZIZ MARFANI IN30311610406422 1,500 Equity share
N GOPALKRISHNAN IN30160410406498 10,000 Equity share
POOVANNAN P V IN30044110406929 500 Equity share
SHAILESH JAYANT LANJEWAR IN30311610408330 4,174 Equity share
NAVIN MEHTALIA IN30075710409337 500 Equity share
ANIRUDDHA SHARADCHANDRA PATIL IN30311610410543 3,001 Equity share







RAJNIKANT BHADRIKLAL PATEL IN30074910410916 300 Equity share
MINAXI RAJNIKANT PATEL IN30074910410924 250 Equity share
Vijayalakshmi Venugopal IN30009510411176 700 Equity share
MANJULABEN RAJESHKUMAR VAGHELA IN30098210411195 200 Equity share
HASHMUKHBHAI MADHAVBHAI ROHIT IN30199110411331 1,000 Equity share
PRAVEEN KUMAR BANSAL IN30011810411535 800 Equity share
SANTU BOSE IN30032710412020 50 Equity share
APUNDARIK SALES PR  IN30143610412048 500 Equity share
JAGMOHAN SINGH IN30011810412079 5,000 Equity share
VIKRAM BOTHRA IN30210510412928 5 Equity share
RAMAWATAR PAHARIA IN30032710413104 100 Equity share
ARVIND D SHAH IN30177410413125 1,300 Equity share
GOPEECHAND W RAMCHANDANI IN30034310413193 1,000 Equity share
E PADMASREE IN30039410413403 200 Equity share
JOACHIM MENEZES IN30002010413727 2,500 Equity share
BHARATH KUMAR R IN30017510414000 1,000 Equity share
RAMESH CHANDER GUPTA IN30114310414934 25 Equity share
PUTUL SAHA IN30032710415430 1,000 Equity share
BHARAT VITHALDAS JOSHI IN30018310415443 500 Equity share
NAVINCHANDRA RAMBHAI PATEL IN30048410415777 300 Equity share
BINOD KUMAR SIKARIA IN30210510417353 1,000 Equity share
AMIT D GANDHI IN30084510417354 25 Equity share
T MALATHI IN30189510418188 100 Equity share
VAITHILINGAM PR IN30017510418220 100 Equity share
RUPESH SONI IN30032710418245 500 Equity share
RATTAN LAL AGARWAL IN30068510419443 50 Equity share
RAGHAVENDRA RAO YARGOL IN30039410421786 200 Equity share
RAGHAVENDRA REEMA IN30236510422543 2,000 Equity share
RAJ OVERSEAS AND F   IN30032710423589 1 Equity share
SUMANA N MOORTHY IN30023910423919 500 Equity share
NAGESH RAMANATH BHAGAT IN30311610424396 150 Equity share
JAYATI ROY IN30169610424554 1 Equity share
MARIA ANEETA P IN30017510424574 3 Equity share
CHAMPA LAL BOTHRA IN30174010424831 5,000 Equity share
SHAH VAISHALI HARESH IN30090710426940 12,000 Equity share
SRI NARAIN GUPTA IN30236510427346 790 Equity share
JAYESH BHAI JAYANTI LAL SHAH IN30177410428012 100 Equity share
BHOJARAJ V ATAWALAGI IN30177410428426 2,100 Equity share
BHARAT THAKKAR IN30068510428846 1,000 Equity share
VISHAL LALBHAI SHAH IN30132110430116 100 Equity share
P A JOSEPH IN30189510430214 12,090 Equity share
ANITA AGARWAL IN30210510430430 700 Equity share
MANJU BANTHIA IN30210510431147 1,000 Equity share
PRASENJIT BANIK IN30311610431158 3 Equity share
SATISH T G IN30189510431544 500 Equity share
SURESH P M IN30214810431590 100 Equity share
VISHWANATHA NAYAKK IN30169610431623 1,000 Equity share
RAMESH KESHAVLAL PATEL IN30018310431648 300 Equity share
VENU GOPALAN NAIR IN30089610431948 10 Equity share
PRASANTA CHATTERJEE IN30032710432305 100 Equity share
POONAM KOHLI IN30012610432430 10 Equity share
SRIDAR K S IN30311610433653 2,000 Equity share
VIJI M IN30017510434125 200 Equity share
FIROJBHAI V KHATRI IN30199110434186 200 Equity share
KRANTHI KUMAR ABRAM IN30220110434215 500 Equity share
DILIP B PATEL IN30199110435700 400 Equity share
PARAS MAL JAIN IN30018310436206 500 Equity share
Pradeep Singh IN30009510437686 500 Equity share
DWARIKA PRASAD SALAR PURIA IN30045010437991 1,300 Equity share
PRONAB KUMAR GHOSAL IN30210510438051 3,000 Equity share
PADKI RAJAN DINKAR IN30082910439296 200 Equity share
SHAH KIRANBHAI AMRATLAL IN30164510439446 50 Equity share
BHIKHAM CHAND PUGALIA IN30032710440400 40,000 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA IN30155710441432 200 Equity share
SURENDRA BAHADUR SRIVASTAVA IN30155710441490 100 Equity share
RAJENDRA S SHETH IN30199110441956 500 Equity share
NAVEEN JAIN IN30011810442284 600 Equity share
ARUNAVA MITRA IN30160410442822 600 Equity share
T BADHMA PRAKASH IN30036010442935 20 Equity share
DIPAKBHAI HIMATBHAI DHOLARIYA IN30305210443453 20 Equity share
ASSARAF ABDUL KADAR IN30189510444305 810 Equity share
MANISHA TAT IN30105510444816 5 Equity share
DIPAKBHAI N SHAH IN30034310445017 500 Equity share
SHAKARIBEN RAMBHAI PATEL IN30018310445022 300 Equity share
JAYKANTBHAI N SHAH IN30034310445025 500 Equity share
KISHORBHAI N SHAH IN30034310445033 500 Equity share
KISHAN KUMAR BAHETI IN30125010445696 1,000 Equity share
PRAKASH MAL BOTHRA IN30210510445697 1 Equity share
KATIVARAPU NIRMALA KUMARI IN30089610446167 500 Equity share
NEERAJ GOYAL IN30220110447035 1 Equity share
DIPANKAR PRADHAN IN30223610448389 1 Equity share
UPENDRA RAJAK IN30032710448655 25 Equity share







MEENAKSHI KRISHNAN IN30044110449242 5,396 Equity share
HUSENI M BAHRAINWALA IN30051310449277 300 Equity share
HOTCHAND SABHNANI IN30114310449308 353 Equity share
SITARAM SARDA IN30109810449444 300 Equity share
PREM LATA MISHRA IN30143610450126 100 Equity share
R VARADARAJAN IN30051310450513 2,000 Equity share
KANUBHAI DEVIDAS JARDOSH IN30246110451049 200 Equity share
PANKAJ KHUNTETA IN30210510451074 6,070 Equity share
MAULIK ASHWIN SHAH IN30090710451514 300 Equity share
MAULIK GOPALGHINDUJA IN30169610451938 900 Equity share
TARAMATI MANILAL UPADHYAY IN30001110451985 500 Equity share
MOHINI DEVI MUNDRA IN30232410454519 100 Equity share
AVINASH MOHANLAL PANCHAL IN30084510455376 100 Equity share
FARUK HUSHENBHAI RINGANIA IN30097410455447 1,000 Equity share
RENJITH JOHN E J IN30089610456345 500 Equity share
ROOPASRI R K IN30214810456649 500 Equity share
ADARSH MOHTA IN30210510457059 20 Equity share
JAIN SAVITA ASHOK IN30028010458125 100 Equity share
S SATYA NARAYANA IN30232410458264 1,000 Equity share
KAMLESH RAMRATAN RATHOD IN30305210458602 200 Equity share
RUKMANI BHARDWAJ IN30223610459567 400 Equity share
BAJIRAO S BAJARE IN30109810459796 800 Equity share
KRISHNA PRASAD MANDAL IN30198310459932 11,654 Equity share
ASHVINKUMAR SHANKARBHAI PRAJAPATI IN30098210460767 150 Equity share
BANANI SARMA IN30048410462399 400 Equity share
YASHODHAR MURLIDHAR BHATT IN30090710462622 2,094 Equity share
LALITKUMAR POPATLAL SHAH IN30305210462633 200 Equity share
BHARATKUMAR RAMANLAL RANA IN30075710462647 200 Equity share
CHIRANJIB MUKHERJEE IN30223610463614 60 Equity share
UNNATI NARESH SANGHAVI IN30002010464347 2,500 Equity share
JASVANTIBEN CHANDULAL GANDHI IN30097410464614 2,000 Equity share
MOIZ ABDUL HOOSAIN IN30001110465034 500 Equity share
MOIZ HARSH IN30061010465963 500 Equity share
THAKKAR PARESHKUMAR KIRITBHAI IN30097410466142 500 Equity share
HIREN S PANCHOLI IN30034310467276 200 Equity share
DEEPAK SEHWANI IN30047610467372 99 Equity share
BHIKAM CHAND DUGAR IN30002010467407 800 Equity share
KUMARASAMY S IN30311610467494 650 Equity share
OM PARKASH IN30236510467984 7,750 Equity share
RAMA KANT SHUKLA IN30018310468215 1,500 Equity share
ASHOK VIG IN30012610469685 125 Equity share
MD BASHIR KHAN IN30210510469846 200 Equity share
PATANGE SIVA SUBBA RAO IN30068510471368 66 Equity share
TRUPTI JATIN SHAH IN30216410471375 1,000 Equity share
SONAL SHAH IN30014210471376 500 Equity share
SHASHI KALA SOMANI IN30223610471874 50 Equity share
NARAYAN AGARWAL IN30210510472008 32 Equity share
SATHEESAN S IN30163710472232 400 Equity share
SATYA SONDHI IN30011810472245 2,073 Equity share
ANINDYA DEY IN30032710473524 20 Equity share
RINABEN K SHAH IN30034310473800 50 Equity share
MANJUNATH TIMMAPPA HEGDE IN30061010474052 600 Equity share
USHA RAMPURIA IN30061010474231 200 Equity share
S P V MAHESWARI IN30232410474477 1,000 Equity share
MUKESH KABRA IN30014210475065 1,000 Equity share
ASHISH GUPTA IN30236510475510 14,059 Equity share
M CHAIN RAJ IN30061010475887 200 Equity share
RAJ KUMARI IN30307710475941 1,000 Equity share
NALINA V S IN30017510476013 500 Equity share
AJIT KUMAR BAR IN30032710476665 500 Equity share
LUXMI BANSAL IN30011810476710 200 Equity share
MANISH KABRA IN30014210477101 50 Equity share
BINOY PAUL IN30032710477875 1,000 Equity share
SAUMENDRA KUMAR BAL IN30210510478812 100 Equity share
FICUS SECURITIES PRI  IN30096610480050 500 Equity share
SURENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI IN30032710480652 200 Equity share
MEHTA BHARAT RAMDAS IN30082910480996 15,000 Equity share
HARSHABEN YOGESHKUMAR OZA IN30199110481511 1,000 Equity share
MANGI LAL KYAL IN30032710481879 6,000 Equity share
SHAILLY ALOK VAID IN30014210482206 10,000 Equity share
ABDUL QAIYUM ABDUL QUDDUS IN30311610482715 250 Equity share
KALPANA DHARMENDRA CHAMPANERIA IN30084510483242 500 Equity share
BASANTKUMAR LABHASHANKAR THAKUR IN30305210483709 5,470 Equity share
MONICA K SHAH IN30307710484145 2,000 Equity share
VINODCHANDRA BHATT IN30090710484483 1,000 Equity share
MAHENDRAN G IN30017510484666 25 Equity share
GOVINDBHAI BECHARBHAI PATEL IN30246110485724 500 Equity share
VIMAL SURANA IN30061010485959 1,000 Equity share
MOHAN LAL KASHYAP IN30011810486752 700 Equity share
SHANTANU ROY IN30032710486947 300 Equity share
SAIFUDDIN AHAMAD IN30169610487140 100 Equity share
GAWADE BALU BABURAO IN30028010487190 5,000 Equity share







SAROJ MOHANI KASHYAP IN30011810487858 300 Equity share
GANDHI ANJUM CHETAN K IN30061010487952 100 Equity share
UTTAM KISHOREMAL MEHTA IN30305210488150 1,000 Equity share
RAMALINGAM S IN30017510489137 200 Equity share
RACHANA JAIN IN30032710489275 1,500 Equity share
PALIWAL SARIKA DINESHCHANDRA IN30034310489644 200 Equity share
ROHIT TEKRIWAL IN30160410490145 400 Equity share
PAYAL PORWAL IN30226910491065 348 Equity share
VARUNA DINESH MUNYAL IN30084510491450 100 Equity share
BABLI HALDER IN30032710491815 1,000 Equity share
RAKESH SHARMA IN30096610492815 4,000 Equity share
GOBINDA CHANDRA LAHA IN30105510492843 2 Equity share
KETAN HASMUKHBHAI SHAH IN30164510495308 400 Equity share
MANJU MALPANI IN30210510496086 21 Equity share
SITA DEVI MALPANI IN30210510496094 21 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR MALPANI IN30210510496109 10 Equity share
DAU LAL MALPANI IN30210510496117 10 Equity share
SANGITA MALPANI IN30210510496125 21 Equity share
GLOBE FINCAP LIMITE IN30096610496350 100 Equity share
DHARMESH RAMESH SHAH IN30051310496350 500 Equity share
ALEX VEERA SINGH V P IN30163710496400 600 Equity share
BALDEO DAS MALPANI IN30210510496404 21 Equity share
PARVEEN KUMAR GARG IN30096610496448 2,000 Equity share
KAVALI MALLIKA IN30169610496657 5,000 Equity share
NARANGI BAI IN30061010496826 500 Equity share
NAND KISHORE KOTHARI IN30210510497221 5 Equity share
KARAPAKULA PARTHASARATHY IN30089610497238 300 Equity share
SUSHILA GUPTA IN30226910497368 100 Equity share
OM PRAKASH KHANDELWAL IN30032710499836 500 Equity share
MEENA CHETAN OZA IN30305210500183 224 Equity share
YAGNESHKUMAR GUNVANTRAI RAVAL IN30127610500515 500 Equity share
REENA KUNDU IN30032710500536 25 Equity share
KANNAN P IN30051310502686 500 Equity share
DHAN PRAKASH JAIN IN30096610502926 100 Equity share
GHANSHYAM KALUJI RANA IN30098210503243 6,700 Equity share
SWETA KALIKA IN30021410503356 100 Equity share
ARAB BILKISBEN UMARBHAI IN30097410503364 2,025 Equity share
Priyanka Kapoor IN30281410503549 1,000 Equity share
DHANANJAY LAXMISHANKER JOSHI IN30098210505425 1,500 Equity share
VISHWAJEET KUMAR IN30032710505767 1,000 Equity share
NISHA GUPTA IN30068510506650 11,999 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA IN30068510507009 9,028 Equity share
CHANDA MAHESH KABRA IN30045010507065 1,000 Equity share
BHAVESH BHANSALI IN30047610507163 2,000 Equity share
JAGATKUMAR VINODCHANDRA PATEL IN30132110507171 200 Equity share
SHASHI AGARWAL IN30068510507427 5,000 Equity share
MEENU GARG IN30096610507653 1,000 Equity share
PRASHANT MICHAEL LOPES IN30160410507754 100 Equity share
RAJIV SHEKHAR MATHUR IN30246110507805 5,000 Equity share
ANUSHKA GUPTA IN30068510508791 4,791 Equity share
ARVIND KAUNDANYA IN30047610509008 300 Equity share
KUNHIRAMAN T IN30023910509362 8,000 Equity share
SATHIAVATHI K IN30023910509379 6,000 Equity share
ARCHANA KANODIA IN30068510509591 2,500 Equity share
AVINASH EXIM PRIVA  IN30032710509834 1,970 Equity share
KAMAL SHARMA IN30210510511121 1,000 Equity share
RAJAT GHOSH DASTIDAR IN30021410511276 200 Equity share
KASTURI S IN30163710511433 300 Equity share
RAM AUTAR KILLA IN30032710512088 2,000 Equity share
SUMAN KANOI IN30015910512438 2,000 Equity share
Prahlad Rai Agarwala IN30009510513295 1,000 Equity share
BAIJNATH RAJGARIA IN30032710513380 150 Equity share
SUMIT KAYAL IN30160410513619 5 Equity share
ARCHNA SHISHIR SHAH IN30015910513817 7,000 Equity share
SHAGUFTA ZAIDI IN30007910513883 38 Equity share
ASHISH PRAVINBHAI SHAH IN30164510514304 200 Equity share
RUCHIR BHUPENDRA SHAH IN30132110515849 700 Equity share
FALGUNIBEN ASHOKBHAI PATEL IN30164510516360 500 Equity share
VIJENDER KUMAR GUPTA IN30011810517630 200 Equity share
HELI TEJAS SHAH IN30164510518105 5,000 Equity share
RAKESH SIKLIGHAR IN30105510518109 100 Equity share
MOHINDER PAL MAKKAR IN30160410518310 1,600 Equity share
PARTHA SARKAR IN30105510518502 16 Equity share
ARPITA RAMESHBHAI PATEL IN30098210520172 200 Equity share
SUNITA MISHRA IN30220110520848 2,600 Equity share
Sitaram Kumar Penjarla IN30281410520898 2,500 Equity share
STANDARD CHARTERE   IN30036010521303 1 Equity share
REKHA JAIN J IN30214810522519 700 Equity share
RAJAN BABU A IN30044110525477 800 Equity share
SALASARJI MERCANT   IN30068510526229 2,000 Equity share
RADHIKA GUPTA IN30068510526567 4,000 Equity share
A S RAMACHANDRAN IN30021410527584 300 Equity share







BANWARI LAL CHOUDHARY IN30160410527595 200 Equity share
VIJAY NARENDRA SHAH IN30164510527735 5,000 Equity share
SHILPA SANJAY PATEL IN30048410527794 5,000 Equity share
GUDHAKA PARESH HARAKCHAND IN30051310528344 1,100 Equity share
RAJUL BHARATBHAI PANCHAL IN30220110529604 1,000 Equity share
DIPAL VIJAY SHAH IN30164510529648 1,842 Equity share
GOPALAN KRISHNAMURTHY IN30002010530474 300 Equity share
RAMESHWAR PRASAD GUPTA IN30039410530618 100 Equity share
PARTHA BASAK IN30371910531556 500 Equity share
NISHA TAYAL IN30096610531743 1,000 Equity share
CHODISETTI ABBULU IN30002010532159 200 Equity share
JIGNESH BHUPENDRA SHAH IN30018310532677 100 Equity share
SANJAY AGGARWAL IN30096610533583 1,000 Equity share
NALLELLA SURENDER IN30061010534165 55 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR PODDAR IN30160410534893 6 Equity share
VILAS SUDHAKAR BHADE IN30307710534943 1,000 Equity share
RENU DOGRA IN30096610535038 2,000 Equity share
G BASAVA RAO IN30021410535045 100 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR JHA IN30015910535084 200 Equity share
PRESANNA M A IN30189510536822 600 Equity share
SUNITA SINGHANIA IN30210510537219 210 Equity share
SUMITA MARWAH IN30039410537525 400 Equity share
CHATURBHAI BHOLIDAS PATEL IN30075710538294 1,100 Equity share
SUSHEELA M RANAWAT IN30214810539407 1,750 Equity share
GEETHA M RANAWAT IN30214810539415 1,750 Equity share
SUSHILA CHANDAK IN30220110539510 100 Equity share
ASHOK S IN30311610539715 1,000 Equity share
VIJAYA PODDAR IN30210510540373 7,000 Equity share
CHANNABASAPPA GURUPADAPPA SHELLIKERI IN30307710541603 2,000 Equity share
VENKATARAMESH KUMAR MAJETY IN30307710542010 1,000 Equity share
NEETA JHA IN30125010543359 1,200 Equity share
JAGADISH M JAIN IN30051310543838 1,000 Equity share
VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA IN30105510544342 200 Equity share
BHARAT BHOGILAL CHOVATIA IN30001110544427 1 Equity share
HIRA LALL BAGRA IN30047610544586 49 Equity share
SUDEEP DASS IN30044110545376 5 Equity share
PRAHLAD KANHAIYALAL SAMNANI IN30307710545815 1,000 Equity share
KATHARIYA ASHOK IN30082910545946 100 Equity share
ANUPAMA AKALWADI IN30307710546002 2,000 Equity share
NAWAL KISHORE R DALAL IN30074910546948 10,000 Equity share
MATADIN SHARMA IN30198310547363 350 Equity share
GAUTOM CHOWDHURY IN30032710547534 3,000 Equity share
TEJAS BHUPENDRA PAREKH IN30132110547596 200 Equity share
ARPITA NAG IN30210510547755 100 Equity share
MOHAMED ALI JINNAMOHAMED HANEEFA IN30371910548091 200 Equity share
LATA DEVI AGARWAL IN30048410548346 1,000 Equity share
PRAKASHCHAND BHAGCHAND THOLE IN30198310548612 100 Equity share
AJAY JAIN IN30096610549302 250 Equity share
RAMESHWAR PRASAD GUPTA IN30177410549602 150 Equity share
SUREKHA N DOKWAL IN30160410549648 1,499 Equity share
R RAGHU IN30226910549941 69 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL IN30061010550965 200 Equity share
HARSH KUMAR MAHAJAN IN30160410551418 500 Equity share
PACHU DAS IN30032710552054 500 Equity share
ARCHANA AGGARWAL IN30236510553155 80,000 Equity share
MAHESH HIMATLAL BAROT IN30074910553393 100 Equity share
BINITA JOSHI IN30032710553637 100 Equity share
RAMILABEN BHAGVATBHAI PATEL IN30098210555993 200 Equity share
RAMILABEN PALANIRG IN30169610556106 100 Equity share
SACHIN LADDHA IN30074910556468 200 Equity share
ROOPA S IN30214810556597 500 Equity share
TAPATI GHOSH IN30032710556699 700 Equity share
VASANT MADHAV KAMATH IN30051310556702 200 Equity share
PARVEZ JAL BILIMORIA IN30001110557087 100 Equity share
MUKESHBHAI RAMJIBHAI RAIYANI IN30097410557493 200 Equity share
BARDOLIWALA CHANDRAKANT R IN30084510557718 100 Equity share
INDRAWATI DEVI AGARWAL IN30096610558080 2,000 Equity share
PREMLATA SHARMA IN30198310558366 200 Equity share
SARITA LUNANI IN30307710558549 1,000 Equity share
RAJESH KHANDELWAL IN30236510558854 1,300 Equity share
DEEPAK M ADHIYA IN30001110559855 5,000 Equity share
PRADIP C GANDHI IN30012610559871 800 Equity share
PRAVEEN KUMAR IN30089610560195 3 Equity share
SHANTHI SRINIVASAN IN30189510560579 200 Equity share
NEERAJ AGGARWAL IN30011810560624 200 Equity share
PRAMOD NARAYAN CHOUGHULE IN30311610560828 100 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR BHATT IN30226910560971 300 Equity share
SHAH BHAVINIBEN NIMESHBHAI IN30199110561326 800 Equity share
SHAMALA S IN30214810562085 1,000 Equity share
NISHIT KUMAR JAIN IN30226910563810 61 Equity share
PUJA LUNANI IN30307710564032 200 Equity share
DINESH PRABHU P IN30044110564090 200 Equity share







HARSHET LUNANI IN30307710564231 200 Equity share
MANISH LUNKER IN30051310564778 154 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA IN30220110564812 1,850 Equity share
KIRTI KISHORE SHARMA IN30096610564872 4,000 Equity share
JYOTI PRAKASH KEWALRAMANI IN30246110564969 200 Equity share
CHANDRA SHEKAR K R IN30061010566293 620 Equity share
CHIDAMBARA NANJANGUB ANANTHARAMAIAH IN30307710566401 3,231 Equity share
AVA RANI GHOSH IN30061010567508 200 Equity share
VIKAS HASMUKHLAL SHAH IN30226910567583 100 Equity share
GOUTAM BOSE IN30160410568747 38 Equity share
PARTHIVKUMAR N PATEL IN30305210569804 1,000 Equity share
OROMPURATH RASHEED IN30089610570078 600 Equity share
SHILPA AGARWAL IN30032710570306 300 Equity share
RATAN KUMAR MONDAL IN30210510570818 1,000 Equity share
SARBANANDA GATTANI IN30044110570834 1 Equity share
SAROJ MEHRA IN30020610571803 300 Equity share
DEBASISH MUKHERJEE IN30210510572889 200 Equity share
INDU THAKUR GULERIA IN30114310573767 3,000 Equity share
STANDARD SECURITIE   IN30096610574014 3,000 Equity share
SARASWATI LUNANI IN30307710575791 200 Equity share
SANJEEVKUMAR KASHINATH ANGADI IN30214810577835 1,300 Equity share
JAHIR HUSSAIN M IN30023910578064 80 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR MODAK IN30210510578970 10 Equity share
RASHMI MAHESHWARI IN30001110579243 200 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR AGARWAL IN30177410579279 600 Equity share
SOMABRAHMAM NOONE IN30039410580274 1,000 Equity share
MANISH MADAN IN30311610581066 125 Equity share
NACHANE VINOD BALKRISHNA IN30109810582566 1,000 Equity share
S PRAKASH JAIN IN30214810583218 1,000 Equity share
VINODPRAKASH GYANCHAND KOTHARI IN30226910583237 1,000 Equity share
RAM AVTAR KABRA IN30051310584272 100 Equity share
BALJEET KAUR A MAKHIJA IN30045010585248 500 Equity share
ARJANDAS H MAKHIJA IN30045010585264 500 Equity share
MANISH B VAISHNAV IN30305210586052 200 Equity share
S F LEWIS IN30061010586292 300 Equity share
SUNIL H JATIA IN30045010586382 3,000 Equity share
OM PRAKASH NARULA IN30096610586857 200 Equity share
SANTOSH NARULA IN30096610587278 200 Equity share
SHANTI LAL POKHARNA IN30198310587503 500 Equity share
ASHA GOYAL IN30001110587690 500 Equity share
PUNEET KUMAR KHANDELWAL IN30011810587756 1,000 Equity share
MOHDIRFAN MUNSHI IN30034310588144 200 Equity share
YOGESH KUMAR GUPTA IN30223610588500 1,000 Equity share
KAPOOR CHAND MODI IN30001110589388 150 Equity share
RAM NIWAS GUPTA IN30011810589889 2,000 Equity share
ANOOP AGGARWAL IN30096610590255 5,000 Equity share
ARUP KUMAR PAUL IN30032710590907 5 Equity share
RANJANA KHAITAN IN30214810591765 100 Equity share
OM PRAKASH GARG IN30160410592088 105 Equity share
PRADIP KUMAR CHOWDHURY IN30032710592324 2 Equity share
MOHAMMAD ASIF IN30032710594455 10 Equity share
AFROZ BANU IN30169610594596 500 Equity share
PANKAJ BOTHRA IN30210510594625 50 Equity share
Jitendrakumar Purohit IN30281410595944 200 Equity share
GOPAL SINGH IN30045010596407 1,000 Equity share
ANINDYA SUNDER ROY IN30210510596585 1 Equity share
SHAIKH ABDULRASID I IN30199110597827 500 Equity share
NEERAJ KUMAR IN30011810597925 100 Equity share
JAGDISH THAKORBHAI PATEL IN30084510598505 100 Equity share
GOPALAKRISHNA BHAT M IN30023910598825 100 Equity share
SAMEER SHRIPAD SHIRODKAR IN30012610600690 100 Equity share
SAMBASIVA DARBHA IN30021410602282 1,000 Equity share
SAMBASIVA NAVEEN IN30236510602345 19,500 Equity share
MANJU GUPTA IN30020610602467 2,000 Equity share
KIRON KUMAR PRANJIVAN IN30044110602780 2,000 Equity share
HEENA K DOSHI IN30044110602819 2,000 Equity share
JEETENDRA TARACHAND JAIN IN30371910603049 26 Equity share
ARUP MITRA IN30210510603104 1 Equity share
MAHENDRABHAI DEVICHAND SHAH IN30307710603985 200 Equity share
VENKATESH BABU G A IN30214810604199 10,000 Equity share
ARCHANA AGARWAL IN30032710605006 500 Equity share
S L SRIRAMACHANDRA GUPTA IN30214810606024 100 Equity share
SHEELA DEVI KABRA IN30032710606105 500 Equity share
PRABODH MUKTILAL KOTHARI IN30074910606541 200 Equity share
PRADIP KUMAR DAS IN30032710606863 1,000 Equity share
C KUMAR IN30051310606970 1,000 Equity share
VEENABEN HITENDRAKUMAR SHAH IN30084510608588 3,150 Equity share
SHREE KISHAN MALL IN30012610610144 400 Equity share
SARITA KHANDELWAL IN30020610610194 895 Equity share
RAKESH KHANDELWAL IN30020610610209 4,090 Equity share
SHAH MEENA MAHESH IN30082910610266 300 Equity share
SHWETA KABRA IN30198310611000 200 Equity share







SHAH PRATIK SURYAKANT IN30199110611902 1,000 Equity share
ANIRUDDHA BANERJEE IN30210510612335 500 Equity share
SANTOSH GUPTA IN30198310612507 1,300 Equity share
JAYDIP BAKSHI IN30210510613696 50 Equity share
B GANESHA IN30061010613724 900 Equity share
PRAFUL DAHYALAL BHEMANI IN30084510614140 1,250 Equity share
SACHIN BHAWSAR IN30198310614406 200 Equity share
TANSUK H JAIN IN30002010615165 500 Equity share
DIWAN KRINJAL IN30148510615238 500 Equity share
MADA LATHA IN30226910615246 1,000 Equity share
NEETA KHANDELWAL IN30105510615714 6,150 Equity share
PRADEEP SYAL IN30105510615812 2,000 Equity share
YASHPAL CHAND SINGHVI IN30051310615940 100 Equity share
MAHENDRA KUMAR ARORA IN30001110616140 2,500 Equity share
K GOVINDA RAJAN IN30021410616423 196 Equity share
SWAPNA MANGESH SAWANT IN30018310616965 7,230 Equity share
HITENDRAKUMAR KUMARPAL SHAH IN30084510618212 1,600 Equity share
MURARI LAL SHROFF IN30210510618251 1,000 Equity share
HARSHVARDHAN JAIN IN30198310619354 350 Equity share
VASANTI OTIA IN30311610619485 100 Equity share
RAJUL DUGAR IN30044110620397 500 Equity share
NIRMALA DUGAR IN30044110620410 2,750 Equity share
BHARATHI S IN30017510620425 1,000 Equity share
SUKHADEV NAMDEV KEDAR IN30109810620591 500 Equity share
BINDU AGGARWAL IN30011810621079 500 Equity share
PARESH LUHANA IN30012610622591 150 Equity share
MUTHEE UR RAHMAN IN30096610623238 1,000 Equity share
BISWA NATH SAHA IN30070810624460 100 Equity share
REEMA JAIN IN30070810625350 4,000 Equity share
ALKA KAPUR IN30045010625407 500 Equity share
KUNIKAR TIRUPATI IN30169610625825 2,000 Equity share
RAJEEV MENON P V IN30023910626455 1,000 Equity share
VIVEK MANGHNANI IN30018310626588 1,250 Equity share
BHAUMIK KIRITKUMAR PATEL IN30132110626659 150 Equity share
MARY JACOB IN30023910628846 700 Equity share
R PREMILA IN30177410629310 1,000 Equity share
RAJEEV KHURANA IN30143610630848 200 Equity share
RAMAKRISHNAN K IN30023910631380 2,319 Equity share
SANDEEP JAISWAL IN30068510631909 500 Equity share
SANDHYA NARAIN IN30061010632276 500 Equity share
RANADE MANDAR SUBHASH IN30082910633123 3,000 Equity share
KAVESH ASHOKKUMAR SHAH IN30246110633180 400 Equity share
SAMBHU NATH SAU IN30210510634883 1,200 Equity share
MAHESH ISHWARLAL PATEL IN30098210635178 1,000 Equity share
RUSHABH KALPESHBHAI SHAH IN30098210635555 500 Equity share
JITENDRA KUMAR PILANIWALA IN30210510637003 300 Equity share
DEVIKA PREM CHANDI RAMANI IN30327010637870 1,000 Equity share
VIRESHKUMAR BABULAL SHAH IN30098210638540 300 Equity share
MAHESH GAKRE IN30311610641860 2 Equity share
GIAN SAGAR IN30011810644540 51 Equity share
ADARSH MOHTA IN30210510644580 10 Equity share
SACHIN JADHAV IN30051310644882 700 Equity share
M D VANJANI IN30045010645249 1 Equity share
SUNITA DEVI BHUWANIA IN30210510645915 300 Equity share
DHARMESH BHAGVANDAS PATEL IN30371910647775 250 Equity share
MOHAN SINGH IN30015910648478 300 Equity share
BABOOLAL BIRMECHA IN30012610648542 1,500 Equity share
RUPALI ABHIJEET CHOURASIA IN30220110648638 500 Equity share
ROHINI CARDOSO DINIZ IN30307710648647 200 Equity share
NEEL SHANKAR HARLALKA IN30015910648662 8,497 Equity share
RISHI BUCHA IN30210510650336 1,402 Equity share
KAUSHIK CHAKRABORTY IN30160410650980 1 Equity share
KARTHIKEYAN N IN30017510651463 200 Equity share
MONIKA JAIN IN30223610651947 150 Equity share
ANKIT KUMAR LIKHMANIA IN30210510652901 500 Equity share
SURESH BAVANARI BABU IN30007910653548 4,000 Equity share
SURESH KRISHNA IN30236510653804 150 Equity share
SUMAN AGARWAL IN30210510655726 500 Equity share
A R PRATAPAN IN30021410656488 500 Equity share
NARESH KALRA IN30048410657254 450 Equity share
VIJAY KUMAR SOOD IN30001110657527 500 Equity share
RISHI PRAKASH IN30226910657561 1,000 Equity share
SATHISH KUMARA IN30169610657660 25 Equity share
Vivek Vardhan Agarwalla IN30009510659209 6,000 Equity share
DINESH MAGANLAL NAGAR IN30177410659529 550 Equity share
SUNDEEP MALIK IN30236510659665 700 Equity share
SEJAL RUPESH DOCTOR IN30034310660043 5,000 Equity share
DEEPAK BHANDARI IN30371910660741 1 Equity share
JOSE ANTONY IN30018310661931 1,500 Equity share
VITTAL BABANNA AMIN IN30051310662403 100 Equity share
SHAH SANKET HITENDRAKUMAR IN30084510663279 4,000 Equity share
ASHISH KUMAR IN30011810663665 500 Equity share







PRODIP GHOSH IN30096610666509 50 Equity share
SABITA GHOSH IN30096610666517 10 Equity share
SHREYAS CHANDRAKANT GANDHI IN30199110667252 2 Equity share
SHREYAS XAVIERA IN30169610671286 150 Equity share
Krishna Kumari IN30009510672048 10,000 Equity share
TAPASI KUNDU IN30096610673001 5 Equity share
G SUDHA IN30189510674870 1,000 Equity share
VIJAY S RAJDEV IN30097410676318 1,000 Equity share
PATEL KANAIYALAL SOMNATH IN30148510676414 100 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR CHAKRABORTY IN30210510677369 200 Equity share
UMA SHARDA IN30236510680759 50 Equity share
PARAS DEVANG SHAH IN30199110681470 100 Equity share
HARI SHANKER SUHANE IN30039410681794 250 Equity share
GAYATRI SUHANE IN30039410681817 400 Equity share
GAUTAM CHAND SMK IN30044110682893 74 Equity share
SANJAY GUPTA IN30048410683419 10,000 Equity share
BIJAL ASHISH PARIKH IN30074910683866 500 Equity share
SUSHILA GUPTA IN30051310684262 3 Equity share
UTSAV TULSHYAN IN30096610686626 1,300 Equity share
SUMIT SINGHAL IN30096610686755 1,200 Equity share
KHUSHBU SHAW IN30210510686843 100 Equity share
I Gokuldas Kamath IN30009510687633 200 Equity share
A DHANAM IN30015910688342 100 Equity share
MANNA VIJAY DESAI IN30048410689240 700 Equity share
GOPI KISHAN DAMANI IN30210510689820 50 Equity share
Ramesh Kumar Bhurat IN30281410690518 3,000 Equity share
BHOLANATH SAHOO IN30220110691073 5 Equity share
MALLIKA ROYCHOWDHURY IN30210510691099 1,500 Equity share
PARVEEN LATA IN30236510691697 22,000 Equity share
SAURAV GUPTA IN30210510692286 4,891 Equity share
K BHASKAR SHETTY IN30113510692899 3,000 Equity share
NASEERA A IN30017510693658 350 Equity share
PREMLATA JAYANTILAL JAIN IN30214810695319 1,000 Equity share
J R JAIN IN30096610698033 10,204 Equity share
PANKAJ KUMAR MUNDHRA IN30210510698599 200 Equity share
MITRA BAKSHI IN30048410701908 2 Equity share
PARTHA PRATIM BHATTACHARYA IN30007910702808 891 Equity share
VIDYA VRIDHI INVEST   IN30210510703042 1,500 Equity share
MARUTI SANFAME PV  IN30210510703059 500 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR SARAF IN30210510703333 100 Equity share
K SRINIVAS RAO IN30232410703999 400 Equity share
HAJIIQBAL DAWOOD NAGANI IN30160410705232 69,000 Equity share
SUNITA MISRA IN30045010705347 200 Equity share
GURPREET KAUR IN30210510706856 500 Equity share
S Gunasekar IN30009510707018 500 Equity share
GAUTAM KUMAR SAIN IN30048410707425 2,000 Equity share
SAURAV BHATTACHARJEE IN30007910708766 500 Equity share
RAHUL HODKHASA IN30210510709381 2,000 Equity share
ARVINDKUMAR SHAH IN30177410710268 200 Equity share
MANSUKHLAL M PAREKH IN30012610710550 1,500 Equity share
RAMACHANDRAN PIL P V IN30023910711454 2,000 Equity share
NARENDRA KUMAR AGARWALA IN30125010711690 2,000 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR SOOD IN30223610711863 100 Equity share
ANJU TIBREWAL IN30210510711911 1,953 Equity share
DIPAK KUMAR TIBREWAL IN30210510711920 1,500 Equity share
ARUN KUMAR IN30226910712193 1,000 Equity share
KAMLESH KUMARI SAXENA IN30155710713600 250 Equity share
KAMLESH MADHU IN30021410714017 115 Equity share
ASHIT KUMAR PATHAK IN30039410714090 20 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR JAIN IN30214810715887 1,000 Equity share
BASHEER M IN30023910716426 1,000 Equity share
SANGEETA GUPTA IN30011810718184 300 Equity share
AHAMED ARSHAD KALLINGEEL IN30023910718823 1,060 Equity share
DHARMENDRA ISHWARLAL PATEL IN30098210719296 1,014 Equity share
HIRAL KASHYAPDEV KAUSHIK IN30098210721145 1,000 Equity share
DHAVAL DINESHCHANDRA SHAH IN30034310721400 100 Equity share
KAILASH CHANDRA SHAH IN30021410722515 500 Equity share
AMJAD ULLA SHARIEFF IN30023910723229 1,786 Equity share
S G ANIL KUMAR IN30018310723652 2,000 Equity share
PARUCHURI SIVARAM  VARA PRASAD IN30074910726656 3,000 Equity share
MANJU DUGAR IN30096610726956 5,000 Equity share
SHASHWAT VIJAY SHAH IN30098210727183 5,000 Equity share
MANOJ LUNIA IN30048410727254 500 Equity share
BIHARI NATVERLAL TRIVEDI IN30034310727417 1,000 Equity share
R VEDANTHAM IN30018310727705 10,000 Equity share
MAYURIBEN M CHOKSI IN30097410727958 1,700 Equity share
ROUSHAN BHUSHAN IN30311610727981 200 Equity share
JYOTI PODDAR IN30226910728227 100 Equity share
ABDULBHAI RASULBHAI VOHRA IN30075710729026 200 Equity share
SUNITA JAIN IN30160410730215 500 Equity share
BHAVANI VASANT BHAT IN30023910731499 1,000 Equity share
CHETAN SATISH SHINGAVI IN30198310731505 500 Equity share







PAWAN PANDEY IN30011810732074 500 Equity share
BIKRAM KUMAR JENA IN30021410733106 150 Equity share
SAMIR MANILAL GADA IN30109810733532 4,200 Equity share
DHANANJAI AGRAWAL IN30045010734788 10 Equity share
RAJNIKANT HARIBHAI BABARIA IN30075710735414 1,000 Equity share
PRAKASH CHAND NAHAR IN30012610735480 1,000 Equity share
ANKIT AGGARWAL IN30011810735919 1,983 Equity share
KRISHNAN NARAYANAN IN30075710736849 200 Equity share
ASHISH BHAGIRATHJI MUNDADA IN30051310737706 1 Equity share
NAVIN CHANDRA DOSHI IN30097410738329 200 Equity share
NIRMALA M SHAH IN30305210740255 200 Equity share
KIRITKUMAR BHOGILAL RAVAL IN30097410740303 500 Equity share
CHANCHAL AGARWAL IN30198310740476 400 Equity share
PANCHAL ANIL ARJUN IN30082910740774 500 Equity share
CHANDRAVATI GATTANI IN30044110743044 5 Equity share
RUCHI VAID IN30105510743152 1,000 Equity share
SHAILESH KUMAR IN30236510744586 6,021 Equity share
NAVNEET GUPTA IN30011810745018 250 Equity share
LABHUBEN BHIMJI SANTOKI IN30018310746552 3,000 Equity share
VIPINCHANDRA RUGHNATHBHAI BAROT IN30148510747344 2,000 Equity share
JAGDISH GOVINDRAM MOTWANI IN30198310748216 1,000 Equity share
JAHARLAL TAT IN30105510748970 10 Equity share
KELKAR RAJENDRA VASANT IN30082910749162 100 Equity share
MAMTA DEVI IN30148510749196 500 Equity share
SUMAN CHANDRA TAT IN30105510750666 5 Equity share
DINESH KUMAR AGARWAL IN30177410751182 1,500 Equity share
RAKESH KUMAR IN30236510752229 150 Equity share
SHRADDHA A JANI IN30097410754001 500 Equity share
KAMLESHBHAI KISHANLAL DHRUVE IN30015910754162 5,000 Equity share
DOLLY SOOD IN30012610754831 500 Equity share
NARSINH KRISHNAJI AVADHANI IN30074910754963 1,000 Equity share
ANIL CHHABRA IN30236510755272 30,000 Equity share
FRANCY K J IN30189510755917 600 Equity share
SHILPA S KOTHARI IN30061010757603 1,025 Equity share
RAVINDRA GOPAL NAIK IN30226910758469 2,564 Equity share
DIPANKAR JOY IN30048410758484 200 Equity share
BABU LAL YADAV IN30018310759820 18,640 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR IN30061010760062 200 Equity share
SHASHI ARORA IN30114310760230 2,000 Equity share
NILESH MANSUKHLAL DOSHI IN30045010761720 2,000 Equity share
PARESH MADHUSUDAN DIXIT IN30048410762577 500 Equity share
SANDHYA BHANDARI IN30048410763297 2,000 Equity share
P MURUGESAN IN30021410763417 100 Equity share
ALPHONSA PAUL IN30189510763548 100 Equity share
PATEL MITULKUMAR IN30034310763723 100 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR IN30018310763998 100 Equity share
GAYATRI VINOD THOMBRE IN30109810764216 668 Equity share
LEELA CHAPROT IN30198310764634 300 Equity share
MRIDUL KUMAR MAHESHWARI IN30198310765483 1,000 Equity share
SURENDRA KUMAR MALHOTRA IN30198310765952 200 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR JAIN IN30198310766530 200 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR BARIK IN30048410766923 30 Equity share
VEENA CHAWLA IN30236510768285 100 Equity share
RANI DEVI IN30020610768317 4,000 Equity share
PRAFUL KUMUDCHANDRA PATEL IN30305210768507 500 Equity share
GIRISH SINGH TARAGI IN30105510769642 1,000 Equity share
SANGEETA KUKREJA IN30198310769727 1,000 Equity share
SANDHYA SARKAR IN30096610770278 600 Equity share
SANDHYA GUNASEELANP IN30169610771070 400 Equity share
SANDHYA UMAVATHY IN30214810773128 75 Equity share
RAJESHKUMAR BHUPATRAY MEHTA IN30098210773768 2,000 Equity share
KUMAR CHARANJIT LAL IN30012610774046 500 Equity share
T RAJARAMAN IN30108010774386 4,000 Equity share
GANESH PADAKANNAYA M IN30044110775143 1,300 Equity share
VENKATESH SRINIVASAN IN30311610776092 1,000 Equity share
ORCHID SECURITIES L IN30012610778342 1,500 Equity share
BALASUBRAMANYAMS S IN30044110780152 240 Equity share
GITABEN SHASIKANT SHAH IN30061010782379 100 Equity share
PURNIMA RAJNIKANT JANI IN30018310784017 1,710 Equity share
SAVITRY SINGHAL IN30226910784202 10,000 Equity share
SAVITRY ROMILA IN30236510784244 11 Equity share
BIMAL KRISHNA SARKAR IN30105510785232 5 Equity share
SAMA ANVARHUSAIN AAMAD IN30097410785324 100 Equity share
AMIT DOLATRAI KANAKIA IN30074910786600 1,800 Equity share
SUSHILA SAINI IN30236510788585 1,000 Equity share
MONARCH NETWORT   IN30305210788796 15 Equity share
SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA IN30020610791114 1,000 Equity share
PANNA LAL YADAV IN30096610791269 200 Equity share
GEETHA SATHYAN IN30048410791582 250 Equity share
SAMARESH BHATTACHARYYA IN30096610792399 10 Equity share
SOUMITRA CHATTERJEE IN30114310792745 2 Equity share
JAYESH JAYANT SHAH IN30015910792793 4,334 Equity share







SHARAD CHANDRA JHUNJHUNWALA IN30096610793519 2,593 Equity share
SUBHASH JAYANTILAL KHAMAR IN30199110793536 600 Equity share
PITTALA NARENDAR IN30021410793909 49 Equity share
PRABHAKAR PANDA IN30232410794035 500 Equity share
RUPASI SARKAR IN30018310794082 200 Equity share
RAGHU BANSH PRASAD SINGH IN30061010795754 500 Equity share
BULBUL NEOGI IN30051310796852 239 Equity share
YOGYATA AJAYKUMAR DUGAR IN30018310796971 600 Equity share
K V MOHAN KUMAR IN30061010797266 200 Equity share
KUSHAL JAIN IN30011810797493 200 Equity share
AMARJEET KAUR IN30226910797676 2 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR JAIN IN30226910798994 100 Equity share
NEHA MEGHAWAT IN30198310799757 2,200 Equity share
BHAGWATIBHAI ISHWARBHAI PATEL IN30148510800125 200 Equity share
KAPIL JHINGAN IN30011810800837 3,120 Equity share
SANJIV KUMAR UPADHYAY IN30045010801685 400 Equity share
BIMAL KRISHNA SARKAR IN30105510801954 4 Equity share
MARIO CUDDOW PINTO IN30075710802741 200 Equity share
REKHABEN KAUSHIKKUMAR PAREKH IN30034310802833 3,110 Equity share
MANOJ KOHLI IN30114310803089 150 Equity share
PRIYA LUHADIYA IN30198310803280 750 Equity share
PRAGNA JAYESHBHAI PANDYA IN30305210803716 1,750 Equity share
SHITAL GHANSHYAMBHAI THAKKAR IN30148510804276 2,000 Equity share
KRUSHNA CHANDRA KAR IN30021410804517 25 Equity share
KAMLESH SHETH IN30021410805286 250 Equity share
GOVIND KUMAR AGARWALA IN30044110805540 500 Equity share
POONAM PATODIA IN30074910806002 1,000 Equity share
MAHENDRAKUMAR PRABHUDAS PATEL IN30305210806093 200 Equity share
DESAI HARESH NISHIKANT IN30189510806414 2,600 Equity share
MALIKA KASLIWAL IN30198310806760 1 Equity share
Chandana M Shah IN30009510807380 1 Equity share
ARCHANA DAS IN30051310808349 500 Equity share
B ANIL KUMAR IN30232410808756 4,000 Equity share
GITA SAILESHKUMAR SHAH IN30305210809938 500 Equity share
SUNITA SHAH IN30044110812250 400 Equity share
JATIN PRAVINCHANDRA NISAR IN30305210812782 5,000 Equity share
AMIT SHARMA IN30236510814077 1,000 Equity share
K SUMATHY IN30226910814158 1,825 Equity share
KANTRODIA PRABHUDAS MANSUKHBHAI IN30097410814271 100 Equity share
ANKIT VINODKUMAR BANSAL IN30148510814809 1 Equity share
CHITTURI ANURADHA IN30232410814984 1,000 Equity share
RITU KASLIWAL IN30371910815502 1,300 Equity share
G GOPAL IN30012610817000 200 Equity share
K VENKATA LAKSHMI IN30232410817298 500 Equity share
DAVINDER KAUR IN30020610817682 100 Equity share
Abhishek S Bhansali IN30009510818199 1,000 Equity share
SHWETA VINAYAK VARADKAR IN30305210820046 250 Equity share
MANOJ MUNDRA IN30148510820644 1 Equity share
ANISHA JIGNESH MORAKHIA IN30148510821102 200 Equity share
UMA SAINATH IYER IN30226910821533 1,300 Equity share
ABHISHEK GOVIL IN30011810822712 5,000 Equity share
KUNDA UMAPATHI IN30232410822964 400 Equity share
LALWANI RAJENDRA BHANWARLAL IN30021410823761 500 Equity share
MOHINI DEVI PAREKH IN30045010825042 600 Equity share
TAREEQ KALIMULLA PATHAN IN30311610827002 125 Equity share
ROBERT CHANDRA MOHAN J IN30021410828186 600 Equity share
PARMAR PRASHANTKUMAR V IN30097410828424 400 Equity share
PAROMITA MITRA IN30371910828474 50 Equity share
MANJU GUPTA IN30011810829890 325 Equity share
PEDDI AMARAIAH IN30039410830050 500 Equity share
NISARG RAMESHCHANDRA GANDHI IN30148510830783 250 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA IN30051310830865 2,300 Equity share
NEELAM GUPTA IN30177410832263 200 Equity share
SOURABH BASAK IN30226910833606 100 Equity share
MUKESH B PATNI IN30199110834406 300 Equity share
MUKESH SENTHIL IN30160410834681 300 Equity share
DAVID ANGEL ROCHE IN30023910835308 100 Equity share
SATENDER GUPTA IN30020610837267 500 Equity share
RASHMI R MALLYA N IN30044110837274 200 Equity share
KANTILAL CHOPRA IN30214810838359 5,000 Equity share
BALASUBRAMANIAN V IN30311610840617 14,000 Equity share
MAHESHKUMAR KALIDAS THAKORE IN30148510842091 2,000 Equity share
NITIN BIRLA IN30105510842987 200 Equity share
NITIN NISHANK IN30114310843949 500 Equity share
VINOD KUMAR GOEL IN30015910844038 2,366 Equity share
ALEFIA GANDHI IN30048410845258 250 Equity share
BHATI RAJENDRASINH NATVARSINH IN30021410845370 85 Equity share
NITIN PARIKH IN30075710845651 4,000 Equity share
SAPNA RUPEN SHAH IN30160410846829 2,302 Equity share
SEEMA K P IN30023910848860 4,500 Equity share
MYLAPURAM RAMESH RATNA IN30039410849374 500 Equity share
INDIRA KANWAR IN30015910849759 500 Equity share







SONAL T CHORDIA IN30015910849777 500 Equity share
SUNDARAVARADAN D IN30044110850294 100 Equity share
HEEMANSHU V SHAH IN30048410850439 200 Equity share
DUGAR S M IN30044110850497 1,719 Equity share
RAJESH DUGAR IN30044110850501 500 Equity share
MITESH DUGAR IN30044110850510 500 Equity share
KASHYAP CHINUBHAI JANI IN30002010850792 2,000 Equity share
CENTRE FOR MONITO   IN30023910851718 1 Equity share
DUDDU SANTHA KUMARI IN30232410851774 16,072 Equity share
JIANDANI VISHAL HARKISHIN IN30082910851999 100 Equity share
RAM NANDAN SHARMA IN30223610852385 50 Equity share
BIJU JOSEPH IN30189510852469 200 Equity share
BIJU GIRJA IN30105510852626 100 Equity share
BOBBA NAGESWARA RAO IN30039410853651 100 Equity share
SRIKANTA MONDAL IN30105510853750 20 Equity share
JITENDRA SHANTILAL SHAH IN30199110853978 200 Equity share
VISHWANATH SHIVSHANKER CHAUDHARI IN30074910855103 2,800 Equity share
MANDAKINI VALAND IN30021410856807 2,000 Equity share
S P JEGADEESWARAN IN30051310857464 5 Equity share
PARASMALL HIRAWAT IN30232410857520 100 Equity share
JAYADEVI C IN30012610857542 500 Equity share
VINITA DEVI GOLECHHA IN30015910857759 10,000 Equity share
MIRZA ANEES BAIG IN30220110858148 500 Equity share
MISTRY KALPESH CHANDUBHAI IN30034310858177 7,283 Equity share
RAM BILAS SHARMA IN30232410858805 3,650 Equity share
HARSH RANJAN IN30105510858973 500 Equity share
MADHU SAHNI IN30114310859017 300 Equity share
SAUNESH JAIN IN30371910860675 100 Equity share
SUNIL SUMATILAL KHARIDIA IN30045010862566 500 Equity share
FEEROZ IQBAL SIDDIQUE IN30177410863056 100 Equity share
ARVIND DHARNIDHAR CHATURVEDI IN30051310864406 50 Equity share
Abhisek Sikder IN30281410867655 1,000 Equity share
DAVINDER KAUR IN30020610869763 165 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR AGGARWAL IN30011810870700 2,900 Equity share
MANJU AGGARWAL IN30011810870718 1,900 Equity share
JAYAPRADA V IN30044110870811 400 Equity share
JITENDRA VALABHDAS MEHTA IN30097410873046 500 Equity share
KAMAL KUMAR GOYAL IN30012610873730 1,100 Equity share
ISHU BHASIN IN30011810875570 100 Equity share
BHAVSAR GEETABEN IN30018310875983 600 Equity share
UMESH SHARMA IN30198310876490 100 Equity share
SHAKUNTLA GARG IN30114310877925 180 Equity share
P R RADHAKRISHNAN IN30189510878035 100 Equity share
NKG SECURITIES AND  IN30236510878387 5,500 Equity share
SANJOY KUMAR GHOSH IN30044110878889 400 Equity share
MANGALORE VIJAYENDRA BHAT IN30021410879055 500 Equity share
PADARBIND DHANESWAR DAS IN30051310879169 373 Equity share
MAHAVEER CHAND LODHA IN30198310879548 200 Equity share
NARENDRAKUMAR BABURAO VARTAK IN30021410879782 200 Equity share
Ravi Shankar Gupta IN30281410879906 2,000 Equity share
UDAY RANJAN DASGUPTA IN30051310880413 4,600 Equity share
RAJESH K AGRAWAL IN30023910888619 2,400 Equity share
MANJU DUA IN30223610889789 100 Equity share
DIPAK KUMAR CHOWDHURY IN30039410891251 400 Equity share
NAMRATA CHANDRA IN30018310891346 1,000 Equity share
MD TAJ KHAN IN30223610892646 1 Equity share
ANAND AGGARWAL IN30236510893771 800 Equity share
NIRMAL JEET SINGH NAYYAR IN30020610895897 50 Equity share
GORUPALLY NEERAJA REDDY IN30232410896946 1,000 Equity share
KAVITA AGARWAL IN30002010897280 1,000 Equity share
VIJAY KUMAR AGARWAL IN30002010897337 1,000 Equity share
K SUNDARARAMAN IN30021410899481 400 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR IN30114310900441 300 Equity share
S RAKESH KUMAR IN30011810901743 125 Equity share
PRASAD S A A IN30061010901992 1,000 Equity share
JAYASHREE PATRA IN30048410903559 1,500 Equity share
VINU EAPEN IN30189510903586 200 Equity share
VIJAY SHASHIKANT GODA IN30061010906300 100 Equity share
Mamta Vijay Chandak IN30281410908415 400 Equity share
PUSHPABEN MUKTILAL SHAH IN30034310909753 20,000 Equity share
K M JOSEPH IN30051310909995 300 Equity share
LALITA AGRAWAL IN30020610910018 9,455 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR HISARIA IN30220110910934 862 Equity share
Deepti Chopra IN30281410911884 999 Equity share
GAUTAM SUKHLECHA IN30051310914675 2,000 Equity share
KASHMIRI LAL CHOPRA IN30020610914955 925 Equity share
RUMI JAL MASTER IN30214810915288 1,550 Equity share
ABAN RUMI MASTER IN30214810915318 1,250 Equity share
SAMIR KUMAR SIL IN30045010916522 400 Equity share
SHANKAR LAL HARLALKA IN30045010920256 400 Equity share
NEERAJ KUMAR IN30011810920708 3,800 Equity share
SATINDER YADAV IN30020610924049 400 Equity share







K S SUMA IN30214810924674 300 Equity share
SAIBAL KUMAR DUTT IN30011810927172 20 Equity share
NAND KISHORE CHOPRA IN30160410928470 1,000 Equity share
VISHNUBHAI PRAMANAND MADANANI IN30051310930002 100 Equity share
JYOTI JOSHI IN30160410931176 3,500 Equity share
MD ASIF HASHMI IN30011810934178 8 Equity share
RANU DEY IN30011810934688 5 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR DEY IN30011810934952 5 Equity share
NAMRATA AGARWALLA IN30018310935736 8,755 Equity share
ANEESH KUMAR A U IN30189510938007 4,000 Equity share
PRAXIS CONSULTING   IN30012610938801 1 Equity share
MAHESH BANSAL IN30011810939052 500 Equity share
HANSA S PATEL IN30226910939920 300 Equity share
SINORA MOSES PHANSAPURKAR IN30075710940185 300 Equity share
MOHAMMED IBRAHI A GIDDABADE IN30023910943426 650 Equity share
MANZOOR AHMAD DAR IN30311610944695 500 Equity share
MADANLAL M CHAJED IN30061010945851 500 Equity share
MADHU MANGESH SHASTRI IN30018310946370 200 Equity share
SITARAMA DASS DAMARAJU IN30226910947410 10 Equity share
ANKUR KHANDELWAL IN30020610947593 850 Equity share
BASANT KUMAR JAIN IN30044110947613 500 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR DUTTA IN30048410948536 100 Equity share
RAMPAL A CHOUDHARY IN30169610949990 500 Equity share
ANNIE JAIN IN30236510950436 1,000 Equity share
ARTI AGARWAL IN30011810951010 70 Equity share
SURI VENKATA SATYA MURTY IN30002010954505 500 Equity share
GRUHALAKSHMI RAJAVASIREDDI IN30018310957052 1,900 Equity share
BAISAKHI LAHA IN30011810957740 2 Equity share
PANDYA ARUNKUMAR KRIPASHANKAR IN30311610959441 500 Equity share
VIVEK VILASRAO NALAWADE IN30371910959669 496 Equity share
SMITA UDAY KATKAR IN30023910959868 100 Equity share
BALAKRISHNA SANTOSH KUMAR IN30051310962202 1,000 Equity share
K VIDYA SAGAR IN30232410962295 329 Equity share
USHA JAYDEV SALGAONKAR IN30021410962737 400 Equity share
SHAH BHAVESH HASMUKHRAI IN30199110963171 500 Equity share
LALITKUMAR BAGARIA IN30012610963368 500 Equity share
KRUPENDRA RAGHAVENDRA PRASAD IN30160410965304 1,000 Equity share
VIDYALAKSHMI S IN30044110966938 20,000 Equity share
IRFAN AHMED IN30048410970540 2,000 Equity share
SRINIVAS K IN30044110970543 200 Equity share
K DEVARAJ IN30002010971168 400 Equity share
MANISH KUMAR AGARWAL IN30011810971328 460 Equity share
GOPALDAS KISHINDAS AHUJA IN30074910971904 1,200 Equity share
PAWAN PRAKASH VARMA IN30075710974539 750 Equity share
ANKITA ATUL THACKER IN30220110975199 500 Equity share
BHANUMATI RATILAL MANJAWALA IN30012610975999 2,000 Equity share
CHANNAPPA JAVALI IN30023910976797 1,000 Equity share
AJAY SOMAJI CHAVAN IN30023910977217 450 Equity share
JAGDISH JAGANNATH NERURKAR IN30023910977226 1,534 Equity share
SARLA DEVI SURANA IN30045010977890 500 Equity share
Raj Kumar Agarwal IN30009510978320 75 Equity share
MADAN MOHAN RAMARAO MADUPALLI IN30023910978364 250 Equity share
MADHAVAN C V IN30044110980215 100 Equity share
NITU SHARMA IN30232410980397 800 Equity share
KULVINDER KAUR ARORA IN30020610980458 50 Equity share
S B SHAILESHWARI IN30311610981345 620 Equity share
UTTAM CHAND CHOUDHARY IN30012610983636 500 Equity share
SANJU BALDI IN30012610983669 1,000 Equity share
VEMBU A IN30044110984112 300 Equity share
NAKUL VIJAY KAWLE IN30051310984526 4,027 Equity share
LAKSHMINARAYANAN NORIE IN30021410987054 8 Equity share
MUTHU SARAVANAN IN30311610987220 3,500 Equity share
KAVAL KUMAR IN30075710987578 425 Equity share
JOACHIM MENEZES IN30169610988390 5,429 Equity share
SANJEEV JAIN IN30371910989251 500 Equity share
MOHD SHABBER AHMED IN30223610991796 1,000 Equity share
SAGAR R WATVE IN30226910992007 946 Equity share
KETAN D DARJI IN30199110993130 1,000 Equity share
TEJPAL P JHAVERI IN30082910994973 3,000 Equity share
VEENA AGGARWAL IN30236510996584 500 Equity share
SARVJEET SINGH IN30020610997625 1,000 Equity share
SANTOKBEN GOVINDBHAI CHAUDHARI IN30045010999425 9,937 Equity share
AMITKUMAR JAYANTILAL SHAH IN30223610999606 100 Equity share
SURESHBHAI J CHAUHAN IN30199111001197 500 Equity share
V V RANGA RAO IN30051311002569 100 Equity share
AVINASH KUMAR TIWARI IN30011811004018 1,100 Equity share
SUBHASH CHAND GUPTA IN30011811005467 403 Equity share
POPALAGHAT VIJAY SUBHASH IN30220111006190 100 Equity share
RANU DEY IN30011811008332 5 Equity share
MADHU SUDAN DEY IN30011811008437 5 Equity share
SHAH VIJAY HASMUKHLAL IN30034311008753 200 Equity share
ANNAJI MADI B IN30023911009367 50 Equity share







SUDHA V IN30021411010125 100 Equity share
MUKUND D NATHWANI IN30075711010253 150 Equity share
GAURAV GUPTA IN30236511012953 300 Equity share
ANUP V C KHANNA IN30051311012998 100 Equity share
ANUP V SUSHEELA IN30023911014115 50 Equity share
GANDHI ANJUM CHETANBHAI IN30199111015843 900 Equity share
SATHYAN JOHN IN30023911015867 500 Equity share
SUJIT CHAKRABORTY IN30011811016035 1 Equity share
CHAVALA BHAGYA KUMARI IN30232411017568 100 Equity share
JAYASIMHAM CHETTY K IN30214811017948 1,000 Equity share
SIDDHARTH MALHOTRA IN30011811018734 800 Equity share
ASHA SURANA IN30061011019026 200 Equity share
NILESH GUPTA IN30021411021762 107 Equity share
Yogini Lalwani IN30281411022867 100 Equity share
ROKKAM VENKATESWARA RAO IN30232411023316 500 Equity share
SHAH RAKSHABEN KANAKKUMAR IN30220111023328 500 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR JAIN IN30061011023977 500 Equity share
HAMEED M P IN30023911024667 300 Equity share
Nitin Krishna Patil IN30281411026160 500 Equity share
RISHU GARG IN30114311026217 10,000 Equity share
ROOPCHAND CHAUTMAL CHHAJED IN30226911027612 252 Equity share
VARUN ARYA IN30020611028921 1,200 Equity share
V N PRABHU IN30192611030512 200 Equity share
C A PADMA IN30021411031803 180 Equity share
HITENDRA MANEKLAL PATEL IN30048411033046 100 Equity share
PRABHA BOTHRA IN30051311033208 500 Equity share
SRIKANTA KUMAR SATAPATHY IN30232411034544 400 Equity share
MADHU DESIKAN IN30018311035249 100 Equity share
ALANKIT ASSIGNMEN  IN30011811039914 41,400 Equity share
ALANKIT ASSIGNMEN  IN30011811039923 100 Equity share
PUSHPA KANWAR IN30114311040985 51 Equity share
SARIKA SHAW IN30061011041442 100 Equity share
SARIKA PRAGATI IN30236511041931 100 Equity share
JAYSHREE PRAVIN PATEL IN30160411042397 2,000 Equity share
ANUPAM VASHISTHA IN30051311043439 792 Equity share
JAGRUTI A SHAH IN30075711043814 200 Equity share
AMBIKA YATHISH IN30189511046827 100 Equity share
RAM NATH JAIN IN30021411049684 100 Equity share
P S MURALI IN30051311053384 500 Equity share
KIRAN GUPTA IN30011811054433 1,000 Equity share
VARSHA GUPTA IN30011811054847 500 Equity share
P SRIDHAR IN30015911056712 3,800 Equity share
R BALASUBRAMANIAM IN30021411058031 5,000 Equity share
VARGHESE JOHN IN30018311058340 100 Equity share
PRITI RAJESH PARIKH IN30015911060429 10,000 Equity share
KANHAIYA GOYAL IN30236511060611 1,000 Equity share
KETAN RAMESHCHANDRA PARIKH IN30015911061307 1,31,309 Equity share
PRAKASH M J IN30023911061313 200 Equity share
VPT SECURITIES PRIVA  IN30045011061704 1,100 Equity share
NIKHIL KUMAR AGARWAL IN30011811062767 400 Equity share
AUKESH GOEL IN30011811063212 300 Equity share
SUBBALAKSHMI AV IN30169611063674 200 Equity share
RAJESH RAMESHCHANDRA PARIKH IN30015911063988 3,000 Equity share
Kusum Valabhaji Gala IN30009511064073 2,000 Equity share
NARESH KUMAR SONI IN30236511064114 200 Equity share
RAJEEV KUMAR KHOSLA IN30160411064690 10 Equity share
DHARMENDRA B ARYA IN30051311066732 250 Equity share
CHAKRAWAR GIRIRAJ JAGANNATH IN30226911068021 14 Equity share
KETAN RAMESHCHANDRA PARIKH IN30015911069330 1,00,000 Equity share
HASMUKH KESHAVLAL SOLANKI IN30160411070096 5,000 Equity share
JINEETA S BID IN30002011070476 2,000 Equity share
PRASHANT HASMUKH SOLANKI IN30160411071996 2,000 Equity share
JYOTI S DOSHI IN30075711072797 500 Equity share
ABDUL NAZAR P T P IN30023911072952 2,930 Equity share
ALPESH RASIKLAL MODI IN30160411073947 500 Equity share
R GUNAPANDIAN IN30189511075057 1 Equity share
EASTERN JEWELS PVT IN30002011075383 8,000 Equity share
PRAVINCHANDRA VADILAL SHAH IN30311611075563 100 Equity share
BHARAT ISHWARLAL PATEL IN30002011076025 1,000 Equity share
TELAPROLU RAJYA LAKSHMI IN30061011076223 2,000 Equity share
RACHANA DIPAK VALSADIA IN30045011076507 75 Equity share
JYOTSNA M PARMAR IN30034311077203 100 Equity share
MOHAN RAO G IN30214811077838 150 Equity share
LALIT KUMAR JAIN IN30177411078173 500 Equity share
KAMLAKAR H WASKAR IN30311611079001 50 Equity share
SHIVAM MATHUR IN30226911079463 2,000 Equity share
DEEPAK GALA IN30018311079707 50 Equity share
VRINDA D VARMA IN30061011079787 500 Equity share
INTEGRATED ENTERP   IN30044111080245 550 Equity share
D ARULSAMY IN30051311080763 200 Equity share
SATISH N RAO IN30214811082224 10 Equity share
JANAK S MEHTA IN30015911082388 3,000 Equity share







KARTHIKEYAN M IN30044111082468 10 Equity share
REKHA CHANDRAKANT KANOLKAR IN30074911082722 200 Equity share
MRIGENDRA GIRI GOSWAMI IN30015911085485 86 Equity share
N S SUBRAMANIAN IN30051311087430 1,000 Equity share
REKHA SHARAD SHAH IN30074911087989 100 Equity share
ROHAN DINESHBHAI PATEL IN30015911092888 125 Equity share
B V SRINIVASAIAH SETTY IN30214811093508 200 Equity share
SEETHARAMAN PARTHASARATHY IN30189511093581 100 Equity share
ANTONY RAJ AUGASTINE NARSITTY IN30177411093638 330 Equity share
HEMANT BHAWSAR IN30045011094592 2,000 Equity share
USHA SHAH IN30012611094902 1,500 Equity share
RAHUL THAKARE IN30021411097104 200 Equity share
SURAJ GAUR IN30015911097234 520 Equity share
LETHA S IN30021411097551 100 Equity share
RAJEEV R J IN30023911098080 300 Equity share
SREELATHA K IN30023911098225 500 Equity share
FERDINAND JOSEPH GEORGE LEON IN30223611100192 600 Equity share
JIGISHKUMAR K SHETH IN30021411100729 150 Equity share
SHAH RAMESH DAHYABHAI IN30034311104218 500 Equity share
PRAFULBALA RAMESH SHAH IN30034311105258 100 Equity share
ARINDAM CHATTERJEE IN30160411105749 5 Equity share
RAMESHWAR SINGH IN30051311105942 720 Equity share
RAMESHWAR VIDYASHREE IN30214811106330 1,25,000 Equity share
LAVU RAM KOKATE IN30023911107322 1,555 Equity share
M MADHAVA RAO IN30232411108116 2,700 Equity share
SHARMA DEEPAK VASUDEO IN30082911110193 1,000 Equity share
ADITYA DUJARI IN30021411111305 100 Equity share
RAUNAK GULAB JAIN IN30160411111909 300 Equity share
ARCHNA V C IN30169611111919 1,331 Equity share
MEENA HEMANT PARIKH IN30075711112679 350 Equity share
RANJEET KANTIBHAI RAO IN30034311113823 500 Equity share
VINIT KUMAR TAUNK IN30160411114143 100 Equity share
MOHAN LAL IN30114311115130 1,000 Equity share
MOHAN BIMLA IN30011811117554 100 Equity share
VAIJAYANTHIMALA SURANA IN30214811118015 1,400 Equity share
RAMESHKUMAR M IN30311611118234 1,399 Equity share
JAMES JOHN P IN30189511118697 2,000 Equity share
SHARMILA G A IN30311611120346 2,000 Equity share
HARSHIT MANHARLAL SHAH IN30075711120945 65 Equity share
LALIT KUMAR DAMANI IN30012611121804 200 Equity share
SAROJ PODDAR IN30011811122146 1,000 Equity share
AJIT RAJ NAHAR IN30169611122399 2,000 Equity share
Rajendra R Pingale IN30281411123269 200 Equity share
NIRMALA DEVI SHARMA IN30048411124149 2,000 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR SHARMA IN30048411124180 350 Equity share
RAJ SHYAMLAL SAINI IN30311611124190 1,00,000 Equity share
ASHRAF ABOOBACKER IN30023911127366 130 Equity share
ARUP MITRA IN30160411127421 1 Equity share
K V S S SOMAYAJULU IN30039411127866 1,000 Equity share
SHREEDHAR G BHARADE IN30214811128963 1,000 Equity share
JITENDRAKUMAR CHIMANLAL GANDHI IN30034311131146 150 Equity share
HEMABEN A PATEL IN30061011131233 7,000 Equity share
RAJESHKUMAR AMBUBHAI PATEL IN30177411131896 28 Equity share
Y SRINIVASA CHAKRAVARTHY IN30002011132616 20 Equity share
ASUDANI ANKITA GOPAL IN30082911135083 4,750 Equity share
GIRIRAJ BAKALE IN30061011135568 200 Equity share
PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA IN30045011136876 500 Equity share
NAYANA PASAD IN30045011137547 499 Equity share
VORA HARESH RANCHHODDAS IN30082911140928 500 Equity share
K NAGAMANI IN30214811141085 150 Equity share
Sandeep Agarwal IN30281411141382 10,000 Equity share
AMIT G AMIN IN30021411143243 100 Equity share
AMIT BABUK IN30023911144240 4,605 Equity share
MINGUEL FRANCISCO FERNANDES IN30045011144825 1 Equity share
SREEKUMAR ORAKKAN IN30023911145308 6,000 Equity share
JITENDRA PRATAP SINGH IN30061011145738 10 Equity share
Deepender Singh Gusai IN30009511147684 200 Equity share
RAJ BAHADUR IN30311611151023 1,550 Equity share
RAM SHIVANDAS BHARWANI IN30223611152613 500 Equity share
BHARAT BACHHAWAT IN30051311152755 1,500 Equity share
NAGESHWAR RAO BANDARU IN30226911153801 2,000 Equity share
ABOOBACKER HAJI IN30023911153953 2,000 Equity share
P RAMAKRISHNA IN30160411154626 2,000 Equity share
SAILAJA K IN30023911156212 5,500 Equity share
PATEL ZAVERBHAI MEGHJIBHAI IN30034311156346 500 Equity share
NITIN JAYANTILAL SHETH IN30160411158156 500 Equity share
KOOLA JOSE DAGI IN30189511162600 1,000 Equity share
KOOLA FLORI IN30189511162642 500 Equity share
FALGUNI K SHAH IN30097411164549 5,000 Equity share
GOKUL NARAIN SHARMA IN30045011167915 200 Equity share
RAYKAR M G IN30023911168710 200 Equity share
MALIKA MUNOT IN30114311173250 103 Equity share







M DAYANAND IN30114311173444 1,000 Equity share
SURAJ PAI IN30311611173645 1,650 Equity share
NARAYANASWAMY SAIKARNAN IN30226911174952 500 Equity share
SAHIJWANI DEEPAK MULCHAND IN30015911177517 4,996 Equity share
RAMESH RANI IN30023911178112 300 Equity share
BALJINDER KHURANA IN30114311178163 700 Equity share
TULSI MAHATO IN30160411180549 535 Equity share
JM FINANCIAL INSTIT  IN30012611180606 1 Equity share
POOJA SHARMA IN30223611183059 5 Equity share
NARAYANBHAI BAHECHARBHAI PATEL IN30034311183597 100 Equity share
RAMESHCHANDRA POPATLAL GANDHI IN30034311185433 8,000 Equity share
SARIT R MOHAN IN30226911186206 51 Equity share
BHUPENDRA SHANTILAL SHAH IN30034311187846 500 Equity share
RAJKUMAR V IN30021411189088 100 Equity share
RUBIN R PORWAL IN30220111190018 300 Equity share
BIRENDRA KUMAR IN30226911190238 1 Equity share
MUKESH RANI IN30114311191406 3,500 Equity share
SUJATA SHEKHAR MADHAVI IN30160411191535 10,000 Equity share
TAPAN KUMAR ACHARYA IN30051311191766 385 Equity share
RAMESH KUMAR AGARWAL IN30232411192082 50 Equity share
RAMESH RADHAMMA IN30061011194408 500 Equity share
DILIP KUMAR PAUL IN30048411195843 100 Equity share
MARIAPPAN V IN30169611196000 1,500 Equity share
SAGAR RAJESH PUNJABI IN30034311197495 2,000 Equity share
NARENDRA SHIVARAM MAHAJAN IN30034311198203 14,500 Equity share
ABDULLAH MASOOD IN30223611200966 1,000 Equity share
J P TIWARI IN30023911201198 400 Equity share
TARUN BISANI IN30220111202530 500 Equity share
JAGRUTI PATEL IN30097411206163 1,000 Equity share
MANI V IN30169611208274 70 Equity share
A Arulmaran IN30281411211006 1,900 Equity share
MRINAL KANTI DE IN30220111212196 500 Equity share
TOMY PAUL IN30023911212538 1,300 Equity share
GAONKAR SHRIKANT MALHARAO IN30082911213125 500 Equity share
GAONKAR ALEXANDARS IN30169611214385 100 Equity share
JAYANT MOTIRAM LANJEWAR IN30311611214439 3,400 Equity share
YERMAL SEETHARAM SHETTY IN30220111216308 50 Equity share
SHIVANI DALMIA IN30114311217060 1,000 Equity share
PANKAJ SINGH IN30311611220033 100 Equity share
PRITAM BANKAR IN30021411220823 5,000 Equity share
GIRIDHAR VARADA IN30169611222109 2,800 Equity share
VIRALKUMAR VITTHALDAS PARIKH IN30051311223084 700 Equity share
BINDU YOGESHBHAI ZAVERI IN30034311223149 500 Equity share
MADHU BALA VOHRA IN30177411229200 1,000 Equity share
FEROZ KHAN IN30018311230912 1,200 Equity share
RAM GOPAL GUPTA IN30002011231045 100 Equity share
DEEPAK JAIN IN30311611232544 31 Equity share
VIJAY DASHARATHLAL PATEL IN30034311234268 100 Equity share
SUDHAMANI K K IN30023911235424 5,000 Equity share
LALTU KUMAR ROY IN30160411238009 2,000 Equity share
MANDAR JALENDAR CHAUDHARI IN30082911238173 100 Equity share
NANDU SINGH GEHLOT IN30114311241035 1,000 Equity share
SARWAN KUMAR IN30114311243969 1,000 Equity share
BIKASH AGARWAL IN30011811248425 100 Equity share
K Manoharan IN30009511249433 500 Equity share
VANITA JAYENDRA MODAK IN30075711252990 100 Equity share
PRAFUL MADHUKAR SHAH IN30002011254064 500 Equity share
VIVEK SHUKLA IN30177411256376 150 Equity share
SIDHARTHAN M C IN30051311256529 300 Equity share
JOSE VARGHESE IN30023911256703 150 Equity share
JADAV MAMATA MILIND IN30034311257592 20,000 Equity share
VISHNU BARAD IN30023911261494 250 Equity share
SANCHIT BABULAL DESAI IN30034311262132 200 Equity share
HARI PRAKASH MOHTA IN30160411264226 2,500 Equity share
BHARAT CHANDULAL DAVE IN30034311264689 300 Equity share
AJAY ANILKUMAR KHAMAMKAR IN30311611265018 2,070 Equity share
VEMPATI PADMA IN30169611268209 2,000 Equity share
JAYESH RATILAL BAGADIA IN30075711271124 200 Equity share
PUNAM CHAND GUPTA IN30177411272041 1,000 Equity share
MANOJ KUMAR KV IN30023911272232 1,000 Equity share
NAWAL KISHOR SHARMA IN30002011274404 500 Equity share
RATAN LAL GOYAL IN30051311275015 17 Equity share
BHAGYALAXMI MISHRA IN30169611276912 500 Equity share
MUKTA DEVI DURGASHANKAR RAJGURU IN30082911278919 500 Equity share
RAGHUNATH PR IN30311611279293 200 Equity share
PRADEEP KUMAR VAID IN30039411280525 500 Equity share
RAMACHANDRAN A V IN30023911281735 1,500 Equity share
BHARATI S TAMGADGE IN30311611281866 1,736 Equity share
SHARAD VALLABHDAS RAJPURA IN30051311282320 10 Equity share
JITIN MANN IN30226911282417 20 Equity share
ARPIT AGGARWAL IN30226911282513 731 Equity share
U DINESH RAO IN30051311283888 500 Equity share







K P JAYKUMAR IN30051311284436 100 Equity share
SAROJ MOONKA IN30051311284899 400 Equity share
BHUPENDRA NARAYAN SINGH IN30051311284962 150 Equity share
RADHEY SHYAM IN30011811284963 25,000 Equity share
RANJIT SINGH IN30177411288818 50 Equity share
ZAID MALLICK IN30160411289053 2,500 Equity share
MAHESHKUMAR SOLANKI IN30034311289375 200 Equity share
GAYATRI GHOSH IN30048411291169 300 Equity share
RAVI KUMAR ARAVETI IN30226911291715 1,000 Equity share
HARNEET KAUR BHASIN IN30011811292955 1,000 Equity share
RITABAN DASGUPTA IN30160411300197 1 Equity share
RASHPAL SINGH SOHAL IN30018311305138 50 Equity share
RASHPAL EKTA IN30114311306064 100 Equity share
RUSHABH MEHTA IN30160411306546 3,700 Equity share
RAHUL MANOJ VED IN30034311309983 1,000 Equity share
P N GIRI IN30311611313141 100 Equity share
SHANTA NAGORI IN30023911313422 1,000 Equity share
GIRISH G DESAI IN30226911313608 50 Equity share
PUJA JAIN IN30311611314659 10,000 Equity share
HANSA DHIRUBHAI VADHER IN30023911315658 1,000 Equity share
BHUPESH AJMERA IN30160411318540 700 Equity share
BHUSHAN MANCHANDA IN30114311319825 300 Equity share
SUNKU SUBBA RAO IN30039411323733 100 Equity share
KUSUM BABULAL DESAI IN30034311324693 100 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA IN30160411328012 3,300 Equity share
GURUPRASAD M G IN30023911330892 200 Equity share
UDAY D KACHARE IN30082911332733 200 Equity share
MAHESH S PINGLE IN30226911332813 10,000 Equity share
MANJULABEN NAGINDAS SHAH IN30034311334252 1,500 Equity share
Subraya Nayak S IN30009511334520 1,100 Equity share
RENU JAIN IN30226911334541 2,000 Equity share
SAURABH SINGHAL IN30160411337451 100 Equity share
SUJIT PAL IN30021411337786 110 Equity share
AMARTYA ROY IN30048411339432 2,000 Equity share
Ramchandra Sarda IN30009511342557 5,000 Equity share
MANISH KUMAR SHARMA IN30177411344737 100 Equity share
SAURIN ARVINDBHAI PATEL IN30034311345456 500 Equity share
ANIL LUHARUWALLA IN30160411348928 100 Equity share
KATAPADI APPURAYA SHENOY IN30023911349407 1,000 Equity share
SITARAM ARJUN BAWKAR IN30082911350842 1 Equity share
JHUMA GOSWAMI IN30160411351810 100 Equity share
GOKUL CHANDRA PATNAIK IN30018311351912 100 Equity share
BHAVESH CHIMANLAL SHAH IN30051311352092 1,000 Equity share
HASMUKH SANGHAVI IN30048411353368 300 Equity share
GULSHAN KUMAR BALANI IN30018311353810 2,000 Equity share
RANJITH RAJ P M IN30023911355222 15 Equity share
Vivek Anand IN30281411355482 200 Equity share
PRAMOD K K IN30023911356498 1,611 Equity share
SATISH SOHANLAL JAIN IN30048411357513 100 Equity share
GURSARAN LAL SAXENA IN30311611357870 1,000 Equity share
SNEHA JIGNESH THAKER IN30034311358740 100 Equity share
PATEL DIXIT RANJITBHAI IN30051311358969 3,800 Equity share
Flavia Isabel Fernandes IN30009511363214 5,000 Equity share
KAPIL CHATURVEDI IN30018311368112 1,450 Equity share
BALA SUBRAMANNIAN SUBRAMANNIAN IN30226911369183 100 Equity share
Kalindi V Modi IN30009511373763 1 Equity share
SUMAN NARAYANRAO WADIKAR IN30082911374277 500 Equity share
LOKESH C PASARI IN30226911375286 150 Equity share
KHYATI SUNILKUMAR SHAH IN30226911377384 453 Equity share
Ashish Gupta IN30009511377666 5,000 Equity share
SANTOSH GUPTA IN30018311378247 650 Equity share
ANISH CHANDRAKANT SHAH IN30311611378824 10,600 Equity share
PRADIP SHETH IN30051311379432 150 Equity share
NAGA BABU PENUBOINA IN30226911379890 100 Equity share
JASBIR KAUR IN30114311382942 500 Equity share
T VENKATESWARAN IN30021411385765 250 Equity share
PREETI GOENKA IN30220111388168 500 Equity share
KIRAN R MEHTA IN30082911389926 413 Equity share
PRAVIN PUNSHI PASAD IN30082911392085 2,600 Equity share
VASANTI PRAVIN PASAD IN30082911392093 1,900 Equity share
UTKARSH GUPTA IN30311611392269 5,000 Equity share
DILIP M PANDYA IN30051311393413 500 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR GOEL IN30018311394084 35,500 Equity share
RADHEY SHYAM IN30226911394587 128 Equity share
URMILA JAIN IN30039411400018 200 Equity share
VEENA SAXENA IN30311611400139 600 Equity share
PANNA G NAGVENKAR IN30082911400422 500 Equity share
DIPAK KUMAR CHAKRABORTTY IN30160411401086 500 Equity share
SULOCHANA REDDY VEDERE IN30039411401176 2,000 Equity share
PRABHA CHOPRA IN30160411404011 1,000 Equity share
SUMITA GHOSH IN30220111404206 10 Equity share
SUMITA Jayshree IN30009511404886 3,000 Equity share







SMITA DILIP SHAH IN30082911405411 1,000 Equity share
KETANKUMAR SHANTILAL DOSHI IN30082911406309 500 Equity share
ARUNA KUMAR TAKKELLAPATI IN30177411408909 200 Equity share
HITESH KUMAR JAIN IN30082911409737 100 Equity share
KHATRI MOHD IMTIYAZ A IN30097411410836 100 Equity share
M JAYAPRAKASH IN30160411414236 100 Equity share
ASHWIN H AJMERA IN30002011414273 1,800 Equity share
Indra Kumar Bagri IN30009511415372 1 Equity share
VILAS MAHADEO VARTAK IN30075711419193 1 Equity share
USHA DEVI JAIN IN30226911420566 1,000 Equity share
MADHVI RATHORE IN30045011420709 100 Equity share
Vinoykumar Singh IN30281411422526 3,000 Equity share
P V SRINIVASA RAO IN30039411425243 800 Equity share
THAKAR KETANKUMAR IN30048411426319 500 Equity share
VAZEER SHAIK IN30021411426747 900 Equity share
LAKSHMANA SREENIVASAN IN30023911432224 100 Equity share
HARSHIKA DEEPAK PATWA IN30075711432307 300 Equity share
SAMIR KUMAR NATH IN30311611432460 130 Equity share
SHIVANSHU SINGHAL IN30311611433593 803 Equity share
MAHENDRAKUMAR VARDICHANDJI JAIN IN30177411434892 2,000 Equity share
K DURAISAMY IN30160411435667 20,000 Equity share
NILESH ACHYUT DESAI IN30018311436140 150 Equity share
SANDHYA KRISHNARAY SHANBHAG IN30018311436915 1,733 Equity share
KETKI ATUL DAVE IN30051311437072 1,400 Equity share
ARVINDER KAUR KHURANA IN30114311439759 188 Equity share
TRIPTI MONGIA IN30002011443743 700 Equity share
INDRANIL SENGUPTA IN30048411443802 1,000 Equity share
DINESHKUMAR HIRABHAI CHHATRALA IN30097411444902 1,500 Equity share
REENA AGRAWAL IN30048411449535 500 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR GUPTA IN30226911455000 600 Equity share
KHUBILAL N JAIN IN30082911455333 3,000 Equity share
JAYEETA GHOSH IN30220111457029 20 Equity share
RATAN KUMAR KHAITAN IN30220111458996 2,000 Equity share
SURENDRAN K IN30023911462818 300 Equity share
SANGITA LAXMIKANT RUIA IN30311611464358 500 Equity share
UROJA KUMAR MAHAPATRA IN30051311464682 1,000 Equity share
VED PRAKASH GOEL IN30048411470118 100 Equity share
NIKHIL DAULAT SUJANANI IN30051311471614 48 Equity share
Vaibhav Kumar IN30009511472187 500 Equity share
ASHA BHALLA IN30114311472767 100 Equity share
NATESAN DHANDAPANI IN30220111476649 3,000 Equity share
RAM PRASAD SOMANI IN30160411476858 75 Equity share
ASHOK CHIMANLAL VORA IN30082911477386 1,000 Equity share
RAJBIR SINGH KHOKHAR IN30018311478325 22,380 Equity share
BHARATIBEN HARIPRAL RAVAL IN30075711478900 200 Equity share
DHARMASEKAR B IN30220111479362 1,700 Equity share
SURENDRA BAFNA IN30045011479778 250 Equity share
GANESH PRAJAPATI IN30220111480806 840 Equity share
SUVARNA S TAMBE IN30226911481182 2,000 Equity share
VINAY GARG IN30114311483672 15 Equity share
MD MAINUL ISLAM IN30311611485779 625 Equity share
Mirani Vikram Hargovind IN30009511489117 5,000 Equity share
Arghya Das IN30009511490068 10 Equity share
KAUSHIKBHAI MANUBHAI DESAI IN30075711496223 200 Equity share
ANGSHUMAN PUROHIT IN30051311496612 1 Equity share
SHAH ANILA JAYESH IN30082911496975 250 Equity share
Harneet Kaur IN30281411499727 100 Equity share
AMITA PRASHANT SURI IN30226911500367 1 Equity share
VIKRAMA VENKATA RAMANA IN30045011500729 400 Equity share
MD SHOAIB ALAM IN30311611500930 2,000 Equity share
LAKSHMANAN POLA IN30023911502020 7,834 Equity share
BHARTIBEN MAHENDRABHAI GODA IN30097411502059 250 Equity share
KHACHAR NEETABEN B IN30097411502971 300 Equity share
PRAKASH VINAYAK RAIKAR IN30082911503092 10,000 Equity share
HARMOHAN SINGH SAWHNEY IN30011811508900 1,000 Equity share
RUPA GHOSH IN30220111511608 10 Equity share
CHANDRIMA BISWAS IN30048411513089 10,000 Equity share
SEEMA LALL IN30018311515008 999 Equity share
VISHNU NAMBOODIR V P IN30023911515528 320 Equity share
BHANUBEN H PATEL IN30226911516285 1,328 Equity share
AMBER ARORA SHAH IN30021411518297 300 Equity share
PANKAJ KATHURIA IN30114311518518 1,000 Equity share
SHYAM SUNDER AGGARWAL IN30177411520222 5,240 Equity share
M MAKHDOOM HUSSAIN IN30039411520826 100 Equity share
PRADEEPBHAI K MAKADIA IN30097411522197 2,000 Equity share
ALBHA DILIP SHAH IN30021411522515 1,000 Equity share
BRIJMOHAN BAHUGUNA IN30021411523709 3,000 Equity share
SIKHA DEY IN30048411527502 31 Equity share
BOBBY ARORA IN30011811528015 200 Equity share
RAMESH CHANDRA GUPTA IN30018311535009 300 Equity share
ANILABEN JITENDRA MANDALIA IN30160411535692 300 Equity share
SUNITA PARWAL IN30021411536962 12,500 Equity share







KRISHAN KUMAR PARWAL IN30021411536971 1,36,203 Equity share
PUNEET PARWAL IN30021411536989 15,000 Equity share
NEELIMA GROVER IN30011811537544 1,000 Equity share
SAFDAR SALIM IN30160411543446 1,000 Equity share
MEWALAL BHAGWANDIN VERMA IN30075711546720 10,000 Equity share
MEWALAL KULBHUSHAN IN30177411547214 100 Equity share
SURINDER PAL SINGH IN30177411547641 1 Equity share
ABRAHAM MATHEWS THEKEMURIYIL IN30023911553440 200 Equity share
VIJAYALAKSHMI KANNAN IN30023911553548 100 Equity share
RENU JHA IN30051311555012 300 Equity share
GERMAINE CLIVE RODRIGUES IN30160411561179 5,000 Equity share
Yash Vardhan Agarwalla IN30009511564482 10,000 Equity share
RITA NITIN GORADIA IN30160411566351 2,000 Equity share
BHARAT BHUSHAN SHARMA IN30075711566908 300 Equity share
OM PARKASH GROVER IN30160411567661 500 Equity share
SUSHILA DEVI MOHANLAL SODHANI IN30002011567947 2,000 Equity share
Karthik Subramaniam IN30281411568566 4,200 Equity share
NAINABEN MANSUKH KALSARIYA IN30075711570084 500 Equity share
TILARA MAHESHBHAI B IN30097411572209 500 Equity share
Shivabasavaraju Suranagi IN30009511573872 100 Equity share
KIRAN THOMAS IN30023911586365 50 Equity share
Babita Agarwal IN30009511587099 25 Equity share
SUDEEP KUMAR SINGH IN30311611587306 1,000 Equity share
B JAYANTHI IN30177411587307 5 Equity share
BABALOO KUMAR JAISWAL IN30177411590437 500 Equity share
Saurabh Das IN30009511592719 9,500 Equity share
PUSPABEN GORDHANDAS KANSAGRA IN30097411593263 100 Equity share
S BALRAJ IN30311611594777 145 Equity share
ONKAR RAMCHANDRA PHADKE IN30311611596094 1,000 Equity share
BABUL PAL IN30223611597053 30 Equity share
B P OMPRAKASH IN30160411598024 1,000 Equity share
Sanjay Kumar Gupta IN30009511598491 45,000 Equity share
RITA KUTHIAL IN30011811601110 100 Equity share
VAISHALI S KSHIRSAGAR IN30023911605402 110 Equity share
KOTAGIRI MOHANA KRISHNA IN30011811605898 3,000 Equity share
MANISH DUREJA IN30011811606833 500 Equity share
GOBINDA CHANDRA LAHA IN30002011606993 5 Equity share
TUMULURU RAMA KRISHNA IN30011811608541 750 Equity share
PISAPATI KUMARI IN30011811609840 200 Equity share
ANSUYABEN K PARMAR IN30097411610610 2,000 Equity share
SIVASANKAR LUNANI IN30011811610910 1,000 Equity share
NARAHARISETTY SAHITI GOPAL IN30011811611020 200 Equity share
PRONOY KUMAR DAS IN30177411611531 2,000 Equity share
BHASKAR S BHAT IN30226911611975 369 Equity share
KRISHAN KUMAR KEDIA IN30011811613197 300 Equity share
MANOJ BANARSIDAS GUPTA IN30011811616630 40 Equity share
SHARISH PALNATI IN30011811616744 200 Equity share
MANJU REDDY BEZAWADA IN30011811616937 200 Equity share
MAHESHBHAI DEVRAJBHAI BALAR IN30220111617042 6,400 Equity share
BIMMI BHALA IN30011811617472 200 Equity share
S CHANDRASEKARAN IN30048411619850 181 Equity share
SAMIR HARIKANT SHAH IN30097411620101 100 Equity share
V SANKARAN IN30051311620136 1,000 Equity share
KUCHIMANCHI SATHYANARAYANA IN30011811620677 750 Equity share
PRASHANT SETIA IN30011811620749 1,500 Equity share
PANKAJ KUMAR IN30051311622439 1 Equity share
MUSTHAFA P P IN30023911622984 300 Equity share
YOPINKUMAR RANCHHODBHAI PATEL IN30097411624046 200 Equity share
DEEPA JAGMOHAN BEHL IN30160411625824 25 Equity share
YADAVALLI NAGA DURGA SRINIVAS IN30011811626026 400 Equity share
ANIRUDH YADAV IN30223611626249 1,000 Equity share
SHUKLA SHAILESH ASHOKBHAI IN30075711626300 1,000 Equity share
RAMESH MOTIRAM KAREKAR IN30177411626342 6,350 Equity share
BEZEL STOCK BROKER   IN30011811631052 250 Equity share
MAHESH NAVANITLAL MODY IN30226911631519 500 Equity share
SMITA GANDHI IN30082911634658 10,000 Equity share
SMITA VIJAYRAJ IN30169611636572 1,000 Equity share
JEENALEE HIREN GANDHI IN30226911637443 44,339 Equity share
RAKESHKUMAR NARENDRABHAI PATEL IN30097411637872 200 Equity share
SRIKANTA MONDAL IN30011811647313 20 Equity share
MANISH VASUDEO ARE IN30082911647582 10,000 Equity share
ABDUL MATEEN SIDDIQUI IN30018311647883 500 Equity share
ANAND SUNIL NAIK IN30018311647963 1,000 Equity share
HARESH DEVRAJ SHAH IN30082911648864 500 Equity share
D SRINIVASAN IN30039411652329 200 Equity share
GOPAL ASUDANI IN30082911657037 5,000 Equity share
SANJAY MAHAVIRPRASAD AGRAWAL IN30051311661590 50 Equity share
MAHENDRA CHANDULAL SHAH IN30002011663068 100 Equity share
Praveena Anegundi IN30009511666262 30 Equity share
GANGA DEVI DAGA IN30002011666370 200 Equity share
SOHAN LAL JAIN IN30002011666485 1,500 Equity share
GEORGE P VARGHESE IN30075711669311 500 Equity share







RANI S IN30039411670127 1,000 Equity share
GNANASEGARAN J IN30039411672237 1,000 Equity share
TARUN KUMAR TAYAL IN30048411674074 2,947 Equity share
ARUN KUMAR JAGNANY IN30220111674937 1 Equity share
ARUN G SYAMAL IN30021411677521 5,000 Equity share
KOMAL SISODIA IN30226911678074 1 Equity share
UMA AGIWAL IN30018311682010 22,094 Equity share
Mahesh Kataria IN30281411683665 3,500 Equity share
C Shanmugam IN30009511687298 100 Equity share
UMESH PRABHAKAR GUPTE IN30075711687709 200 Equity share
SAKTHIVEL K IN30311611688372 30 Equity share
SIMY MARGARET DSOUZA IN30048411688436 500 Equity share
SANJAY SETHIA IN30051311688534 600 Equity share
N Prabhuram IN30009511689603 300 Equity share
K VIJAYA LAKSHMI IN30039411691333 100 Equity share
BAIJNATH VYAPAAR P  IN30051311691432 1,000 Equity share
BIMLA KUMARI LUMB IN30011811694813 500 Equity share
JAGDISHPRASAD AGRAWAL IN30002011696178 1,000 Equity share
Poojitha Bhat IN30009511697050 1,000 Equity share
Vaibhav Singh IN30281411699004 2,000 Equity share
SACHIN KUMAR MISHRA IN30226911699124 289 Equity share
MARWADI SHARES AN   IN30097411699471 3,751 Equity share
MOHAMED SHERIFFM IN30023911699648 200 Equity share
PARIKSHIT KUMAR IN30220111699748 2,000 Equity share
MANJULA SHYAMSUKHA IN30160411703340 2,500 Equity share
CHARUDDATTA DATTATRAY VIBHUTE IN30082911706414 29,000 Equity share
ANURAG GUPTA IN30220111706456 1,000 Equity share
MANIK LAL SAHA IN30220111706649 1,000 Equity share
HEMA BHASKAR SHETH IN30002011708177 5,000 Equity share
REKHA VASANTLAL GANDHI IN30226911708258 500 Equity share
ANSHUMAN S MANTRI IN30002011708458 100 Equity share
Sreenivasa Reddy Orugallu IN30281411710130 150 Equity share
JAYA MANSINGH CHAUDHARI IN30097411712676 500 Equity share
SUMAN SARAF IN30048411715615 975 Equity share
Ajay Santosh Nagar IN30009511716144 62,000 Equity share
TANDASI K C IN30018311716309 5,450 Equity share
PRABHJOT S SAMBHY IN30039411719485 19,000 Equity share
PATHAK PRITI ASHWINBHAI IN30097411724714 500 Equity share
BASANTI DEVI PARWAL IN30021411724810 21,000 Equity share
PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH IN30048411725266 1,500 Equity share
SITADEVI J JAGETIA IN30311611725547 100 Equity share
DARSHAN HARISHBHAI VYAS IN30311611726724 200 Equity share
Chandrashekaraiah R IN30281411727039 300 Equity share
KRISHNA KAMAL THAKKAR IN30097411727356 1,500 Equity share
GHANSHYAM NYALCHAND VIDHANI IN30097411728515 200 Equity share
SHAH TANVI SANDEEP IN30097411729204 300 Equity share
Narendra Raj Mehta IN30009511734982 1,000 Equity share
HEMENDRA JAGMOHAN SHETH IN30097411738810 1,000 Equity share
LAXMINARAYAN LALCHAND GUPTA IN30051311741912 500 Equity share
VIPUL MADHUKAR SHAH IN30002011741928 500 Equity share
JAYA MAHASUKHLAL SANGHAVI IN30002011742958 3,000 Equity share
ROBERT ALMEIDA IN30048411750135 200 Equity share
Abhiman R IN30009511751726 729 Equity share
A SWARNA LATHA IN30220111751847 100 Equity share
Paragon Finance Limit IN30009511755585 30,000 Equity share
URMILA L GUPTA IN30051311755817 500 Equity share
V VENKATE GOWDA IN30097411756623 100 Equity share
MAYUR BANSAL IN30220111759837 100 Equity share
AWEZ ANSARI IN30220111762710 800 Equity share
Francis A IN30009511762849 2,500 Equity share
SIVADASAN NAIR IN30023911762870 210 Equity share
BIPAD TARAN LAHA IN30048411767923 200 Equity share
R Naveen Kumar IN30009511768653 1,000 Equity share
Sunita Rai IN30009511769898 600 Equity share
RANCHHODBHAI SHIVRAMDAS PATEL IN30226911771832 100 Equity share
Kiran G Pillai IN30009511773683 300 Equity share
SAVITA CHOUDHRY IN30177411774661 350 Equity share
Ganesh Bapurao Balgude IN30281411774750 237 Equity share
AJAY GUPTA IN30048411778253 12,000 Equity share
PANKAJ VIRJI KESHARIYA IN30311611778647 2,000 Equity share
DEBASHIS MUKHERJEE IN30097411778786 2 Equity share
RADHANPURA JAYPRAKASH IN30097411781216 350 Equity share
GIRISH CHANDRA IN30097411781499 100 Equity share
TUSHAR RANCHHODDAS SAMPAT IN30021411787335 100 Equity share
ANAND RAJAN IN30075711791192 100 Equity share
NEETU MAHAJAN IN30021411799512 200 Equity share
IRENE JACINTA DSOUZA IN30075711801891 700 Equity share
BRIAN TREVOR ISAAC DSOUZA IN30075711801905 500 Equity share
Vinoo Paul IN30009511802350 10 Equity share
RAVAL SANGITABEN NARENDRABHAI IN30097411803336 10,000 Equity share
P M G MUTHUKUMARASAMY IN30226911803915 50 Equity share
D Pandian IN30009511812013 75 Equity share







SUNALI MAHESH SHAH IN30075711813769 500 Equity share
VASANT SURESH RANE IN30018311816064 1,000 Equity share
Ganesh V Mudaliar IN30009511820110 50 Equity share
Sanjoy Kumar Roy IN30009511820659 2,000 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR KOTHARI IN30169611827963 17,000 Equity share
KARVY STOCK BROKIN    IN30039411832204 1,958 Equity share
YASHWANTHRAJ MANISHKUMAR IN30177411835970 300 Equity share
Abrarahmed M IN30009511837101 300 Equity share
Vijayashankar B R IN30009511839100 300 Equity share
PRASANT KANSAL IN30177411840412 500 Equity share
NEERU MANGLA IN30177411842083 300 Equity share
KANCHAN DEVI IN30169611842666 150 Equity share
KAMALA M IN30023911845907 890 Equity share
BHUPENDER MOHAN SAXENA IN30226911846636 167 Equity share
KUNIKAR VENU RAJ IN30169611849334 1,500 Equity share
SURESHKUMAR T IN30169611850658 1,000 Equity share
SANDESH KUMAR PATNI IN30051311853040 1,000 Equity share
SEEMA SHARMA IN30048411853562 500 Equity share
OMPRAKASH JAIN IN30018311857554 600 Equity share
SIDDARAJ G M IN30051311861597 3,000 Equity share
JAYESHBHAI V KALATHIYA IN30097411862717 100 Equity share
PRABHAWATI NANDKUMAR DESHMUKH IN30177411863897 500 Equity share
AKHIL SURYAKANT PARIKH IN30018311866408 700 Equity share
PATHIK CHANDRA GORAI IN30226911867296 21 Equity share
PUSHPALATA MANOHAR SHIMOGA IN30082911885398 210 Equity share
MANHARBHAI SHAH IN30045011885623 100 Equity share
ARUNKUMAR MULUKALLA IN30311611888968 10 Equity share
KESHAVA KUMAR RAI IN30045011891413 1,000 Equity share
Hari Krishna Ravi IN30009511895699 3,000 Equity share
PARAG VISHNU DANGI IN30051311899680 1,965 Equity share
MITESH KUMAR SINGH IN30023911901256 1,575 Equity share
Pallavi Suryakant Kashiwala IN30281411902870 697 Equity share
KULKARNI VINAY DINKAR IN30048411902915 1,000 Equity share
RAJENDRASINH DALPATSINH WAGHELA IN30051311903145 200 Equity share
ATUL HARILAL KACHA IN30082911904880 500 Equity share
SANJAY MADHAVRAO PATIL IN30048411909787 200 Equity share
SUMER MAL JAIN IN30177411915318 500 Equity share
HUMAYUN KABIR ABDUL IN30169611921512 39 Equity share
SURESH P IN30023911935457 500 Equity share
Venu Munuswamy IN30009511944225 500 Equity share
KESHAVKUMAR DNYANOBA BARNE IN30018311944272 50 Equity share
NAYNABEN M KALSARIYA IN30051311945043 800 Equity share
VICKY C MAJITHIA IN30226911945131 625 Equity share
ARAVINDAKSHAN M IN30023911948378 50 Equity share
SATISH KUMAR IN30051311950688 100 Equity share
Imran Ghani IN30009511950969 350 Equity share
BARU TULSIDAS PRADHAN IN30097411952397 1,000 Equity share
VINEY SINGH IN30051311953728 1,050 Equity share
UMESH GUPTA IN30051311954095 3,500 Equity share
Sripathy Srinivas IN30009511957421 21,682 Equity share
ANIL HARI SOHONI IN30226911958177 500 Equity share
TAJINDER KAUR IN30048411964550 100 Equity share
TAJINDER Shruti IN30009511964981 800 Equity share
SUNITA BAID IN30021411965680 500 Equity share
Gulshan Balraj Chhabada IN30009511966665 8,695 Equity share
LATA JAIN IN30045011969305 300 Equity share
RIZVANABEN ZAKIRHUSEN MANSURI IN30226911974369 100 Equity share
VINOD KUMAR IN30023911975718 10,000 Equity share
COSME JOAQUIM PEREIRA IN30051311976935 200 Equity share
Dhairya Prashant Zaveri IN30281411978468 21,998 Equity share
Kundan Paul IN30281411982987 100 Equity share
SUBRAHMANYA P NAIK IN30311611986982 16,500 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR DUTTA IN30048411988017 100 Equity share
NARESH RAMCHANDRA SALVI IN30023911990080 200 Equity share
M S CHANDRA MOULISWARA RAO IN30039411992458 300 Equity share
Prasad Rama Reddy IN30009511993090 71 Equity share
DEEPTI BATRA IN30018311993965 500 Equity share
JITENDRA CHAND BHANDARI IN30018311999780 115 Equity share
Ankit Jain IN30281412001222 500 Equity share
Meenakshi Kothari IN30281412002225 600 Equity share
GOUTAM DAS IN30051312007069 593 Equity share
LAKSHMINARAYANAN NORIE IN30018312008919 1,000 Equity share
SAMIR KUMAR PYNE IN30226912017770 1 Equity share
Kalpnath Jagdishprasad Mishra IN30281412018005 6,988 Equity share
KARTHICK R IN30051312021682 3,000 Equity share
SURAJBAI DAGDULAL PATWA IN30115112025666 250 Equity share
Suraj Subhash Chodankar IN30281412026562 500 Equity share
PRASHANT KUMAR CHAUHAN IN30223612029302 15,000 Equity share
CHANDRAKANT VISHWANATH SAKRI IN30177412033118 100 Equity share
RAJKUMAR JANGRA IN30018312033725 150 Equity share
Komuravelli Kiran Kumar IN30281412034546 600 Equity share
Vishal Godha IN30281412036100 482 Equity share







PARAVEEN AGGARWAL IN30226912041036 700 Equity share
SURENDRA CHAND BOTHRA IN30021412045226 366 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY IN30177412047656 50 Equity share
BHARAT MITHABHAI PATEL IN30045012049720 1,136 Equity share
SUDARSHANA R MUNOT IN30169612049980 500 Equity share
SUSHILA RAWKA IN30045012050724 200 Equity share
DEVINDER PAL SINGH IN30226912052004 800 Equity share
NIPUN BHANDARI IN30018312052760 9,853 Equity share
KARAN SINGH MOGARA IN30021412054944 5,747 Equity share
SUSHIL KUMAR KOTHARI IN30018312064765 200 Equity share
V KALAI SELVI IN30039412064849 400 Equity share
Kannan Velumani IN30009512070972 6,000 Equity share
DEEPTHI DAMODARAN IN30023912072089 1,000 Equity share
USHA JOSEPH IN30023912072458 1,000 Equity share
GIRIJA RAMAKRISHNAN IN30311612076522 559 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL IN30018312076527 500 Equity share
SUNIL NIRMALA IN30177412077758 201 Equity share
PRAVIN DEVRAJ SHAH IN30115112083072 50 Equity share
HASMUKHRAI G SHINGALA IN30311612088884 300 Equity share
SHASHI KANT PANDEY IN30223612091496 200 Equity share
SHASHI Pankaj IN30281412091706 591 Equity share
HEMRAJ PUKHRAJ SONI IN30021412092548 100 Equity share
NARAYAN RATERIA IN30021412098479 500 Equity share
KULDEEP BATRA IN30039412101735 300 Equity share
A Ravichandran IN30281412102519 6,045 Equity share
ARJUNMAL CHOUDHARY IN30169612108273 1,000 Equity share
Mehul Narendra Doshi IN30281412110447 500 Equity share
Deepak Sharma IN30281412122587 100 Equity share
M L S Narayana IN30281412126734 75 Equity share
Sujata Pratap Kavle IN30281412129120 1,500 Equity share
RIKHAB CHAND JAIN IN30115112129380 500 Equity share
KAVITA AGRAWAL IN30311612130345 2,000 Equity share
BASIL SEQUEIRA IN30115112132450 3,000 Equity share
LILLY PAUL IN30023912136027 6,017 Equity share
KRISHNA PILLAI VINODKUMAR IN30023912139785 2,000 Equity share
VIDYA SHIVAKUMAR IN30226912141229 280 Equity share
TAPAN KUMAR DAS IN30048412150330 200 Equity share
SUMITRA SHOW IN30048412153170 800 Equity share
SUKANTA HAZRA IN30018312154767 10,000 Equity share
Deepanshu Aggarwal IN30281412156709 1,000 Equity share
MANJU JAGDISH MANDAWEWALA IN30018312160296 100 Equity share
SHAMSHAD AHMED IN30023912161655 9,502 Equity share
Amit Kumar IN30281412176518 3,000 Equity share
Meenanarmadha Mayakrishnan IN30281412179796 100 Equity share
DILIP KUMAR GHOSH IN30048412179962 100 Equity share
Amita Awasthi IN30281412181966 450 Equity share
Kapil Talwar IN30281412182557 1,681 Equity share
N GOVINDARAJAN IN30018312182633 50 Equity share
SATYAVARAPU SURYA RAO IN30039412184212 100 Equity share
ASHLESH MANOHAR TRIVEDI IN30021412185384 5,000 Equity share
K RATNAVELU IN30039412186082 100 Equity share
SANTOSH SHARMA IN30223612186088 5,800 Equity share
MEENA JAIN IN30018312200313 1,000 Equity share
KODALI RAMESH IN30039412202747 1,100 Equity share
TINA KHORANA IN30226912206979 100 Equity share
K M MOHAMED IQBALDEEN IN30039412208550 2,500 Equity share
M GAYATHRI IN30039412216844 500 Equity share
VANDANA MAHNOT IN30021412225342 10,000 Equity share
PROTON ADVISORS P  IN30021412229813 2,000 Equity share
MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA IN30045012234514 600 Equity share
TARA DATT JOSHI IN30018312236166 18,314 Equity share
SIVA SUBRAHMANYA RAM NALLAMOLU IN30177412238064 1,000 Equity share
MALKANI SURESH BHOJRAJ IN30023912241944 13,000 Equity share
MALKANI RAMESH IN30023912243624 4,000 Equity share
K KALPANA IN30177412243781 25 Equity share
K SANDHYA IN30051312250442 300 Equity share
KURUND SANDEEP DATTATRYA IN30023912251957 600 Equity share
YOGANANDA DEEKSHITHULU ARAVAPALLI IN30051312253839 10 Equity share
SUPARNA SAHA IN30018312255038 500 Equity share
LINGAPPA B IN30051312257758 100 Equity share
PRABHAT KUMAR DATTA IN30169612262063 1 Equity share
SANJAY KABRA IN30115112262942 6,975 Equity share
VASUDEV KABRA IN30115112262983 3,766 Equity share
SUCHETHA K K IN30039412263412 500 Equity share
DILIP ROY CHOWDHURY IN30177412273672 1,000 Equity share
SANJAY SINGH IN30051312276204 3,000 Equity share
Amit Kumar IN30281412282713 500 Equity share
PADMA BALANI IN30018312282815 1,000 Equity share
MUKKAPIRA CHANGAPPA BOPANNA IN30223612285035 80 Equity share
PRAKASH CHAND JAIN IN30039412285344 400 Equity share
KUTALA SREERAMULU IN30018312285636 893 Equity share
LATHA MANJUNATH RAYKAR IN30023912286753 200 Equity share







TAMMANA MANIKYA KUMAR IN30039412289774 300 Equity share
NARAYAN RAM SERVI IN30023912292927 500 Equity share
KRISHNA KUMAR PERIWAL IN30115112299190 500 Equity share
SUKHIBEN SOHANLAL JAIN IN30048412299279 100 Equity share
SAHIL ARORA IN30223612302912 2,000 Equity share
SUBE SINGH DAYMA IN30226912310833 20,000 Equity share
A THULASIRAM IN30169612312310 100 Equity share
P RAVIKUMAR IN30177412322978 800 Equity share
DEEPAKKUMAR BANKATLALJI KABRA IN30021412323344 2,000 Equity share
SAURABH SINGH IN30223612323781 4,482 Equity share
K PRAVEEN IN30039412325566 1,000 Equity share
VIMLA JAIN IN30018312329828 3,650 Equity share
JAVNIKA CHIRAGBHAI PARIKH IN30021412334664 1,000 Equity share
AMIT SURESH JOSHI IN30051312339218 100 Equity share
RAVJOT SINGH IN30039412340539 150 Equity share
RAJNIKANTH VALLAKATI IN30223612342775 320 Equity share
GORDHAN PATEL IN30039412348396 3,000 Equity share
ABHISHEK BARADIYA IN30223612349170 5,000 Equity share
HAMEED O O IN30226912358477 500 Equity share
S Tauseef IN30281412359645 100 Equity share
NAVDEEP VERMA IN30223612364722 50 Equity share
KAPIL KUMAR GUPTA IN30223612378578 100 Equity share
YATENDRA SINGH RAJPUT IN30169612387023 500 Equity share
ANIK KUMAR CHATTERJEE IN30021412394121 1,000 Equity share
K GURUMURTHI IN30039412395815 400 Equity share
RAGNA JAYANT MEHTA IN30048412396432 15,350 Equity share
Aditya Nayak B Pangal IN30281412398784 1,000 Equity share
SATTA SECURITIES PV  IN30115112399206 2,000 Equity share
AMIT KUMAR AGGARWAL IN30048412404846 100 Equity share
OMPRAKASH RAI IN30045012405002 300 Equity share
PRABIR CHAKRABORTY IN30048412406446 2 Equity share
MANJU JAIN IN30039412406655 700 Equity share
ANIL LALWANI IN30115112414296 200 Equity share
TAPAS KUMAR ROY IN30169612419208 10 Equity share
SUKLA ROY IN30169612419216 10 Equity share
TARUN KHERA IN30018312419309 500 Equity share
VIMMI SANJEEV DATTA IN30018312423434 20,000 Equity share
SIMPLE GUPTA IN30177412426553 3,000 Equity share
MANGI LAL SHARDA IN30169612427078 500 Equity share
PRAMOD KUMAR JAIN IN30226912428416 5 Equity share
NITHYA PRIYA S IN30048412432999 200 Equity share
ANUPAM CHATTOPADHYAY IN30048412442593 1,000 Equity share
HARI PRASAD SHARMA IN30177412445321 1,000 Equity share
DHIRAJBHAI C SUTHAR IN30226912447767 296 Equity share
RANAJIT GHOSH IN30048412454417 10 Equity share
DARSHANKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA DALWADI IN30177412456000 300 Equity share
Virender Sain IN30281412457132 900 Equity share
SUBHASH KAR IN30226912462717 5 Equity share
LAXMI PAT BAID IN30115112465411 40,000 Equity share
SUSHILKUMAR S MUNDRA IN30048412469512 500 Equity share
PREM CHAND IN30177412469923 100 Equity share
ANTONY SHANU PETER IN30226912472893 30 Equity share
HARIVADAN RAMANBHAI GANDHI IN30177412494831 300 Equity share
Santhi R IN30281412498583 750 Equity share
Belliappa M S IN30281412504932 500 Equity share
NAVNEET PANWAR IN30226912520958 15,800 Equity share
S VAIDYANATHAN IN30021412522502 300 Equity share
KASHI NATH MANNA IN30021412538878 10 Equity share
BALANAGU SUBRAHMANYAM IN30021412540014 300 Equity share
SULOCHANA DEVI KEDIA IN30018312547765 400 Equity share
Ranga Narayanaiyer Thyagarajan IN30281412549060 300 Equity share
SUCHARITA DAS GUPTA IN30177412553634 500 Equity share
MADDI VIKRAM IN30051312564908 300 Equity share
ANURAG SRIVASTAVA IN30051312565162 200 Equity share
RAMESH CHANDRA P SHANKER BHATT IN30048412568143 1,000 Equity share
SREELAL B IN30023912578740 1,830 Equity share
SANJAY HANGLOO IN30051312578843 1,000 Equity share
SOUMEN CHAKRABARTI IN30048412579287 500 Equity share
RAHUL KHANDELWAL IN30177412592896 50 Equity share
KAPIL AGARWAL IN30018312593409 3,500 Equity share
BIJOSH MATHEW IN30023912596708 500 Equity share
Hiraben Chetanbhai Patel IN30281412598416 100 Equity share
SUDHIRKUMAR RANJITRAI NAIK IN30021412606418 25,000 Equity share
JAGDISHCHANDRA R KOTHARI IN30226912608792 300 Equity share
K M RAMACHANDRA IN30226912615460 2,000 Equity share
Amit Shyamkant Shindadkar IN30281412616172 5,450 Equity share
Poonamben Varun Patel IN30281412621944 30,000 Equity share
PARACHURI REKHA IN30048412628075 2,000 Equity share
PRASHANTH GAJRA IN30051312631115 300 Equity share
PRASHANT PANDEY IN30018312632240 5,000 Equity share
SALIM S MAKNOJIA IN30021412634041 412 Equity share
KALPANA BANERJEE IN30048412635439 400 Equity share







RADHE SHYAM SHARMA IN30018312639795 3 Equity share
P PRASAD IN30051312641660 1,000 Equity share
POOJA JOSHI IN30039412648178 1,000 Equity share
KAKALI DEB IN30039412648983 200 Equity share
NGASHEPAM BIREN SINGH IN30051312653162 1,000 Equity share
NEELAM SARDA IN30018312653938 300 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL IN30051312654727 2,000 Equity share
SALY V PAUL IN30023912665290 21 Equity share
SEEMA JAIN IN30021412665621 3,000 Equity share
LAVU PARSHURAM KUWARE IN30048412672397 200 Equity share
HEM RAJ JINDAL IN30021412674648 100 Equity share
NEETA JAIN IN30177412679555 5,000 Equity share
MRITYUNJOY KUMAR JHA IN30018312682329 7,407 Equity share
SANGITA TEJAS SHAH IN30177412688810 25 Equity share
KARVY STOCK BROKIN  IN30039412691085 1,21,422 Equity share
OM PRAKASH AGRAWAL IN30048412694075 500 Equity share
ANJAN KUMAR DAS IN30226912695948 1,000 Equity share
DHIRENDRA NATH DAS IN30226912696225 5 Equity share
AKSHAY SARUP IN30021412701312 500 Equity share
DINESH BHAILAL CHOKSHI IN30048412703143 500 Equity share
DINESH BIFATHIMA IN30051312709045 5,000 Equity share
CHALLA SURYANARAYANAMURTH IN30045012711052 200 Equity share
M MAKHDOOM HUSSAIN IN30023912712792 100 Equity share
KONTHAM SRINIVAS IN30048412714873 325 Equity share
KETAN RAMNIKLAL SANGHAVI IN30115112715979 1,000 Equity share
RAMNIKLAL MOTILAL SANGHAVI IN30115112716035 1,000 Equity share
JAGDISH GOYAL IN30051312719072 100 Equity share
SUCHITA DEVI KABRA IN30115112740682 10,000 Equity share
MADANLAL RUPCHAND JAIN IN30021412744099 20,000 Equity share
CHAINSUKH KABRA IN30115112750651 1,500 Equity share
RAMJI VERMA IN30048412770986 155 Equity share
RAJ KUMARI INANI IN30048412771495 500 Equity share
A SADASIVAM IN30039412777153 1,000 Equity share
CHITTA RANJAN SAHA IN30051312785198 500 Equity share
KANTAMANI RAVINDRA IN30018312787335 10 Equity share
T V JOHN IN30018312788064 600 Equity share
KAREENA JAIN IN30021412798301 400 Equity share
MITESH HANSRAJ BORICHA IN30048412801898 1,000 Equity share
RAJESH ARYA IN30023912807489 6,000 Equity share
SHRIHARI VASANT NIBRE IN30051312810384 100 Equity share
SUDHA GOPALAKRISHNAN IN30018312810483 100 Equity share
MATHURA PRASAD CHANDAK IN30039412818508 100 Equity share
MATHURA SHIMJIT IN30023912824578 1,300 Equity share
POOJA JAIN IN30021412824644 700 Equity share
PIYUSH DIVYAKANTBHAI VYAS IN30021412827936 100 Equity share
SHRIKANT AYODHYAPRASAD TIWARI IN30018312828442 10,000 Equity share
SVR SUBBARAO IN30021412830044 2,000 Equity share
NARPAT SINGH DUGAR IN30039412832483 1,000 Equity share
MEENA GOEL IN30018312847215 18,800 Equity share
JYOTI TEJPAL GUJARAN IN30226912851453 1,000 Equity share
VIVEK KUMAR IN30048412852445 150 Equity share
D ABHISHEK IN30048412853165 1,500 Equity share
NEETA HARIKRISHNAN IN30023912856428 1,000 Equity share
M BALAKRISHNAN IN30039412860687 200 Equity share
SRINIVASAN MYTHILI IN30177412865231 1,000 Equity share
PIYALI ROY MITRA IN30048412871347 300 Equity share
MEENA PRABODH IN30051312875233 950 Equity share
PANKAJ PATEL IN30021412884485 97 Equity share
TEJSINGH DHANSINGH RAMOLA IN30177412885099 500 Equity share
KOUSHICK RAY IN30023912892537 10 Equity share
KANCHAN LATA KOTWAL IN30051312897543 505 Equity share
SHAMBHAVI R SHETTY IN30021412902273 100 Equity share
SEEMA GUPTA IN30039412902658 200 Equity share
NIRAJ KUMAR BANSAL IN30018312910172 200 Equity share
PARVEEN KUMAR AGGARWAL IN30177412912986 30,800 Equity share
TARIQ MOHAMMAD IN30226912916308 664 Equity share
NIRUPAM DEBNATH IN30051312917142 240 Equity share
RANCHHODBHAI LAKHAJI THAKOR IN30018312924195 1,400 Equity share
NISHA TOSHNIWAL IN30021412930774 507 Equity share
RAPAKA SWAPNA IN30048412936807 100 Equity share
MURALEEDHARAN T O IN30023912937577 560 Equity share
G M MADANLAL KOTHARI IN30051312937748 5,000 Equity share
SHARDHA MADIRIA IN30048412938388 200 Equity share
VINODKUMAR T IN30023912947135 300 Equity share
R SINDHU IN30039412956644 800 Equity share
KATHIRVEL THIYAGARAJAN IN30226912960947 5,000 Equity share
PRAVIN PRAKASH RAIKAR IN30021412962512 300 Equity share
RITU DOSHI IN30039412968414 200 Equity share
ANOWAR ALI KHAN IN30048412968414 2,000 Equity share
SANDEEP AGARWAL IN30018312969302 100 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR JAIN IN30018312973050 9,750 Equity share
RAKESHBHAI MAFATBHAI PATEL IN30177412973460 15,000 Equity share







SUMAN GUPTA IN30018312974999 3,600 Equity share
A SEENA IN30023912976068 5,251 Equity share
RANG NATH MARU IN30115112984996 500 Equity share
HASAN ABBAS IN30018312992125 100 Equity share
ADDEPALLI VENKATESWARA RAO IN30039412992777 500 Equity share
GIREESH AGARWAL IN30226912995730 30 Equity share
PREM CHANDRA PATHAK IN30045012996114 200 Equity share
PHOENIX SHARE AND   IN30115113000946 1 Equity share
PALLAVI DHIMANT DESAI IN30021413002861 300 Equity share
SUMAN RATHEE IN30226913020453 3,000 Equity share
BHANU MAHESH KAKA IN30048413020990 1,500 Equity share
JAY KAUSHIK DOSHI IN30051313023272 100 Equity share
MUHAMMED RENJEE P K IN30023913026317 3,500 Equity share
DHARMENDRA LOKUMAL RELWANI IN30039413027100 200 Equity share
RAVINDRA RANGRAO LAD IN30088813029556 500 Equity share
SUMATHI KATAYAPRATH IN30023913032646 1,000 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR AGARWAL IN30226913032711 214 Equity share
NILOFER AKBAR AMLANI IN30023913038772 200 Equity share
DATTAKUMAR PARSHURAM ACHARYA IN30115113044196 1,000 Equity share
BRIJESH KUMAR IN30226913047309 2,000 Equity share
K N VISHWAS IN30051313050186 300 Equity share
MUNISH JAYESHCHANDRA MEHTA IN30021413053344 2,000 Equity share
MAGHAM JAGAN MOHAN REDDY IN30039413053484 2,000 Equity share
SHEO NANDAN PRASAD IN30051313054153 35 Equity share
P HEMANT KUMAR IN30108013057414 2,000 Equity share
RAJEEV KUMAR KHOSLA IN30226913072374 1 Equity share
SAUVIK SAHA IN30048413075486 1 Equity share
PARESH H SINGARA IN30051313079735 2,000 Equity share
TORA MITRA IN30018313080135 26,000 Equity share
N JAYAPANDIAN IN30021413083090 50 Equity share
ANAND SWARUP GARG IN30023913085586 7,000 Equity share
SARLA DEVI MAROTI IN30115113085891 500 Equity share
ASHIS KUMAR PAUL IN30039413089259 200 Equity share
BHASYAM VINODKUMAR IN30226913095476 113 Equity share
RABHINDRA NATH PADHI IN30051313096718 1,000 Equity share
MEHTAJ UNNISA IN30023913102847 2,600 Equity share
JOSEPH FRANCIS JACINTO DCOSTA IN30018313104048 2,040 Equity share
USHA AGARWAL IN30048413111712 1 Equity share
USHA SUMIT IN30039413114310 50 Equity share
PURUSHOTHAMAN K P IN30023913115157 4,000 Equity share
VIJAY KISHORE MISHRA IN30177413118744 100 Equity share
MOUMITA JANA DAS IN30021413122347 1,550 Equity share
GOPI KRISHNA SINGHANIA IN30045013124495 1,000 Equity share
DEV KISHAN LAKHANI IN30088813125558 2,000 Equity share
R THIRUMANAN IN30021413131012 10,000 Equity share
DEEPAK SHAH IN30113513133943 15,300 Equity share
SURYA PRAKASH PUGALIA IN30115113134001 500 Equity share
K SUNDARAN IN30023913135252 225 Equity share
BHARATI SARAF IN30125013136777 5,003 Equity share
GAUTAM RANGRAJ CHOPRA IN30115113137704 300 Equity share
ABDUL MATEEN IN30021413138169 100 Equity share
DWITA DATTA IN30051313139845 1,000 Equity share
LOPAMUDRA SATAPATHY IN30021413161913 100 Equity share
DHARMESH G HARSOLA IN30103913166126 5,000 Equity share
RAMYA RAMACHANDRAN IN30023913167924 11,000 Equity share
NEENA SOOD IN30177413168497 5,000 Equity share
VINOD KUMAR SHARMA IN30115113170333 250 Equity share
BHAVANA D CHHAYA IN30021413177949 200 Equity share
NARENDRA SHARMA IN30018313178435 10 Equity share
MOTI LAL JHAWAR IN30021413182012 2,000 Equity share
V S RAJARAMAN IN30018313182945 1,800 Equity share
HARI PRASAD MUNNALURI IN30039413189615 300 Equity share
AMIRALI ROSHANALI LAKDAWALA IN30115113190063 800 Equity share
SIBANI BISWAS IN30023913190650 100 Equity share
DEV RAJ SHUKHIJA IN30177413193706 2,275 Equity share
M K CHIDAMBARANATH IN30018313208635 1,000 Equity share
SURAJIT GHOSH IN30048413217163 10 Equity share
KUMARAN G IN30023913217900 500 Equity share
PRATAP NARAYAN DUTTA IN30021413219555 500 Equity share
MIHIR GOYAL IN30226913222237 5,000 Equity share
KABERI MALLIK IN30125013225824 200 Equity share
RAJEEV JAWAHAR IN30021413231289 1 Equity share
JAYA PRAKASH K IN30226913232587 100 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR MAHESHWARI IN30018313233062 500 Equity share
SHASHI DEVI AGARWAL IN30039413233719 100 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR AGRAWAL IN30088813236739 1,000 Equity share
MANUBHAI NAGJIBHAI DANKHARA IN30021413241760 5,000 Equity share
NARINDER KUMAR SACHDEVA IN30115113242114 1,800 Equity share
RAVI SHANKAR JALAN IN30177413243185 500 Equity share
ABHIJIT GORAIN IN30048413247862 200 Equity share
ADILAKSHMAMMA G C IN30023913256023 2,000 Equity share
KRISHNA KISHOR IN30177413265965 500 Equity share







SUGDA HEMBRAM IN30125013269596 50 Equity share
CHAVALA BHAGYA KUMARI IN30039413272964 110 Equity share
RAJIV KUMAR AGRAWAL IN30088813273965 300 Equity share
KRISHNA PRASAD IN30021413275393 100 Equity share
GSHYAM LAL IN30108013279142 100 Equity share
SHOBHA CHANDNA IN30226913280834 500 Equity share
MADANMOHAN RADHAMOHAN MOHOTA IN30051313280915 5,500 Equity share
BALAKRISHNAN P V IN30023913281035 400 Equity share
DHIRISH J DHARAMSHI IN30088813281199 100 Equity share
GOWRINADH CHALLAGUNDLA IN30051313284004 24 Equity share
AMIT LAXMICHAND PATEL IN30048413286776 4,475 Equity share
SHARMILA AMIT PATEL IN30048413286792 500 Equity share
ASISH KUMAR BISWAS IN30039413288599 500 Equity share
DEEPAK SHARMA IN30226913289727 1,500 Equity share
MADAN LAL GUPTA IN30088813289927 400 Equity share
GUDURU SUBRAMANYAM IN30021413290147 2,000 Equity share
NARAYAN SINGH IN30177413291963 10 Equity share
PANAMBUR VISHNUMOORTHY KARANTH IN30021413294857 200 Equity share
PURUSHOTHAMAN K P IN30226913297018 500 Equity share
VIVEK PANDEY IN30051313298062 250 Equity share
MEENA BAVARIA IN30088813299391 500 Equity share
KALYANI PRAMOD VADODARIA IN30103913308110 1,000 Equity share
HIRENKUMAR G BHAVSAR IN30021413311308 1,000 Equity share
VENKATA SIVARAMA PRASAD AKKINENI IN30018313315349 1,000 Equity share
RAJESH PURSHOTTAMBHAI SONALA IN30039413320053 100 Equity share
MEERA SHUKLA IN30125013320220 200 Equity share
MD SAIFUL ISLAM IN30048413323710 1,500 Equity share
PUNIT KUMAR IN30226913332389 800 Equity share
V L PADMAJA THUMU IN30021413334352 50 Equity share
HARIDAS LALCHAND RAYGANGARE IN30018313334680 700 Equity share
PREMJIT SINGH IN30226913336881 100 Equity share
SHIRISH AGARWAL IN30177413337308 1,000 Equity share
POOJA MAHESH GHANEKAR IN30226913339428 500 Equity share
PRADYUT BARMAN IN30125013341153 200 Equity share
LATA MASKARA IN30088813343485 500 Equity share
JITENDRA PANDHARINATH TALEKAR IN30051313348913 2,000 Equity share
SANTHA CHERIAN IN30023913354599 400 Equity share
SHEEL BHATIA IN30226913354882 500 Equity share
M K SANMUKAN IN30051313356088 2,067 Equity share
SHAH PRAVINA GIRISHKUMAR IN30039413361535 700 Equity share
SAJJAN DEVI JAIN IN30088813364891 100 Equity share
SUMAN JHUNJHUNWALA IN30177413373512 2,000 Equity share
VIJAYA RAJ YELIGAR IN30021413373596 100 Equity share
JOSEN GEORGE IN30023913373673 100 Equity share
SARAT CHANDRA PRADHAN IN30125013374282 100 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA IN30226913377541 500 Equity share
SHAREKHAN LIMITED IN30051313377988 2,000 Equity share
HITESH KUMAR DESAI IN30039413378019 200 Equity share
KARUNA BHATNAGAR IN30088813378462 20,000 Equity share
MVINOD KUMAR IN30108013383191 500 Equity share
RATAN CHANDRA GIRI IN30039413385646 2,500 Equity share
HARISH SHALIGRAM IN30045013387862 90 Equity share
BHARATI BISHNU IN30045013390092 100 Equity share
MUKESH KUMAR KOTHARI IN30045013392709 500 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR MASKARA IN30088813393855 500 Equity share
KISHANRAO VASUDEVRAO VAIDYA IN30021413394877 200 Equity share
HARSHADKUMAR DHIRAJLAL DOSHI IN30115113406079 3,000 Equity share
BHUSHAN MADHUKAR KOLHE IN30177413406637 200 Equity share
TARUN KUMAWAT IN30023913408105 45 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR GUPTA IN30088813412273 200 Equity share
MANJU MEHTA IN30125013413555 5,000 Equity share
R SRINIVASAN IN30108013415573 3,000 Equity share
R SARAVANAMUTHU IN30177413417787 100 Equity share
SUBRATA KUMAR PATEL IN30021413419147 100 Equity share
URMILABEN R PATEL IN30226913420065 500 Equity share
AVINASH SHARMA IN30018313437077 851 Equity share
NAVNATH N BHATIKER IN30051313437138 1,000 Equity share
R SENTHILNATHAN IN30039413440180 300 Equity share
ANKITA AGIWAL IN30023913443059 7,449 Equity share
VIRENDRA KUMAR SURANA IN30021413443705 100 Equity share
T C SINHA ROY IN30018313444357 2,100 Equity share
HAMID NARIKKODEN IN30023913448401 1 Equity share
SUNIL MAHADEV ROGE IN30045013448944 2,000 Equity share
RESHMI DUTTA IN30045013449865 5,799 Equity share
GOLDEN GOENKA CRE   IN30045013450666 5,000 Equity share
HARISH CHANDRA JUYAL IN30023913453312 3,921 Equity share
SAGAR SHAW IN30048413455685 5 Equity share
V SANKARAN IN30039413455853 500 Equity share
VASANT MAHADEO NAIK IN30051313458762 496 Equity share
ASHOK BHIKAMCHAND JAIN IN30021413461102 100 Equity share
MEWA DEVDUTT SHARMA IN30127613461659 1,000 Equity share
VINOD KUMAR MOURYA IN30226913462889 25 Equity share







S SINDHU IN30021413464187 200 Equity share
SHILPA SHAH IN30088813464838 400 Equity share
SANTWANA SANYAL IN30023913467140 500 Equity share
SALIM THAYYIL IN30039413471425 200 Equity share
NARENDRA K SHAH IN30226913476929 2,000 Equity share
AKASH RUIA IN30125013477577 500 Equity share
R RAMANATHAN IN30108013479013 5,000 Equity share
PRABHAKAR AGARWAL IN30018313480737 1,000 Equity share
KALPANA DHAKAR IN30127613483340 3,000 Equity share
SANGITA AJAY SHAH IN30018313485214 200 Equity share
DEBENDRA BANTHIYA IN30048413486198 200 Equity share
GIRIRAJ RATAN DWARKANI IN30039413491972 100 Equity share
CHARLES JOSEPH D IN30018313492815 200 Equity share
RAMESH VARMA KONDURU IN30021413493381 62 Equity share
KALYANI NAHATA IN30088813494376 100 Equity share
N SARAVANAN IN30039413497266 300 Equity share
GARIMELLA SREENIVASAN IN30048413501627 2,650 Equity share
SUREKHA ARUN RUDRAWAR IN30021413502522 25 Equity share
AVIJIT BHATTACHARJEE IN30039413506199 200 Equity share
MD MASIUDDIN IN30226913510372 250 Equity share
KARTHIK S BHAT IN30051313510792 1,000 Equity share
SACHINDRA CHANDRA KAR IN30039413513764 200 Equity share
SIDDHARTHA KUMAR IN30045013514130 500 Equity share
PAWAN AGARWAL IN30018313516486 2,000 Equity share
SHARAD HARIRAM JATIA IN30045013520280 200 Equity share
ANEETA DANGAYACH IN30177413524632 660 Equity share
PRAKASH KUMAR IN30226913526346 374 Equity share
AMIT BHANDARI IN30048413542678 2 Equity share
PRAMOD RASIKLAL VADODARIA IN30103913557376 500 Equity share
AWANISH KUMAR IN30088813558168 100 Equity share
D KUNDRATH ARASU IN30023913558980 1,000 Equity share
MARY ARASU IN30023913559819 1,000 Equity share
VENKATESAIYA SURYANARAYAN IN30021413567466 100 Equity share
NARENDRA HIRALAL PATEL IN30226913571825 181 Equity share
SANKAR MISRA IN30021413574261 2,000 Equity share
ASHITA BANTHIYA IN30048413578054 1,200 Equity share
RANJAN PANKAJ DALAL IN30039413579389 200 Equity share
HEMAVATHI K KARKERA IN30088813579653 200 Equity share
S THANGAVEL IN30021413580124 150 Equity share
SHIRAZ AHMAD IN30048413589702 100 Equity share
ANITA BAJAL IN30021413590738 1,000 Equity share
CHIRAG CHANDRAVADAN SHAH IN30048413597315 500 Equity share
CHAKKA KRISHNA PRASAD IN30039413609548 1,000 Equity share
NARASIMHAN SRIDHARAN IN30018313611110 50 Equity share
ICICI SECURITIES LIMI IN30018313632245 1,000 Equity share
ONKAR NATH RAI IN30088813641378 500 Equity share
HASMUKHLAL GANGJI GADA IN30088813644850 1,000 Equity share
AXIS SECURITIES LIMI IN30048413645375 5,839 Equity share
MANOJKUMAR SINGH IN30039413649503 500 Equity share
PRANAV VISHNUSHANKAR BHATT IN30051313650419 800 Equity share
SICKY BANSAL IN30226913650433 300 Equity share
PRABHUNATH SINGH PARIHAR IN30045013662482 100 Equity share
SOURABH NAPHADE IN30051313665908 40 Equity share
AJIN RADHAKRISHNAN PATTALLI IN30048413669766 100 Equity share
S SARITHA IN30051313671519 100 Equity share
SIMA SAH IN30226913680202 100 Equity share
RAJEEV JAWAHAR IN30021413681302 1 Equity share
VARSHA AMAR KANTAK IN30023913684095 2 Equity share
VARUN KUMAR IN30051313684695 60 Equity share
VISHU HEDA IN30088813686718 300 Equity share
NITIN J DESAI IN30051313692695 50 Equity share
DOLONCHAMPA CHAKRABARTY IN30048413695769 22,500 Equity share
SNEHAL VIJAY KARGAONKAR IN30048413709342 100 Equity share
RAHUL KRISHNA NIGAM IN30051313709344 500 Equity share
RAJESH A SHETTY IN30023913711458 50 Equity share
RITESH KUMAR DUTTA IN30045013714090 22,609 Equity share
TAPASI AGARWALLA IN30048413718347 1 Equity share
UMA GUPTA IN30088813724892 1,907 Equity share
M I MARKUS IN30021413732910 200 Equity share
SUMIT KUMAR AGARWAL IN30177413739572 1,000 Equity share
SANNYKUMAR K PATEL IN30045013742465 200 Equity share
B V SARMA IN30039413744090 100 Equity share
GAURAV SHAH IN30051313748806 100 Equity share
GOURAB SINHA IN30051313749307 500 Equity share
NARENDRA KUMAR SINHA IN30021413755857 200 Equity share
DAVINDER MALIK IN30088813765321 200 Equity share
ANKITABEN BHAVIKKUMAR DAVE IN30045013765698 500 Equity share
SUREKHA J TAILOR IN30088813767500 500 Equity share
GOURI SHANKAR SARAF IN30125013768199 1,000 Equity share
RAVI NARAYANA BHAT IN30226913769195 550 Equity share
VISHWAS MARUTI SOMAN IN30045013774793 30,000 Equity share
KUMBHAR VISHNU RAMCHANDRA IN30048413777015 494 Equity share







VENKATA RAYUDU NARLA IN30039413779623 900 Equity share
TUSHAR HEBALKAR IN30045013783967 500 Equity share
NANDA D TAILOR IN30088813785489 200 Equity share
NANDA SUBRAMANYA IN30051313786207 10,000 Equity share
MANOJ SINGH IN30226913787714 500 Equity share
MANOJ SARIKA IN30088813797853 1,000 Equity share
ABHISHEK GHOSH IN30023913802098 100 Equity share
UNIVAC TUBECRAFTS  IN30177413814528 100 Equity share
NEERU MEHTA IN30048413821509 50 Equity share
KARNATI VENKATESHWARLU IN30039413823953 1,375 Equity share
NILESH ACHYUT DESAI IN30226913833416 100 Equity share
SHYAM RATAN MUNDHRA IN30125013838201 3,000 Equity share
KHOZEMA FAKHRUDDIN ANAJWALLA IN30088813850992 500 Equity share
ANITA RUNGTA IN30021413854952 100 Equity share
JAYASREE SUBRAMANIAN IN30088813860740 100 Equity share
PANKAJ KUMAR CHAUHAN IN30048413881325 13,000 Equity share
VIKASH JAIN IN30226913883642 2,000 Equity share
CHANDRASHEKAR RUDRAPPA VADAKANNAVAR IN30088813897158 50 Equity share
MATHEW P M IN30021413900165 6,500 Equity share
RAMESH CHANDER IN30088813907362 10,750 Equity share
CHETAN SHAH IN30021413915162 200 Equity share
CHAINA DEY IN30125013915170 200 Equity share
PRATAPRAI GOPALJI THACKER IN30125013915354 500 Equity share
PRAKASHKUMAR V PATEL IN30045013915830 300 Equity share
V BALASUBRAMANIAN IN30051313921506 4,000 Equity share
DEVENDER CHAMOLI IN30023913923750 351 Equity share
PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH M IN30023913927868 1,000 Equity share
AMIT CHHABRA IN30045013942116 2,000 Equity share
UMA BALA KOTTARU IN30045013945753 5,000 Equity share
SWATI MILIND KULKARNI IN30048413945831 200 Equity share
RAJENDRAN KURUPATH IN30177413946360 6,000 Equity share
JAGDISH PRASAD GUPTA IN30039413949468 200 Equity share
VINODKUMAR C V IN30023913951748 2,000 Equity share
RADHIKA SHANKAR IN30023913957394 1,000 Equity share
AMARJEET SINGH IN30023913959978 250 Equity share
VISWANATHAN P IN30023913967978 1,000 Equity share
VISHAL KHANNA IN30048413970043 300 Equity share
SHARADA NATARAJAN IN30048413970980 1,350 Equity share
SAMAR NATH SINGH IN30048413973845 1,000 Equity share
B G LAKSHMIPATHY IN30023913973966 140 Equity share
PRADEEP BHATIA IN30088813975324 300 Equity share
PAMNANI HARILAL IN30103913978234 200 Equity share
VISHAL GARG IN30051313983367 450 Equity share
VINIKA YADAV IN30045013985527 300 Equity share
VINAYAK KUNDLIK PAWAR IN30051313986050 500 Equity share
LOKCHAND GOKALDAS RAVLANI IN30088813986509 1,100 Equity share
H YADAVAREDDY IN30045013993296 1,290 Equity share
SHUKLA NISHANT IN30048413995664 300 Equity share
ASHA RAJENDRA KAPADIA IN30226913998843 200 Equity share
AJAY PHOOLCHAND CHOUDHARY IN30045013999395 500 Equity share
AMIT RAISINGHANI IN30051314003964 3,000 Equity share
SUDHA KIRAN PRASAD IN30021414009750 4 Equity share
RITU V KHETAN IN30051314023013 2,000 Equity share
VIKAS KUMAR GUPTA IN30048414030985 1,000 Equity share
VIJENDRA MISHRA IN30039414035999 10 Equity share
PIYUSH RAGHUVANSHI IN30226914036953 1,000 Equity share
RAMCHANDRA HOTCHAND LACHHANI IN30154914053323 500 Equity share
HEERA LAL SHARMA IN30021414056969 200 Equity share
SHYAM SUNDER SHEE IN30048414057266 600 Equity share
V S PUSHKALAMBAL IN30154914065937 500 Equity share
GURUNATH M IN30023914066378 800 Equity share
JASMINE RAY IN30048414068445 1,000 Equity share
SUBHANKAR JANA IN30039414075782 400 Equity share
K SARALA IN30226914080642 145 Equity share
MUKESHDAN AJITDAN GADHAVI IN30023914081643 200 Equity share
SHARMISTHA DAS IN30023914089408 100 Equity share
DINESH KUMAR MEHTA IN30088814094392 1,000 Equity share
CHANDRAKANTHA JAIN IN30154914095210 500 Equity share
R VIJAYA IN30039414101056 100 Equity share
MANISH RANJAN IN30051314104358 350 Equity share
VIRENDRA SINGHANIA IN30021414106246 2,000 Equity share
ANKIT PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH IN30023914112477 1,000 Equity share
M INDUMATHI IN30039414116769 200 Equity share
SUGANDHA MAHESHWARI IN30045014121225 1,500 Equity share
M SUNDARESWARAN NAIR IN30048414122679 2,000 Equity share
ALLAN C PATRAO IN30048414125672 1,000 Equity share
SURENDRA KUMAR POTHAL IN30039414126198 341 Equity share
V SRINIVASAN IN30039414132115 100 Equity share
SAURABH TANDON IN30045014134202 10,000 Equity share
DINESH BHADADA IN30023914134376 100 Equity share
DILIP BHADADA IN30023914134384 1,000 Equity share
PRIYA RAMNARAYAN IN30051314139856 5,000 Equity share







RAKESH KUMAR AGARWAL IN30021414146096 50 Equity share
SHRADDHA PARESH MEHTA IN30048414147758 1,500 Equity share
RACHNA AGRAWAL IN30021414153120 14,000 Equity share
MALKA HINGAR IN30088814154495 200 Equity share
ANNIE SEBASTIAN IN30039414157859 300 Equity share
HARI NARAYAN AGRAWAL IN30021414160217 1,000 Equity share
NEELAKANTAM JANARDHAN IN30226914169424 1,000 Equity share
SUNDIP KHETAN IN30045014171092 250 Equity share
SANTA CHAKRABORTY IN30023914177257 90 Equity share
RAJAN M IN30051314180342 200 Equity share
THUMMETI RAMAKRISHNA IN30023914181713 500 Equity share
ANU JAIN IN30226914182664 500 Equity share
ARUN KUMAR K IN30154914182874 300 Equity share
JADHAV VISHAL FATTESING IN30051314186493 750 Equity share
NITIN AGARWAL IN30045014195468 4,000 Equity share
PANKAJ SAXENA IN30177414200862 500 Equity share
LALITH B JAIN IN30154914203957 500 Equity share
ANJAN ROY IN30177414204175 300 Equity share
NISHANT DALMIA IN30045014208224 2,000 Equity share
ALPHONSA MATHEW IN30039414211534 100 Equity share
SHAILAJA ESUKA IN30048414218652 3,000 Equity share
PRABU N IN30048414223432 200 Equity share
KISHORBHAI J PATEL IN30051314223772 200 Equity share
M BALAMURUGAN IN30226914225936 2,251 Equity share
DHANJIBHAI M DUDHAT IN30051314235606 1,000 Equity share
ARUN KABRA IN30039414240056 500 Equity share
CHANDA AGARWAL IN30088814243375 600 Equity share
NEERAJ TYAGI IN30226914256416 1,700 Equity share
ARUN KUMAR MANNA IN30226914256963 55 Equity share
RAMEN PATRA IN30051314263108 3 Equity share
ROOPA ARUN IN30021414265209 3,000 Equity share
N THIRUVENKADAM IN30051314266590 400 Equity share
DHARMESH KUMAR PATEL IN30051314281066 100 Equity share
NEETU JAIN IN30045014281706 500 Equity share
DILIP GHANSHYAMLAL BHAVSAR IN30226914283915 100 Equity share
HEMALATHA KAMATH IN30154914295528 500 Equity share
SANJEEV KUMAR IN30226914295594 5,000 Equity share
CLARA RAJENDRA SABLE IN30045014302632 100 Equity share
SUNEEL C MUDAGAL IN30226914317212 50 Equity share
SUNEEL SELVAM IN30226914318916 2 Equity share
RAMNIKLAL MOTILAL SANGHAVI IN30154914320934 1,000 Equity share
SANGITA KETAN SANGHAVI IN30154914321040 1,000 Equity share
VANDAN VED IN30226914321258 1,200 Equity share
AJAY RAGHAVA MISHRA IN30088814321955 500 Equity share
VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY IN30045014323590 1,000 Equity share
RANA VEENA KAPTANSINGH IN30048414323782 900 Equity share
RAM SHANKER PATHAK IN30051314326619 6,000 Equity share
ABHILASH E R IN30023914332591 1,250 Equity share
PRAKASH VADILAL DOSHI IN30226914337185 7,000 Equity share
AMAR DILIP CHAVAN IN30048414344297 2,000 Equity share
SMITA R SHAH IN30088814345686 200 Equity share
RAKESH NATHALAL THAKER IN30045014345763 30 Equity share
POOJA VISHAL AJMERA IN30048414351536 100 Equity share
SUBASH K S IN30023914352971 200 Equity share
ASHISHKUMAR G PATEL IN30177414358238 1,000 Equity share
RAJESHKUMAR VINODCHANDRA SHAH IN30177414358341 500 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR SEKSARIA IN30226914359617 398 Equity share
RASILA RAMNIKLAL SANGHAVI IN30154914365768 1,000 Equity share
BADAR N KHAMBATY IN30226914366743 1,507 Equity share
HARSHA BIPIN DOSHI IN30051314372717 500 Equity share
NAGESH KUMAR BR IN30023914378842 150 Equity share
S JOHNRINGSON IN30023914383173 903 Equity share
S KAVITA IN30045014383743 11,665 Equity share
SHOBHANA PRAVINCHANDRA THAKKAR IN30088814390384 150 Equity share
PRASANTA ROY IN30023914392789 63,190 Equity share
PRAKASAN C K IN30023914394219 500 Equity share
BINAYA RANJAN PATEL IN30177414402611 50 Equity share
NASIM AHMED IN30045014407306 100 Equity share
A G VIJAYRATHINAM IN30039414408384 500 Equity share
JYOTI DEEPAK BHALERAO IN30154914408947 400 Equity share
SUMAN MEENA IN30045014410975 4,850 Equity share
A BASKAR IN30051314415618 10 Equity share
BANSILAL K AHUJA IN30154914420316 499 Equity share
BANSILAL PRIYANKA IN30051314423360 1,500 Equity share
S P SATHIYA MOORTHY IN30039414429783 100 Equity share
BYOMKESH BANDYOPADHYAY IN30048414432369 500 Equity share
SANTOSH KUMAR BOLUKONDA IN30051314433610 25 Equity share
ODIYOOR SATHISHA IN30021414433895 10 Equity share
ABDULRASHID AHMED PATEL IN30088814442859 500 Equity share
PAYAL AGARWAL IN30023914445919 1,000 Equity share
T CHRISTOPHER IN30039414449155 500 Equity share
JOHN GEORGE IN30021414457912 3,000 Equity share







JOHN SHANTHA IN30045014458248 100 Equity share
SATISH KHUSHALRAO KADAM IN30045014462978 300 Equity share
LANCELOT LOBO IN30021414468416 800 Equity share
P PREMKUMAR IN30021414473461 3,000 Equity share
KAMAL PRABHA LODHA IN30021414476650 1,000 Equity share
VALIMOHMAD MOHMADSHAFI GHANIWALE IN30021414479285 200 Equity share
D SAROJINI DEVI IN30154914481112 100 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR CHHAJER IN30021414493806 200 Equity share
MANJUNATH B IN30023914498949 3,000 Equity share
CHETAN MANSUKHLAL PARMAR IN30045014499103 2,000 Equity share
RITESH GUPTA IN30048414502518 2,000 Equity share
PUSHKAR P BAVARE IN30051314502886 7,000 Equity share
GOPAL AGARWAL IN30021414505594 1,200 Equity share
PANKAJ KUMAR SAW IN30177414509924 400 Equity share
SUMAN KAPOOR IN30226914510323 700 Equity share
JIVRAJANI NEETABEN R IN30051314513692 500 Equity share
A GANESAN IN30023914515005 3,000 Equity share
R M SHANMUGAM IN30021414521691 50 Equity share
JORAWAR SINGH RAO IN30021414524154 500 Equity share
LAVISH CHHAJED IN30226914528518 126 Equity share
URMILA MAMGAIN IN30226914548738 1,000 Equity share
RENJITH R IN30023914554383 1,000 Equity share
SHAIKH KALIM ALIM IN30045014558265 1,000 Equity share
PRASAD N S IN30051314565400 500 Equity share
SUMESH GOPINATHAN PILLAI IN30045014567901 5,001 Equity share
ABDUL JABBAR P K IN30023914573859 350 Equity share
APARNA ANALA IN30226914574257 10,000 Equity share
CHAMPA LAL AGARWAL IN30021414574305 15,000 Equity share
S ANIL KUMAR JAIN IN30039414576724 150 Equity share
SUREKHA SADANAND POMENDKAR IN30051314584370 50 Equity share
SHIVARAMA KRISHNA K IN30048414595817 150 Equity share
SHANTILAL BHIKHABHAI RAMI IN30226914611136 2,248 Equity share
PRATIBHA KANTILAL OZA IN30051314619755 1,000 Equity share
JITHESH T K IN30023914621054 5,000 Equity share
SINU SAM THUNDIKATTIL IN30023914629388 325 Equity share
NITIN VIRENDRAKUMAR JOSHI IN30051314633894 285 Equity share
FEBIN V KURIAKOSE IN30023914635082 6,200 Equity share
CHANDRIKA JAIN IN30177414642415 200 Equity share
MANOJ DEEPAK HARDWANI IN30023914644198 5,000 Equity share
N KESAVA PRASAD IN30154914644970 500 Equity share
KATAKAM ARAVIND IN30021414659851 100 Equity share
MEENAKSHI MANDWARYA IN30051314661836 200 Equity share
HEMAKUMAR SUBRAMANIAM IN30051314666849 15 Equity share
RAJIV GHOSH IN30051314667544 90 Equity share
ALKA JAIN IN30021414672916 10,000 Equity share
RAJA AGRAWAL IN30088814683280 200 Equity share
VIKAS BALKRISHNA SAWANT IN30051314689566 10 Equity share
VIKAS HEMANTH IN30021414691062 100 Equity share
MUHAMMED MUKHTAR IN30177414697549 435 Equity share
NAROTTAM LAL AGARWAL IN30039414697564 200 Equity share
ANJU SHARMA IN30088814711120 500 Equity share
SAYED FAIZ JAFFER IN30051314712689 41 Equity share
LAKSHMANDAS TALREJA IN30051314724474 3,000 Equity share
KONDURI JYOTHI IN30039414732456 300 Equity share
SANTOSH S SARDA IN30088814732490 3,000 Equity share
ANKIT VASANTLAL SHAH IN30051314732964 150 Equity share
SUBHANKAR DUTTA IN30048414734290 200 Equity share
ABRAHAM GEORGE IN30023914736652 140 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR MODAK IN30048414764648 1,000 Equity share
REKHA GUPTA IN30051314766475 5,000 Equity share
ALPANA PANDEY IN30051314770544 900 Equity share
P P SINGH IN30177414773808 50 Equity share
URMILA SHRIVASTAV IN30039414775353 300 Equity share
SRT FINMAC LTD IN30088814776779 350 Equity share
BRAHMA DAS V V IN30023914795210 100 Equity share
AJAY AGGARWAL IN30048414804180 21,633 Equity share
BHARAT BHUSHAN GUPTA IN30088814812297 16,146 Equity share
BHARAT GANGADHAR IN30023914813424 19,022 Equity share
UMAA MAHESWARI R IN30051314816427 2,760 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR KHUBCHANDANI IN30088814827457 6,600 Equity share
JAYANT C MEHTA IN30154914834018 40,021 Equity share
SAMRAT MALAKAR IN30023914835841 300 Equity share
LAKSHMI SUBRAMANINA IN30021414837729 100 Equity share
SONIA SODHI IN30021414850297 1,000 Equity share
SAURABH GUPTA IN30021414852866 200 Equity share
SUDHAKAR NAMDEVRAO KADAM IN30039414858774 600 Equity share
AKASH SHRIVASTAV IN30177414865805 500 Equity share
ARUN RAJ S IN30023914866637 1,000 Equity share
T MUKESH KUMAR IN30021414875405 8 Equity share
G ARPIT BOHRA IN30039414877229 100 Equity share
AMITAVA CHAKRABORTY IN30088814884457 15,000 Equity share
PRAVENENDRA KUMAR JAIN IN30023914887920 500 Equity share







ASHOK MANGAL IN30021414891517 650 Equity share
VIKAS DINESH AGARWAL IN30048414897588 50 Equity share
NEHA ARORA IN30021414909657 167 Equity share
MINU SHARMA IN30088814914680 300 Equity share
HARI KRISHAN MANSINGHKA IN30021414915316 2,000 Equity share
ANISH K IN30023914917697 110 Equity share
SUBBAIAH AYYAPU IN30177414920732 200 Equity share
SUBBAIAH SANJAY IN30177414927570 50 Equity share
ATUL DALPATRAI MEHTA IN30039414939412 200 Equity share
ASHRAF C K IN30023914963130 17,000 Equity share
KOTHA BUCHI REDDY IN30039414971645 1,000 Equity share
SHAREKHAN LIMITED IN30051314972550 3,760 Equity share
SHAREKHAN LIMITED IN30051314972568 6,064 Equity share
SHAREKHAN LIMITED IN30051314972576 3,320 Equity share
SHAREKHAN LIMITED IN30051314972584 5,000 Equity share
SADA SIVA REDDY P IN30023914988601 500 Equity share
CHANDRAKALA SHYAMRAO DEGINAL IN30051314989784 750 Equity share
SAHIL DILIP DATTA IN30021414990579 3,400 Equity share
MAHABIRPRASAD JOSHI IN30088814991438 500 Equity share
KUNAL DILIPKUMAR DATTA IN30021414997251 3,350 Equity share
JULIE JAIN IN30021415010157 5,000 Equity share
DEBASIS GHOSH IN30048415010935 100 Equity share
RAMESH MANILAL SHAH IN30021415015981 500 Equity share
SAFIA AKHTAR IN30177415017312 225 Equity share
ROHITKUMAR HIMATLAL VASA IN30021415017450 2,000 Equity share
JOSEPH SEQUEIRA IN30154915019380 2,000 Equity share
SHRIDHAR S KODAGANUR IN30021415021104 76 Equity share
UDAYAN PRAMANIK IN30021415035048 1,597 Equity share
NANDLAL LAKHANI IN30112715049109 50 Equity share
KRISHNA RAO T IN30039415054435 100 Equity share
MURTHI RATHINAM SAKTHIVEL IN30023915063874 100 Equity share
ANITHA ALOYSIUS DSOUZA IN30154915071377 400 Equity share
NAGARAJAN S IN30048415089608 550 Equity share
SANCHAY FINCOM LT IN30048415101242 9,000 Equity share
MADHAVA M IN30154915122143 1,000 Equity share
PARDEEP KUMAR IN30177415122629 700 Equity share
ASHWANI KUMAR IN30021415124051 1,000 Equity share
S JAFFERALI IN30051315124414 30 Equity share
R KANNAN IN30051315126408 40 Equity share
CHHOGMAL SESMAL BORANA IN30154915143001 400 Equity share
AKANKSHA NARULA IN30051315149945 150 Equity share
BABITA NAYYAR IN30154915151156 250 Equity share
SURENDRA B C IN30021415162476 200 Equity share
GOWTHAMI BODDA IN30048415164983 500 Equity share
PRAMOD SUBRAMANYA RAO IN30051315165140 274 Equity share
ZAHIDUL ISLAM KAZI IN30051315172977 300 Equity share
KRISHAN KUMAR IN30023915174085 1 Equity share
PREETI BALA IN30039415175149 300 Equity share
SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN IN30112715176630 1,000 Equity share
ASHISH PATHAK IN30021415180493 3,467 Equity share
DILIP KUMAR CHAUDA IN30048415184730 398 Equity share
SAMPAT KUMAR JAIN IN30112715190324 1,499 Equity share
BHAGWATI PRASAD KABRA IN30112715194421 1,000 Equity share
MOHINDER KUMAR IN30048415195176 10,099 Equity share
ARATI BASAK IN30112715219038 200 Equity share
P PRABHARANI IN30125015221578 200 Equity share
HEBE FINANCIAL SERV   IN30112715222970 100 Equity share
ARTI DIKSHIT IN30112715242547 2,000 Equity share
PATHA AMURI SUDARSHAN CHOWDARY IN30177415247071 1,000 Equity share
SACHIN GANGWAL IN30021415277572 2,000 Equity share
HAZEL M LADISLAS IN30154915281495 500 Equity share
SANKARAN P K IN30021415287855 300 Equity share
VIJAYLAXMI IYER IN30051315292902 1,000 Equity share
DILAVAR ISHMAILBHAI LAKDAWALA IN30051315294638 1,000 Equity share
SHRIKANT SHANTARAM THAKUR IN30051315294822 100 Equity share
RASHMI S PATRO IN30051315313386 100 Equity share
SHASHANK GOSWAMI IN30177415319735 400 Equity share
ASIM KUMAR SIL IN30023915324129 1,000 Equity share
BABU PAUL IN30023915325652 1,000 Equity share
KANDARPA ASHOKKUMAR IN30021415329296 1,000 Equity share
AMOL ANANDA CHAVAN IN30023915330615 2,000 Equity share
HEMEN N SANGHVI IN30051315333582 1,000 Equity share
PRABHU KUMAR PANDEY IN30048415341191 100 Equity share
H R SRINIVASAN IN30021415348169 45,000 Equity share
PRATHIMA P IN30051315353585 1,377 Equity share
MONISH DUTT IN30039415354625 1 Equity share
MOHD YOUSUF IN30112715359563 100 Equity share
THAKKER HIMAT DEVJI IN30051315370117 15,000 Equity share
SANTOSH KUMAR JOSHI IN30048415391830 3,100 Equity share
TAPAS KUMAR DUTTA IN30051315398579 1 Equity share
BALESHWAR KUMAR JAIN IN30177415399273 1,949 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR KASLIWAL IN30112715402955 100 Equity share







VIJAY MAGANLAL SHAH IN30048415403458 100 Equity share
VINOD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA IN30112715411030 600 Equity share
VINOD GIRI IN30154915416375 500 Equity share
SANTOSH KOMPALWAR IN30021415417020 4,000 Equity share
PRASHANT BRIJLAL CHANDAK IN30177415421119 21,645 Equity share
MAHENDRAKER BHAGYALAKSHMI IN30039415430167 1,000 Equity share
ASGAR HUSSAINI BHARMAL IN30112715433794 500 Equity share
MANJUSHA GHUSHE IN30112715449846 200 Equity share
NARESH KUMAR GUPTA IN30112715465284 100 Equity share
MASUMABANU HASANALI BHOJANI IN30177415480072 200 Equity share
LOKINENDI TEJPRAKASH RAO IN30048415481197 500 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR SETHI IN30125015489343 500 Equity share
RUPA DEVI SETHI IN30125015489492 500 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR IN30048415489597 4,395 Equity share
JAGDISHBHAI MAFATBHAI PATEL IN30154915492315 2,000 Equity share
AJITH P IN30051315498897 1 Equity share
NAGORAO BHAGWANJI TAMBDE IN30021415502783 1 Equity share
VIKAS BANSAL IN30154915504109 300 Equity share
PRASHANTH PRABHU IN30021415504488 500 Equity share
MEENA JAIN IN30177415505991 1,000 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR PODDAR IN30021415506436 2,000 Equity share
RAVINDRA RAMBHAU SONAWANE IN30021415518160 200 Equity share
SANTOSH GUPTA IN30177415520856 641 Equity share
DURGA PRAVEENA VANKA IN30051315528532 1 Equity share
CRESWELL C R DSOUZA IN30051315535075 200 Equity share
LAWRENCE F NORONHA IN30048415542208 800 Equity share
VEGI VIJAYA KUMAR IN30048415543299 400 Equity share
MOHD FAROOQ BAIG IN30154915563909 3,000 Equity share
DEEPAK KUMAR GUPTA IN30112715566002 100 Equity share
M SIRAJDEEN IN30048415569134 12,500 Equity share
VISHVAMBHAR NATH AWASTHI IN30112715572195 69 Equity share
ASHA GUPTA IN30112715581083 200 Equity share
MANJU CHOUDHARY IN30039415590328 600 Equity share
ADITYA UPADHYAY IN30177415593485 100 Equity share
PRAMOD KUMAR MISHRA IN30112715602334 400 Equity share
DEEPA HASMUKHLAL GADA IN30112715603291 2,000 Equity share
RAXABEN VINAYKANT SHAH IN30177415618784 100 Equity share
PRADEEP SHARMA IN30112715623944 100 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR SINGH IN30021415662019 22,000 Equity share
ANJU AGARWAL IN30039415665799 500 Equity share
JAI GOPAL IN30112715673669 200 Equity share
EVLIN ANDREW IN30177415677626 1,000 Equity share
MANJU LAKHANI IN30112715677844 2,000 Equity share
NEELAM LAKHANI IN30112715677869 2,000 Equity share
VANDANA MISHRA IN30112715679350 300 Equity share
LAXMI DEVI MEENA IN30112715682225 4,100 Equity share
B SAGAR SINGH POKARNA IN30039415688649 100 Equity share
PRAVIN KUMAR NAGAL IN30154915700393 1,500 Equity share
SANDEEP BHUSHAN KAUL IN30051315721689 2,430 Equity share
ANIL JAYSING PAWAR IN30021415737062 1,000 Equity share
KALAKONDA SRIVIDYA IN30177415744564 40 Equity share
JAWAHAR LAL KATARIA IN30112715746356 1,500 Equity share
MANGUESH SHRIPAD DAPTARDAR IN30177415753758 87,200 Equity share
K M MARIMUTHU IN30154915756527 2,000 Equity share
ROOP KISHORE GOTWAL IN30112715768738 100 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR IN30112715774684 1,000 Equity share
SHWETA MAHESHWARI IN30051315774854 170 Equity share
UTPALENDU DEB IN30051315775712 61 Equity share
HITESH H SHAH IN30051315781175 1,502 Equity share
RAMAKRISHNA CH IN30021415792067 100 Equity share
SHAH GIRISHKUMAR MANILAL IN30039415792616 500 Equity share
ABHISHEK DAS IN30048415792761 840 Equity share
JASWANT DOSHI IN30154915798567 100 Equity share
PRABIR KUMAR SAHA IN30177415803027 5 Equity share
PRABIR KUSUMLATHA IN30051315806604 150 Equity share
VIJAY KUMAR JOHAR IN30112715808766 1,000 Equity share
RAJESH PASWAN IN30021415816629 10 Equity share
BIRENDRA PRASAD SINHA IN30112715818261 1,000 Equity share
MANJULA AGRAWAL IN30112715818403 750 Equity share
JAGDISH KUMAR IN30048415819801 700 Equity share
VINJO VARGHESE IN30051315821782 2,858 Equity share
VAMSI KRISHNA SURI IN30021415823134 200 Equity share
S BALAGURU RAJAN IN30039415856064 3,000 Equity share
DEEPAK BAJAJ IN30048415869411 200 Equity share
PREMLATA TULSIYAN IN30021415875573 1,000 Equity share
ARTI M SIDDHPURA IN30051315885384 1,000 Equity share
SUNITA AGRAWAL IN30112715887929 500 Equity share
KANCHAN VINODRAI SHAH IN30021415894242 5,000 Equity share
RAJESH MALHOTRA IN30112715894443 1,100 Equity share
RAJESH SANGEETA IN30112715894460 500 Equity share
SARLA BANDI IN30112715897423 1,000 Equity share
K UMA DEVI IN30021415904397 5,000 Equity share







BADRI NARAYANA GUDIKANDULA IN30039415913429 1,120 Equity share
RASHMIKANT CHANDULAL SHAH IN30154915913663 500 Equity share
VIJAY VASANT CHAVAN IN30051315917002 100 Equity share
RAJENDER SINGH SHRIDHAR IN30112715924088 200 Equity share
LOURD KUMAR GANAPATHI IN30177415930743 3,500 Equity share
DEVENDRA PRAKASH NAIDU IN30051315935722 20 Equity share
MUKTI ROY IN30177415941542 1 Equity share
MUDUNDI SRINIVASA RAJU IN30039415944144 2,000 Equity share
GUMPARTHI VISWANATH SHARMA IN30021415961266 100 Equity share
ANTESH JAIN IN30039415963186 600 Equity share
SARITA CHITLANGIA IN30112715974103 700 Equity share
MADHULIKA AGARWAL IN30112715983392 175 Equity share
MISTRY NIRU RAJNIKANT IN30039415986725 50 Equity share
RAMASAMY P IN30039415986928 100 Equity share
MEHUL HARSHADKUMAR DOSHI IN30154915989541 3,300 Equity share
SUN FLOWER VINIMA   IN30021415990363 500 Equity share
SUN FLOWER VINIMA   NEETU IN30177415992185 100 Equity share
GIRDHAR FISCAL SERV   IN30154915997471 15,170 Equity share
RABINDRA NATH MOHANTY IN30051316000597 1 Equity share
JAGRUTI G DHOLAKIA IN30051316007349 1,000 Equity share
RAJAT GOSWAMI IN30048416015807 3,000 Equity share
ALOKANANDA PAUL IN30021416028549 5,000 Equity share
LAXMIBAI K SHAH IN30112716029553 500 Equity share
BHOKARE VIKAS NAGESH IN30048416040998 200 Equity share
AALIYA TAMKEEN C IN30039416041667 50 Equity share
SUBRATA BANDYOPADHYAY IN30039416049464 50 Equity share
USHA TIWARI IN30048416055869 5,400 Equity share
RAO PRADIPKUMAR ISHWARLAL IN30177416062093 3,000 Equity share
BIMAL SARKAR IN30048416088783 1,700 Equity share
KAVITA PODDAR IN30021416093196 101 Equity share
SOURAV BISHAL IN30039416098383 60 Equity share
KASTURY GHOSH IN30154916105035 200 Equity share
SRIKISHAN BANG IN30177416132396 39,925 Equity share
RAJNISH CHADHA IN30021416139712 1,300 Equity share
RAJU KONDUR BHASKAR IN30177416142517 1,000 Equity share
PURVA MADHUKAR NIJAMPURKAR IN30177416144800 600 Equity share
SWATI RAMRAO SARODE IN30177416145430 600 Equity share
HARERAM GUPTA IN30039416157416 4,000 Equity share
RAJESH JAIN IN30051316170838 1,000 Equity share
PRASANT SHARMA IN30048416176378 125 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR IN30112716177510 250 Equity share
PRAVIN MAGANLAL PANCHAL IN30021416184677 1,000 Equity share
BHISHM JEET CHUGANI IN30177416202683 10,000 Equity share
ANANTHA KAMATH IN30021416210674 200 Equity share
ESHA AGARWAL IN30112716222807 500 Equity share
KETAN R SAWLA IN30021416228834 100 Equity share
ATISH KUMAR SENGUPTA IN30021416236753 400 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA IN30021416240566 5,000 Equity share
VIPIN KUMAR JAIN IN30112716243254 1,000 Equity share
MUKESH MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH IN30154916274903 225 Equity share
MONIKA PARAG SOMAIYA IN30177416275906 47,940 Equity share
KOMAL RAMESH JAGWANI IN30021416278946 2,000 Equity share
NARENDER RAVIRALA IN30048416294512 20 Equity share
MAHENDRA SINGH RAJPUT IN30048416313698 100 Equity share
VEENA GERA IN30021416318706 1,995 Equity share
ASOK KUMAR GHOSHAL IN30048416322990 35,000 Equity share
RAKESH KUMAR IN30112716346457 100 Equity share
MANISH KUMAR IN30112716365732 400 Equity share
DIVYA SHREE S N IN30051316378412 2,500 Equity share
MAHESH NAIK IN30021416384805 1,000 Equity share
BHAVNA SAMIR KOTHE IN30112716406494 500 Equity share
SHALOO SINGHAL IN30112716445853 1,850 Equity share
CHANDRIKA MAHESHWARI IN30051316457427 39 Equity share
NAGENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL IN30112716457986 100 Equity share
SETHI CHANDER PRAKASH IN30051316480268 251 Equity share
DASHRATH MAL LODHA IN30177416482620 30 Equity share
MOHANISH DIGAMBAR GAJBHIYE IN30021416489675 100 Equity share
KEWAL KUMAR KHANNA IN30039416491516 100 Equity share
HEMANT KUMAR MUNDHRA IN30039416507825 200 Equity share
B C SHYAM KUMAR IN30177416516407 100 Equity share
SARAVANA KUMAR K SAMY PALANIVEL IN30048416519666 1,400 Equity share
KISHOR H KUVADIYA IN30051316520227 2,500 Equity share
ANAND T K IN30021416521357 14,000 Equity share
RAMA SHAW IN30177416534827 100 Equity share
DIVYESH SURESH MEHTA IN30112716536698 540 Equity share
RANJEET KUMAR JHA IN30021416537222 1,786 Equity share
MARK JULIAN LEICESTER IN30021416544709 100 Equity share
ANUJ KUMAR IN30021416547324 300 Equity share
VIJAY GUPTA IN30177416561717 1,500 Equity share
SUBODH LAXMICHAND MEHTA IN30154916570223 250 Equity share
NAVEEN T S IN30051316591800 364 Equity share
AJAY M LADANI IN30051316599528 300 Equity share







KIRAN CHNDRAKANT NANDRE IN30021416626760 200 Equity share
SUSHILA DEVI JAIN IN30177416636778 200 Equity share
RAM PRASAD A IN30051316647802 300 Equity share
MD IMROZE AFSAR IN30051316665477 5 Equity share
PADMA S MISTRY IN30154916667226 200 Equity share
LEELA THATISETTI IN30021416672013 5,000 Equity share
JANGA KIRANCHAND REDDY IN30048416678502 650 Equity share
AKHILESH PRATAP SINGH IN30048416679179 8,800 Equity share
SIVAKAMESWARA PRASAD KUCHIBHOTLA IN30177416685390 300 Equity share
M DHANASEKARAN IN30021416687058 3,000 Equity share
PALASH HAZRA IN30021416698547 1,000 Equity share
NAZARA KHATUN IN30112716699015 250 Equity share
SARITA MODI IN30112716701806 200 Equity share
KAMAL B SARDA IN30112716710495 8,000 Equity share
BANABIHARI SAHOO IN30051316715457 1,602 Equity share
ANKIT MAHESHWARI IN30051316716496 2,000 Equity share
RENU GUPTA IN30154916718118 500 Equity share
RAJIB MUKHOPADHYAY IN30021416721782 160 Equity share
RAMSWAROOP KHANDELWAL IN30154916724499 500 Equity share
DEEPAK ANAND IN30048416725525 10,000 Equity share
NABIN KUMAR SAHOO IN30021416733701 6,621 Equity share
GUL J BHERUNANI IN30051316748287 200 Equity share
RUSSEL MASSEY IN30177416761120 7,750 Equity share
SUMAN HARISH PARMAR IN30021416795505 25,000 Equity share
MANISH KUMAR MISHRA IN30021416797919 206 Equity share
KALPRAJ DAMJI DHARAMSHI IN30154916812407 1 Equity share
H SRILATHA RAGHAVAN IN30021416835604 50,000 Equity share
THIRUPATHI RAO GUNTIPALLI IN30051316837497 100 Equity share
PRAGATI AGRAWAL IN30112716843237 200 Equity share
RIVIKA SAHA IN30021416844113 400 Equity share
RAJESH BATUKBHAI PATEL IN30154916848797 2,700 Equity share
DHANA LAKSHMI KAKUMANU IN30177416849738 1,500 Equity share
POORNIMA SHETTY IN30051316854892 2,165 Equity share
SEVITO XIVIER DINIZ IN30021416858400 12,000 Equity share
VIVEK JAIN IN30177416871180 1,000 Equity share
MUKESH BHARGAVA IN30112716880707 150 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR GUPTA IN30048416883853 1,800 Equity share
SRIDHARA B S IN30154916893701 1,000 Equity share
SHYAMALI LAHIRI IN30177416894173 300 Equity share
HARPAL SINGH IN30039416900924 20 Equity share
RAJA P KARANTHA IN30021416901007 10 Equity share
VIRENDRA PAGARIA IN30021416918650 2,000 Equity share
RITU AGARWAL IN30051316937363 400 Equity share
KAMAL NANDI IN30048416948194 500 Equity share
VEERANJANEYA PRASAD T IN30021416948268 1 Equity share
BAKERLIN PATHAW IN30021416951180 100 Equity share
SUKHDEVI RAMKALA DUHAN IN30154916955047 2,500 Equity share
S ARUNACHALAM IN30177416972014 500 Equity share
JAYDIP BAKSHI IN30021416978150 8 Equity share
AKSHAY JAIN IN30021416980159 24,217 Equity share
HEMANT CHOPRA IN30177416993226 1,000 Equity share
PRADIPTA DEY IN30021417006820 100 Equity share
SHARWAN KUMAR GUPTA IN30021417009594 200 Equity share
NEMI CHAND BAGRECHA IN30177417016296 500 Equity share
TEJPRAKASH RAO LOKINENDI IN30051317025553 20 Equity share
PINA P SHAH IN30133017026541 2,600 Equity share
MD SHAKEELUR RAHMAN IN30133017042908 500 Equity share
BHARAT DAMJI SAVLA IN30154917046836 500 Equity share
PIYUSH TRIPATHI IN30021417061297 3,500 Equity share
PIYUSH NAGHLATHANNAGHRAJ IN30048417067315 2,024 Equity share
MAYUR B MAKWANA IN30051317067788 5,500 Equity share
PITHVA SUDIP KISHORBHAI IN30177417072652 25 Equity share
ANGSHUMAN GHOSH IN30021417074775 319 Equity share
K GOVINDA PAI IN30039417079168 300 Equity share
TAPAS SASMAL IN30021417079842 1,000 Equity share
BIJAN KUMAR MANDAL IN30051317084914 5 Equity share
LAXMI DEVI KANDOI IN30021417085413 4,000 Equity share
SRINIVAS GOVIND PRABHU IN30048417090495 1,000 Equity share
NITA JAGAT GHELANI IN30133017096805 500 Equity share
DILIP KUMAR GOKHRU IN30133017097628 5,000 Equity share
ANUP ASHOK LAD IN30048417097861 6,200 Equity share
ARNAB DAS IN30021417105053 100 Equity share
P ANNAMALAI IN30021417105543 1,000 Equity share
MADHUBEN R MAKADIA IN30051317106316 50 Equity share
AVISHEK GANGULY IN30048417109329 50 Equity share
MARANDAPALLI GAR VIJAYA SARATHY IN30177417110966 400 Equity share
RADHEY SHYAM PANDEY IN30021417115363 993 Equity share
BHARAV DUTT IN30021417115961 2,000 Equity share
MUKESH KUMAR IN30021417120316 200 Equity share
SANTOSH S KAMMAR IN30021417131023 99 Equity share
ANURAG MAHOR IN30048417131267 500 Equity share
PREM PRAKASH KANUNGO IN30133017133117 6,400 Equity share







PHIROZE ERACH LASHKARI IN30154917135208 3,100 Equity share
RAJESHKUMAR LAXMANPRASAD SHARMA IN30154917139455 500 Equity share
UTTAM CHANDRA GUPTA IN30039417140278 415 Equity share
RENJITH R S IN30051317161630 34 Equity share
SANTOSH RAMESH IN30021417184580 200 Equity share
A DURGA PRASANNA IN30021417193142 1,000 Equity share
VENKATA MURALIDHARAO BATHULA IN30177417203111 1 Equity share
AJIT KUMAR SINGH IN30021417210287 1,000 Equity share
VIPULKUMAR A SHAH IN30051317219665 500 Equity share
PALANISAMY SIVAKUMAR IN30021417219948 1,000 Equity share
SK GOLAM MASHUK MONDAL IN30021417221615 100 Equity share
NANCY BASIL PEREIRA IN30154917224328 1,300 Equity share
SWETHA ATTAVAR IN30021417226855 251 Equity share
GAURAV VIJAY SHAH IN30154917231040 2,000 Equity share
ASHESH VIJAYBHAI PRAJAPATI IN30154917237436 1,250 Equity share
RAJESH BABU M IN30048417239125 10 Equity share
SUMIT SURENDRA BARMECHA IN30048417244656 2,000 Equity share
PUSHPA JAIN IN30154917279996 50 Equity share
SATEESH MADHAVLAL SOLANKEE IN30177417286533 600 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR JAISWAL IN30021417288859 150 Equity share
RAHUL KABRA IN30177417292373 1,000 Equity share
VISHAL RAJENDRA JADHAV IN30021417295478 100 Equity share
AMISHA HASMUKHLAL GADA IN30133017295533 1,000 Equity share
PARAS MAL TATIA IN30133017297787 1,000 Equity share
PRATIMA BANARJI IN30021417298110 496 Equity share
JOGIENDER SINGH CHAHEL IN30154917311865 100 Equity share
USHA DEVI PODDAR IN30154917319222 500 Equity share
RAMKRISHNAN NAIR IN30021417333577 750 Equity share
UGANATHAN RANGASAMY IN30021417336223 100 Equity share
MANISH KUMAR KHANDELWAL IN30048417344555 200 Equity share
RAJESH V MORE IN30154917351969 25 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR GUPTA IN30177417356972 44,470 Equity share
RAJENDRA CHANDANMAL GANDHI IN30039417357318 1,000 Equity share
AKUNURI KRISHNARAO GOVIND IN30177417373157 1,000 Equity share
MANISH PAHUJA IN30021417376180 89 Equity share
SARITA P MAHESHWARI IN30133017376501 814 Equity share
PRADEEP KUMAR MAHESHWARI IN30133017376632 2,225 Equity share
BINOD KUMAR MAHESHWARI IN30133017376729 2,100 Equity share
PADMA SURENDRAN IN30051317392432 123 Equity share
ARINDAM BORDOLOI IN30048417399559 100 Equity share
S K GHOSE IN30133017400052 100 Equity share
SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA IN30021417406188 1 Equity share
SHIVANANDA SINGH PUYAM IN30021417407394 500 Equity share
ALOKE JANA IN30048417417316 2,000 Equity share
ALOKE FASALU IN30177417434876 1,548 Equity share
HRB FLORICULTURE L IN30021417435543 21,969 Equity share
NUPUR SINHA IN30133017435949 500 Equity share
K SRINATH IN30039417440134 60 Equity share
S VISHNUPRIYAN IN30021417450381 550 Equity share
NASIRUDDIN PURKAIT IN30021417456827 16 Equity share
RAMANLAL GANDHI IN30133017458677 100 Equity share
PRATIBHA CHAND IN30021417468855 333 Equity share
POLURI VENKATA KRISHNA MOHAN IN30051317471282 440 Equity share
SWATI PERIWAL IN30021417483549 995 Equity share
NEHA SHARMA IN30021417486633 1,500 Equity share
SURENDRA CHAND BOTHRA IN30177417490670 126 Equity share
SURAJ SINGH SODHA IN30021417493535 500 Equity share
NIRANKAR MISHRA IN30021417495430 10,000 Equity share
KADIYALA BHANU SMITHA IN30154917500353 13,313 Equity share
ASHUK AGRAWAL IN30048417500545 5,500 Equity share
SHARAD KUMAR IN30051317507799 100 Equity share
KHIRODA BEHERA IN30021417511175 9,500 Equity share
BISWARUP PAL IN30048417519860 200 Equity share
SAURAV SAHA IN30021417520020 100 Equity share
SAMIR BISWAS IN30021417529081 199 Equity share
VENKATA RAMANA KUMARI KONAKANCHI IN30021417529977 100 Equity share
KANTI CHANDRA SHARMA IN30021417539080 1,000 Equity share
DHIRENDRA KUMAR IN30051317549183 2,000 Equity share
PARVEZ HASHMI IN30021417550624 20 Equity share
NISHANT SINGH IN30021417551184 2,975 Equity share
ANIL K M IN30021417552618 250 Equity share
RAVI PRASAD IN30021417556960 2,000 Equity share
HEMANTA NAOREM IN30048417562191 4 Equity share
SK MALEK IN30021417562476 1,917 Equity share
TRIPTI SENGUPTA IN30021417563707 200 Equity share
SWARUP PUNEET RAJIVA IN30051317569053 60 Equity share
NEETU KUMARI IN30021417570731 651 Equity share
VIKASH KUMAR AGARWAL IN30021417573551 1,500 Equity share
MAMTA BAGRA IN30154917575560 100 Equity share
SUMIT TANEJA IN30021417578897 1,500 Equity share
K KALPANA IN30021417580794 150 Equity share
SANDEEPKUMAR BRIJBHUSHAN AGRAWAL IN30051317591204 402 Equity share







SUNIL PUTHRAN D IN30021417597558 200 Equity share
PRATEEK KANODIA IN30021417601967 500 Equity share
INDERJIT SINGH IN30048417604684 6,500 Equity share
MOHINI MANGESH SHAHA IN30177417613648 1,000 Equity share
BABU JOSE IN30048417614251 5 Equity share
GURAZADA NAVYAKALA IN30039417616020 300 Equity share
DEEPAK JAIN IN30177417632802 200 Equity share
SONALI SAHA IN30039417643225 5 Equity share
ALKESH H LAD IN30021417658188 500 Equity share
BHADANIA DAXA VIRJIBHAI IN30177417660399 3,000 Equity share
CHETAN SHARMA IN30048417667915 100 Equity share
SOURABH ANAND IN30154917669987 500 Equity share
PRADIP DEVJIBHAI PATEL IN30021417674266 200 Equity share
KALAVADIYA JITENDRA S IN30177417677620 4,000 Equity share
ASHA ROY IN30039417684696 100 Equity share
BISHANKA SEN IN30048417691255 200 Equity share
KIRAN DEVI BAID IN30133017698981 600 Equity share
PRAKASHKUMAR J PATEL IN30177417712353 4,000 Equity share
MANVINDER SINGH OBEROI IN30177417726455 2,000 Equity share
VINOD KUMAR KHANDELWAL IN30133017727410 300 Equity share
YOGEESHA S IN30177417728608 200 Equity share
PAVANA S SAMAGA IN30177417731927 500 Equity share
NITA SURYAKANT DOSHI IN30021417736875 2,000 Equity share
SANJAY AGARWAL IN30021417740833 1,993 Equity share
PALLAVI A MEHTA IN30177417743608 500 Equity share
AMIT KUMAR VERMA IN30177417744176 3,986 Equity share
PUSHPA DEVI NAGORI IN30133017748056 300 Equity share
NITHIN V RAJU IN30021417748151 20 Equity share
NIRMAL KUMAR JANA IN30177417757540 50 Equity share
SRIKANTH P IN30021417765236 1,397 Equity share
GULAB PAHILAJRAI MENGHRAJANI IN30154917770347 2,500 Equity share
K VIJAYA KUMAR IN30177417773791 100 Equity share
K NIRMAL KUMAR IN30039417775254 10 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL IN30177417775287 650 Equity share
RAM RAJALDAS HASSANI IN30048417791698 300 Equity share
MAHESH JAYVANT KALUSKAR IN30154917798975 1,000 Equity share
ALOK KUMAR CHOURASIA IN30177417799313 500 Equity share
SUPARNA GURUNAGA IN30154917804815 1,500 Equity share
ANJU ROY IN30154917811903 1,000 Equity share
SITAPARA SHRUTI CHAMPAKLAL IN30177417824795 5,000 Equity share
NAWAL KISHOR SEKSARIA IN30133017827055 3,000 Equity share
WILSON P A IN30177417829390 1,000 Equity share
S M BALACHANDRA IN30051317838886 100 Equity share
RITA SANJAY SHAH IN30154917860573 100 Equity share
ANKUSH RAI IN30021417860757 3,100 Equity share
NAVITA GUPTA IN30021417871253 39,356 Equity share
VIKASH SHARMA IN30177417880498 1,000 Equity share
VRUSHALI G MANJREKAR IN30051317887374 500 Equity share
DINESH M KOTHARI IN30021417889892 2,000 Equity share
PRADEEP KUMAR VERMA IN30051317894942 1,100 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA IN30154917902703 200 Equity share
MAHADEV GANAPATI SHINDE IN30177417903578 4,000 Equity share
ARCHANA SINGH IN30177417915177 250 Equity share
ASHISH NAYAR IN30154917916443 10,000 Equity share
P SRINIVASAREDDY IN30048417917239 650 Equity share
AWADHESH PRASAD IN30177417922738 500 Equity share
SUNIL SERVANI IN30177417923281 250 Equity share
SHARMILA MUKESH SONI IN30154917926478 1,000 Equity share
ROHIT KUMAR KUMAWAT IN30177417929131 15 Equity share
JANKA GIRIBABU IN30051317932180 250 Equity share
ANUJ SINGHAL IN30051317937465 2,000 Equity share
RAJNEET KAUR IN30177417938808 1,000 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR TIWARI IN30051317944214 200 Equity share
NIHAR RANJAN GAUTAM IN30048417967977 70 Equity share
AMARNATH DE IN30177417969959 1,000 Equity share
INDRAVADAN GANDHI IN30133017972578 30 Equity share
NISHA AGARWAL IN30177417973883 630 Equity share
NIRMALA AGRAWAL IN30133017982475 750 Equity share
LAKHMI CHAND TEWANI IN30051317986300 8,200 Equity share
ABHAY KUMAR IN30048417992183 200 Equity share
MUKESH GUPTA IN30177417994365 150 Equity share
NAJMABANU A BHOJANI IN30177417998761 2,000 Equity share
VIMALABEN BHALANI IN30133018000807 500 Equity share
VARADE SUNIL SOPAN IN30048418000902 300 Equity share
GAGNEET SINGH IN30177418005720 2,300 Equity share
MONOJ KUMAR NANDY IN30051318010627 2,000 Equity share
BHAVNESH KUMAR SHARMA IN30177418016923 100 Equity share
ANIL TEMBHURNE IN30154918017437 109 Equity share
SUSANTA BHOWMICK IN30039418021490 1 Equity share
DESAI KIRTIDA MAHESHBHAI IN30177418023320 1,100 Equity share
SATISH CHANDRA S JAIN IN30021418027905 50 Equity share
VIVEK CHOUDHARY IN30048418030984 680 Equity share







MANJULA GARG IN30177418031563 100 Equity share
SOSA VINODBHAI MAGHABHAI IN30177418034898 100 Equity share
NITESH KUMAR AGARWAL IN30177418038577 20 Equity share
SONALI SAHA IN30177418039561 20 Equity share
JOSHI GAURAV UDAY IN30177418042794 50 Equity share
S SAMRASU IN30177418045202 100 Equity share
DIOGO JOSE TC LOURENCO IN30021418046086 3,700 Equity share
NUPUR BHOWMICK IN30177418049757 1 Equity share
AARTI SONI IN30177418053874 43 Equity share
SUJATA BEJ IN30051318054514 1,000 Equity share
ASHUTOSH PARE IN30177418054762 100 Equity share
PANKAJ MISHRA IN30048418054826 20,000 Equity share
ALIRAZAK HASANALI BHOJANI IN30177418064725 300 Equity share
AJIT KUMAR IN30177418066080 1,100 Equity share
RAKESH KUMAR JAIN IN30177418067822 10,000 Equity share
G PADMAVATHI IN30177418072442 1,000 Equity share
SHAHNAWAZ ALI IN30177418078648 1,865 Equity share
BHAGAT SINGH VARMA IN30154918083899 310 Equity share
SURENDER SONI IN30177418084972 120 Equity share
ANJALI JAIN IN30021418098128 1,000 Equity share
HARSHAL SURESH PARATE IN30051318103590 277 Equity share
DIGAMBAR SHROTRIYA IN30177418107366 200 Equity share
SHARAD KUMAR KHURANA IN30021418109912 2,500 Equity share
MAHESH HIRAOU IN30133018115439 70 Equity share
RENU BALA SINGLA IN30154918119409 100 Equity share
BHUSHAN TOTE IN30021418121381 88 Equity share
D SIVARAMAN IN30048418150310 24,000 Equity share
KARTHIKEYAN S IN30021418161982 2,000 Equity share
MADHURI SURESH BABAR IN30177418163611 9,853 Equity share
PATEL VARSHABEN RAKESHBHAI IN30177418167729 15,000 Equity share
KAHKASHAN JAFRI IN30133018172590 100 Equity share
NILA SHANTILAL DOBARIA IN30021418174772 6,700 Equity share
BIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH IN30133018175032 2,000 Equity share
HARISHKUMAR SHYAMLAL DAVE IN30021418178136 1,543 Equity share
RM RAJESH KUMAR IN30048418179563 100 Equity share
NEHA PARAKH IN30048418197645 200 Equity share
ABHIJIT GHOSHAL IN30154918201221 200 Equity share
AMITAVA ADHIKARY IN30154918211181 1,000 Equity share
MUNNALAL GUPTA IN30048418212109 500 Equity share
PATEL JYOTSANA BEN IN30133018228227 300 Equity share
S SANKARANARAYANAN IN30039418230223 500 Equity share
ABHINAY WAGHULE IN30051318231532 300 Equity share
KAUSHAL B PATEL IN30048418232119 250 Equity share
SHASHIKALA M SHETTY IN30154918233590 1,000 Equity share
MD BASHIR KHAN IN30021418236200 500 Equity share
SURESH SHETTY IN30048418247504 100 Equity share
MARINGANTI V V VAMSIDHAR IN30048418251930 50 Equity share
KRISHNA MURARI CHOPRA IN30133018256512 300 Equity share
BINOD PRASAD SINGH IN30133018259646 100 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR PATNI IN30133018267015 200 Equity share
SUNNY KHANDELWAL IN30021418273008 1,000 Equity share
MURARI JHA IN30177418279058 1,000 Equity share
NIRMALA B MODY IN30154918282924 1,000 Equity share
ALIASGAR A ANKLESHWARIA IN30051318285827 300 Equity share
RAJESH SUBHASH TARE IN30154918289819 50 Equity share
PRATHIPATI VIJAYA PRAKASH IN30051318294148 100 Equity share
VISHANT KUMAR AGRAWAL IN30048418294478 650 Equity share
SWEETY TIKAMCHAND JAIN IN30177418296826 1,000 Equity share
PRABHA MATHUR IN30051318296965 3,000 Equity share
BIREN PANKAJBHAI SHAH IN30021418298426 1,994 Equity share
RITA P ALMEIDA IN30039418309235 1,000 Equity share
G SATHISHKUMAR IN30048418319503 6,000 Equity share
VARUN GOEL IN30048418322638 1,500 Equity share
JOHN THOMAS V IN30051318323843 40 Equity share
JOLLY HALDER IN30048418337547 50,000 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR YADAV BK IN30021418343537 451 Equity share
INDRANI CHAUDHURY IN30177418343711 2,500 Equity share
BISHWANATH BUNTOLIA IN30154918353197 2 Equity share
ROGY GEORGE IN30154918353751 2 Equity share
KURUVAGAVALA SRINIVAS IN30048418358527 500 Equity share
AMRENDRA KUMAR IN30133018369134 200 Equity share
USHA YADAVA IN30133018384302 1,000 Equity share
SIMA KUMAR IN30177418387247 200 Equity share
PURUSOTTAM HALDER IN30048418391042 4,500 Equity share
DINESH KUMAR IN30048418400530 500 Equity share
DINESH RAMKANNU IN30048418415256 110 Equity share
REKHA BAGARIA IN30039418421120 1,000 Equity share
JAYAKEERTHI YOGANARASIMHA IN30021418422911 16,000 Equity share
JIGNESH DEVENDRABHAI NANAVATI IN30048418433024 200 Equity share
AMITAVA NATH IN30154918433105 20 Equity share
POONAM SHEKHAWAT IN30177418435047 2,000 Equity share
SONI AMIT NARESH IN30048418441231 500 Equity share







UMA V SHARMA IN30133018448970 75 Equity share
AZAD KUMAR IN30048418458872 1,000 Equity share
SAIKAT MAJUMDER IN30051318461812 100 Equity share
NIKHIL HASMUKHLAL GADA IN30133018467047 1,000 Equity share
DINESH KUMAR IN30177418468063 1,500 Equity share
ABHISHEK S PATEL IN30051318470682 300 Equity share
ADITAY KUMAR SINGH IN30048418471796 500 Equity share
NARENDRA PRASAD SINGH IN30051318482743 500 Equity share
SOURAV MITRA IN30051318490858 100 Equity share
GUNVANTI JAYANTILAL KOTHARI IN30133018494623 500 Equity share
BHAGWAN SINGH IN30133018499111 500 Equity share
JEEVAN KISHOR SAKE IN30039418505627 35,000 Equity share
USHA NIGAM IN30051318510182 1,115 Equity share
TADEPALLI SRINIVASAPURUSHOTTAMA RAO IN30048418518965 100 Equity share
DIPAK KUMAR HOWLADER IN30048418521784 2,000 Equity share
SHAH ANKIT DHIREN IN30048418530934 5,550 Equity share
GEDELA KRISHNAMURTY NAIDU IN30154918532133 150 Equity share
KULKARNI GOVIND MURLIDHAR IN30133018533296 500 Equity share
AMIT RAJ IN30021418552117 50 Equity share
PANKHIL C KOTADIYA IN30177418559115 1,000 Equity share
SYED MUSSAVIRULLA IN30051318561902 5,012 Equity share
TARLIKA V SHAH IN30133018563959 1,000 Equity share
HEMANG I KOTHARI IN30051318566448 1,000 Equity share
PUSPABEN RAJNIKANT PATEL IN30177418566462 250 Equity share
LUXMI DEVI MOHTA IN30177418576550 2,000 Equity share
LUXMI MANISHA IN30133018581870 600 Equity share
SUMITA SETHY IN30051318591593 300 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR MANDAL IN30048418598521 2,000 Equity share
TARVINDERJIT KAUR CHOPRA IN30051318599227 1,000 Equity share
RUDA AMIT IRNALE IN30048418600503 250 Equity share
ABDUL LATHEEF P S IN30039418601008 200 Equity share
EDWARD ROBERT WOOD IN30154918601945 38 Equity share
PRAHLAD RAI AGARWAL IN30154918603525 100 Equity share
DEEPAK GOYAL IN30133018606909 125 Equity share
SURESHCHAND MANGALCHAND MODANI IN30154918610331 500 Equity share
ALEX S MURUR IN30021418623995 20 Equity share
MANIK Y BABAR IN30051318624070 1,000 Equity share
BINOY KUMAR GHOSH IN30177418643749 1 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR AGARWAL IN30154918646488 250 Equity share
SYED MOHAMMED JAMAL NAQVI IN30133018650484 100 Equity share
RAGHU MARADANI IN30048418673082 500 Equity share
R PRABHU IN30039418678450 100 Equity share
SANJAY PRASAD SINGH IN30133018678838 500 Equity share
SURENDRA KUMAR IN30021418683674 120 Equity share
RAJESH OLA IN30039418696381 200 Equity share
ANKUR JAIN IN30133018699219 301 Equity share
BIRENDRA LALL DUTT IN30039418703480 1 Equity share
BETHAPUDI VENU IN30051318707896 4,290 Equity share
MONIRA BEGAM IN30048418710157 3,000 Equity share
DOSHI MEGHAL RAJESHKUMAR IN30177418711641 2,500 Equity share
BADRINATH KARPUR IN30048418717829 100 Equity share
JOY GOSWAMI IN30048418722019 500 Equity share
ANJULA E SINGH IN30133018724530 1,000 Equity share
SPHURTI V RANE IN30051318735890 50 Equity share
KOPPULA PRAVEEN KUMAR IN30048418737004 100 Equity share
KAPIL TUKARAM JADHAV IN30133018746372 1,000 Equity share
RAJESHKUMAR DAHYALAL DOSHI IN30177418755162 1,000 Equity share
HAZEL GOMEZ KAGOO IN30039418762375 1,000 Equity share
ARATI DEBNATH IN30177418766667 25,000 Equity share
D U WINCHURKAR IN30133018772092 200 Equity share
SANTOSH SHARMA IN30133018777671 200 Equity share
JAI CHANDRAI JAIN IN30133018782844 5,000 Equity share
RUKMANI JAICHANDRAI JAIN IN30133018782852 2,000 Equity share
SANKHESARA TEERTH ALPESHKUMAR IN30177418790370 1,000 Equity share
RAVINDER KUMAR JAIN IN30154918799520 454 Equity share
GANNAMANI KUSUMA IN30048418812805 2,000 Equity share
BARI BHUNESH GANPAT IN30177418825498 6,651 Equity share
NIRMAL KUMAR BAID IN30154918832995 500 Equity share
SIDDHARTHA MAJUMDER IN30154918837378 500 Equity share
NILESH GATTANI IN30021418840470 2 Equity share
NAYNA A PAVAGADHI IN30051318844245 1,500 Equity share
RENU GUPTA IN30039418848781 250 Equity share
SANDEEP K TIWARI IN30177418850096 22 Equity share
TARADEVI BHATTAD IN30133018864379 1,200 Equity share
NITIN MORARJI DAVDA IN30133018877016 100 Equity share
PRABHANJAY BHANUDAS DESHMUKH IN30133018893107 100 Equity share
PREMCHAND SINGH IN30021418893333 100 Equity share
GULBAHAR HUSSAIN IN30021418896547 372 Equity share
RAJENDRA DHANJI IN30021418903654 2,500 Equity share
USHAKUMARI R IN30021418905772 1,000 Equity share
B SANJAY KUMAR IN30133018906268 250 Equity share
SIMMI MAHESHWARI IN30051318906666 500 Equity share







C MOHAN BABU IN30048418914713 1,000 Equity share
SHAILESH RAJDA IN30154918927492 2,000 Equity share
VIVEK KUMAR IN30048418931154 6,501 Equity share
NIRMALA DEVI BHATTI IN30133018935556 300 Equity share
NIDHI K BIYANI IN30133018967145 93 Equity share
PERIYE SASIDHARAN IN30051318967602 1,000 Equity share
SUDESH KUMARI IN30039418971748 100 Equity share
PULKIT AGARWAL IN30051318979550 250 Equity share
H S JASROTIA IN30051318979728 2,000 Equity share
BHUPATLAL JAMNADAS CHANIYARA IN30154918981172 200 Equity share
SHADAB ZAYA IN30021418996358 100 Equity share
GORASIYA DHARMESH J IN30051319000547 8,000 Equity share
PREMLATA K SARDA IN30133019001985 5,000 Equity share
ANUPAMA TIBDEWAL IN30039419002776 2,000 Equity share
YOGI JITENDRA KUMAR IN30021419006622 1,000 Equity share
VINOD KUMAR AGARWAL IN30133019029661 1,000 Equity share
BASHISTH NARAYAN UPADHAYAY IN30021419033218 1,000 Equity share
PRABHAT CHANDRA AGRAWAL IN30133019036504 200 Equity share
RAJVINDER KAUR S S BHATTI IN30154919052022 2,000 Equity share
UTTAM KESHRI IN30039419054183 100 Equity share
ANJANA ASHOK IN30039419071308 1,500 Equity share
PRIYA SAWHNEY IN30133019079143 10,000 Equity share
ARUN SAWHNEY IN30133019079168 5,000 Equity share
RISHABH BHATIA IN30051319096082 200 Equity share
PURSHOTTAM LAL AGARWAL IN30133019096161 500 Equity share
AMIT KULCHAND IN30051319102613 1,000 Equity share
RATAN BALA IN30021419109049 1,000 Equity share
DEBASIS KARMAKAR IN30048419155350 200 Equity share
PARESH P BHAVSAR IN30048419155995 100 Equity share
RAJAN JOSHI IN30133019157570 1,000 Equity share
RAJAN VANDANA IN30133019162809 500 Equity share
NAGARAJ CHANDRASEKARAN IN30021419165440 1,000 Equity share
LALJIBHAI ZAVERBHAI CHABHADIYA IN30021419171286 15,000 Equity share
NEHA HARDIK CHHEDA IN30133019175272 100 Equity share
GOPAL PRAHLADRAI ASUDHANI IN30051319177238 2,956 Equity share
SUSHIL KUMAR NAGRATH IN30048419184799 2,650 Equity share
BAMA PADA DUTTA IN30039419192233 2 Equity share
BHUPENDRA KANAIYALAL SONI IN30154919211466 5,000 Equity share
SUNITA YADAV IN30133019221679 75 Equity share
MEENAKSHI BHARDWAJ IN30048419233721 24,411 Equity share
BIJU N IN30051319241264 347 Equity share
LATA JAIN IN30021419248887 500 Equity share
LOKESH BALRAJ ARORA IN30154919254652 450 Equity share
KRISHNAKUMAR BAKALE IN30051319280767 5,000 Equity share
ARUN TANEJA IN30133019288031 50 Equity share
SATISH KUMAR GUPTA IN30133019303855 1,000 Equity share
SUNITA JAIN IN30133019304612 100 Equity share
MUNSHI LAL JAIN IN30133019306204 450 Equity share
DIPTI ANAND KAUNDANYA IN30154919333266 200 Equity share
RAKESH YADAV IN30051319335072 150 Equity share
TAUSEEF UR RAHMAN IN30051319346878 300 Equity share
ATANU DAS IN30048419347367 300 Equity share
NAYAN CHIMANLAL PATEL IN30133019363752 2,000 Equity share
BHARAT KANTILAL BHOOLA IN30133019371359 500 Equity share
NIMISHA NIMESH BHAVSAR IN30154919376555 1,200 Equity share
SHOBHA K BAKALE IN30051319392283 1,000 Equity share
SANTOSH GUPTA IN30133019412946 300 Equity share
DENIL MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH IN30154919431240 100 Equity share
KAMALA DEVI IN30133019441990 200 Equity share
T A POOJARY IN30021419454810 225 Equity share
SESHAGIRI RAO H IN30051319472905 101 Equity share
B GOPINATH IN30051319485382 300 Equity share
PRASHANT GANGARAM PANDIT IN30154919494309 1,000 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR KHANDELWAL IN30133019539873 100 Equity share
PATEL VIPUL NATVARLAL IN30133019556725 1 Equity share
VIJAYA KUMARA IN30051319565524 100 Equity share
KULDEEP SHARMA IN30048419566236 200 Equity share
VIJAY KUMAR YADAV IN30051319571627 18,000 Equity share
MANOHARAN C IN30051319608818 2,500 Equity share
RAHUL KUMAR IN30133019608956 1,000 Equity share
PADMA SHASTRY IN30154919624578 200 Equity share
GOUTHAM SHIMOGA KRISHNA IN30051319628468 1,500 Equity share
SHCIL SERVICES LTD IN30133019638688 500 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR IN30051319654156 300 Equity share
PRADIPTA N BISWAS IN30154919670220 5,500 Equity share
LOYA ANAND ASHOK IN30048419675312 115 Equity share
AJIT KUMAR IN30051319689088 100 Equity share
RITA B RACHH IN30154919692785 500 Equity share
MAHENDRA PANDURANG NAIK IN30048419699866 2,000 Equity share
JOSHIDASHRATH GANPATRAM IN30048419705504 200 Equity share
RANI SHUKLA IN30133019712351 500 Equity share
NISHITA DAYANAND SHENOY IN30051319713051 700 Equity share







ASHIRWAD M AHLUWALIA IN30051319716134 2,600 Equity share
ALOK PANDEY IN30051319716214 150 Equity share
PRADIP SEAL IN30021419742399 200 Equity share
BIKASH BIYANI IN30133019748880 100 Equity share
BIKASH SUPRIYA IN30051319749636 6,557 Equity share
VINOD JAIN IN30133019760315 5,000 Equity share
R P VIJAYSHANKAR IN30048419767566 1,000 Equity share
MONALI KAMAL SARDA IN30133019769456 5,000 Equity share
YOGESH JAYANTILAL KAMDAR IN30133019774525 1,000 Equity share
NIRUPAMA BEHERA IN30051319786074 5,000 Equity share
SANDEEP AGRAWAL IN30133019788956 450 Equity share
RAGHUVIR RAMPALAT YADAV IN30048419800593 1,000 Equity share
P VEERAMAYANDI IN30048419817701 1,000 Equity share
D DURYODHANA IN30048419837319 50 Equity share
VARUN BHATIA IN30133019844644 100 Equity share
JAYSHREE SHAH IN30133019846285 500 Equity share
AJIT KUMAR AGRAWAL IN30133019856672 130 Equity share
SHASHANK KAPLEY IN30051319870492 800 Equity share
P K PREMAJAN IN30051319872113 25 Equity share
SUMAN KUMARI IN30133019873893 10,000 Equity share
KAPOOR CHAND GARG IN30133019883235 100 Equity share
ABHISHEK GHOSH IN30051319896790 40 Equity share
SUSHANT SACHAN IN30051319921755 4,100 Equity share
OMPRAKASH KAKANI IN30133019973232 1,000 Equity share
JAISON JACOB IN30051319976986 100 Equity share
ASHWANI KUMAR NAGPAL IN30118620000514 100 Equity share
DIPAK MAHENDRA VORA IN30061020000602 200 Equity share
DEEPAK RAJ SHARMA IN30118620001360 168 Equity share
REETA MEHRA IN30118620002039 100 Equity share
K VENKATESHA BHAT IN30135620003445 200 Equity share
SHAM KUMAR KHORANA IN30147720003552 100 Equity share
MINA AGARWAL IN30295120004552 100 Equity share
KANCHAN CHANDAK IN30270020004886 400 Equity share
ALKA ARVIND PARMAR IN30061020006162 300 Equity share
D SESHADRI IN30115120009756 300 Equity share
NISARAHMED GULAMAHMED MALEK IN30063620011800 50 Equity share
USHA DEVI CHOWDHARY IN30295120013770 1,000 Equity share
INDIRA GOPALA RAO IN30135620017457 300 Equity share
BANKU BIHARI DATTA IN30061020017579 1,000 Equity share
PRANOTI UPENDRA MEHTA IN30061020019805 2,000 Equity share
MOHD AIJAZ UDDIN KHAN IN30118620025529 500 Equity share
MODI JIGNESHKUMAR BABULAL IN30034320026547 300 Equity share
RENU CHUGH IN30147720026766 100 Equity share
PAYAL UMESHBHAI SHAH IN30034320026844 100 Equity share
AMISHA VIPUL PATEL IN30063620028956 300 Equity share
BIMAL BHAR IN30295120029813 50 Equity share
C SASI BALA IN30102220029838 700 Equity share
PRAJAPATI SURESHKUMAR NAGARBHAI IN30034320030773 4,000 Equity share
NEHA AGARWAL IN30118620032392 1,000 Equity share
SATYA BRATA DAS IN30295120033916 2,000 Equity share
JAGADISH CHANDRA MITRA IN30295120033990 2,000 Equity share
KASHINATH BHAR IN30295120035106 5 Equity share
RAJNEESH GUPTA IN30270020035874 100 Equity share
SULEKHA JAIN IN30270020038086 500 Equity share
PRAVEEN KUMAR AGARWAL IN30118620038986 5,400 Equity share
PARIKH CHETANKUMAR SURENDRAKUMAR IN30034320039316 300 Equity share
DEV PRAKASH SINGH IN30051320040059 5,000 Equity share
RAJESWARI SHARMA IN30295120043954 200 Equity share
AMIT KUMAR SHARMA IN30133020046000 200 Equity share
KALYAN KUMAR JAGNANY IN30133020051572 15 Equity share
RAJENDRA KUMAR TODI IN30295120053709 100 Equity share
MOHASINBHAI UNUSBHAI VAHORA IN30063620054896 550 Equity share
NIDHI KACKER IN30118620069175 800 Equity share
RAJESH DATWANI IN30270020069718 200 Equity share
SMC GLOBAL SECURIT  IN30134820072267 18,605 Equity share
NALLAGATLA SATYAMAIAH IN30102220072648 1,100 Equity share
SATINDER PAL SINGH CHOPRA IN30051320073018 1,000 Equity share
GANGWAL DEVELOPE   IN30270020079533 2,416 Equity share
YASHODA U KARKERA IN30133020079750 100 Equity share
YASHODA UBNARANG IN30147720079760 1,000 Equity share
BHAVSAR JAYABEN MAHESHKUMAR IN30063620081258 300 Equity share
SHELLY SINGH IN30270020085152 200 Equity share
NAVRATAN MAL TATIA IN30036020085259 1,000 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR JAIN IN30147720085864 500 Equity share
HEM CHANDRA IN30155720088383 3 Equity share
BAJRANGLAL TOSHNIWAL IN30102220092864 200 Equity share
BAJRANGLAL CHANDRASEKARANA IN30243720094047 200 Equity share
RAM NARAYAN AGARWAL IN30295120094846 2 Equity share
SHALISH KUMAR IN30270020101544 50 Equity share
SHALISH ARIVANNAL IN30295120103937 1,000 Equity share
SHALISH SANCHIKA IN30270020104010 1,000 Equity share
RAJENDIRAN G IN30131320107240 100 Equity share







ABHISHEK SINGH IN30051320110115 200 Equity share
LAKSHMI R IN30295120112067 8,000 Equity share
ABHA PAREEK IN30270020112642 100 Equity share
ABHA SONIA IN30131320114992 300 Equity share
KAMLESH PANDURANG PATKARE IN30051320116677 100 Equity share
RUPA BANIK IN30051320119997 2 Equity share
PRADIP KUMAR PAUL IN30295120120227 500 Equity share
SULTANA PUROKAIT IN30295120121666 1 Equity share
MAINUDDIN PUROKAIT IN30295120121674 1 Equity share
SALMA PURKAIT IN30295120122595 1 Equity share
FIROJ RAHAMAN PURKAIT IN30295120122747 1 Equity share
KOLA SUDHAKAR REDDY IN30051320123467 100 Equity share
JAGMOHAN LAL ARORA IN30155720123880 200 Equity share
JUGENDRA KUMAR LUTHRA IN30155720126198 300 Equity share
C M GOENKA STOCK B   IN30270020127384 620 Equity share
SHAILENDRA S KUSHWAHA IN30051320127526 1,500 Equity share
NASIRUDDIN PURKAIT IN30295120131889 1 Equity share
SAFIK PUROKAIT IN30295120131944 1 Equity share
RAPASAHANARA PUROKAIT IN30295120131952 1 Equity share
PANKAJ KUMAR JAIN IN30133020133724 1,000 Equity share
HARSHIT GUPTA IN30118620134105 200 Equity share
MAHENDRA KUMAR SANWALKA IN30021420142913 5,000 Equity share
JITENDRA I GUNDECHA IN30051320147345 1,000 Equity share
SUNITA JOSHI IN30155720147810 450 Equity share
SHASHIBALA SURYAKUMAR SHARMA IN30115120152147 400 Equity share
SHALINI GUPTA IN30021420153737 6,474 Equity share
PIYUSH PARMANANDKA IN30051320166524 750 Equity share
MANJUNATH IRANNA HANJI IN30051320167461 428 Equity share
PATIL BHAGWAN B IN30051320179106 100 Equity share
MEERA AGARWAL IN30131320179406 300 Equity share
SUBASH CHANDRA JA LAL JASTHI IN30102220179624 300 Equity share
PRABHU DAYAL GUPTA IN30270020182830 500 Equity share
SOURAJIT PARIDA IN30051320183662 300 Equity share
MANJUNATH K IN30135620187543 100 Equity share
MANJUNATH NAGARATHNA IN30135620188368 500 Equity share
K NARASIMHA RAO IN30135620189666 3,000 Equity share
Smt SHYAMA GUPTA IN30611420201435 1,000 Equity share
Shri MAHAVEER CHAND MEHTA IN30611420202018 1,000 Equity share
PASALA VEERA VENKASATYA PRASAD IN30102220203110 100 Equity share
SARLA AGRAWAL IN30270020205137 600 Equity share
J SANGEETHA IN30051320205389 200 Equity share
PREETAM SARAN SINGH IN30611420211230 200 Equity share
ANJAN NEOGI IN30131320220992 50 Equity share
KRISHNANANDA SHANBHOGUE IN30135620224468 100 Equity share
K BHASKER IN30102220225928 200 Equity share
SHALINI GUPTA IN30036020228010 2,000 Equity share
KANCHAN J TANDEL IN30051320230132 1,000 Equity share
KAMLESH CHANDRA JAIN IN30155720230914 2,458 Equity share
LEENA R DALAL IN30133020231685 2,000 Equity share
VIJAYENDRA R IN30135620232098 2 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR JAIN IN30131320232745 100 Equity share
SANDEEP GUPTA IN30102220238208 2,500 Equity share
RANI GUPTA IN30155720243828 100 Equity share
RENTU PHILIPOSE IN30051320248245 2,050 Equity share
P DILSHAD BEGUM IN30102220249585 950 Equity share
RAVI KUMAR IN30021420275777 3,000 Equity share
Ranjan Navinbhai Gala IN30287120289790 1,000 Equity share
Ranjan RAJNISH IN30133020290368 1 Equity share
RAJAT MEENA IN30270020291785 1,000 Equity share
HARBHAJAN SINGH IN30115120295290 105 Equity share
HEMA HADA IN30270020295977 500 Equity share
KAILASH KUMAR IN30131320296897 100 Equity share
SONAL GHOSE IN30155720300271 1 Equity share
SUJIT KUMAR IN30135620305705 200 Equity share
SOMNATH GANGULY IN30051320307505 300 Equity share
THUMMALAPALLI VEN  SUBBA RAO IN30102220307635 500 Equity share
VIKAS AGARWAL IN30155720308847 500 Equity share
JAIKISHAN G IN30131320309413 2 Equity share
ARUNKUMMAR NIDAMBHALI IN30051320310226 250 Equity share
ANUMOLU NAGESHWARA RAO IN30102220314273 6,000 Equity share
MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN IN30270020317228 100 Equity share
DINESH KUMAR PUGALIA IN30115120323047 500 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA IN30048420323589 10,700 Equity share
MITA LAKHOTIA IN30270020325285 2,000 Equity share
REMELLA ANNAPURNA IN30131320326182 500 Equity share
NIKHIL JAWA IN30051320343124 1,300 Equity share
RAJESH J RAMBADE IN30135620347175 1,500 Equity share
SUJAY M KULKARNI IN30135620351700 1,500 Equity share
MAYANK VIJAYVARGIYA IN30051320354042 500 Equity share
KALAIYAPPAN S IN30131320355482 10 Equity share
TUMMALAPALLI ATCHAMAMBA KUMARI IN30102220359974 250 Equity share
HARISH M KHATIWALA IN30135620368900 750 Equity share







KODURI VENKATA KEDARESWARA RAO IN30102220371882 50 Equity share
BADRINATH D SHENOY IN30135620372818 1,000 Equity share
VISHWMURTHY NAVEENKUMAR IN30048420372894 5,000 Equity share
BAVA BAHRUDEEN A IN30051320375151 1,250 Equity share
RAJESH G KONNUR IN30135620383168 70 Equity share
SANTHOSH P B IN30135620394266 1,000 Equity share
RAKESH SINGH THAKURI IN30051320395593 1,580 Equity share
Muppidi Rajanikanth IN30287120396770 1,000 Equity share
BALDEV KUMAR BASSAN IN30135620403555 300 Equity share
SURYANARAYANA MURTHY KALLEPALLI IN30051320405445 1,550 Equity share
M K GUPTA IN30155720429321 200 Equity share
ANCEL ROBIN DSA IN30051320446134 2,950 Equity share
LAKSHMI PRIYA T R IN30131320449447 200 Equity share
RAVICHANDRAN A R IN30131320461687 2,700 Equity share
VAGICHARLA MURALI KRISHNA IN30102220472486 100 Equity share
VIKAS KUMAR SURANA IN30135620503850 300 Equity share
MIDDE PRABHAKAR IN30102220505872 200 Equity share
UMESH KUMAR TIWARI IN30155720521163 1,000 Equity share
MADDALI LAKSHMI NARAYANA IN30102220523673 200 Equity share
PARSHURAM AGARWALA IN30131320527226 500 Equity share
SANDEEP WADHAWAN IN30155720527783 200 Equity share
PRAVEEN DANDAMUDI IN30115120535023 600 Equity share
PERLA VENKATESWARLU IN30102220535687 300 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR KALRA IN30155720541339 100 Equity share
KANTA DEVI KABRA IN30102220554889 1,000 Equity share
L CHANDRA SHEKAR IN30051320561140 100 Equity share
RAM MOHAN DEVATA IN30102220570006 1,000 Equity share
SYED SHAHEDA BEGUM IN30102220571568 10 Equity share
VARUN SINGH A IN30131320572214 1,000 Equity share
MINHAJUL HAQ KHAN IN30155720572273 4,001 Equity share
MUKTA GUPTA IN30131320576613 10 Equity share
LOTUS GLOBAL EQUIT   IN30133020587005 100 Equity share
SUBODHNI MISHRA IN30155720593198 350 Equity share
PRABIR RATAN CHAKRABORTI IN30131320596778 200 Equity share
GANESH PRABHAKAR PALSHETKAR IN30048420597384 1,000 Equity share
M V SUNIL IN30135620613065 1,700 Equity share
Pravin Verdichand Sanghvi IN30287120618376 3,000 Equity share
P PALANIVELU IN30135620629256 200 Equity share
ADITYA KUMAR MEHLA IN30135620634970 1 Equity share
SHAH HEMANT AJITKUMAR IN30036020636244 500 Equity share
KRISHNA MURARI VERMA IN30155720636683 15,000 Equity share
JOACKIM LAKRA IN30036020647465 1,000 Equity share
ANITA CHAWLA IN30155720649413 200 Equity share
CHANDRANI GUIN IN30051320650630 125 Equity share
SARBANANDA GATTANI IN30131320651107 1 Equity share
ASHWANI SHARMA IN30135620653064 500 Equity share
EESHA VERMA IN30133020670742 10,000 Equity share
ANUJ GOYAL IN30115120674375 100 Equity share
VIJAYKUMAR RACHAYYA SWAMI IN30133020677172 650 Equity share
VIJAYKUMAR REETHUSINGH IN30048420681209 1,000 Equity share
GAUTAM DEVKISHAN LAKHANI IN30133020685760 2,500 Equity share
MAHENDER SINGH RAWAT IN30155720686027 600 Equity share
CHEGU PADMA VATHI IN30131320696748 200 Equity share
SUBHASH CHANDER KAKKER IN30155720699708 100 Equity share
PADMAVATHY K IN30135620702263 2,000 Equity share
MANJUNATHA K IN30135620703532 100 Equity share
HETAL V DOSHI IN30133020706626 1,000 Equity share
G N NARAYANA PRASAD IN30135620711767 2,000 Equity share
RAJENDRA PRASAD JADLI IN30155720722500 500 Equity share
SUBRAMANIAN SP IN30131320723068 100 Equity share
SURAJIT DAS IN30051320729461 1 Equity share
SUSHILA BABUBHAI PATEL IN30133020731691 234 Equity share
CHILAKALAPUDI SUNITHA IN30102220731703 100 Equity share
PRATIK V BHATIA IN30051320736452 1 Equity share
KOUSHIK DUTTA IN30051320740432 2,000 Equity share
KASSA FINVEST PVT LT IN30133020743522 100 Equity share
ASHRUFF MADANI IN30131320746623 200 Equity share
PRAKASH ARVIND VIJAYAKAR IN30036020747838 1 Equity share
DEEPAK LOONKER IN30051320749608 21,887 Equity share
PREMILA MEHTA IN30131320789630 500 Equity share
PRAMOD KUMAR VERMA IN30155720797455 500 Equity share
S VIJAY KUMAR IN30115120804825 23,209 Equity share
PREM KUMAR MAHTO IN30155720810455 200 Equity share
RAJAGANAPATHY K K IN30131320813172 10,000 Equity share
RAJAMANI A IN30131320822028 200 Equity share
SANKARAPALVANNAN S IN30131320824468 200 Equity share
KESHARBHAI D CHAUDHARY IN30115120826380 100 Equity share
BADRI M R IN30131320827114 300 Equity share
SURAJ PRAKASH SARAF IN30155720832898 1,000 Equity share
RINKU SONI IN30051320833214 3,000 Equity share
RUCHI GARG IN30155720834671 1,000 Equity share
NAUFAL K MUHAMMED IN30048420834811 9,000 Equity share







SOUMENDRA NATH DAS IN30036020837575 200 Equity share
K RAMESH IN30102220843170 100 Equity share
GIRISH GOEL IN30155720844488 200 Equity share
YERRA MOTHU VEERA SWAMY IN30102220844912 400 Equity share
DHIRAJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA IN30048420854957 1,000 Equity share
SHEETAL Y TRIVEDI IN30051320869313 1,500 Equity share
BAKTHAVATHSALAM P IN30131320873513 500 Equity share
BAKTHAVATHSALAM SAPNA IN30155720877888 200 Equity share
MUKAT LAL GUPTA IN30155720877968 200 Equity share
BEENA GUPTA IN30051320880384 5,000 Equity share
CIDDI PRAKASH IN30102220895043 1,000 Equity share
GHANSHYAM MUNNA IN30155720901963 100 Equity share
BRIJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA IN30155720924488 200 Equity share
G SREE RAMA MURTHY IN30115120925089 1,000 Equity share
DEEPAK BHATTAD IN30102220928068 5,000 Equity share
NITIN LACHWANI IN30115120929668 15 Equity share
MADHU MAITHANI IN30155720930070 1,000 Equity share
MANDA VENKATESWARA RAO IN30102220932598 500 Equity share
DANISH MUNAF QURESHI IN30048420939678 300 Equity share
PRITHWIS RAYCHOWDHURY IN30115120942335 500 Equity share
BALAPHANI VEMULA IN30051320962992 108 Equity share
KALPNABEN D SHAH IN30051320972804 250 Equity share
VINIT M AMIN IN30115120973646 500 Equity share
PADMARAO BODA IN30102220981926 550 Equity share
CHINTHALA ANIL KUMAR IN30102220986212 300 Equity share
KANAKBHAI PREMCHAND SHAH IN30051320993421 500 Equity share
SAMAR SHAMIM IN30155720999961 250 Equity share
KANT SHARMA IN30155720999995 124 Equity share
RAFIK M MANSURI IN30036021001738 200 Equity share
MANOJ KUMAR MISRA IN30155721009753 400 Equity share
JAYANTILAL DAHYALAL MEHTA IN30036021012002 3,000 Equity share
ASHWANI NEMA IN30051321016801 200 Equity share
VANATHI REDDY IN30051321020321 300 Equity share
SUBHASH CHANDRA JHA IN30051321031262 20 Equity share
MOHIT KANSAL IN30133021033341 3,100 Equity share
KRISHNA MURTHY PUVVADI IN30102221034614 1,000 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR BAID IN30051321035337 1,000 Equity share
AMITA JHA IN30155721041816 100 Equity share
ARUNDHATI RAY IN30048421051337 2 Equity share
TAHER ALI SULTAN IN30611421053042 400 Equity share
MADHUBEN DINESHKUMAR PATEL IN30115121053119 50 Equity share
MEENU GUPTA IN30051321054549 1,000 Equity share
VIJAY N BHORKAR IN30048421056948 181 Equity share
REHUL SAXENA IN30051321059235 900 Equity share
PARIMI SYAMALA IN30102221063243 2,000 Equity share
PRAJAPATI HIMANSHUBHAI S IN30048421066322 100 Equity share
GEETA MEHTA IN30131321066518 400 Equity share
INDRA RAJ CHATTERJEE IN30131321070862 1 Equity share
SWAPNA CHATTERJEE IN30131321071605 100 Equity share
ARUN KRISHNAN IN30131321078111 1,000 Equity share
SHASHI BHUSHAN PRABHAKAR IN30048421096521 5,000 Equity share
ASHWANI KUMAR SINGH IN30155721099795 500 Equity share
SOMA DASS IN30131321105596 5 Equity share
VANITA BHIMANI IN30131321108007 3,000 Equity share
AKASH G JAIN IN30051321108233 200 Equity share
SWATI VIJAY BHORKAR IN30048421114651 200 Equity share
SIDDHARTH PODDAR IN30048421119061 20,000 Equity share
MAGESH G IN30131321129553 150 Equity share
RAM PRATAP SINGH IN30155721132646 100 Equity share
PIYUSHKUMAR N LAD IN30048421141160 300 Equity share
ARUN KUMAR BOSE IN30131321167285 500 Equity share
AKHILESH KUMAR CHATURVEDI IN30155721179330 200 Equity share
NIRMAL KASHYAP IN30051321179517 2,500 Equity share
MEENA KISHORE MAJITHIA IN30133021180950 300 Equity share
PAVAN PRAKASH GUPTA IN30155721184583 1,000 Equity share
SUDHAKAR R IN30051321185495 4,000 Equity share
MUTHIAH A N IN30131321186456 500 Equity share
MUTHALAGAN G IN30051321193932 130 Equity share
KAVITA DEVI AGARWALA IN30131321203039 500 Equity share
KAMLAWATI AGARWAL IN30155721203344 390 Equity share
RISHU SONY IN30051321206331 3,000 Equity share
MANINDER SINGH IN30133021209034 44 Equity share
SHAH RENUKABEN VASANTLAL IN30133021215519 2,500 Equity share
SUSHMA MAHESHWARI IN30131321215811 150 Equity share
SHRIPRAKASH AGARWAL IN30115121221161 1,000 Equity share
SANJAY GUPTA IN30133021222775 600 Equity share
PRABHAT DANG IN30051321234147 25 Equity share
RAM PRASAD SOMANI IN30036021234402 1,000 Equity share
VIMALA DEVI SONI IN30036021236584 100 Equity share
DIPTI JIGNESH SHAH IN30048421238781 10,500 Equity share
K GEORGE JOSEPH IN30036021240827 80 Equity share
BHUPENDRA KUMAR GUPTA IN30115121241673 200 Equity share







VED PARKASH GOEL IN30051321247268 400 Equity share
NARENDRAKUMAR MUNOT IN30051321255549 750 Equity share
AMIT KUMAR IN30155721262088 400 Equity share
DHIRAJ MEHTA IN30155721266327 500 Equity share
NALINI SAI SUBRAMANIAM IN30131321270103 5 Equity share
PRADIP KOKILE IN30051321272809 350 Equity share
RAMAKRISHNAN G C IN30131321272869 1,000 Equity share
A SITARATNAM IN30102221276175 300 Equity share
SANKET JHAVERI IN30051321279011 35,000 Equity share
JAI SINGH IN30155721285441 300 Equity share
ATYAM SURYA SUBRAHMANYAM IN30102221291607 250 Equity share
VIKRAM SULTANMAL SANGHVI IN30133021292971 1 Equity share
AMRUT M VERNEKAR IN30036021297207 1,000 Equity share
VENKATA KRISHNAIAH M IN30131321301671 1,500 Equity share
AARTI UTTAM LAKHANI IN30133021301942 4,000 Equity share
FRANCIS CASZO IN30051321302582 100 Equity share
NAGA VEERANJANEYULU CHUNDURU IN30102221307327 500 Equity share
INDIRA KUMARI IN30102221312333 500 Equity share
KIRAN DEVI IN30133021315980 450 Equity share
KIRAN RATNA IN30155721317468 100 Equity share
ATTHIYA BEEVI IN30051321326693 65 Equity share
SIRIKI SUBRAHMANYAM IN30102221332502 200 Equity share
DASARI SAROJA DEVI IN30102221337816 400 Equity share
PRADEEP REDDY KOTHA IN30051321347478 1,200 Equity share
RAGHUNATH SINGH RAWAT IN30155721354307 400 Equity share
NASIRUDDIN PURKAIT IN30051321359804 10 Equity share
NISHANT KUMAR AGGARWAL IN30051321361262 500 Equity share
DEBI PRASAD BASU IN30115121364265 270 Equity share
RAJEEV AGGARWAL IN30133021376469 100 Equity share
SHARMILA NAYANCHANDRA PRADHAN IN30131321381389 300 Equity share
MAHENDRA RAMKISAN AGRAWAL IN30051321384039 250 Equity share
SURESH BABU M IN30131321387480 7,800 Equity share
BULBUL NEOGI IN30131321390856 550 Equity share
LAKSHMI KANT JHA IN30115121392708 500 Equity share
JAG MOHAN IN30133021402510 3,000 Equity share
SEEMA SRIVASTAVA IN30155721403036 500 Equity share
GANGADHAR V IN30051321403310 4,300 Equity share
ANJANA MUKESH KHANDELWAL IN30131321406861 11,484 Equity share
LAKSHMI K A IN30131321406966 1,984 Equity share
RAKESH AGGARWAL IN30131321408156 2,250 Equity share
LAXMI VIJAY KHANDELWAL IN30131321408767 1,000 Equity share
AKIL ONALI GINWALA IN30133021409948 100 Equity share
HANSA RAVINDRA JARIWALA IN30131321429834 1,000 Equity share
SHILPA JACKIE SAVLA IN30051321431806 3,400 Equity share
PRADEEPA M IN30131321432116 1,000 Equity share
RAVI SHARMA IN30051321434816 51 Equity share
DURGA PRASAD IN30102221442928 200 Equity share
KARTHIKEYAN D IN30131321446426 110 Equity share
PALASH GHOSH IN30051321456127 200 Equity share
SOUMYA B IN30051321460264 750 Equity share
SREELATHA KADAPPA GOWDA IN30115121461895 500 Equity share
ANNAMALAI M IN30131321467012 500 Equity share
VINAY PASARI IN30051321471417 9 Equity share
SHAIK NOORJAHA BEGUM IN30102221478569 1,000 Equity share
MURARISETTY RAJYALAKSHMI IN30102221480037 3,978 Equity share
GAURAV M RAJU IN30051321491921 600 Equity share
VIKRAM SINGH YADAV IN30051321492797 700 Equity share
MILAN D GAJJAR IN30051321493664 500 Equity share
K VISWAMBHARAN IN30133021502441 1,100 Equity share
STHITAPRAJNYA SAHOO IN30051321510766 65 Equity share
RACHNA JAIN IN30133021527790 5,000 Equity share
VIDHI GOEL IN30051321529041 2,000 Equity share
YOGESH SHARMA IN30051321531569 500 Equity share
NAVEEN KUMAR R IN30131321551298 1,789 Equity share
BAJINDER SINGH IN30051321553453 26 Equity share
RAKESH ROSHAN IN30051321554930 3 Equity share
ROHIT KUMAR KUMAWAT IN30051321557987 55 Equity share
SWAMY SHRAVAN KUMAR IN30051321562523 178 Equity share
MEETU JAIN IN30051321563165 1,000 Equity share
AMIT SINGHAL IN30051321578433 400 Equity share
NEHA JAIN IN30051321583891 500 Equity share
RAVINDRA SHASHIKANT RAVAL IN30133021584739 200 Equity share
JITENDRASINGH B ZALA IN30051321589331 1,000 Equity share
PRAVEEN KUMAR IN30051321589876 2,000 Equity share
PANKAJ SENGUPTA IN30051321600991 300 Equity share
NISHA RANI IN30051321606385 1,051 Equity share
USHA LAXMIKANT PABARI IN30133021608215 1,020 Equity share
AHIM DEORI IN30051321617923 1,000 Equity share
SWANAND P GHANEKAR IN30051321618524 4,000 Equity share
SANDEEP PRAKASH LACHORIA IN30051321627453 10 Equity share
RAJESH T SHETTY IN30115121637013 2,000 Equity share
SANKET PRAMOD KULKARNI IN30051321644559 300 Equity share







SANDRA SANKARAYYA IN30131321649819 500 Equity share
POONAM CHAND JANGIR IN30036021654648 500 Equity share
SIDDHARTH AGRAWAL IN30051321654756 500 Equity share
ANKOOR JAIN IN30051321656770 79 Equity share
KUSHAGRA KAUSHIK IN30051321658843 770 Equity share
RAMAVARAPU NIRANJAN IN30051321661735 640 Equity share
MAYURKUMAR KATKIYA IN30051321663443 200 Equity share
BALAJI RAO V IN30131321665457 33 Equity share
MARUTI N IN30051321667686 100 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR IN30131321667694 200 Equity share
DILIP SINGH NENIWAL IN30051321675161 300 Equity share
MITESH RAJENDRABHAI UNADKAT IN30133021676409 50 Equity share
GAJANAN R GONDHALI IN30051321679680 100 Equity share
SRINIVASAN S IN30131321681141 31,000 Equity share
AJESH VANRAVAN RUGHANI IN30133021694092 3,200 Equity share
DAVANDER KHANDELWAL IN30051321694919 1,000 Equity share
KASHIF ANWER IN30051321697099 10,000 Equity share
BHARAT SHAMALDAS MEHTA IN30051321699914 300 Equity share
MAHENDRA VADILAL SHAH IN30115121701921 500 Equity share
ASHWINKUMAR ASHOK BHUSAD IN30051321706493 500 Equity share
RAJARAM SURYARAO IN30051321714477 50 Equity share
PRIYANKA PANDEY IN30051321717789 500 Equity share
KIDOOR BHAGAVANDAS BHANDARY IN30131321720258 200 Equity share
SIDDHARTH PRITHVIRAJ VASA IN30133021728393 2,000 Equity share
MOHAMED ZAMEERUDDIN IN30051321732105 900 Equity share
MOHD ZAKI IN30051321740050 1,995 Equity share
ABHISHEK BHARDWAJ IN30051321741181 100 Equity share
SWAMINATHAN V IN30131321743961 100 Equity share
DUBAY VICKEL IN30051321750668 50 Equity share
SAROJ KHANDELWAL IN30115121760963 1,092 Equity share
MUKESH B JAIN IN30051321768300 300 Equity share
ASOKAN V IN30131321769179 50 Equity share
SRI CHANDRA IN30155721769364 100 Equity share
BISHAN SARUP GUPTA IN30115121776837 2,000 Equity share
BHAIRAVI D JHAVERI IN30115121797395 301 Equity share
AMITA VARMA IN30115121802927 100 Equity share
DHOTHAR HARMANJI SINGH L IN30048421806275 200 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR BHATIA IN30115121815276 300 Equity share
MRIDULA GUPTA IN30115121817712 200 Equity share
REETA RANI RASTOGI IN30051321863004 200 Equity share
NARASIMHAN K IN30131321874607 100 Equity share
VARSHA SACHIN TARDEKAR IN30115121879051 1,000 Equity share
KOLTE SMITA KAMALAKAR IN30051321890424 250 Equity share
MAQSOOD ALAM IN30131321914747 100 Equity share
ASHOK PATIL IN30115121918583 2,175 Equity share
CHETAN VASANT BORKAR IN30115121931530 5,000 Equity share
HARIKISHAN PASARI IN30131321931910 100 Equity share
CHARU S DADIA IN30036021960824 1,000 Equity share
SHARIQ AZEEM IN30155721978745 200 Equity share
SURENDER REDDY ANDRA IN30051321981386 2,000 Equity share
INDUMATI BHAGWANDAS UNADKAT IN30131321987251 1,000 Equity share
MURUGAPANDIAN S IN30131321988473 100 Equity share
SHEIKH RAHAMAT ALI IN30115121993341 11,050 Equity share
A NARESH KUMAR IN30108022016119 1,000 Equity share
K UDHAYAKUMAR IN30051322030354 990 Equity share
KAMYA SHARMA IN30051322042210 5,000 Equity share
ANUBHA AKSHENDRA JAIN IN30115122046560 1,000 Equity share
VINUMATI RAMANLAL SONI IN30036022056057 500 Equity share
S RAVIKUMAR IN30036022076253 500 Equity share
JIGNESH ZAVERBHAI KEVADIA IN30115122077439 1,000 Equity share
DON TOM IN30051322081619 500 Equity share
SARIKA KARANWAL IN30155722088123 500 Equity share
A ANITA IN30108022089019 399 Equity share
PUKH RAJ JAIN IN30108022094873 500 Equity share
SHIVA SHAH IN30115122106220 500 Equity share
NAGENDER REDDY BARANKABAVI IN30051322110627 750 Equity share
MANTHAN H SHETH IN30115122113180 1,000 Equity share
BANANI DEY IN30115122116614 2,000 Equity share
N PRAKASH CHAND IN30108022136185 100 Equity share
KAUSHIK GANGULY IN30115122137241 1,000 Equity share
P PISTA DEVI IN30108022143418 981 Equity share
STUTI BANKA IN30051322147428 500 Equity share
PARVATI DEVI BANKA IN30051322147707 500 Equity share
JOHN K ANTONY IN30115122152160 1,000 Equity share
RAMESH VANGALA IN30051322155397 100 Equity share
S KAMALA IN30108022158109 400 Equity share
S SOBHA IN30108022162507 1,000 Equity share
SMITA V CHATTUR IN30036022164278 4,300 Equity share
RITESH AGRAWAL IN30115122168939 1,000 Equity share
PRASHANTH BALIGA IN30115122179248 100 Equity share
SANTOSH PHARTALE IN30051322183528 1,000 Equity share
V CHANCHAL IN30108022194645 500 Equity share







JULA RANI P R IN30108022210359 100 Equity share
NARAYANASWAMY GEETHA IN30115122216362 1,000 Equity share
SUDESH JAIN IN30115122240635 200 Equity share
RASIKLAL PRABHUDAS PATEL IN30115122260109 3,000 Equity share
SOUMYAJIT SAHA IN30051322268397 3,100 Equity share
C JAMBULINGAM IN30108022294368 25 Equity share
H THIRMALESHWARA JOISA IN30051322301865 25 Equity share
SURAJ K IN30108022320693 2,000 Equity share
PURNIMA GHOSH IN30115122347758 620 Equity share
SHARAN DSOUZA IN30115122365575 2,000 Equity share
SAVARDEKAR NAGSEN LAXMAN IN30051322370188 2,500 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR IN30036022373680 1,000 Equity share
VAIBHAV SUDHAKAR SHANBHAG IN30051322386840 100 Equity share
SASWATI JOARDAR IN30051322388886 2,500 Equity share
JAYANTHI M IN30051322395310 1,000 Equity share
SHOBHA DEVI IN30051322397936 2,000 Equity share
ASHWANI KUMAR AGGARWAL IN30051322418872 500 Equity share
SABOO TUSHAR IN30115122420166 200 Equity share
AMIT KUMAR PARAKH IN30108022424418 300 Equity share
JAGDISH BHANDARI IN30115122426628 4,000 Equity share
RUSHANK KAUSHIK SHUKLA IN30051322429654 3,490 Equity share
SAMPATMAL LODHA IN30108022436170 400 Equity share
SAROJ LODHA IN30108022436202 450 Equity share
SARITHA KAWAR IN30108022437702 200 Equity share
BIKASH SHAW IN30048422466704 8,000 Equity share
BIKASH HEMALATHA IN30108022475810 25 Equity share
ADARSH KUMAR BANKA IN30051322478958 500 Equity share
R DHANALAKSHMI IN30108022481349 250 Equity share
S JAYALEELA IN30108022496439 50 Equity share
MANOJ KANTILAL GOR IN30115122500285 100 Equity share
G VENGATESAN IN30108022503643 300 Equity share
JAI BHAGWAN AGARWAL IN30036022511520 9,000 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR POONIA IN30051322515021 579 Equity share
VIMLA SAWALCHAND BOKADIA IN30036022516613 22,500 Equity share
NIRU N MATALIA IN30108022526315 150 Equity share
AAFREEN ROOMIE VAKIL IN30115122533207 10 Equity share
KETAN RAMNIKLAL SANGHAVI IN30036022568376 1,000 Equity share
AL THEIVANAI IN30115122576686 500 Equity share
NAYANABEN KANAKBHAI SHAH IN30051322580544 500 Equity share
RAVINDRAN KUNDU VALAPPIL IN30115122581712 500 Equity share
SANJOY SARKAR IN30048422591467 1,000 Equity share
BIJAL KETAN PARIKH IN30036022594837 10,374 Equity share
SARIKA ANKESH BOKADIA IN30036022607270 5,000 Equity share
RUPESH PARAB IN30051322617455 1,300 Equity share
RITESH KUMAR IN30051322655952 770 Equity share
PINKY PAYAL IN30115122687985 1,000 Equity share
AMIT SRIKRISHNA DEO IN30115122689637 1,500 Equity share
BIRLA MAL SINGLA IN30115122709969 1,111 Equity share
SHILPA C SHET IN30051322712599 2,000 Equity share
N THILAGAVATHI IN30108022720107 200 Equity share
SATISH KUMAR IN30115122743025 748 Equity share
V USHA RANI IN30108022743727 300 Equity share
C CHANDRASEKARAN IN30108022752718 30 Equity share
S N MALAR IN30051322772322 200 Equity share
V RAGHAVAN IN30108022795734 2,100 Equity share
NACHIAPPAN ALAMELU IN30108022815240 1,350 Equity share
MILIND MURLEEDHAR BHARAMBE IN30115122850949 1,000 Equity share
ANIL INDERJIT ANAND IN30115122991753 200 Equity share
PARESHKUMAR ASHVINBHAI MANSETA IN30051323016110 100 Equity share
PRAVEEN VIJAYAN IN30115123017146 1,550 Equity share
PREM NAND IN30115123026660 1,500 Equity share
B K ARVIND IN30051323032546 400 Equity share
V R YUVARAJ IN30115123050357 2,000 Equity share
ADITYA DAS GUPTA IN30115123097473 199 Equity share
RAHUL JAIN IN30115123134946 14,000 Equity share
DHARANI KARTHIKEYAN IN30115123149639 1,000 Equity share
IDA MARIA BRITTO IN30051323201338 2,100 Equity share
LALTU ADAK IN30051323247455 100 Equity share
PARAG RAMCHANDRA KELKAR IN30115123327340 2,500 Equity share
LAVINA V SALDANHA IN30115123344271 200 Equity share
LAVINA KAWALJEET IN30051323370828 2,000 Equity share
ARUL KUMAR JHA IN30051323407687 400 Equity share
RANJANA DEVI JAIN IN30115123424826 500 Equity share
CHINTALA VARAHA PRASAD IN30115123444092 1 Equity share
SHAILESH KASUMAL TALREJA IN30115123512042 5,000 Equity share
SANJIV PRASHAR IN30115123513166 130 Equity share
ABHINAV PUROHIT IN30048423527952 500 Equity share
ANIMESH MONDAL IN30048423561646 1 Equity share
AABID A KHAMBHATI IN30115123594081 500 Equity share
VINITA JAIN IN30115123625103 2,000 Equity share
MADHU THOMAS IN30115123677811 1,650 Equity share
SAGAR PRASAD IN30048423692201 1 Equity share







TILAK CHAKRABORTY IN30115123821320 200 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR JAIN IN30115123833497 200 Equity share
GADADE REVANATH D IN30048423842531 100 Equity share
SAVITRI GOYAL IN30115123889999 1,000 Equity share
SUMIT SINGLA IN30115123909859 100 Equity share
ASVINI KRISHNAN IN30115123941760 4,000 Equity share
VARSHA VITHAL SATRE IN30115123972297 1,000 Equity share
VINAY SINGH IN30115124011462 400 Equity share
RAFIQ SAID GONDEKAR IN30115124015351 1,000 Equity share
ASGAR SAYEED GONDEKAR IN30115124038109 1,000 Equity share
MAHAVIR PRASAD GEHLAWAT IN30103924057761 18,000 Equity share
GOHIL MAHIPATSINH GULABSINH IN30103924071841 300 Equity share
JAYESH KHERAJBHAI RAJANI IN30103924078386 200 Equity share
BHOJANI DHARMSHIBHAI BHAGVANBHAI IN30103924081937 900 Equity share
PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA IN30115124105789 100 Equity share
RAKHI KAMLESHKUMAR DHRUVE IN30103924119068 3,000 Equity share
VORA NARESH HARILAL IN30103924123763 200 Equity share
SAMEER PIYUSH BAXI IN30103924144622 60 Equity share
HASHMUKHRAI SHAH IN30103924150239 600 Equity share
KHIMJI GOKALDAS KATHESIA IN30103924153876 100 Equity share
VIKAS JAIN IN30115124200542 5,500 Equity share
RASILABEN KHIMJI KATHESIA IN30103924211710 700 Equity share
YOGESH H JOSHI IN30103924252356 500 Equity share
CHAKI ABDUL KARIM IN30103924267443 400 Equity share
MANSUKH MEPABHAI KASUNDRA IN30115124269016 1,000 Equity share
SAUBHAGCHAND R MANDALIA IN30103924294083 8,010 Equity share
SWAPNIL PATIL IN30115124323104 100 Equity share
HIRABHAI MAVJIBHAI ITALIA IN30103924327406 300 Equity share
PARESH K SHAH IN30103924414045 200 Equity share
RENUKA BHARATKUMAR PAREKH IN30103924414393 200 Equity share
AMIT VIKRAM MIRANI IN30115124432451 1,000 Equity share
BENJOY FRANCIS IN30115124446801 5,000 Equity share
RAMAN KUMAR IN30115124459899 7,824 Equity share
ASHUTOSH JETHANAND BHAMBHANI IN30103924468234 300 Equity share
BABUBHAI SAVJIBHAI GABANI IN30103924473043 10,000 Equity share
PRABHAKARAN PALLAKKAT IN30115124474331 4,278 Equity share
BHANUMATI JERAMBHAI GADHER IN30103924525574 100 Equity share
PATEL VINAY KARSHANBHAI IN30103924545796 1,000 Equity share
RAJESHBHAI H TRIVEDI IN30103924548783 500 Equity share
ANUBHAV KOTRA IN30115124561990 2,000 Equity share
SHETH JAIMIN JAYESHBHAI IN30103924573597 4,000 Equity share
PUSHPA LATHA DIGUMARTHI IN30115124665515 100 Equity share
ZAHIR HASSAN IN30115124746838 100 Equity share
SUDHANSHU BADONI IN30115124808951 10,000 Equity share
ANURAG MISRA IN30115124828590 1,500 Equity share
R JAYASHREE IN30115124920900 200 Equity share
PAMELA MANAV KAJARIA IN30115124939846 1,000 Equity share
MANOJ RANA IN30115125016271 5,000 Equity share
PRABIR DATTA IN30115125054186 1,000 Equity share
JAYENDRA D VAIDYA IN30115125180622 2,000 Equity share
NOOR MOHAMED HASAN KAZI IN30115125183723 110 Equity share
R S KASIRAJAN IN30115125233888 3,615 Equity share
SATYENDRA KUMAR PATEL IN30115125285925 1,000 Equity share
SAMPAT NIVRUTTI BOBADE IN30115125329838 583 Equity share
RAMESH GANPAT PATIL IN30115125333988 500 Equity share
MURALIDHAR RAJGOPAL IN30115125379208 35,973 Equity share
RANJITA HALDER IN30115125407862 25 Equity share
V SURESH BABU IN30115125497692 100 Equity share
IMROZ KHAN IN30115125513944 1,000 Equity share
NARAYANAN IYER IN30115125521558 505 Equity share
BHARATH KUMAR GOTHI IN30115125587805 500 Equity share
AMIT DHAWAN IN30115125614498 1 Equity share
INDERJIT KAUR IN30115125691395 50 Equity share
GURCHARAN SINGH IN30115125691637 100 Equity share
DANISH MEHBOOB GONDEKAR IN30115125789831 500 Equity share
SAMBIT PATTNAIK IN30115125805728 50 Equity share
MOHAMMED AAMIR BURHANI IN30115125806141 1,000 Equity share
PREMLATA JAIN IN30115125885484 1,400 Equity share
KAMLA BHATIA IN30115125897703 100 Equity share
PAVAN NAYAK IN30113526032896 300 Equity share
KODALI SREERAMA MURTHY IN30115126053406 2,000 Equity share
KODALI VASUDHA IN30113526065054 100 Equity share
KODALI MALA IN30113526080354 1,000 Equity share
H SUBRAYA SHENOY IN30113526193072 835 Equity share
SRINIVAS B IN30115126196150 10 Equity share
SHYAMARAO SHANBHAG IN30113526199088 250 Equity share
ALKA SARAYA DHAWAN IN30115126222865 5,000 Equity share
G MAHESWARA IN30113526242213 1,000 Equity share
L C SHANKARACHARI IN30113526252888 200 Equity share
SIDHANTHA SUCHIT IN30115126253665 100 Equity share
H SRINIVASA KAMATH IN30113526273955 1,000 Equity share
KRISHNAKUMAR BAKALE IN30113526302996 3,600 Equity share







ASHWINI S BALIGA IN30113526337027 100 Equity share
SAVITHA BHANDARY IN30113526338225 500 Equity share
TULSI DIDWANIA IN30115126392505 1,000 Equity share
RASHI MODI IN30115126403463 75 Equity share
GAYATHRI NAGARAJ IN30113526404394 15 Equity share
SANTOSH KUMAR IN30115126411973 5,000 Equity share
CHANDRAKANT KATWE IN30113526413260 200 Equity share
RAVINDRA SANKAPPA SHETTY IN30115126457993 100 Equity share
SURESH NARAYAN PRABHU IN30113526472909 250 Equity share
RAMANI KAMATH IN30113526492945 200 Equity share
VISHWANATH K IN30113526500662 100 Equity share
SHANKARAPPA RAMAPPA JALIHAL IN30113526515777 500 Equity share
H R GIRISH IN30113526593497 200 Equity share
SANKAR SAGI IN30115126608875 1,150 Equity share
VEENA V NAYAK IN30113526609097 300 Equity share
MANIKANDAN T IN30115126742558 100 Equity share
MANIKANDAN VIDYAVATI IN30113526746489 110 Equity share
BADMI BASAVANTHI IN30113526758293 500 Equity share
SAPNA U SHENAI IN30113526836303 4,000 Equity share
SUSANTA KUMAR BANDYOPADHYAY IN30115126838217 1 Equity share
SAIKAT SINHA IN30115126908028 500 Equity share
ANANTHA PADMANABHA BHAT IN30115126939630 6,000 Equity share
SRIDHARA C K IN30115126962238 2,000 Equity share
MIRA ANISH MEHTA IN30115126962877 250 Equity share
LAKSHMI KUMAR G IN30115126982589 50 Equity share
JATINDER KUMAR MITTAL IN30115127058958 87,094 Equity share
KRISHAN DUTT IN30115127242593 6,000 Equity share
GOUTAM MALO IN30115127258002 4,244 Equity share
ANWESHA ROUT IN30115127304768 34,915 Equity share
MITALI SEN IN30115127405808 1,000 Equity share
G SHAJUMONE IN30115127427420 500 Equity share
HAREKRISHNA DUTTA IN30115127542966 1,000 Equity share
MOHANRAJ A IN30115127559053 1,000 Equity share
ROHIT AGARWAL IN30115127603229 200 Equity share
RAJ KUMARI IN30115127604615 200 Equity share
NAVEEN D IN30115127717007 150 Equity share
HONRAO CHANDRAKANT TRIMBAK IN30115127723040 700 Equity share
PRAVEEN GOPINATH IN30115127753287 400 Equity share
RAMESH BALIRAM CHAUDHARI IN30115127758783 50,000 Equity share
VED PRAKASH IN30115127825261 500 Equity share
JEEVAN BAGDE IN30115127839462 3,000 Equity share
VADIRAJ J KADEKAR IN30115127872173 100 Equity share
HARLEEN SINGH IN30115128004080 5,000 Equity share
PREMSUKH BACHHAWAT IN30125028025884 200 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR JAIN IN30125028028026 655 Equity share
ALOK KUMAR SINGHI IN30125028044875 500 Equity share
RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGHAL IN30125028052537 4,000 Equity share
CHANDRAKALA DEVI BHUTORIA IN30125028068218 1,000 Equity share
NISHITH H KOTHARI IN30125028068689 1 Equity share
ASHISH MOHATA IN30125028071222 500 Equity share
SUSHEELA DEVI CHHAJER IN30125028072080 10,000 Equity share
LABH CHAND KANKARIA IN30125028074315 450 Equity share
CHINMOY GANESHWAR MISHRA IN30115128121731 3,000 Equity share
VISHWANATH AGARWAL IN30125028122656 100 Equity share
MATADIN GOENKA IN30125028134223 4,000 Equity share
KUNTAL CHOUDHURY IN30125028141941 100 Equity share
ARVIND KUMAR IN30115128144992 4,500 Equity share
RAMYAKIRTHI J IN30115128149261 175 Equity share
KESHAV KANT SHERI IN30115128151352 35,767 Equity share
UTTAM KUMAR JAIN IN30125028162611 500 Equity share
CHANDRAKANT TRIVEDI IN30125028190244 400 Equity share
AMITA CHAKRABARTI IN30125028192810 200 Equity share
DILIP KUMAR JAIN IN30125028208700 200 Equity share
PRIYANKA BHANSALI IN30115128210664 300 Equity share
CHANDA DEVI JAIN IN30125028215601 200 Equity share
BIJAN DAS IN30125028217854 1,000 Equity share
PUSPA DEVI TIKMANI IN30125028232873 2,000 Equity share
MAHESH KUMAR BUBNA IN30125028234349 1 Equity share
KAMALA JAIN IN30125028236316 50 Equity share
BHARAT KUMAR MEHTA IN30125028263989 5 Equity share
SRI MUKTIKANTA MOHANTY IN30125028287182 300 Equity share
RAJANI GOENKA IN30125028301107 1,500 Equity share
LABH CHAND KANKARIA IN30125028302505 1,000 Equity share
GAGAN JINDAL IN30115128320687 2,250 Equity share
ARUP KUMAR PAUL IN30125028336633 35 Equity share
DHIREN SINGH IN30125028338160 400 Equity share
BHAGYASHREE HARIYOLME IN30115128344295 5,000 Equity share
DADRA EXIMP PRIVAT  IN30125028373671 29,325 Equity share
KANHAIYA LAL LOHIA IN30125028380486 100 Equity share
AJAY GOYAL IN30125028393035 350 Equity share
SUJEETI KUMAR SWAIN IN30115128403131 5,000 Equity share
PRASENJIT GHOSH IN30115128421053 1,550 Equity share







SUKESH KUMAR JAIN IN30125028426233 50 Equity share
ARUNABHA GHOSH IN30125028500979 20 Equity share
RUPAM SARKAR IN30115128543263 2,500 Equity share
VIJAYA PRASAD NARAGANI IN30115128550117 500 Equity share
PRATEEK GARG IN30115128593045 1,200 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR JAIN IN30115128610570 4,000 Equity share
MANATOSH MONDAL IN30125028623270 1,000 Equity share
VIKASH SHARMA IN30125028647317 1,000 Equity share
GOBIND BEHARI MATHUR IN30115128661248 1,000 Equity share
SIKHA DUTTA IN30125028696004 1 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR JAIN IN30125028699308 5,000 Equity share
DEVARPAN SEN GUPTA IN30125028704249 100 Equity share
MANJU DEVI SHRIMAL IN30125028705291 1,000 Equity share
NARENDRA BHATTACHARJEE IN30125028712571 100 Equity share
GOPINATH PATRA IN30125028714734 5,000 Equity share
KARUNA SARKAR IN30125028718761 200 Equity share
GANESH SABBANI IN30115128746970 1,500 Equity share
P GUNAYAH IN30125028777109 500 Equity share
MAHESH PAWAR IN30115128780684 500 Equity share
KANCHAN DEVI JAIN IN30125028785404 1,000 Equity share
SHIMA BHATTACHARYYA IN30125028825753 100 Equity share
DEBANANDA NAYAK IN30125028825946 230 Equity share
UTPAL BORA IN30125028842414 4,000 Equity share
RAJESWARI DEVI SARAOGI IN30125028851868 300 Equity share
NAGREEKA CAPITAL A  IN30125028891123 10,000 Equity share
MAHESH PRASAD AGARWALLA IN30125028910881 100 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR JAIN IN30125028938141 1,239 Equity share
ANITA NAHAR IN30115128977719 800 Equity share
GIRISH TIKMANI IN30125028988905 600 Equity share
SHAKUNTALA SINHA IN30125029007371 1,100 Equity share
DHUIKA TRADING PRI  IN30125029055200 100 Equity share
BINAY KUMAR LAHIRI IN30125029108583 400 Equity share
HARSHAD JANI IN30127630000614 100 Equity share
JYOTI AGARWAL IN30116030005101 50 Equity share
GEETABEN PRAVINKUMAR KANSARA IN30063630007135 1,570 Equity share
RAJ KUMARI MEHTA IN30116030007521 500 Equity share
RAJNIKANT M DALAL IN30188730007873 500 Equity share
CHANDRASHEKARAPPC P IN30023930008122 7,500 Equity share
BHARAT THAKORLAL PATEL IN30148530010487 350 Equity share
KOPPA SUBBA RAO RAMYA IN30023930013189 100 Equity share
RATAN DEVI BATWARA IN30116030013546 2,000 Equity share
RAJ BALA SINGHAL IN30116030015513 2,500 Equity share
SHRIPATHI O IN30023930017150 102 Equity share
AMAR SINGH TOSAWAD IN30267930018352 320 Equity share
JITENDRA PAL SINGH IN30116030027463 400 Equity share
VAIDYANATHAN H K IN30023930028295 1,200 Equity share
RAMDAS BHAVI IN30023930034896 2,000 Equity share
MANGE RAM IN30135630038498 100 Equity share
SHAKUNTLA GUPTA IN30135630039038 500 Equity share
SELVARAJ K IN30023930041472 832 Equity share
HARISH KUMAR IN30135630047510 1,000 Equity share
B SUBHAS PRABHU IN30192630055801 5,000 Equity share
B PRASANNA KUMAR IN30192630058310 200 Equity share
JAYAK S IN30192630065091 500 Equity share
MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA IN30116030082418 200 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR DUSAD IN30116030092736 300 Equity share
KUSUM DEVI PHOPHALIA IN30116030092877 600 Equity share
SARLA BIJAWAT IN30116030094041 200 Equity share
TULSI RAM RANWA IN30116030094905 900 Equity share
SAROJBEN MANUBHAI PATEL IN30063630098140 2,500 Equity share
JAI PRAKASH SHARMA IN30116030112285 1,000 Equity share
MUKESH VIJAY IN30116030123086 1,000 Equity share
VINAY CHAND DAGA IN30116030127214 600 Equity share
MEENA GUPTA IN30116030130567 100 Equity share
ANJU JAIN IN30116030134816 100 Equity share
NEELU JAIN IN30116030141381 200 Equity share
HARISH CHANDRA SONI IN30127630149019 1,000 Equity share
ASHISH BATWARA IN30116030155494 1,000 Equity share
NAWAL KISHORE DAMANI IN30267930159503 100 Equity share
PUSHPA KHANDELWAL IN30116030160073 500 Equity share
TANUJA DEVI RANWA IN30116030164743 1,400 Equity share
KADAM SHIVAJI SAMBHAJI IN30192630166335 100 Equity share
MANISH DADHICH IN30116030169659 300 Equity share
BABUGOUDA PATIL IN30192630171294 500 Equity share
SUSHILA SOLANKI IN30116030181456 300 Equity share
KIRAN DEPURA IN30127630190648 400 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR RISHI IN30267930190850 500 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR JAIN IN30116030195434 1,000 Equity share
PUSHPA KUMARI SHARMA IN30116030195573 1,000 Equity share
K S MANJUNATH IN30192630200336 50 Equity share
SHAH JIGAR IN30127630208144 100 Equity share
BIMALA DEVI RANDER IN30116030213614 50 Equity share







SAIFUDDIN FAKHRUDDIN MIYAJIWALA IN30127630218829 10,000 Equity share
K SHAKUNTALA IN30192630221518 3,000 Equity share
K ERANNA IN30192630221551 1,397 Equity share
BHAG CHAND AJMERA IN30116030225822 2,000 Equity share
SIDHARTH MEHTA IN30267930231780 1 Equity share
SHILPA JAYESHKUMAR SHAH IN30127630236515 200 Equity share
SAROJ BHOLANATH BANSAL BAGHWEEAYAVALLE IN30127630245366 10 Equity share
CHANDRAKANT SHANTILAL SHAH IN30267930251079 300 Equity share
SHASHI KEDIA IN30116030264265 150 Equity share
SANDEEP KUMAR GANGWAL IN30154930266058 500 Equity share
YOGESH RAMESH MAHAPARALE IN30267930269062 4,000 Equity share
YOGESH MEENA IN30116030271511 200 Equity share
JOHN V JOSE IN30192630274785 200 Equity share
SANJAY SUKHAWAL IN30127630281802 1,000 Equity share
RICHARD WILLIAM SALDANHA IN30192630297377 100 Equity share
NAWAL KISHORE SHARMA IN30116030298378 500 Equity share
PRAJAPATI LAXMANBHAI VITTHALBHAI IN30127630301370 200 Equity share
GANESH PRABHU IN30267930301438 1 Equity share
KAMLA DEVI GOYAL IN30116030304887 100 Equity share
ANU GUPTA IN30267930308095 425 Equity share
KUSUM KANODIA IN30116030320895 1,000 Equity share
NIDHI SHARMA IN30116030341714 2,007 Equity share
USHA M NAIK IN30192630348968 100 Equity share
H DINESH SHENOY IN30192630351199 300 Equity share
M S RAGHAVENDRA IN30192630360608 100 Equity share
NEETU KHANDELWAL IN30116030361707 1,000 Equity share
MOHD AYUB IN30116030366271 100 Equity share
H G RANGASWAMAIAH IN30192630375020 400 Equity share
S SURESH IN30192630418769 185 Equity share
AMIT OMAR GUPTA IN30154930420543 1,000 Equity share
VISHAL AGRAWAL IN30116030434929 100 Equity share
SHASHANK GATTANI IN30116030435531 3,000 Equity share
VIJAY GOYAL IN30116030436187 2,000 Equity share
PUTUL BHUNIA IN30267930438096 100 Equity share
HEMANGEE H KHANDOR IN30127630446229 500 Equity share
SACHIDANAND M JOLAD IN30192630449955 2,000 Equity share
MAHESH DEORA IN30116030460636 3,000 Equity share
JASVINDAR SINGH IN30267930487527 150 Equity share
MARIYAM ABDUL KARIM CHAKI IN30127630499322 800 Equity share
ASHOKBHAI NATVARLAL KAKKAD IN30127630502237 500 Equity share
AMIT NAGINLAL VORA IN30154930507274 1 Equity share
SHANMUGANATHAN T IN30267930510895 600 Equity share
S M RAMACHANDRA IN30192630516849 55 Equity share
POONAM SUKHWAL IN30127630520267 1,000 Equity share
NATHABHAI JERAMBHAI SADARIA IN30127630532650 1,000 Equity share
MOHAN NARAYANASWAMY IN30154930542380 890 Equity share
MOHAN PARASMAL IN30267930546018 1 Equity share
RAJAT SUBHRA RAKSHIT IN30154930555938 1,050 Equity share
PRASAD TULSHIRAM MANJREKAR IN30154930558926 2 Equity share
MAYA UDAY DESAI IN30154930559321 100 Equity share
MANSURI ZARINABEN NABEENBHAI IN30127630564083 12,000 Equity share
DINESH K IN30192630567339 250 Equity share
GARCHAR RAJA NAIYABHAI IN30127630596060 1,000 Equity share
MALLANAGOUDA BIRADAR IN30192630598148 18 Equity share
POORNIMA DEVADAS KAMATH IN30192630598287 1,000 Equity share
TAPU PARMAR IN30127630601122 300 Equity share
NILESHBHAI P SHAH IN30127630605930 1,000 Equity share
KEDARNATH MANOHAR PADTE IN30154930610956 7,000 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR PODDAR IN30267930620349 500 Equity share
NIRAT RAJENDRABHAI UNADKAT IN30127630621484 150 Equity share
RAJENDRA MADHUKAR TAMBOLI IN30154930630838 10,000 Equity share
VINOD GUPTA IN30127630664888 150 Equity share
RAJNISHKUMAR SOHANRAJ DANTI IN30267930689305 1,200 Equity share
SUSMITA ANIRUDH TAMHANKAR IN30267930694136 2,000 Equity share
SHEHREBANU SHABBIRBHAI LAKADIA IN30127630714203 6,000 Equity share
LALA SAHU IN30127630723736 1,000 Equity share
RAVI CHIMNANI IN30127630738620 1,500 Equity share
DASHARATH CHAND BHANDARI IN30267930827022 300 Equity share
GOBIND JAIN IN30267930842990 2,000 Equity share
PARIKSHIT KANKESHWAR IN30154930885579 1,000 Equity share
KISHOR PRAVINCHANDRA PARIKH IN30267930890918 981 Equity share
PUKHRAJ SONAJI JALORA IN30192630910065 50 Equity share
SRILAKSHMI REGULAGEDDA IN30267930926974 80 Equity share
MADALLAPALLI VENK SURESH BABU IN30267930996065 1,000 Equity share
SAHASTRA PAL SINGH IN30267931013132 2,500 Equity share
KUSUM SINGH IN30267931016953 8,200 Equity share
VIKESH KUMAR IN30267931070528 1 Equity share
SURENDRA KUMAR SINGH IN30267931095847 8,181 Equity share
KEDAR SURESH VADKE IN30154931104764 50 Equity share
ANEELA GOEL IN30267931106320 6,089 Equity share
SAROJ GUPTA IN30267931116350 150 Equity share
AJAY ARORA IN30267931121955 2,950 Equity share







DIMPAL KUMAR SAHARIA IN30154931129755 100 Equity share
SHIBANI MUNDHRA IN30267931145660 325 Equity share
SANNUTHI MUNISWAMY MANOHAR IN30267931148197 3,000 Equity share
DASARI MALLIKARJUNA RAO IN30267931160798 2,000 Equity share
PREETI AGARWAL IN30154931163838 50 Equity share
PUSHPA KISHOR PARIKH IN30267931172197 1,000 Equity share
PRAVIN MANILAL PATEL IN30154931173663 400 Equity share
KESHAVRAM B SHUKLA IN30267931173920 1,000 Equity share
SANJAY JAGUBHAI PATEL IN30267931178706 600 Equity share
SAROJ DAMANI IN30267931196083 150 Equity share
NEELIMA SINGH IN30154931222631 1,000 Equity share
PARTHASARATHY K IN30267931239440 100 Equity share
R SRIDHARAN IN30267931241250 200 Equity share
PUNIT JAIN IN30154931247430 1,000 Equity share
M V JANAKI IN30267931250970 20 Equity share
RONALD CARDOZA IN30267931283153 1,000 Equity share
BHARAT KUMAR JAIN IN30267931325080 500 Equity share
MANAV KAJARIA IN30154931366282 2,500 Equity share
I MUHAMMED SALEEM IN30267931387633 40 Equity share
GADAMSETTY SREEDHAR GUPTA IN30267931399523 800 Equity share
SUBIR PODDER IN30154931465855 3,000 Equity share
DINESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA SHUKLA IN30154931510990 500 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR JAIN IN30154931514247 1,000 Equity share
OM PRAKASH DHINGRA IN30267931539844 1,500 Equity share
SUBHADEEP MITRA IN30154931555672 10 Equity share
KISHOR KUMAR IN30154931558789 2,000 Equity share
ASHUTOSH KUMAR IN30267931565272 1,000 Equity share
SEEMA ARORA IN30267931566886 1,928 Equity share
LEELA BHANDARI IN30267931569926 500 Equity share
SACHIN V JADHAV IN30154931604955 100 Equity share
GIRIDHARA BABU R IN30267931618954 1,610 Equity share
VIMMI CHAWLA IN30267931627473 1,000 Equity share
SRINIVAS GOLI IN30267931637212 150 Equity share
VIJAY PRABHUBHAI PATEL IN30267931644165 2,450 Equity share
JHARNA DAS IN30267931662600 5 Equity share
RAJAT GHOSH DASTIDAR IN30267931664398 700 Equity share
JAGENDRA KUMAR SANGAL IN30267931673283 200 Equity share
JAGENDRA KUMAR SANGAL IN30267931673292 200 Equity share
KIRAN ASHOKRAO TAMBOLI IN30154931677384 25 Equity share
TAPSE ANIL DADASAHEB IN30154931777930 1,000 Equity share
SADASIVA REDDY SADAS CHALLA IN30267931790943 1 Equity share
NIHAR CHANDRA PURKAIT IN30267931812626 300 Equity share
RINKU SUREKA IN30267931836713 10,000 Equity share
KALPANA BAKUL KATHRANI IN30267931869264 80,000 Equity share
N S SHEELA IN30267931872758 100 Equity share
MAGAN LAL KOTHARI IN30267931900162 400 Equity share
DINESH PUJARI IN30267931908438 1,500 Equity share
NAMDEO DATTATRAYRAO NAIK IN30267931913920 1 Equity share
SHARADA SATISH VADE IN30267931929123 125 Equity share
NITIN KUMAR JAIN IN30154931937491 2,400 Equity share
B V L NARSIMHA REDDY IN30267931976013 35 Equity share
SOPAN GADE IN30154931976184 601 Equity share
BOHRA VAIBHAVKUMAR R IN30154931981246 100 Equity share
AVINASH GOVIND MHATRE IN30154931986944 100 Equity share
MILAN KUMAR CHATTOPADHYAY IN30154931999981 500 Equity share
SACHIN PRABHAKAR KHEDKAR IN30267932000485 1,000 Equity share
ASHA SUDHEER DANDEKAR IN30267932000573 175 Equity share
VIDYUT JAYSUKH SHAH IN30267932006546 300 Equity share
SANTOSH SINGLA IN30267932024054 700 Equity share
ABDUL RAZAK AHMED SAYED IN30154932038085 22,000 Equity share
LT DWAIPAYAN BASU IN30267932056340 600 Equity share
YOGESH KUMAR YADAV IN30267932071674 1,100 Equity share
RAJA KISHORE SAHOO IN30154932104339 1,000 Equity share
ASIT SHRINET IN30154932107152 300 Equity share
PAYAL HARLALKA IN30267932107653 1 Equity share
KAMLESH PATIDAR IN30154932131265 2,100 Equity share
SHALINI AGARWAL IN30154932138435 1,500 Equity share
ANURAG GUPTA IN30267932139192 100 Equity share
RASHID QAIYUM IN30267932163438 90 Equity share
VAIBHAV ASHOK CHORDIA IN30267932175445 1,400 Equity share
S LAKSHMANAN IN30267932178858 1,000 Equity share
MALLIKARJUNA T M IN30154932192255 750 Equity share
VENU GOPAL KABRA IN30267932204890 600 Equity share
ASHISH GROVER IN30154932228658 400 Equity share
MD AMINUL ISLAM IN30154932232390 1,000 Equity share
SHIVKUMAR GOPINATH JAGANNATH IN30267932244442 100 Equity share
SRIDHAR HARIHARASUBRAMONY IN30154932244657 1,000 Equity share
ASHISH RABINDRA VAIDYA IN30267932255002 4,300 Equity share
ABHISHEK SONI IN30267932266954 1,000 Equity share
LEENA NITIN CHAUDHARI IN30267932274255 200 Equity share
ANAND SIDRAM PATTAN IN30154932277953 1,400 Equity share
SANDEEP DUA IN30154932288483 400 Equity share







VIVEK NAMBIAR IN30267932289292 95 Equity share
HONEY KESHRIMAL JAIN IN30267932314425 100 Equity share
MANMEET SINGH IN30267932322679 1,000 Equity share
HIMANSHU SEKHAR MOHANTY IN30267932334443 1,000 Equity share
RAMAKRISHNAN SHESHADRINATHAN IN30267932336559 200 Equity share
SURBHI AGRAWAL IN30267932342603 2,000 Equity share
BIBEKANANDA BHATTACHARYA IN30267932355193 80 Equity share
NEERAJ KUMAR IN30267932357463 100 Equity share
GURLEEN KAUR IN30267932359476 30 Equity share
ROMI MATHUR IN30267932404254 800 Equity share
SHEIK BILAL P IN30267932419299 500 Equity share
PRANAB KUMAR CHATURVEDI IN30267932423173 500 Equity share
N R VEERARAGHAVAN IN30267932424428 3,000 Equity share
SATYAM SINGH IN30267932429722 410 Equity share
ARUNACHALAM GOWRISUBRAMANIAN IN30267932492124 350 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR MOR IN30267932501685 2,000 Equity share
GANAPATHY KALYANARAMAN IN30267932523337 100 Equity share
RAMESH KUMAR SINGH IN30154932525624 360 Equity share
MANISH KUMAR AGRAWAL IN30267932537194 90 Equity share
VRAJLATA V SHAH IN30267932544970 500 Equity share
PRAKASH RAMCHAND AHUJA IN30267932547500 7,000 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA IN30154932557254 1,000 Equity share
SHAMBHU NATH SINGH IN30267932558802 1,208 Equity share
ASHWANI KUMAR ARORA IN30267932617368 100 Equity share
SHALINI ARORA IN30267932624929 1,000 Equity share
TUSAR KANTI BAG IN30267932626248 2,000 Equity share
SARITA BHUYAN IN30267932638618 1,000 Equity share
KAMLESH GUPTA IN30267932644099 200 Equity share
PREM SAGAR SINGH IN30267932646060 500 Equity share
DEBANSHU BOSE IN30267932657703 2,000 Equity share
PALANI KALYANI IN30154932675321 1,000 Equity share
ASHUTOSH CHANDRA TRIGUNAYAT IN30267932694503 1 Equity share
CHANCHAL KUMAR IN30267932696966 6,000 Equity share
AKBAR JEEVAN HIRANI IN30267932707474 1 Equity share
RAHUL JITESH MAJUMDAR IN30154932725912 2,000 Equity share
KARNA SINGH CHAUHAN IN30267932732943 34,417 Equity share
SAMIR SHASHIKANT KAMAT IN30267932776020 1,000 Equity share
SAURAV KUMAR DE IN30267932780990 500 Equity share
AMJAD KHAN IN30267932807162 5,000 Equity share
PAWAN SUNDARIA IN30267932835945 350 Equity share
AMLAN TALUKDAR IN30267932840382 165 Equity share
KAUSHAL KISHORE KATIYAR IN30267932866762 1,225 Equity share
MAHESH AGRAWAL IN30267932872097 500 Equity share
AMIT KUMAR YADAV IN30154932910585 2,950 Equity share
C ILANKUMARAN IN30267932936812 200 Equity share
NAVIN MULJIMAL RAGHUVANSHI IN30267932941679 600 Equity share
KISHORECHANDRA AMBALAL GANDHI IN30267932955670 1,000 Equity share
NALINI BALAKRISHNAN IN30267932967169 1,000 Equity share
RAMSWAROOP JAGDISH GOYAL IN30267932991844 50 Equity share
SARMILA BHATTACHARYYA IN30267933021848 200 Equity share
ALOKITA M IN30267933022189 250 Equity share
K RAMNATH SHENOY IN30267933033537 5,000 Equity share
PARAS NOWLAKHA IN30154933043793 2,000 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR SINGH IN30267933065058 323 Equity share
PRAVINKUMAR D MISTRY IN30267933131835 300 Equity share
HARI SHANKAR IN30267933133917 350 Equity share
CHANDER MOHAN CHUGH IN30267933138116 1,000 Equity share
B I E ENGINEERING ST   IN30267933180633 500 Equity share
HULASI DEVI SETHIA IN30267933198278 500 Equity share
MAINAK GHOSH IN30154933215008 500 Equity share
VIKRANTH KUMAR G IN30267933253433 1,200 Equity share
ATISH DIPANKAR SAHA IN30267933290137 500 Equity share
RAVINDER SINGH IN30267933307230 9,000 Equity share
BIKASH KUMAR TULSIAN IN30154933313241 550 Equity share
MUKESHKUMAR N PATEL IN30267933350652 2,300 Equity share
ABHINAV PURI IN30154933352571 3,000 Equity share
GIRISH SHARMA IN30267933376800 1,000 Equity share
RAJENDRA SHAHU SATAM IN30267933400300 175 Equity share
SABERABANU MANZURHUSEN MALEK IN30267933401554 200 Equity share
MOHAN LAL PATEL IN30267933407258 25 Equity share
ANAND SARAF IN30267933454676 300 Equity share
MANOHAR PIRAN BAGALE IN30267933457314 100 Equity share
VEENA R IN30267933463798 1,500 Equity share
TARUN JIVALAL CHAUHAN IN30267933479463 300 Equity share
DEVDATTA SUHAS MAINKAR IN30267933503647 1,000 Equity share
SANTOSH J RANE IN30267933518983 550 Equity share
KAILASH SINGH IN30267933523343 1,000 Equity share
MANHAR SHAH IN30154933562468 3,000 Equity share
NARAYAN CHANDRA PRAMANICK IN30267933579750 500 Equity share
NARAYAN RITESH IN30154933621111 5 Equity share
POOJA MITRA IN30267933623195 15,000 Equity share
NARAYAN RAMACHANDRAN IN30267933700409 3,000 Equity share







ASHOK KUMAR JAIN IN30267933713269 500 Equity share
BHAVNA ARUN MITHANI IN30267933731778 5 Equity share
PRAKASH DCOSTA IN30267933739856 400 Equity share
NALINI C M IN30267933767249 2,000 Equity share
MANISH KUMAR IN30267933776850 100 Equity share
HARSIMRANJIT SINGH IN30267933778829 400 Equity share
J THIRUMALAIKUMAR IN30154933783743 25 Equity share
RANA KAPTAN SINGH GANDHIRAM IN30267933873827 500 Equity share
PRAVEEN K DESHAPAGA IN30154933874260 50 Equity share
VISHAL R BHANDARI IN30267933899294 300 Equity share
CHHAYA SANJAY PATIL IN30154933902921 700 Equity share
AVUTU DEEPTHI IN30267933930468 1,600 Equity share
CHANDAN KUMAR NATH IN30154933958290 1,200 Equity share
PRADEEP CHANDAK IN30154933961204 1,000 Equity share
VINAY RAJ K N IN30267933987553 20,000 Equity share
G N RAVINDRANATH IN30267933987578 600 Equity share
NITA SARAOGI IN30202534023147 250 Equity share
SRI KRISHNA MEHROTRA IN30202534023832 1,000 Equity share
NAGAPPAN V IN30267934025253 2,000 Equity share
NIMESHKUMAR BALDEVDAS BHAVSAR IN30267934032524 600 Equity share
TANMOY MITRA IN30154934035534 50 Equity share
NEENA NARAIN IN30154934045000 1,000 Equity share
PARIJAT STOCK BROK   IN30202534068940 1,000 Equity share
SUNIL U GADRE IN30267934072218 100 Equity share
SUSHANT S TAMHANKAR IN30267934113113 200 Equity share
RAJESHWAR REDDY KATTA IN30267934126162 450 Equity share
SHOBHA RAMLAL JADHAV IN30267934129952 100 Equity share
MEHMOOD ABBASBHAI MERCHANT IN30267934136540 1,000 Equity share
BRIJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA IN30267934148473 20,200 Equity share
S VIJAYASRI NAGA LAKSHMI IN30267934182603 18 Equity share
K SREEDHAR BABU IN30267934203433 45 Equity share
SAWANT HARSHAD G IN30267934270483 35 Equity share
B KONDA REDDY IN30267934288238 750 Equity share
S PHANI KUMAR IN30267934299848 1,025 Equity share
R ARUN KARTHIK IN30267934336469 2,000 Equity share
PRASHANT K RAKA IN30154934361686 2,000 Equity share
KRISHNA CHANDRA PATNAIK IN30267934371989 1,500 Equity share
P MEENAKSHI SELVAN IN30154934413808 75 Equity share
MOHAMAD SHAFI BUTH IN30154934465798 2,000 Equity share
AMIT D PARMAR IN30154934486069 100 Equity share
M SENTHIL KUMAR IN30267934493938 200 Equity share
GURDEEP SINGH IN30154934496443 3,000 Equity share
MADHUCHANDA PATNAIK IN30267934496503 100 Equity share
SHRIDHAR BAPU KSHIRSAGAR IN30154934536891 7,000 Equity share
LAURA MOHAPATRA IN30267934539444 1,000 Equity share
NEELAM SAXENA IN30267934592394 1,000 Equity share
VIVEKA NAND SHARMA IN30154934606375 1,000 Equity share
SAHID HUSSAIN IN30154934608139 1,400 Equity share
SAHID BABYSEKAR IN30267934653729 1,523 Equity share
DEISAR KYNDIAH IN30154934697157 1,700 Equity share
ASHISH JAIN IN30267934703440 3,000 Equity share
RAMA DILIP PATHAK IN30267934712843 2,500 Equity share
CHAITRA HT IN30267934726953 600 Equity share
NISHANT KUMAR SINGH IN30154934756632 150 Equity share
ARCHANA MANGESH PALEKAR IN30267934781216 450 Equity share
LAZER JEBA PRAKASH PAULRAJ IN30154934783993 1,500 Equity share
KALYANI MAHESHBHAI TRIVEDI IN30267934825394 900 Equity share
MALA KARTHIKEYAN IN30267934836885 500 Equity share
MURALIKUMAR S IN30154934842480 1,336 Equity share
ABHISEK BANERJEE IN30267934869114 1,000 Equity share
CHACKO JOHN KUTTY IN30154934879875 100 Equity share
NAVNEET MATHUR IN30267934888883 4,500 Equity share
NAVNEET NAUSHEEN IN30267934892018 200 Equity share
PRAVEEN SADANANDA PAI IN30154934904760 10,000 Equity share
SHASHIDHAR HEGDE IN30154934913591 1,600 Equity share
V KARTHIKEYAN IN30154934932139 300 Equity share
GAVIK WADHWA IN30267934937576 1,000 Equity share
RATNA SAHA IN30267934989134 4,000 Equity share
SACHIN M KAVITKAR IN30267935018493 500 Equity share
DESAI YATRIK MUKESHBHAI IN30267935043046 110 Equity share
BOGGAVARAPU VIJAYALAKSHMI IN30154935049833 125 Equity share
SUSHMA DEVI IN30154935050753 200 Equity share
CHETAN K SIDDHPURIA IN30267935054098 1,000 Equity share
BABY MATHEW IN30267935058303 12,500 Equity share
ARUN ARYA IN30267935067827 120 Equity share
RITIKA JAIN IN30154935103307 18,150 Equity share
PABBAREDDY HARITHA IN30154935175360 1,000 Equity share
REETINDER SINGH SODHI IN30267935183080 800 Equity share
MUTHUKUMAR M IN30267935192576 440 Equity share
DAMA LAXMIKANT BASAVRAJ IN30267935193698 5,000 Equity share
ATEET NAMDEO IN30267935205050 1,000 Equity share
RASIKLAL MOHANLAL MARADIYA IN30267935247702 5 Equity share







VENU BABU DEVINEEDI IN30154935279851 3,600 Equity share
ARUN SHRIPAT DALVI IN30267935279863 1,500 Equity share
GAURAV GUPTA IN30267935286289 2,200 Equity share
DINESH V HEGDE IN30267935288356 1,000 Equity share
KUMAR ANIL IN30154935296579 500 Equity share
RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA IN30154935333177 1,000 Equity share
BABU JOSE IN30267935368382 10 Equity share
KALPANA ANAND IN30267935375402 635 Equity share
VISHAL BHANUDAS GHULE IN30154935375457 250 Equity share
DINANATH RAMCHANDRABHAI PATEL IN30267935414853 1,000 Equity share
DILIPKUMAR B ROY IN30267935435319 2 Equity share
YOGESH GARG IN30154935445318 2,000 Equity share
KASHINATH HAIT IN30154935476804 1,000 Equity share
DEEPAK SHARMA IN30267935499634 800 Equity share
SAURABH KUMAR MITTAL IN30154935565348 3,450 Equity share
SHAILA SIDHARAM LATURE IN30267935565488 2,518 Equity share
K VALLIAMMAI IN30267935635403 350 Equity share
VINITA GOPALKRISHNAN IN30267935678849 3,000 Equity share
VENKATESHA PRASADM C IN30267935694937 1,000 Equity share
DHARAM KUMARI IN30267935735705 1,000 Equity share
PADMA PANCHAPAKESAN IN30267935746153 100 Equity share
PUSHPA NATHAN D IN30267935757313 3,500 Equity share
AWADHESH KUMAR IN30267935761773 6,584 Equity share
SHALINI KUMAR IN30267935764787 45 Equity share
RAMYA PARTHASARATHY IN30154935771976 500 Equity share
MANJUNATH BANGALORE IN30267935773969 300 Equity share
POWERFLOW SECURI   IN30154935800171 130 Equity share
ASHA JOHARI IN30267935804209 2,000 Equity share
GOURAV MAJUMDER IN30267935807432 200 Equity share
PATEL VISHAL JAYANTIBHAI IN30267935904780 10,000 Equity share
DILJOT SINGH CHADHA IN30154935916127 100 Equity share
K S RANGITH IN30267935921227 300 Equity share
N N DINESH IN30267935939139 1,000 Equity share
G THIRUPATHI REDDY IN30267935962140 12,900 Equity share
VASANTHAKUMAR KNR IN30154936000471 500 Equity share
AWANISH SRIVASTAV IN30267936035980 1,869 Equity share
ANKIT JAIN IN30154936083403 200 Equity share
RAVI RANJAN OJHA IN30267936102209 1,000 Equity share
SATYA RANJAN PARIDA IN30154936126660 1,100 Equity share
JAYDIP BAKSHI IN30154936203908 10 Equity share
B SUMANA BHANDARKAR IN30267936251120 1,000 Equity share
KAUSHIK MAJUMDAR IN30267936263827 43 Equity share
MUKESH KUMAR PAL IN30267936322342 3,000 Equity share
VEDAMURTHI RAMANATHAN IN30267936326536 100 Equity share
AASHIMA MUNJAL IN30267936351964 300 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR MODI IN30267936356145 200 Equity share
VASUNDHARA D RAO IN30267936374623 2,613 Equity share
SANGAM JAYASIMHA IN30154936378456 100 Equity share
N HARI KRISHNA IN30267936395373 390 Equity share
BHANUMATHI SATHIYAMOORTHY IN30267936417765 100 Equity share
KUSALDIP DAS IN30267936447465 601 Equity share
PRAMOD KUMAR AGNIHOTRI IN30154936508923 500 Equity share
P SENTHIL KUMAR IN30267936521803 2,000 Equity share
KAVITA BHAMBANI IN30267936562110 14,000 Equity share
KRISHAN GOPAL JAIN IN30267936663989 200 Equity share
HIMANSHU PANDEY IN30154936684430 200 Equity share
RAJENDRA BHAT IN30154936746874 5 Equity share
NITU SINGH IN30267936778684 100 Equity share
SOWMIA MURALI IN30267936829733 100 Equity share
ARITRADIP BAKSHI IN30154936830105 10 Equity share
ARVIND KUMAR IN30154936836257 5,050 Equity share
DHVANIL JAYESHBHAI SHAH IN30154936847014 2,000 Equity share
DHANARAJU BALEPALLI IN30154936854693 2,500 Equity share
GYANARANJAN KHATUA IN30154936872583 1,000 Equity share
ARVIND KUMAR SINGH IN30267936877353 101 Equity share
M MUSOLINI IN30154936925897 500 Equity share
R DAMODARAN IN30267936958741 200 Equity share
ASRA ANJUM IN30267936962355 2,125 Equity share
AMIT GUPTA IN30267936967597 6,500 Equity share
NIKHIL RAJ R S IN30267936975589 1,000 Equity share
DHARMENDER SINGH IN30267936981860 1,139 Equity share
KAWELDEEP SINGH BHAMRA IN30154936985244 150 Equity share
S SETHUSHANKAR IN30154937019429 1,000 Equity share
ANAND KUMAR AHUJA IN30267937064882 2,500 Equity share
RAJEEV UPADHYAY IN30267937073891 7,000 Equity share
NAGENDRASWAMY JM IN30154937077268 50 Equity share
AJAY MANDAL IN30154937085983 10,007 Equity share
KINSHUK MAHESHWARI IN30267937102682 10,000 Equity share
SURENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT IN30154937118592 500 Equity share
VISHAL SINGH RANA IN30154937128086 1,000 Equity share
GIAN HASSOMAL CHANDWANI IN30154937131209 3,000 Equity share
JAIKISHAN RAMNANI IN30154937162361 100 Equity share







KULDEEP MAMGAIN IN30267937183166 2,000 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR MAURYA IN30154937210812 430 Equity share
ABHINOY BANERJEE IN30267937223218 500 Equity share
RAMESH KUMAR IN30267937262698 1,000 Equity share
SATYA PRAKASH IN30267937279919 415 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR IN30267937284555 14,000 Equity share
SUKESH VINOD GOEL IN30154937331240 10,000 Equity share
SAMBUDDHA KARMAKAR IN30267937345624 100 Equity share
RAJESHWAR NATH IN30267937357853 100 Equity share
MD SHAH ALAM IN30267937374959 1,500 Equity share
ASHISH PORWAL IN30267937414121 15,250 Equity share
RITU MANGLAM IN30267937466154 300 Equity share
SIDDHARTH SHANKAR AGARWAL IN30267937507054 1,100 Equity share
MEERA AGRAWAL IN30267937510478 2,000 Equity share
NEERAJ GUPTA IN30154937589529 900 Equity share
VIJAY SINGH IN30267937595995 5,000 Equity share
N PREMA IN30267937615061 500 Equity share
AZATH A IN30154937616339 45 Equity share
SUJITHA MOL C S IN30154937644626 30 Equity share
AVINASH KUMAR OJHA IN30267937653725 2,000 Equity share
JITENDRA KUMAR PAREEK IN30267937684631 100 Equity share
SAI SARAT CHANDRA LANKALAPALLI IN30267937688573 3,000 Equity share
NARESSH J JAIN IN30154937741821 2,400 Equity share
POMA SINGH IN30154937772971 2,000 Equity share
SUCHETA CHAKRABORTY IN30267937775845 1,777 Equity share
MURALEEDHARAN PADINHARATH IN30154937789227 2,000 Equity share
SHIVKUMAR SITARAM SHUKLA IN30267937811221 50 Equity share
VISHWAS L IN30154937824189 100 Equity share
JITENDRA KUMAR IN30267937845048 17 Equity share
SATVEER SINGH IN30267937863628 2,000 Equity share
SANDIP DEVIDAS TAMBE IN30267937884852 1,200 Equity share
ANIRUDH RAYAVARAPU IN30154937886552 600 Equity share
JOSE GEORGE IN30154937897090 3,000 Equity share
TAPASI SWAIN IN30154937964326 18,000 Equity share
SHARAT KUMAR SINGH IN30154937977240 200 Equity share
VIJAY SHYAMBHAI GEHANI IN30154938033117 400 Equity share
V KEERTHY IN30267938057584 14,780 Equity share
ABHISHEK KUMAR TRIPATHI IN30154938101850 50 Equity share
DEVENDRA N THAKKER IN30154938112823 2,000 Equity share
MINAKETAN MARDARAJ SINGH IN30154938134210 145 Equity share
USHASI BANERJEE IN30154938140612 1,500 Equity share
REKHA RAJIV OKA IN30267938175806 404 Equity share
MOHD SHAHZAD IN30267938193366 2,000 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR GUPTA IN30267938200376 423 Equity share
ANKUSH AGARWALLA IN30154938231893 3,000 Equity share
JETHAVA VIMAL THAKORBHAI IN30267938233341 800 Equity share
PRASUN DAS IN30267938255017 1,500 Equity share
SUDIP BHATTACHARJEE IN30154938263156 1,000 Equity share
RAJPAL SINGH IN30154938278304 2,000 Equity share
SHILPI JAIN IN30267938279741 3,000 Equity share
SHILPI SAPNA IN30154938330395 2,000 Equity share
BRAJESH KUMAR SHAW IN30267938334841 200 Equity share
KAILASH NARAIN KHARE IN30154938340505 600 Equity share
DILIPBHAI KARAMSHIBHAI VASIYANI IN30154938344463 15,500 Equity share
RUPESH HIMATLAL SANGHAVI IN30154938345398 500 Equity share
BHIM PRAMANIK IN30267938367194 500 Equity share
SARPOTDAR SHASHANK VASANT IN30154938382724 5,000 Equity share
SAKET PANDEY IN30154938390661 500 Equity share
ARUN B TILAK IN30154938437952 2,000 Equity share
RAJANEESHA S IN30267938449647 17,500 Equity share
BIRESH NARAYAN JHA IN30154938459584 500 Equity share
NAVEEN KUMAR IN30154938506421 500 Equity share
DHARAM VATI IN30267938537794 1,000 Equity share
KUNAL YADAV IN30154938551076 1,000 Equity share
T NIRAIMATHIVANAN IN30267938562769 2,500 Equity share
MANGLE VAISHALI PRABHAKAR IN30154938600551 250 Equity share
USHA RAJAGANAPATHY IN30154938634099 500 Equity share
PRADEEP KUMAR MO IN30267938657742 1,500 Equity share
ANUPAM ROY IN30267938659764 2,378 Equity share
S ARUN RAJ IN30154938698183 50 Equity share
RUBY KUSHWAH IN30267938711540 1,100 Equity share
RANJAN HARESH PAWANI IN30154938748291 1,000 Equity share
RANJAN SETHURAMAN IN30154938750555 2,000 Equity share
AMAN MONGA IN30267938774858 63,337 Equity share
AMIT SHARMA IN30267938810964 600 Equity share
AVADH KISHORE SINGH IN30154938823691 450 Equity share
POTLAPALLI SHANKAR RAO IN30267938869364 500 Equity share
SATISH PRASAD IN30267938874458 500 Equity share
SANTOSH KUMAR PATTANAIK IN30154938881818 300 Equity share
LOVISH SHARMA IN30267938891266 1,000 Equity share
SUHAIL SIDDHARTH IN30154938899504 2,000 Equity share
ANKIT KHANDELWAL IN30154938913861 100 Equity share







MUTHURAMAN R IN30267938914178 1 Equity share
VULISETTI H K PHANIDHAR IN30267938935550 4,000 Equity share
SHIVAM BHATNAGAR IN30154938946706 400 Equity share
AKHAND PRATAP SINGH IN30154938953490 1,000 Equity share
NARESH G IN30267938984710 2,000 Equity share
SYED ASIF ABDULLAH IN30154939040517 100 Equity share
G DEVENDRAN IN30154939041350 1,000 Equity share
SANGRAM KESHARI PANDA IN30154939044678 100 Equity share
AVHAD DHANANJAY NIVRUTTI IN30154939044741 100 Equity share
NASIRUDDIN PURKAIT IN30154939124670 4 Equity share
NAMEETA DIXIT IN30154939141895 300 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY IN30154939172499 520 Equity share
SANKET JASHVANTKUMAR SHAH IN30267939192438 93 Equity share
NITIN BHANDARI IN30154939237821 6,000 Equity share
SHANMUGA PRABHU A IN30267939243711 400 Equity share
ANKUSH HIREN SHETH IN30154939265358 1,000 Equity share
TIRAKALA VIJAYA SANTHI IN30154939275995 1,000 Equity share
TARUN GOYAL IN30154939281088 200 Equity share
RAHUL GUPTA IN30154939330858 25 Equity share
SWAPNIL RAMESH KURHE IN30267939378204 295 Equity share
PRAMOD KUMAR GONUGUNTLA IN30267939397260 900 Equity share
SNEHA SHIVNARAYAN MISHRA IN30267939436150 1,754 Equity share
MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV IN30154939471183 385 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR MEENA IN30267939492535 9,863 Equity share
SYED MUSHBAHUDDIN IN30267939499590 1 Equity share
ASHISH SHARMA IN30154939592835 600 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR ARORA IN30154939616506 200 Equity share
SHAHVEZ JAFARY IN30154939635718 1,000 Equity share
BHAVESHKUMAR AMRUTLAL ARDESHANA IN30154939644454 24,000 Equity share
SAROJ KUMAR SAHOO IN30154939649208 1,000 Equity share
PRATAP KUMAR SINGH IN30154939664083 10 Equity share
MEHANGA SINGH IN30154939674388 100 Equity share
PANKAJ AGRAWAL IN30267939683231 68 Equity share
SANDESH VISHNU JADYAR IN30154939685934 125 Equity share
KHAN JUNAID IBADULLAH IN30154939697961 1,562 Equity share
IRINE RAJU IN30154939706573 500 Equity share
AMARJEET DAS IN30154939729152 12,100 Equity share
JAGATH SARAN J IN30154939729739 125 Equity share
MOHD ZAKI IN30154939765774 1,000 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR JAIN M IN30154939783004 1,000 Equity share
VINIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY IN30267939824536 2,083 Equity share
DUSHYANTKUMAR NATWARLAL TANDEL IN30267939905230 80 Equity share
SURAVI BHUSAN BATABYAL IN30267939909119 500 Equity share
SUBRAMANIAN P M IN30163740002185 500 Equity share
RANA KISHORKUMAR SHIVLAL IN30148540006092 200 Equity share
CHERIYAN V C IN30163740006109 1,000 Equity share
PATEL KOKILABEN P IN30148540006883 6,446 Equity share
NILAMBEN SANDIPKUMAR PATEL IN30148540007343 3,000 Equity share
PASHABHAI MAGANBHAI PATEL IN30148540007850 1,005 Equity share
KAZI ALI ALTAF IN30290240009325 220 Equity share
DEEPAK KHANNA IN30298640012420 500 Equity share
ABEY ANTO IN30163740017628 4,000 Equity share
P SATHYA VAGEESWARAN IN30290240021163 5,000 Equity share
BHIKHABHAI MANIBHAI SOLANKI IN30063640024867 100 Equity share
NAYANBHAI PRAVINBHAI PATEL IN30063640032027 1,000 Equity share
K GOPAL IN30135640033602 625 Equity share
MADHUBEN RAJENDRAKUMAR PATEL IN30063640037515 500 Equity share
MOHANAN A R IN30163740046368 200 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR KESHARI IN30247040047516 500 Equity share
KETANKUMAR PASHABHAI PATEL IN30148540048983 2,000 Equity share
ZAINABA K A IN30163740051687 400 Equity share
R VENKATESAN IN30290240062546 4,950 Equity share
NARAYAN KUMAR IN30290240062609 1,430 Equity share
SMRITI KUMAR IN30290240069907 300 Equity share
K K MADHUSOODANAN IN30047640093356 1,500 Equity share
DILIPKUMAR C PRAJAPATI IN30047640101808 600 Equity share
SHYAMAL BANERJEE IN30290240104506 1,000 Equity share
PRAVEEN JHA IN30047640119622 800 Equity share
RAJESH V L IN30290240125996 50 Equity share
BORICHA TULSI BECHAR IN30247040136610 100 Equity share
MOHAN TARACHAND SONIGRA IN30047640143342 800 Equity share
SUBASH KOTHARI M IN30163740170213 100 Equity share
LEELA KUMARI V IN30290240172056 1 Equity share
JOSLEY DSOUZA IN30290240182824 600 Equity share
SRIDHAR GANAPATHY IN30290240203832 1 Equity share
KOUSALIYA BAI IN30163740206016 2,000 Equity share
ABHISEKH AGARWALA IN30290240212142 102 Equity share
DES RAJ BHATIANI IN30290240222010 1,792 Equity share
SARDARMAL JAIN IN30163740233183 500 Equity share
PARAMJEET SINGH IN30290240239765 250 Equity share
PRIYA DIPAK BHARUKA IN30290240249394 725 Equity share
VINOD KUMAR B IN30163740250926 9,000 Equity share







T ESWARA REDDY IN30290240273360 5,000 Equity share
UJWAL SURESH DHOMNE IN30047640284113 250 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR KATARIYA IN30163740285182 1,205 Equity share
MALA S IN30163740301792 2,000 Equity share
PERUMAL NAVANITHA KRISHNAN IN30290240302930 4,000 Equity share
SANGEETA KANSRA IN30290240307855 200 Equity share
ANUSHEEL TANDON IN30290240312949 370 Equity share
ANUSHEEL RADHESHYAM IN30047640314707 1,500 Equity share
SHAJU DAVID IN30163740317650 100 Equity share
LILY HERMAN MISQUITTA IN30047640330142 250 Equity share
HEMANT KUMAR GUPTA IN30047640344478 200 Equity share
ANNU ANJAN IN30290240350404 12,142 Equity share
GOURISHANKAR PAREEK IN30047640358173 1,000 Equity share
TULIKA INVESTMENTS  IN30047640358817 1,50,000 Equity share
MADHAV RAO DUNDIGALLA IN30290240359260 100 Equity share
MADHAV JATANRAJ IN30163740367685 100 Equity share
DEV DUTT SHARMA IN30047640406556 2,000 Equity share
RAJAMANNAR D IN30163740407147 100 Equity share
ARUN DAGA IN30290240426467 5,000 Equity share
HARIHARASUDHAN RAMANATHAN IN30290240438486 10 Equity share
HARIHARASUDHAN VASUNDHARA IN30290240448100 100 Equity share
SANDEEP GUPTA IN30290240451882 5,000 Equity share
VIDYADARAN A IN30163740462354 50,000 Equity share
NITESH JAIN IN30047640466928 500 Equity share
PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN IN30290240468113 306 Equity share
PRAKASH KUMAR CHHAJER IN30047640474294 2,968 Equity share
SANJAY ANANDA KUMAR IN30290240496976 1,300 Equity share
PREMALATHA P IN30163740499428 8,721 Equity share
SANGITA KRISHNAN IN30290240518742 15 Equity share
S NAVRATHANMAL JAIN IN30163740542346 5,000 Equity share
MAHESH JHALANI IN30047640544696 13,000 Equity share
RAVINDRA SHRIRAM VARE IN30047640550836 2,000 Equity share
PONMUDI J IN30163740554202 60 Equity share
NIRAJ KISAN SAWANT IN30290240555400 100 Equity share
SUNITA JAGDISH DOKWAL IN30047640558076 10,000 Equity share
UTTAM KUMAR MANDAL IN30047640562366 100 Equity share
RAMANI G IN30290240590590 1 Equity share
E V SUBRAMANIAN IN30163740591615 200 Equity share
JAYARAMAN RAVINDRAN IN30290240596068 2,000 Equity share
RAGHUNATHAN S IN30163740605935 100 Equity share
DHAVAL RASIKLAL SHAH IN30047640608944 300 Equity share
SAIDALY A K IN30163740628189 175 Equity share
CHETAN PAL SHARMA IN30290240644469 2,100 Equity share
N VENKATASUBRAMANIAN IN30163740660385 300 Equity share
RONIKA ROSE IN30290240662516 2,750 Equity share
GOPALAKRISHNAN NAIR IN30047640664476 2,000 Equity share
VAITHIYANATHAN R IN30163740666460 2,552 Equity share
PRMOD KUMAR PREMNARAYAN SOMANI IN30047640668115 300 Equity share
RAVIKANT A THAKOR IN30290240669856 2,000 Equity share
AVINASH MEHTA IN30290240671236 6,700 Equity share
DASARI SRINIVASA BABU IN30163740679349 4,121 Equity share
JITENDER MITTAL IN30047640679382 40,000 Equity share
SAMBATH KUMAR KRISHNASWAMY IN30290240683239 2,950 Equity share
K S L NARASIMHA CHARLU IN30047640702083 100 Equity share
VIKAS SETHIA IN30047640705052 100 Equity share
N RAMESHNAARAYAN IN30163740705592 40 Equity share
CHANDRA DEEP M S IN30290240707698 5,000 Equity share
SIVABALASUBRAMAN SHANMUGAVEL IN30290240723530 3 Equity share
RUKMINIDEVI UPADHYAY IN30047640724635 500 Equity share
SATISH KRISHNA SHRIYAN IN30047640727475 5,000 Equity share
M V BHUVANENDRA PAI IN30163740727949 135 Equity share
SREELETHA A IN30163740734319 65 Equity share
HIMANSHU GUPTA IN30290240738473 2,000 Equity share
HIMANSHU NATARAJANS IN30163740754249 200 Equity share
RIZWANA BEGUM IN30163740755910 1,300 Equity share
VIDULA VARSHANAND VETKAR IN30047640763462 200 Equity share
R VRINDA IN30163740780827 14,500 Equity share
DON M ANTO IN30163740783833 6,000 Equity share
GIRISH CHANDRA TRIPATHI IN30290240784709 7,001 Equity share
S VANUMAMALAI IN30290240794739 550 Equity share
BALAKRISHNA SREENADHAN IN30163740809250 10,000 Equity share
VASAGIRI VENKATAGIRI IN30290240810073 200 Equity share
A BALRAJ IN30163740817866 100 Equity share
CHELLAPAN SANTHOSHKUMAR IN30163740819902 2,000 Equity share
HARJIT KAUR IN30290240828493 1,000 Equity share
URMILA SHANKAR MOKASHI IN30290240836178 200 Equity share
CHANDANA BASU IN30290240839716 140 Equity share
STELLA RAJU IN30163740853482 124 Equity share
JITESH B SHAVDIA IN30290240854985 200 Equity share
NAGESH NARAYAN KULKARNI IN30047640866198 500 Equity share
RAGHU KRISHNAMURTHY IN30290240869949 10 Equity share
NARENDRA KUMAR KAMARAJU IN30290240872165 200 Equity share







SUBODH SETHIA IN30047640905305 100 Equity share
BALA RAMACHANDRAN IN30290240915906 500 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR AGARWAL IN30290240928398 3,000 Equity share
RADHIKA JAIN IN30290240929156 400 Equity share
BIMLA DEVI IN30290240931216 1,000 Equity share
K V SHENOY IN30290240932443 200 Equity share
VINOD KUMAR PADMANABHAN IN30290240932783 10,000 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR PRASAD IN30290240945795 200 Equity share
VARGHESE K P IN30163740958263 2,500 Equity share
DATTAR SINGH SAWHNEY IN30047640960810 31 Equity share
DATTAR MANJULA IN30290240988606 43 Equity share
T MURUGESAN IN30290240990983 50 Equity share
VIJAY K SHRIYAN IN30047640997092 2,173 Equity share
UJWALA DILEEP MAVALANKAR IN30047640999454 300 Equity share
TARUN DUA IN30290241005545 200 Equity share
MANGUDI M R IN30163741012163 70 Equity share
AASHISH RASTOGI IN30290241024572 500 Equity share
M KUTTY KRISHNAN IN30163741027474 100 Equity share
PADMANABHAN BALASUBRAMANIAN IN30290241042913 100 Equity share
MEENU BAPNA IN30290241063528 12,001 Equity share
K KUMAR IN30047641069800 500 Equity share
ADIL MINOO PRINTER IN30290241085453 150 Equity share
HENRY XAVIER PETER SEBASTIAN IN30290241091590 1,200 Equity share
KURIAKOSE V K IN30163741092543 1,000 Equity share
KSHIPRA BAJIRAO DESHPANDE IN30290241097818 150 Equity share
SHANKAR KRISHNA SARVADE IN30290241099186 30 Equity share
KAMAL KISHORE TEWARI IN30047641105205 2,000 Equity share
RADHIKA KHETAN IN30290241114920 1,000 Equity share
SAMBIT KUMAR SARANGI IN30290241137157 5,000 Equity share
BINDU MADHURI V V IN30290241143270 200 Equity share
DOLLY NAGPAL IN30290241154320 1 Equity share
VASUKI R IN30290241155007 600 Equity share
VINITA KATARIYA IN30163741156457 1,000 Equity share
SANDEEP TRILOKCHAND JAIN IN30047641157980 100 Equity share
AGNELLA SAYANORA DSOUZA IN30290241165950 250 Equity share
DAKSHINAMURTHY J IN30163741166748 10,100 Equity share
NARESH KUMAR KATARIYA S IN30163741178016 336 Equity share
POTTAM SHANMUKH RAO IN30290241180055 100 Equity share
ASHA NAIDU IN30047641180666 500 Equity share
AMOD RATANCHAND MEHTA IN30290241183744 2,752 Equity share
SHYAM BABU MATHUR IN30290241191002 164 Equity share
NAGARAJ N IN30290241207237 100 Equity share
VIKAS GARG IN30047641207549 500 Equity share
ABRAHAM JOSEPH IN30290241216666 225 Equity share
SRIDHARAN S IN30163741229970 800 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR PASRICHA IN30290241234692 391 Equity share
JYOTI RATILAL SHAH IN30290241242603 2,000 Equity share
SUSHIL TIKAMDAS BALWANI IN30290241247246 115 Equity share
FAZAL K IN30163741266250 1 Equity share
SUBHENDU MAITY IN30290241275434 16 Equity share
KEYUR KIRANKUMAR PATEL IN30290241287829 2,000 Equity share
DHARMENDRA D KAPADIA IN30047641294740 500 Equity share
S RADHA RAVI IN30047641301668 500 Equity share
GEETA AGARWAL IN30290241317416 200 Equity share
NIRMALADEVI AGARWAL IN30047641319789 9,000 Equity share
RAMPRASAD AGARWAL IN30047641319797 406 Equity share
FARZANABANU A KHALIQUE BEHLIM IN30290241329779 3 Equity share
PRAJNA JAYASIMHA IN30047641341739 300 Equity share
BIVA SINGH IN30290241350358 500 Equity share
LAKSHMY BALASUBRAMANIAN IN30163741366040 5,000 Equity share
C CHOCKALINGAM IN30290241366813 2,750 Equity share
PRAVEEN SOHANLAL BHARGAVA IN30047641368088 450 Equity share
VISHAL SHARMA IN30290241383248 85 Equity share
VISHAL HARSHAVARDHAN IN30290241384023 250 Equity share
RAMALINGAM ARUNACHALAM IN30163741389959 400 Equity share
PRATIBHA RAJENDRA DARAKE IN30290241402310 230 Equity share
JUGALKISHORE MUGATLAL SHAH IN30047641405773 100 Equity share
MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA IN30290241425563 4 Equity share
MOHANDAS RAVI IN30290241433216 400 Equity share
JIT SINGH NIRMAL IN30047641440992 900 Equity share
MANSURI IMTIYAZ MALANGBHAI IN30290241447156 175 Equity share
KESHAV GOVIND KANCHIKAN IN30047641453963 1,500 Equity share
MANDAR ARUN JOSHI IN30290241455374 50 Equity share
SUKANTA CHOUDHURY IN30290241458640 918 Equity share
FULCHAND KHATUJI BHAGAT IN30290241459116 1,000 Equity share
JENNIFER DCOSTA IN30047641464986 200 Equity share
LAXMI NARAIN JAIN IN30290241466465 3,300 Equity share
ALOK GUPTA IN30290241468233 2,000 Equity share
V NARAYANAN IN30290241468650 20 Equity share
ANTO C J IN30163741470294 7,000 Equity share
MUKESH NAROTTAMBHAI PATEL IN30047641473549 200 Equity share
DARA JAHANGIR KALYANIWALA IN30290241474842 500 Equity share







NAGENDRA PAL SINGH IN30290241482666 300 Equity share
BENNY VARGHESE IN30163741490967 350 Equity share
RAM KISHAN KEDIA IN30290241491216 200 Equity share
PRABIR KUMAR SUR IN30290241494547 200 Equity share
PRATIK VASANT SHAH IN30047641495772 1,000 Equity share
MITESH KALYANJI SHAH IN30047641504776 1,000 Equity share
VIJAYALAKSHMI S IN30290241510714 100 Equity share
BABU LAL AGRAWAL IN30290241513282 1,497 Equity share
BHUMA JAYA CHANDRA REDDY IN30047641516236 4,000 Equity share
RAJEEV SHARMA IN30290241528543 1 Equity share
HIRENDRA SINGH SISODIA IN30290241532816 1,800 Equity share
BENNY THOMAS IN30163741536851 5,350 Equity share
KENNITH NIHALCHAND JAIN IN30290241554106 131 Equity share
MURUGAIAH PANDI IN30290241557564 450 Equity share
RAJSHREE SHAHANE IN30290241558549 30 Equity share
NEHA PRAMUKH NANDA IN30047641564785 200 Equity share
K E RAMASWAMY IN30290241573946 10,000 Equity share
SAIKAT MAITRA IN30290241575169 100 Equity share
MUHAMMED SHAFI C IN30163741578282 1 Equity share
KOMAL JAIN IN30163741579931 1,450 Equity share
MEENAKSHI JAIN IN30163741579966 2,000 Equity share
SANGEETA DEVI IN30163741581748 800 Equity share
DEBASIS CHOUDHURY IN30290241587779 2,500 Equity share
KAMLESH KISHIN CHANGLANI IN30290241588222 4,501 Equity share
AMITKUMAR NIHALCHAND JAIN IN30290241595383 100 Equity share
BIJON TRIPATHY IN30290241596044 75 Equity share
NANDALAL P IN30290241614968 100 Equity share
PRADEEP KUMAR IN30290241620389 1 Equity share
ARUN PADMANABH KALE IN30290241641886 2,500 Equity share
MADHESWARAN N IN30290241655283 352 Equity share
DEVARAJAN C IN30163741661115 500 Equity share
GURUNAGA SRIPAD RAO IN30047641664633 2,500 Equity share
MAMTA JAIN IN30047641666882 5,000 Equity share
OMPRAKASH RAMJI RAI IN30290241698792 15 Equity share
ARUN S IN30163741705936 4 Equity share
KEWAL KRISHAN BHATIA IN30047641731123 100 Equity share
ULAGAMUTHU S IN30163741734849 20 Equity share
PITTA NAGA TEJA IN30163741737595 100 Equity share
LAXMAIAH SREEHARI DACHA IN30290241749715 5,042 Equity share
RAMAN KALRA IN30290241773186 1,000 Equity share
DEVENDER O BANSAL IN30047641779943 1,000 Equity share
PRATIMA AGRAWAL IN30290241786314 1,000 Equity share
BACHHRAJ BHUTORIA IN30047641794579 2,500 Equity share
MUKESH NATVERLAL SHAH IN30047641839449 700 Equity share
BINDU GEOGY IN30290241840637 900 Equity share
FRANCIS LAWRENCE MONTEIRO IN30047641858029 200 Equity share
SHWETA CHANDRAKANT DOSHI IN30047641859195 100 Equity share
MANOJ GUPTA IN30290241863040 500 Equity share
SUDHAKAR RAMBHAU SALUNKHE IN30290241866015 100 Equity share
SHASHIKANT R PATEL IN30047641879750 700 Equity share
SRIPAD MADHAV VELINGKAR IN30047641885172 200 Equity share
YOGESH KUMAR SINGH IN30290241888650 1,050 Equity share
SURESH P KANJARIA IN30290241909164 300 Equity share
DILIP GANGADHAR NAGPURE IN30290241912117 200 Equity share
HARDEO RAM KALER IN30290241929163 1,000 Equity share
JAY PRAKASH SINGH IN30290241931455 500 Equity share
JOYSHANKAR JHA IN30047641934518 100 Equity share
NIRALI T SHAH IN30047641938244 11,750 Equity share
JAYAKISHORE GHARAT IN30290241956984 500 Equity share
JAYSHREE KARIWALA IN30290241957202 1,000 Equity share
KOMMIDI SREEDEVI IN30047641978140 400 Equity share
PHOOL SINGH TAILOR IN30047641980415 24,000 Equity share
MANEESH KUMAR SINGH IN30047641994300 10,000 Equity share
KANIKA MAJUMDAR IN30047641998335 2,100 Equity share
RADHEY SHYAM SARDA IN30047642015233 99 Equity share
PANKAJ KUMAR VERMA IN30290242021806 1,050 Equity share
SANJOY KUMAR BANERJEE IN30290242035603 49 Equity share
PARAG RAMCHANDRA ATHAWALE IN30290242041828 121 Equity share
VIJAY LAXMI JAIN IN30047642044859 500 Equity share
NIRAJ JAIN IN30047642067140 500 Equity share
AMISHI PARAG JHAVERI IN30047642076690 300 Equity share
SWAPAN KUMAR BASU IN30290242077590 140 Equity share
J SAGAR GROVER IN30290242088717 1 Equity share
PRITI GARG IN30290242097333 1,500 Equity share
MALTIBEN K SONI IN30290242107839 100 Equity share
MILIND MADHUKAR SANAS IN30290242109942 200 Equity share
SHEKHAR CHANDRA PATHAK IN30047642111995 80 Equity share
JATANMAL SETHIA IN30047642150514 100 Equity share
SHIVA KUMAR G K IN30047642171985 200 Equity share
KRISHAN KUMAR AGARWAL IN30290242184290 1,100 Equity share
DIPAK KUMAR RAY IN30290242187350 400 Equity share
ASHIT KAPUR IN30290242187430 1,000 Equity share







MAHESHBHAI BALDEVBHAI PANDIT IN30047642191826 500 Equity share
PRASHANT SEHGAL IN30290242206765 2,200 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA IN30290242217354 10 Equity share
KANTI J BHUVA IN30290242226564 250 Equity share
VENKATA SRINIVASARAO NAMANA IN30290242424710 31 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR JAIN IN30047642432259 1,000 Equity share
C N VENKATESH IN30290242487816 1,000 Equity share
ASHIT RAJNIKANT PANDYA IN30047642506056 750 Equity share
KAMAL GUGLIANI IN30290242531266 500 Equity share
JAGDISH AMRUTRAO PATIL IN30290242544405 1 Equity share
VIJAY RAGHAVAN IN30290242545318 500 Equity share
POORNIMA RAO IN30047642585535 100 Equity share
ANAGHA ARUNKUMAR SHINGRUT IN30290242590119 500 Equity share
URMILA SURYAKANT PARIKH IN30290242593336 100 Equity share
FEROZ AMIR MERCHANT IN30290242600488 1,722 Equity share
ROZINA AKBAR HIRANI IN30290242603817 1 Equity share
YASHODA SARMALKAR IN30290242621639 500 Equity share
OMKAR MURTHY K IN30290242634536 1,000 Equity share
NAGA MADHUMATHI VALLABHANENI IN30290242637803 2,000 Equity share
MAYUR TANWVANI IN30047642693322 150 Equity share
AMIT NARAYAN KHANDAGALE IN30290242702873 500 Equity share
B K TIKE IN30290242744293 200 Equity share
NIKITA JAYANTIBHAI FATANIA IN30047642748789 500 Equity share
ANUPMA SHARMA IN30290242782866 20 Equity share
NIRMAL SAHA IN30047642793162 200 Equity share
KRISHNA MURTHY V IN30290242793273 400 Equity share
A RAJA BALA CHANDRAN IN30290242830929 3,000 Equity share
CHANDRAVATI JAYSUKHLAL SHAH IN30047642842983 200 Equity share
DIVAKAR UNIYAL IN30290242861830 3,000 Equity share
RAMACHANDRAN SRIKANT IN30290242862630 2,100 Equity share
LAKSHMINARAYANAN R IN30290242890162 1 Equity share
UTTAR KUMAR BHUKTA IN30290242892303 1 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR AGARWAL IN30290242902850 1,000 Equity share
KAJAL GOPAL RIJHWANI IN30047642907069 300 Equity share
SATYENDRA KUMAR SHARMA IN30290242936197 1,000 Equity share
HARISH KUMAR IN30290242963085 1,000 Equity share
HEENA YOGESH BAGADIA IN30047642971529 1,200 Equity share
K K RAJAGANAPATHY IN30290242975703 100 Equity share
PRITI SHANKAR IN30290242995512 1 Equity share
R S R VIJEY KAARTHIK IN30290243005828 125 Equity share
VIJENDER SINGH IN30290243023865 5 Equity share
RADHEY MOHAN PANDEY IN30290243035366 300 Equity share
SASWAT SWAIN IN30290243042136 2,000 Equity share
MADHU JAIN IN30290243060906 44,304 Equity share
NARESH CHAWLA IN30047643061549 2 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR PATWA IN30290243079277 500 Equity share
SANGITA S HAKE IN30290243086142 2,000 Equity share
LAL CHAND MAHAWER IN30290243100439 98,000 Equity share
TORAM BHARATHI MALA IN30047643129616 300 Equity share
A K BARAL IN30290243134666 500 Equity share
PATEL SNEHALKUMAR RAMANLAL IN30290243173744 55 Equity share
JOSEPH ARTHUR RUDOLF PAIS IN30290243212455 550 Equity share
ATUL BHARTIYA IN30290243216668 138 Equity share
SAMBHAJI ANANDA MOHITE IN30047643251229 300 Equity share
URMILA GUPTA IN30290243266669 500 Equity share
HARI SADHAN MAJI IN30290243272997 1,208 Equity share
SARIKA SETHIA IN30047643280992 100 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR GOEL IN30290243287534 15 Equity share
PRAMOD N SARAVIAYA IN30290243314352 200 Equity share
SUNDARARAGHAVAN VENUGOPALAN IN30290243319366 10,000 Equity share
DAYARAMANI NARENDRA IN30290243332075 100 Equity share
KRISHNAN RAMAKRISHNAN IN30290243399758 50 Equity share
JAYASHREE GIRISH IN30290243413486 1,000 Equity share
PRASHANT VASUDEO DANDE IN30290243435803 2,246 Equity share
A S MURTHY IN30290243456186 500 Equity share
RAJ KUMARI IN30290243459916 200 Equity share
C B KRISHNAN IN30047643473756 500 Equity share
RANOO JAIN IN30047643476072 100 Equity share
DEV SINGH PHARTYAL IN30290243582839 3,500 Equity share
NAMEER ASHFAQUE PATEL IN30290243587125 100 Equity share
BHAVESH R PATEL IN30290243606310 1,000 Equity share
HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA IN30290243636818 300 Equity share
SANJAY SHARMA IN30290243638485 7,000 Equity share
SAMPA BHOWMICK IN30290243672328 240 Equity share
BENNY THOMAS PUTHENPURACKEL IN30290243703862 4,050 Equity share
BENNY THOMAS PUTHENPURACKEL IN30290243704006 600 Equity share
ARIJIT DE IN30290243741233 50 Equity share
A THALAMUTHU IN30290243753700 20 Equity share
NARESH KUMAR IN30290243762944 500 Equity share
CHANDRAVATI GATTANI IN30290243772046 4 Equity share
MANOJKUMAR D JAGTAP IN30290243838618 3,000 Equity share
UDAY PRATAP SINGH IN30290243840707 5,200 Equity share







SUDHIR SHAH IN30290243921576 15,180 Equity share
SUDHIR GAYATHRI IN30290243961096 200 Equity share
AMARPREET KAUR SAHI IN30290243976282 600 Equity share
SUNIL UNNIKRISHNAN IN30290243993250 1,000 Equity share
SARAVANAN MANTHA IN30290244007086 15 Equity share
PRAVEEN HOIZAL IN30290244064360 1,050 Equity share
IQBAL HUSSAIN KHAN IN30290244116612 200 Equity share
SANJEET TIWARY IN30290244134739 1,000 Equity share
S KANTHAVEL IN30290244136077 1,000 Equity share
SNEHLATA AGARWAL IN30290244207496 100 Equity share
RITU SHEORAN IN30290244364473 6,000 Equity share
SUBHRANSU KUMAR PATTANAIK IN30290244398010 50 Equity share
FLOYO NITIN IN30290244483060 2,000 Equity share
GAJELLI DHANANJAYA IN30290244635816 1 Equity share
NITIN LODHA IN30290244685090 2,000 Equity share
PARIMAL PRAMANIK IN30290244723017 700 Equity share
PARIMAL KRISHNAMURTHY IN30290244731203 2,500 Equity share
INDRANIL SAMADDAR IN30290244872644 1,000 Equity share
ARVIND KUMAR HISSARIA IN30290244917624 100 Equity share
SIRAJ KHAN IN30290244979673 100 Equity share
QUTABUDDIN C IN30290244999947 6,000 Equity share
SURESH CHERUKURU IN30290245193023 280 Equity share
GURMUKH SINGH IN30290245223805 1,000 Equity share
PARAG DNYANESHWAR JADHAV IN30290245302397 836 Equity share
SANJEEVA ANNAYYA POOJARY IN30290245466838 500 Equity share
FASIH AHMED IN30290245532166 100 Equity share
SYAMALA LANKA IN30290245569218 1,000 Equity share
M V ASHOK IN30290245638527 6,000 Equity share
NARESHKUMAR MAHTO IN30290245651872 27,345 Equity share
DEVANG PRADEEP SHROFF IN30290245687616 400 Equity share
MADHUSUDHAN D RAMU IN30290245702418 4,000 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR NIRJHAR IN30290245716359 200 Equity share
SUDHABEN GOPINANDAN SACHAN IN30290245737138 1,000 Equity share
NEELU RAJESH GUPTA IN30290245746356 150 Equity share
JOBI T THOMAS IN30290245768239 1,000 Equity share
GIRIDHAR SARAF IN30290245798743 280 Equity share
VIVEK JOSHI IN30290245875698 960 Equity share
ANSHUMAN JAIN IN30290245987634 2 Equity share
VIKAS GOEL IN30290246116228 5,500 Equity share
DHAYANITHI V IN30290246138056 4,596 Equity share
GHANSHAM LAXMAN MHATRE IN30290246217627 15,000 Equity share
SABYASACHI BHATTACHARJEE IN30290246220997 2,000 Equity share
AJIT PRAKASH MAHALE IN30290246226462 320 Equity share
A G ROHINI IN30290246278956 1,000 Equity share
DHRUV C BHANDERI IN30290246305326 2,373 Equity share
PATIL RAHUL SHIVAJI IN30290246306675 110 Equity share
SACHIN KUMAR B IN30290246329776 1,000 Equity share
SUNITA RAJARAM GORE IN30290246330118 1 Equity share
SUNIL K KHANDELWAL IN30290246380526 575 Equity share
SUDEEP KUMAR C IN30290246426516 2,000 Equity share
VIMLA DEVI IN30290246631153 2,000 Equity share
S BALAJI IN30290246645116 30 Equity share
NIDHI SETHI IN30290246654999 714 Equity share
MUDIT LAWANIA IN30290246659575 678 Equity share
H M SHIVA SHANKAR IN30290246692920 15,000 Equity share
SHRIDEVI GANGADHAR SHIRWAL IN30290246815816 400 Equity share
PRAKASH ARIGE IN30290246848260 500 Equity share
MUKESH GIRDHARILAL NARULA IN30290246858947 1,000 Equity share
PHANIBHATLA RAGHAVENDRA PRAVEEN IN30290246953856 200 Equity share
JESUDAS RAJAN PILLAI IN30290246970630 200 Equity share
SENTHIL KUMARAN IN30290247009029 8,807 Equity share
MD ASHFAQUE ALAM IN30290247148053 199 Equity share
NITIN VENKATESH KOPPALKAR IN30290247182633 5,587 Equity share
SHASHI KUMAR MATHUR IN30290247186486 2,000 Equity share
M PRADEEP KUMAR IN30290247196830 222 Equity share
S SUBBULAKSHMI IN30290247199189 100 Equity share
PARAMESWARAN MADHAVAN NAMPOOTHIRY IN30290247222313 15 Equity share
MOUSUMI GHOSH DASTIDAR IN30290247225967 150 Equity share
S VENKATESAN IN30290247229966 1,000 Equity share
RITU SHAH IN30290247237255 1,000 Equity share
SUMAN ARORA IN30290247253176 500 Equity share
DEVANG DHANSUKHBHAI PATEL IN30290247276928 200 Equity share
NARAYAN SANTHANAM IN30290247316078 490 Equity share
AVINASH CHANDRA IN30290247436903 2,000 Equity share
VASUDEVAN VISWANATHAN IN30290247456319 400 Equity share
PRAVIN PALIWAL IN30290247502106 200 Equity share
SUNIL SURESH DIWAN IN30290247589919 200 Equity share
POONAM MAHENDRA IN30290247621533 1,000 Equity share
VINOD BIHAL IN30290247667288 1,747 Equity share
MRITUNJAY KUMAR IN30290247738769 200 Equity share
DHRUBAJYOTI MISHRA IN30290247742129 100 Equity share
VIPIN V MENON IN30290247780505 9,400 Equity share







RAJIV RAHUDKAR IN30290247817526 1,500 Equity share
MORAES CONSTANCE LOUIS IN30290247994217 100 Equity share
AJIT MAHADEV SATAV IN30290247995539 200 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR IN30290248003605 100 Equity share
CLINT DSOUZA IN30290248083433 500 Equity share
SANA PASRICHA IN30290248086794 425 Equity share
N NAGADEEPA IN30290248119703 1,800 Equity share
VINAY SURENDRA RAIKAR IN30290248128956 500 Equity share
SAMARTH NARSU PATIL IN30290248130485 85 Equity share
NEERAJ KUMAR MAHUR IN30290248133109 1,000 Equity share
CHIRAG N PATEL IN30290248151156 500 Equity share
NILAMANI SAHOO IN30290248198589 100 Equity share
SESHU MIRIYALA IN30290248227190 67 Equity share
PROSAD KUMAR ROY IN30290248268077 5,000 Equity share
PRAMOD KUMAR TYAGI IN30290248358953 100 Equity share
AALOK AICH IN30290248420259 2,000 Equity share
ANURAG BHARDWAJ IN30290248442683 1,000 Equity share
KUMAR S POOJARI IN30290248568068 9,800 Equity share
BHARAT SAINI IN30290248631634 1,000 Equity share
NAVEEN KUMAR BARNWAL IN30290248767060 200 Equity share
ANSHUMAN ARUN GAIKWAD IN30290248796226 105 Equity share
SUNIL MATHAI IN30290248813670 100 Equity share
BHUPENDRA SINGH IN30290248825554 1,285 Equity share
SAHIL GARG IN30290248837063 1,500 Equity share
SHAH PREETI NILESH IN30290248876783 250 Equity share
G SARAVANAN IN30290248938407 11,904 Equity share
RAMANNA SUBRAMANIAM IN30290248942399 5,000 Equity share
D AMBIGA IN30290248945383 600 Equity share
RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA IN30290248950897 300 Equity share
SARVESH AGARWAL IN30290248972346 2,000 Equity share
PRAKASH SINGH IN30290248996115 150 Equity share
PRAKASH SUGANTHI IN30290249006339 1,750 Equity share
SHAMSHA FEROZ MERCHANT IN30290249013838 1 Equity share
SHAMBHU DAYAL IN30290249049848 350 Equity share
PRADEEP SANDHELIYA IN30290249095104 500 Equity share
RAJAVEL SHANMUGAM IN30290249148843 200 Equity share
KOKILA S VYAS IN30290249185206 2,000 Equity share
BARTHOLOMEO IRENE PATRAO IN30290249311566 700 Equity share
NAGARAJU N IN30290249317439 50 Equity share
ABHIMANYU ROY IN30290249382182 1,000 Equity share
SANDEEP MAHABIRPRASAD NIRBAN IN30290249390615 1,100 Equity share
AMIT ARVIND PARANJAPE IN30290249391237 3,900 Equity share
SAVITA B ASWANI IN30290249473143 304 Equity share
HARDICK RAMESHKUMAR SATIYA IN30290249475583 2,000 Equity share
K ATHIMOOLAM IN30290249482809 2,030 Equity share
PANKAJ GORAI IN30290249483158 1 Equity share
GOUTAM CHAKRABORTY IN30290249485995 1,500 Equity share
BACHINA ESWAR IN30290249514174 100 Equity share
J AANANDA KUMAR IN30290249557689 100 Equity share
GAURAV YADAV IN30290249574818 200 Equity share
NARAYAN DUTT GOUR IN30290249575185 3,000 Equity share
RITESH KUMAR OJHA IN30290249611664 17,921 Equity share
K V SRINIVASA RAO IN30290249630353 6,200 Equity share
ABDUL QAIYUM ABDUL QUDDUS IN30290249632175 150 Equity share
VIPUL SHAH IN30290249703258 1,000 Equity share
SANCHIT BANSAL IN30290249751193 1,375 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR M K IN30290249832469 2,000 Equity share
SMRITI V SHAH IN30290249892181 600 Equity share
S BALAJI IN30290249910442 875 Equity share
VED PRAKASH IN30135650002669 5,000 Equity share
MANISH SHANKARLAL KURIL IN30154950030224 1,000 Equity share
RAKHI CHOUHAN IN30154950047950 900 Equity share
MEGHA GOEL IN30154950057652 10 Equity share
SAFI JAIN IN30154950059050 300 Equity share
VILASBEN SURENDRASINH DEROLA IN30023950068298 1 Equity share
NIRAJ KUMAR IN30302850074693 6,000 Equity share
SUSANTA SADHUKHAN IN30154950084575 400 Equity share
PYNBHALANG SAIO IN30154950101762 10 Equity share
NILESH SHARAD KULKARNI IN30154950126640 10 Equity share
NARASIMHA REDDY K IN30154950132218 1,500 Equity share
MUKESH PATIL IN30302850133726 100 Equity share
PRASHANT GARG IN30154950144032 650 Equity share
PRATEEK GAUR IN30302850157614 2,500 Equity share
NAVNEESH BANSAL IN30154950181446 19,600 Equity share
BONNY THOMAS IN30302850185333 200 Equity share
KRISHNENDU PAL IN30154950193615 1,590 Equity share
STEPHEN AGNELO COUTINHO IN30154950201633 110 Equity share
HARI GUPTA IN30302850203870 100 Equity share
PARESH J UPADHYAY IN30154950220369 200 Equity share
MEGHNA SURESH KALGUTKAR IN30154950229026 770 Equity share
P MOHINI MOHAN WARSI IN30154950245200 3,200 Equity share
VASANT PRALHAD AMODEKAR IN30302850251226 100 Equity share







VIJAY P IN30302850278315 133 Equity share
KRITIKA KUMAR IN30154950294865 150 Equity share
JITENDRA CHAUDHARY IN30302850298907 1 Equity share
KUSH VIJAY RATHOD IN30154950313986 1,100 Equity share
ARUN KUMAR IN30302850318743 6,000 Equity share
DEBASHIS PAL IN30154950319257 500 Equity share
SITHI NABEELA IN30154950326737 2,250 Equity share
NILESH SHARAD YERUNKAR IN30154950335859 5 Equity share
GARIMA CAROLI IN30302850348442 5,700 Equity share
SURESH CHINCHOLIKAR IN30154950348742 150 Equity share
MONORANJAN ADHIKARY IN30302850350718 1,000 Equity share
MOHAMMED S NALAWALA IN30154950353491 10 Equity share
PRAMOD KANTRAO JOSHI IN30154950368657 150 Equity share
MAHIMA B M IN30302850369008 220 Equity share
JATIN CHANDULAL PATWA IN30154950380181 20,509 Equity share
HARISH DAMODHARDAS IN30302850382046 18,000 Equity share
MELISSA ANNABEL COUTINHO IN30154950403462 1,000 Equity share
CHANDA JHA IN30302850406767 200 Equity share
AYAN GHOSH IN30154950413728 1,000 Equity share
DHIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH IN30302850413740 3,000 Equity share
SATISH CHANDRA SINGH IN30302850416744 3,000 Equity share
AMRITA RAINA IN30302850457939 80 Equity share
KHUSHBOO NARESSH JAIN IN30154950457992 3,300 Equity share
CHAKRADHAR SAHOO IN30302850467092 1,000 Equity share
AMITA SANTOSH NAIR IN30154950478331 1,000 Equity share
MAYANK DIXIT IN30154950500107 200 Equity share
AMIT MAID IN30302850511198 3,000 Equity share
VIMALA H R IN30302850519660 5,000 Equity share
BARIYA DASHRATHBHAI IN30154950530900 1 Equity share
GAURAV SINGH PUNDHIR IN30154950533519 5,000 Equity share
BIJAYA KUMAR SAHOO IN30154950534031 20 Equity share
KETAN A BAROT IN30154950548688 220 Equity share
SHAH KOMAL MIHIR IN30154950615114 800 Equity share
BRIJESH KUMAR GUPTA IN30154950628119 2,000 Equity share
MRIGANKA CHAKRABORTY IN30302850680486 400 Equity share
PRATHIMA REDDY M IN30302850713195 1,000 Equity share
VASANTHA NALLAPERUMAL IN30302850764566 150 Equity share
KRISHNA MUKHERJEE IN30302850789985 200 Equity share
SUMIT M MAHAJAN IN30302850791528 500 Equity share
YUNUS S KHAN B J IN30154950799754 2,000 Equity share
VINOD KUMAR IN30154950811538 1,000 Equity share
HEMANT MULCHAND SHAH IN30154950818023 1,000 Equity share
L SUNDARARAJAN IN30302850822788 2,500 Equity share
VINAY BAGRI IN30302850872705 1 Equity share
N R HATISKAR IN30154950876088 1,000 Equity share
NARENDRA KUMAR NAYAK IN30302850879294 1,000 Equity share
SHASHANK SHRIVASTAVA IN30154950891748 200 Equity share
SACHIN JANARDAN TANDEL IN30154950898879 1,000 Equity share
SURENDRA KUMAR DALMIA IN30302850923942 4 Equity share
ARNAB GHOSH IN30302850941768 20 Equity share
SUDHANSU RANJAN BEHERA IN30154950978557 1,000 Equity share
DAXABEN NILESHBHAI PATEL IN30154951012493 200 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR SAMANTA IN30302851044980 500 Equity share
KANNAYYA TOLWALA IN30302851075064 250 Equity share
SUSIL SETHY IN30302851079834 1,500 Equity share
KANCHAN KUMAR JHA IN30154951096401 75 Equity share
ASHFAQ A SHAKIR IN30302851126244 1,000 Equity share
AVIJIT PANWAR IN30302851137346 4,000 Equity share
ANCHAL SHANKER IN30302851187745 1,100 Equity share
VINESHKUMAR S K IN30302851228793 250 Equity share
NABENDU SAHA IN30302851231869 1,200 Equity share
ARCHANA JAIN IN30302851234070 7,700 Equity share
NILOY KUMAR NATH IN30302851263586 8,500 Equity share
PRASHANT B CHAVAN IN30302851302172 500 Equity share
IRSHAD IDRIS ALI IN30302851304354 375 Equity share
SMITHA DESHPANDE IN30302851316358 330 Equity share
KASTURY GHOSH IN30154951335589 100 Equity share
KAKOLI BHATTACHARYA IN30302851337886 500 Equity share
THOMAS JOHN IN30302851347323 1 Equity share
S JAGADEESH BHAGATH IN30302851380622 1,000 Equity share
INDU KUMARI IN30302851477247 5,000 Equity share
VAIBHAV SINGH IN30302851481106 200 Equity share
A M V R S VARMA IN30302851486797 300 Equity share
ANJANA SHAILESH SONI IN30302851490036 200 Equity share
JAHIR H PARMAR IN30302851506069 500 Equity share
S P SINHA IN30302851533724 2,700 Equity share
SHRIPAL JAIN IN30302851572946 15,000 Equity share
RAM EKBAL KUSHWAHA IN30302851681030 15,000 Equity share
CAPT ABHISHEK MANI SHARMA IN30302851696187 20 Equity share
RAMCHANDRA MURLIDHAR JORWAR IN30302851750016 500 Equity share
DIP CHAKRABORTY IN30302851761785 2,800 Equity share
SHAHUL HAMEED CHANBASHA IN30302851771947 100 Equity share







SAKTHIVEL P IN30302851802116 8 Equity share
MANOJ KUMAR SINGH IN30302851804447 1,000 Equity share
MIRAJ M AGRAVAT IN30302851814932 118 Equity share
TEJAS INDRAVADAN PATEL IN30302851842032 1,700 Equity share
M GOPINATH IN30302851851205 500 Equity share
SRIKANT RATH IN30154951856307 100 Equity share
DARUWALA ANJUMAN BAKIR IN30302851860448 1,650 Equity share
DEEPAK KUMAR PANDA IN30302851861244 150 Equity share
SHOBHANA RAJARAMAN IN30154951883363 2,499 Equity share
ANUSH KAUL IN30302851899919 3,716 Equity share
A MOHAMED ASRAFALI IN30302851920278 150 Equity share
PRATIK B UPADHYAY IN30302851956287 2 Equity share
AYYAJ USMAN SAYYAD IN30302851988314 50 Equity share
OM PRABHA MANOCHA IN30302852035558 142 Equity share
SUMAN MUKHERJEE IN30302852061630 100 Equity share
PRADEEP PUROHIT IN30302852067323 40,000 Equity share
DEEPAK BABAJIRAO MAHAMUNKAR IN30302852078717 3,800 Equity share
GYAN PUNJABI IN30302852084938 500 Equity share
NEGUIB YAHYA KACHWALLA IN30154952111244 10,000 Equity share
NITINKUMAR JAIKUMAR JAIN IN30302852117973 9,746 Equity share
KUNAL LAKHANEY IN30154952222826 8 Equity share
RAM NIWAS RAV IN30154952238832 1,000 Equity share
AJAY JAIN IN30302852260529 50 Equity share
CHAMPA DEVI AGARWAL IN30302852273278 100 Equity share
MEETABEN S PATEL IN30154952295972 1,000 Equity share
OM PRAKASH SINGH IN30302852298662 10 Equity share
MADHURI PANIGRAHI IN30302852333548 300 Equity share
BHARAT BHUSHAN IN30302852347270 260 Equity share
BALAJI GOVINDU IN30302852371246 25 Equity share
SANTOSH KUMAR IN30154952406697 1,880 Equity share
CHANDULAL PATWA IN30154952418440 28,919 Equity share
DEEPAK PATWA IN30154952418499 5,000 Equity share
MINAXI PATWA IN30154952433150 8,749 Equity share
NANDULA SREE RAMACHANDRA MURTY IN30302852442107 3,000 Equity share
ZAHARA JABEEN ISMAIL IN30302852450429 7 Equity share
SHARON CATHERINE PINTO IN30302852452859 2,500 Equity share
K NAGARAJU IN30302852457272 500 Equity share
PRADEEP RAWAT IN30302852482663 500 Equity share
SANJEEV PURI IN30302852486618 75 Equity share
PRIYANKA PARASHAR IN30302852490139 200 Equity share
SAROJ GOEL IN30154952498832 2,000 Equity share
SUMANT ANANT HEREKAR IN30302852498976 1,000 Equity share
SHREYA RAJKUMAR DUGAR IN30302852513776 600 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR SAKHUJA IN30302852515309 4,000 Equity share
AJAYKUMAR DUGAR IN30302852528410 600 Equity share
KUNAL MALHOTRA IN30154952565450 100 Equity share
N JAYANTHI IN30302852574817 730 Equity share
SHAILENDER KUMAR GOEL IN30154952576454 1,000 Equity share
SHANTILAL MURJI GALA IN30154952595672 2,000 Equity share
SHAH KIRTIKUMAR NANALAL IN30302852596646 10,000 Equity share
SUMANT VASANTRAO DEULKAR IN30302852653026 200 Equity share
DARUWALA SAIDA TAYYEBBHAI IN30302852657226 1,700 Equity share
DARUWALA ARUN IN30154952680847 1,000 Equity share
RUSTOM D MORENA IN30302852706448 20,000 Equity share
MANGESH ANAND JADHAV IN30302852809339 860 Equity share
ARADHANA PRAKASH JOSHI IN30302852815292 1,000 Equity share
SHRIKANT SANWATRAJ MEHTA IN30302852899315 1,000 Equity share
A RAMACHANDRA REDDY IN30302852907278 1,000 Equity share
RAJA REHAN QAMAR IN30302852992788 1,500 Equity share
SHIV NANDAN SINGH IN30302852995816 850 Equity share
VISHAL RASTOGI IN30302853014806 300 Equity share
ARUN GARG IN30302853043022 1,500 Equity share
K GURURAJA RAO IN30302853069915 300 Equity share
RAJESWARI NAGARAJAN IN30302853135514 800 Equity share
UMAMAHESWARA RAO KONKIMALLA IN30302853153307 100 Equity share
ANIMESH CHAKRABORTY IN30302853153889 300 Equity share
VIJAYA V SHENOY IN30302853166836 200 Equity share
SACHIN SHARMA IN30302853197035 1 Equity share
MITALI S MAHAJANI IN30302853203354 100 Equity share
HANSRAJ KHUBCHAND DUGAR IN30302853212153 1,000 Equity share
RAJKUMAR HANSRAJ DUGAR IN30302853212186 1,000 Equity share
AMBRISH PARIMAL SANGHAVI IN30302853230042 2,000 Equity share
AJAY RAMAKANT SHARMA IN30302853238730 2,000 Equity share
SUNITA SHARMA IN30302853284999 250 Equity share
NARESH R PARATE IN30302853303942 300 Equity share
DEEPAK CHANDULAL PATWA IN30154953320712 17,700 Equity share
ATUL SOLANKI IN30302853380167 7,000 Equity share
VIKAS NILAJKAR IN30302853388792 3,000 Equity share
SUDHA DWIVEDY IN30302853426198 500 Equity share
VAMAN VINAYAK VAZE IN30302853489166 500 Equity share
RAKESH AGARWAL IN30302853498706 10 Equity share
RAGHU K IN30302853511478 25 Equity share







BHATIA TARUN IN30302853548584 200 Equity share
MUSTAPURE AVINASH IN30302853549448 1,000 Equity share
PRASHANT JETHABHAI THAKKAR IN30302853575809 200 Equity share
USMAN HADISH MOHAMMED IN30302853583546 2,000 Equity share
PRASHANT KOTHAVADE IN30302853594344 1,000 Equity share
P MUTHU SELVAN IN30302853611779 1,500 Equity share
GURUBAKSH TARACHANDANI IN30302853616926 1,000 Equity share
YAGYESH JOSHI IN30302853684340 100 Equity share
NARESH MOHANDAS NANDWANI IN30302853718456 1,500 Equity share
BRIJ MOHAN SONI IN30302853732906 1,000 Equity share
RAVI SHANKAR TANGIRALA IN30302853744459 200 Equity share
VENKATA PHANIKIRAN JAYANTHI IN30302853753018 25,000 Equity share
VENUGOPAL MADABHUSHANI IN30302853763144 600 Equity share
LALIT GUPTA IN30302853791357 643 Equity share
KANAK DESHPANDE IN30302853796716 1,000 Equity share
R MANIKANDAN IN30302853806316 1,062 Equity share
PALANIMUTHU J IN30302853880308 50 Equity share
RAHATE PRAVIN RAJARAM IN30302853907733 200 Equity share
C SANKAR IN30302853920396 438 Equity share
SUMODE VARGHESE IN30302853939209 2,000 Equity share
PRAKASH LAXMAN GAVDE IN30302853970723 100 Equity share
D S R K VARMA IN30302853993624 100 Equity share
VIMALA KUMAR IN30302854061916 3,000 Equity share
RAVI KUMAR IN30302854064352 100 Equity share
V R MADHUSUDAN IN30302854084706 735 Equity share
HAMZA KAMAL ANSARI IN30302854124357 100 Equity share
JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH IN30302854149893 1,000 Equity share
DEBENDRA KUMAR DEBATA IN30302854183119 100 Equity share
SUBRAMANIAN MOHAN IN30302854213166 1,000 Equity share
KAILASH PRASAD SARDA IN30302854273677 1,000 Equity share
SAMIR VINODRAY MEHTA IN30302854276373 20,000 Equity share
KAILASH SUMANBHAI CHAUDHARI IN30302854325609 100 Equity share
ALEX AUGUSTIN FERNANDES IN30154954327692 100 Equity share
P M MESTRY IN30302854346992 1,000 Equity share
BANASRI GHOSH IN30302854353176 4,000 Equity share
DEEPALI MAHENDRA KHAKHKHAR IN30302854389075 20 Equity share
NAVEED AHAMED M B IN30302854390336 6,000 Equity share
JUHI KHANNA IN30302854425514 50 Equity share
V K PUNIA IN30302854447265 265 Equity share
VINAYAK NAIK IN30302854491516 500 Equity share
JASMINDER SINGH SANDHU IN30302854542699 700 Equity share
BODDEPALLI RAJEEV KUMAR IN30302854546680 2,000 Equity share
KRISHNA KUMAR AGARWAL IN30302854552025 484 Equity share
BIJOY KOSHY BABY IN30302854649145 1,000 Equity share
NIBEDITA KUMARI IN30302854677249 325 Equity share
NIRMALA HIRALAL PHOPHARIA IN30154954712500 200 Equity share
SUDHAKARAN S IN30302854732717 600 Equity share
JAIN PADAMCHAND IN30302854747665 1,000 Equity share
SANKET SETH IN30302854774605 900 Equity share
ARIFA TOQEER GUMANI IN30302854813380 3,850 Equity share
RAJIV RANJAN SINGH IN30302854826149 1,500 Equity share
HEMLATA NAUTIYAL IN30302854827869 600 Equity share
MAYA M NANDWANI IN30302854862979 1,500 Equity share
BIJAL T MEHTA IN30302854888786 10,000 Equity share
DINESH KUMAR K A IN30302854926573 10 Equity share
ALOK SINGH IN30302854970404 200 Equity share
PARSURAM NARAYANRAV JAGTAP IN30302855076679 200 Equity share
HIMANSHU KUMAR MISHRA IN30302855269971 10 Equity share
KARTHIKA J IN30302855349051 19,178 Equity share
ANIL ARORA IN30302855406940 5,000 Equity share
LOUIS DSOUZA IN30302855407811 6,000 Equity share
VIJAY TENNYSON THOMSON IN30302855449050 3,034 Equity share
MADHU SIGATAPU IN30302855458288 200 Equity share
INDUSHEKHER MUKHERJEE IN30302855500763 44 Equity share
NAVRAJ JAIN IN30302855518602 26 Equity share
KAKANI SARMA IN30302855570076 50 Equity share
POONAM SUKHANI IN30302855575019 2,000 Equity share
FAZAYAL AHMAD SHADMI IN30302855583465 4,522 Equity share
AJITESH P MAHAPATRA IN30302855604486 2,000 Equity share
MALAY KUMAR PATTNAIK IN30302855616830 1,000 Equity share
SATHYANARAYANA R IN30302855738415 450 Equity share
SHASHIKANT S HULGE IN30302855763153 5 Equity share
SANA KHAN IN30302855970213 10 Equity share
ANKIT KUMAR IN30302856021169 98 Equity share
SRIGANESH MURTHI IN30302856074183 1,000 Equity share
PHANI KOUNDINYA IN30302856157518 20 Equity share
JAYKUMAR JITENDRAKUMAR KOTHARI IN30302856162597 10,000 Equity share
KAPIL KUMAR IN30302856249192 2,800 Equity share
SUMEER KALRA IN30302856690575 2,900 Equity share
NEELAM GOYAL IN30302856776694 500 Equity share
AMENDRA BHANDARI IN30302856856081 300 Equity share
INDERJIT SINGH IN30302856943407 4,000 Equity share







ANANT GUPTA IN30302856987338 2,000 Equity share
RAVI KUMAR RANA IN30302857009619 1 Equity share
ANIMESH GHOSH IN30302857018628 1,000 Equity share
DEVESH GOPAL GAWDE IN30302857058506 500 Equity share
ALPHON JOHN IN30302857152787 100 Equity share
ALPHON HEMANT IN30302857253009 5 Equity share
MOHIT NAGPAL IN30302857310229 17,000 Equity share
PRASAD C NAIR IN30302857377549 4,000 Equity share
LAKSHMI K IN30302857399256 1,540 Equity share
AVINASH GUPTA IN30302857518538 400 Equity share
ARJUN SETH IN30302857521093 650 Equity share
VISHAL DHAWAN IN30302857545127 2,000 Equity share
SUSHIL KUMAR IN30302857613393 690 Equity share
KOMALA RAGHAVAN IN30302857624601 16,516 Equity share
RACHANA SINGHAL IN30302857732179 62,973 Equity share
NAYANA HARSHAD SANT IN30302857867581 2,000 Equity share
VIVEK SHARMA IN30302857891156 1,000 Equity share
SWAPNIL PRABHAKAR BANDEKAR IN30302857929024 75 Equity share
MAYANK KARAN RANAWAT IN30302858007007 6,253 Equity share
TRINESWARI DEVI N IN30302858037041 1,000 Equity share
DHANJESH KUMAR SINGH IN30302858044006 2,000 Equity share
CHUNI LAL SAHA IN30302858045244 600 Equity share
RASHMI KARNANI IN30302858066510 2,500 Equity share
ATUL KAPOOR IN30302858081427 145 Equity share
S SADIQ HUSSAIN IN30302858086167 500 Equity share
REMANY KARAPPAN IN30302858199640 3,500 Equity share
PRASANTA GHOSH IN30302858289319 10 Equity share
INDRA KABRA IN30302858413289 552 Equity share
SATHYA PRAMOD B IN30302858553521 1,702 Equity share
AJEESH DAMODARAN IN30302858577623 1,500 Equity share
C ALEX MATHEWS IN30302858597846 300 Equity share
S CHENTHIL IN30302858645621 1,600 Equity share
ANIRUDH KHANDAL IN30302858647310 633 Equity share
GAUTAM DEB IN30302858677751 140 Equity share
PROSANTA S PAUL IN30302858683942 2,000 Equity share
SUPRATIK BANERJEE IN30302858746206 1 Equity share
RAMYA R IN30302858756599 2,483 Equity share
DEVTOSH KUMAR IN30302858760232 10 Equity share
ASEEMA PATTNAIK IN30302858800610 10,000 Equity share
PANKAJ KUMAR IN30302858808618 1,50,000 Equity share
AMIN KHAN IN30302858872596 400 Equity share
VIMAL V NAIR IN30302858921311 95 Equity share
KUSUM TULSYAN IN30302858953482 2,236 Equity share
PANKAJ KUMAR OJHA IN30302858979431 1,000 Equity share
HOSHANGINI JAYKUMAR KOTHARI IN30302858988021 20,000 Equity share
SHRIDHAR JOSHI IN30302859046257 200 Equity share
JAYANTIBHAI HARJIVANDAS PATEL IN30302859065127 4,000 Equity share
JITENDRA M KOTHARI IN30302859073071 2,000 Equity share
SAURABH JAISWAL IN30302859087950 201 Equity share
SHANMUGAVEL S IN30302859109595 300 Equity share
ROMESH MUKUND SAWANT IN30302859172099 160 Equity share
ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH IN30302859206064 410 Equity share
ANUPKUMAR JOGIBHAI PATEL IN30302859228414 200 Equity share
FRANKLIN LOUIS IN30302859237541 31,607 Equity share
VIRENDER SINGH IN30302859250157 400 Equity share
S SELVAM IN30302859251422 500 Equity share
KALYAN KUMAR KANJI IN30302859268892 2,000 Equity share
SURESHCHANDRA S MISTRY IN30302859276825 400 Equity share
SHIBASHIS JENA IN30302859278259 6,210 Equity share
SARITA GUPTA IN30302859280008 19,863 Equity share
S JAYAKUMAR IN30302859281521 500 Equity share
ENDELA SURESH IN30302859310407 1,500 Equity share
NASRULLAH KHAN IN30302859342352 1,903 Equity share
P D SRIRAM IN30302859351909 1,500 Equity share
RITU CHAUDHARY IN30302859352090 1,000 Equity share
JITENDRA KOTHARI IN30302859370999 688 Equity share
MANGESH VASANTRAO INAMDAR IN30302859410460 2,000 Equity share
ABDUL REHMAN IN30302859433718 100 Equity share
DEVANG PRAVINKUMAR PARIKH IN30302859441102 1,000 Equity share
K PUSHPANATHAN IN30302859441356 100 Equity share
RANJIT DAS IN30302859456499 1,380 Equity share
ANUSREE SENGUPTA IN30302859461736 8 Equity share
MANISH KUMAR RAI IN30302859469930 2 Equity share
VINIT KUMAR KOCHAR IN30302859499492 100 Equity share
MURUGANANTHAM R IN30302859512397 10 Equity share
KETANKUMAR H PATEL IN30302859515748 2,000 Equity share
RAJWANT SINGH IN30302859541584 5,899 Equity share
MRINMOY DEY IN30302859559672 199 Equity share
ROSHAN KUCKIAN IN30302859573061 6,000 Equity share
BHAWNA GAHLOT IN30302859582015 1,000 Equity share
PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA IN30302859597009 2,750 Equity share
HYMAVATHI POLUMAHANTI IN30302859631640 2,113 Equity share







AMIT KUMAR MANDAL IN30302859660542 1,100 Equity share
ROHIT MIGLANI IN30302859695334 90 Equity share
ROHIT POOJA IN30302859702075 500 Equity share
VIKRANT SURENDRA RAMPURIA IN30302859713266 6,500 Equity share
T S RANGARAJAN IN30302859722773 900 Equity share
ABHILASHA SINHA IN30302859772127 2 Equity share
RISHABH GUPTA IN30302859793195 100 Equity share
RANJANA SURESH GAJEWAR IN30302859798636 600 Equity share
ASHISH KUMAR SINGH IN30302859799918 32,170 Equity share
SARAVANAN S IN30302859807099 10 Equity share
JAI SHANKER CHOUDHARY IN30302859815510 1,000 Equity share
SARITHA S IN30302859830904 1 Equity share
RICHI DUGGAL IN30302859855869 2,000 Equity share
PASUMARTHY NAVEEN KUMAR IN30302859861410 116 Equity share
MUSHARAF JAMAL IN30302859877784 5,000 Equity share
KAMALKANT L SWAMI IN30302860005871 100 Equity share
GOBINDA CHANDRA LAHA IN30002060007447 1 Equity share
MURALIDHAR G IN30163760012824 3,100 Equity share
SRIRAM N IN30163760014097 600 Equity share
SHRADDHA STOCK BR   IN30002060020038 3,000 Equity share
REKHA KOTHARI IN30163760024032 1 Equity share
SUMITA KOTHARI IN30163760024709 1 Equity share
DILIP KOTHARI IN30163760024768 1 Equity share
MORARJI KHIMJI KENIA IN30163760028197 300 Equity share
SURESH CHAND JAIN IN30002060034107 200 Equity share
MUKUNDAN U IN30163760038284 100 Equity share
RACHIT PANDEY IN30302860042858 2,677 Equity share
JAI DEVI IN30302860043623 200 Equity share
TASNEEM KOSAR IN30002060048881 500 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR RATHI IN30002060049262 100 Equity share
PRAVESH KUMAR RATHI IN30002060049271 100 Equity share
HARISH KUMAR SINGHVI IN30163760049595 700 Equity share
SANJEEV KUMAR JAIN IN30002060053363 5 Equity share
ASWINBHAI T GOKANI IN30302860054087 100 Equity share
SURESH CHAND JAIN IN30002060054127 1,200 Equity share
SANEH LATA JAIN IN30002060054573 400 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR SARAF IN30002060057086 2,000 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR SARAF IN30002060057289 10,000 Equity share
SUNDAR KAWAR IN30163760057626 1 Equity share
SHANTILAL BAFNA N IN30163760061399 500 Equity share
SUBRAMANI K IN30163760061737 5,000 Equity share
SAPNA GUPTA IN30302860061889 1,000 Equity share
ANITA KEDIA IN30163760064875 300 Equity share
NARESH KUMAR JALAN IN30002060064881 250 Equity share
HUSAINA BANO IN30302860074451 5,000 Equity share
SANAT DAS IN30002060082147 200 Equity share
PURUSHOTAMA ANILKUMAR PILLA IN30302860168799 35 Equity share
KHUSBOO SRIVASTAVA IN30302860214940 185 Equity share
APEKSHA AGIWAL IN30302860297776 1,500 Equity share
PRAMOD CHANDRA KASLIWAL IN30302860392257 500 Equity share
JAYANT MOOLJIBHAI RAGHUVANSHI IN30302860459792 200 Equity share
SHEILA ANIL BIJLANI IN30302860503193 1,000 Equity share
JANARDHANAN EASWAR IN30302860643694 10,294 Equity share
SANTHI T IN30302860705192 1,000 Equity share
LATIKA DAS IN30302860769246 1,000 Equity share
TARUN KUMAR IN30302860930395 5,000 Equity share
I SRINIVAS RAJU IN30302861075037 100 Equity share
SAGAR P PRAJAPATI IN30302861200217 100 Equity share
BALACHANDRAN SELVAM IN30302861371889 1,728 Equity share
JOHN BAYAN IN30302861403113 4,950 Equity share
VISHAL BHASKAR IN30302861476299 1,100 Equity share
UPAMANNU GHOSH IN30302861670669 500 Equity share
SYED MUDASSAR IN30302861811062 464 Equity share
PAYAL JAIN IN30302861892754 1,000 Equity share
KRISHNAPAL SINGH PARMAR IN30302862022086 2,000 Equity share
KUMAR SWAMY GORREPATI IN30302862100509 90 Equity share
BHAVANI SHANKAR RAMANAIDU IN30302862131330 170 Equity share
RITESH GUPTA IN30302862132148 12,000 Equity share
SUCHITA JAIN IN30302862246228 800 Equity share
SAINIK CHAKRABORTY IN30302862259818 30 Equity share
RAJESH VEERA PALLA IN30302862308716 900 Equity share
NEETA ACHANTA IN30302862318092 1,000 Equity share
SAKSHI GUPTA IN30302862378873 4,000 Equity share
SUMER SINGH IN30302862455880 1,000 Equity share
SUMAN GOPINATH IN30302862488167 500 Equity share
HARSHADA MANDAR AMRUTE IN30302862509277 250 Equity share
PINKY A KAMDAR IN30302862572763 600 Equity share
P AMUTHAPANDIAN IN30302862576210 200 Equity share
SANDIPAN BHATTACHARYA IN30302862592446 399 Equity share
HARISH M A IN30302862663305 10 Equity share
VIJAY BANSAL IN30302862752454 10,000 Equity share
GURUPRASAD SUBHASHCHANDRA KULKARNI IN30302862870694 1,14,999 Equity share







SUSANTA KUMAR SUNDARAY IN30302863008971 100 Equity share
THOMSON IRUTHAYARAJ IN30302863204708 500 Equity share
MANJUNATH V NAYAK IN30302863279491 20 Equity share
SONAM RAI IN30302863373442 530 Equity share
PRAKASH CHAND KHANDELWAL IN30302863418640 500 Equity share
NAGABHASKARA REDDY RACHAMALLA IN30302863480204 288 Equity share
DAKEY KISHOR REDDY IN30302863497611 10,750 Equity share
SURINDER SINGH IN30302863504560 23,000 Equity share
SHREYAS BHASKAR SUVARNA IN30302863521656 500 Equity share
DHEERAJ KOUL IN30302863597788 100 Equity share
GANUGULA MANOJ KUMAR IN30302863687674 50 Equity share
ANITA PATHAK IN30302863757000 2,000 Equity share
VIVEK CHANDRA GARG IN30302863816258 200 Equity share
RICHA SHUKLA IN30302863883985 2,000 Equity share
KUMAR AMIT IGNATIUS IN30302863897234 2,000 Equity share
BRIJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA IN30302863944147 10,076 Equity share
AMOL CHANDRAKANT JADHAV IN30302864054160 500 Equity share
SAVTANTAR KUMAR SHARMA IN30302864078407 100 Equity share
UMAKANT MANILAL PANDYA IN30302864091865 2,400 Equity share
NASIRUDDIN PURKAIT IN30302864208314 1 Equity share
GEDDAM LAVANYA IN30302864365538 3,000 Equity share
DIPIKA KUMARI IN30302864474052 5,200 Equity share
SURAJ ROY IN30302864482084 50 Equity share
DAKEY ASOK REDDI IN30302864492932 5,000 Equity share
DAKEY SREE VIDYA IN30302864555705 5,000 Equity share
JYOTI BANSAL IN30302864865788 1,500 Equity share
SHYAMAL SHUKLA IN30302865060650 2,150 Equity share
BHIMIREDDY BHASKARA REDDY IN30302865225547 1,000 Equity share
ANAND VENKATRAMANA BHAT IN30302865325446 2,838 Equity share
DUKKAIAPPAN SUBBIAH THEVAR IN30302865411759 100 Equity share
LATHA S IN30302865467875 100 Equity share
VIJAY SAGAR NAIDU IN30302865499066 500 Equity share
SARBAJIT ROY IN30302865743768 1 Equity share
RABINDRA KUMAR SAHA IN30302866002679 300 Equity share
VIKASH MITTAL IN30302866516704 104 Equity share
SRIRAM PRASAD TRIPATHY IN30045080010278 200 Equity share
RAJESH SHIVAJI DHENGALE IN30109880018640 200 Equity share
LAKHANI NURALI IN30045080041772 200 Equity share
ANURADHA MEGHARAJ SINGI IN30045080049599 2,000 Equity share
FOUJDAR AVINASH SUDHAKAR IN30045080058462 5,000 Equity share
NAYAN JAYANTILAL TURAKHIA IN30107180062137 300 Equity share
ASHISH NATVARLAL SHAH IN30107180067499 2,000 Equity share
JOSHI SANJAY PANDURANG IN30045080068881 100 Equity share
GAJARE VIDYA SHYAM IN30045080069807 1,000 Equity share
ASHOK JAGANNATH CHINCHOLKAR IN30045080114419 200 Equity share
DEVYANI BHARAT PATEL IN30051380149395 200 Equity share
SUDEEP NITIN PHAL IN30051380149977 100 Equity share
BADHE BALASAHEB LAHANU IN30045080156074 1 Equity share
SAROJ AGRAWAL IN30045080163487 100 Equity share
SUPRIYA BOTRE IN30045080192579 200 Equity share
SANTOSH VIJAY ABHYANKAR IN30045080260753 100 Equity share
MUTALIK APARNA DNYANESHWAR IN30045080267365 675 Equity share
VANDANA RAJPUT IN30051380286660 1,233 Equity share
MORAY VIJAY SANTAJI IN30045080388904 200 Equity share
GUJRATHI VILAS KANTILAL IN30045080412239 100 Equity share
PANDEY AMIT VEDPRAKASH IN30045080430492 400 Equity share
TARANJALI NARENDRA UTTARKAR IN30045080539626 2,000 Equity share
SUNIT RAMESH MUNOT IN30045080543804 5,000 Equity share
ATWAL BOOJHA SINGH IN30611490025192 60,901 Equity share
ATWAL VIJAYKANT IN30611490045685 3,500 Equity share
SURYAWANSHI NARSING IN30611490049568 100 Equity share
PARIN SHAILESH SHAH IN30611490054469 500 Equity share
VINAYAK V HARDIKAR IN30611490065422 25 Equity share
FATIMA J KARMALI IN30611490078029 500 Equity share
JEHANGIR ROHINTON BATIWALA IN30611490109668 200 Equity share
T R PURNACHANDRA RAO IN30611490175473 200 Equity share
SANTI KUMAR MONDAL IN30611490204487 6 Equity share
SHYAMALA VENKATESH IN30611490413554 400 Equity share
H P JAYALAKSHMI IN30611490417269 2,000 Equity share
BALDEVBHAI BALABHAI PARMAR IN30611490521637 100 Equity share
NIRAV YOGESHBHAI RAVAL IN30611490534116 655 Equity share
SATISHKUMAR NAGAR IN30611490546722 150 Equity share
KARANAM BHUVANESWAR RAO IN30611490704793 400 Equity share
ANAND RATHI SHARE   1100001000012579 75 Equity share
MOTILAL OSWAL SEC  1100001000012619 300 Equity share
SBICAP SECURITIES LI 1100001100014437 2,060 Equity share
MOTILAL OSWAL SEC  1100001100015975 4,000 Equity share
PERVEZ MINOCHER BATLIWALA 1201020000009172 4,000 Equity share
KAISER SHERIAR IRANI 1201020000012563 100 Equity share
KETAV MAHESHBHAI KIRI 1201020000024066 90 Equity share
NARESH BABULAL BAFNA 1201020000030574 200 Equity share
SANJAY BINOD KEJRIWAL 1201040000002194 1,000 Equity share







HARADAS ANANDAMOHAN ROY 1201040000021973 971 Equity share
KERMAN FARAMROZ LAKDAWALA 1201040000023835 150 Equity share
SHAILESHBHAI MADHUBHAI KHAMBHATI 1201040000025317 1,000 Equity share
YOGESHCHANDRA PRAVINCHANDRA KABRAWALA 1201040000027859 500 Equity share
MOHAMMED ISHTIYA  ISMAIL NACCHUBHAI 1201040000030076 7,240 Equity share
RASILA VINOD KITAWAT 1201040000031747 1,779 Equity share
RASIKBHAI MADHUBHAI KHAMBHATI 1201040000040477 1,000 Equity share
HETANG DILIPKUMAR PALKHIWALA 1201040000041257 500 Equity share
UTSAV UTTAM BAGRI 1201040100009903 1 Equity share
Jaharlal Debnath 1201060000084194 1,050 Equity share
Jagannath Gopinath Patil 1201060000149371 300 Equity share
Surendra Sakharam Karambe 1201060000156203 800 Equity share
Raghuvir Arjandas Makhija 1201060000168031 600 Equity share
ARVIND KUMAR PAWAN AGARWAL 1201060000224123 1 Equity share
SANGITA KHEMKA 1201060000244150 150 Equity share
RUKMANIDEVI SHRIGOPAL JAKHOTIA 1201060000284922 5,000 Equity share
REVATI SUDHINDRA UPADHYE 1201060000321045 100 Equity share
PRAVEEN JAIN 1201060000355220 2,000 Equity share
I K S SHARMA 1201060000378721 500 Equity share
NIRMALA DEVI MAHESHWARY 1201060000402601 500 Equity share
GANGARAM VAKTARAM PATEL 1201060000406171 100 Equity share
BIHARILAL JHAMANDAS DARYANI 1201060000432776 125 Equity share
SHEETAL KANKANI 1201060000476573 1,000 Equity share
HARI OM SAXENA 1201060000479181 200 Equity share
REKHA CHANDULAL RANPARIA 1201060000504249 200 Equity share
SANJAY KEJRIWAL 1201060000588330 500 Equity share
M PANDURANGA KINI 1201060000600376 100 Equity share
RAMESH KUMAR PUKHRAJ JAIN 1201060000611523 1,000 Equity share
JITENDRAKUMAR CHIMANLAL GANDHI 1201060000616200 100 Equity share
JAI KUMAR GUPTA 1201060000618381 125 Equity share
MOHAMMAD ALAM 1201060000634532 600 Equity share
MAHENDRA ACHALAJI SHAH 1201060000663266 100 Equity share
SURESH SHANTILAL MEHTA HUF 1201060000717809 210 Equity share
GANGA BAI KANKANI 1201060000723994 300 Equity share
BIMLA DEVI CHOWDHURY 1201060000734134 200 Equity share
SMITA S MUTALIK 1201060000818011 200 Equity share
RINKU SANJAY JAIN 1201060000854918 400 Equity share
BAKULBHAI CHIMANLAL SHAH 1201060000862473 3,500 Equity share
B PANDURANGA VITTAL 1201060000937726 40 Equity share
KARKAL SURESH PRABHU 1201060000944843 2,500 Equity share
ASHISH RAMESHCHANDRA GUPTA 1201060000970751 500 Equity share
PRAVEEN KUMAR PYATALO 1201060000993435 1,000 Equity share
DEEP PRAMOD AGARWAL 1201060001008356 150 Equity share
SHRIYA DEVI LUNAWAT 1201060001020443 828 Equity share
SRABONI S NARAYAN 1201060001049251 675 Equity share
MAHAVEER CHAND BHANDARI M 1201060001251896 4,095 Equity share
AVISHEK MUKHERJEE 1201060001270522 333 Equity share
SHRIPARNA BANERJEE 1201060001292426 2 Equity share
SANJAY DAGA 1201060001337614 200 Equity share
MAHESH KUMAR KANKANI 1201060001403216 400 Equity share
DEVILAL JAIN 1201060001459352 2,889 Equity share
JAYAN GEORGE 1201060001478261 357 Equity share
SOMPRAKASH KESHARDEO MURARKA 1201060001479303 5,000 Equity share
ASHOK MANILAL KADAKIA 1201060001526950 2,000 Equity share
KANNICHANKANDY PRAMOD 1201060001553180 1,000 Equity share
PRASANTA GHOSH 1201060001596330 5,000 Equity share
SNEHALATHA SINGHI 1201060001608138 81,038 Equity share
RABI KARMAKAR 1201060001648188 805 Equity share
DESU LAKSHMI NARA SETTY HARISH 1201060001687825 150 Equity share
MUHAMMED MUKHTAR 1201060001785109 1,800 Equity share
SAFIA AKHTAR 1201060001788815 900 Equity share
SAFIA CHANDRAKANTA 1201060001956231 200 Equity share
B MAHENDRA KUMAR SAMDARIA 1201060001959036 200 Equity share
SANJAY BISWAS 1201060001979331 85 Equity share
SACHIN KASHINATH BIRLA 1201060002067325 1,000 Equity share
BHIM SAIN KHURANA 1201060002081920 200 Equity share
AASHISH MAHESH DOKWAL 1201060002216630 6,000 Equity share
ABHISHEK MAHESH DOKWAL 1201060002216909 4,500 Equity share
SUSIL ADAM SEELAN 1201060002323058 304 Equity share
RUSHABH RAMESH SANGHAVI 1201060002343197 480 Equity share
BHARATBHAI H MEHTA 1201060002379671 150 Equity share
REENA DWIVEDI 1201060002385489 5,000 Equity share
RAJESH NATHMAL KABRA 1201060002394696 1 Equity share
SRINIVASA MURTHY 1201060002407877 400 Equity share
VASUDEO MALU 1201060002421256 10,000 Equity share
NEETU KAMLESH AGARWAL 1201060002446526 1,500 Equity share
NARUGOPAL MANDAL 1201060002462295 2,188 Equity share
KITTI KHATUJA 1201060002497358 2,200 Equity share
SURESH R 1201060002520097 5,000 Equity share
NILIMA PRAKASH TAMHANE 1201060002548066 50 Equity share
MADHURI MADHUKAR DESHMUKH 1201060002639303 1,000 Equity share
JITENDRA RAM BUDHRANI 1201060002689467 2,500 Equity share







LAJAWANTI BAI 1201060002731153 50 Equity share
KANTILAL NAINMAL JAIN 1201060002752021 500 Equity share
CHANDRAKANT PRAJAPATI 1201060002798694 100 Equity share
KUSUM KOTHARI 1201060002925274 300 Equity share
Charudutta Govindrao Ansingkar 1201060100028686 300 Equity share
Ramchandra Ramkishor Pande 1201060100031152 1,100 Equity share
Pushpadevi Amrat lal Malu 1201060100068060 1,500 Equity share
PRAKASH SUKHADEORAO MALSURE 1201060100097136 200 Equity share
Yashwant Singh Pawar 1201060100099323 1,000 Equity share
SANTOSHIDEVI SUREKA 1201060100126219 200 Equity share
VANDANA JITENDRA PANPALIYA 1201060100144181 1,000 Equity share
SHALINI SUSHEEL AGRAWAL 1201060100153762 200 Equity share
RAMDEV SHOU 1201060100192099 95 Equity share
K R KODANDARAMULU 1201060100206858 500 Equity share
ASHOKKUMAR P JAISWAL 1201060100217401 150 Equity share
CHANDRA BHAN SINGH 1201060400020521 3,000 Equity share
ARUNA AGARWAL 1201060400075683 500 Equity share
AMIT JAIN HUF 1201060400104620 2,000 Equity share
SHYAM AGARWAL 1201060500027352 498 Equity share
GIRISH FATEHPURIYA 1201060500031620 1,000 Equity share
VIMLA DEVI GUPTA 1201060500034465 100 Equity share
BRIJ MOHAN JALAN 1201060500034748 96 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR BANKA 1201060500036350 500 Equity share
PURUSHOTTAM LAL GUPTA 1201060500036384 400 Equity share
SHAKUNTALA NAHAR 1201060500038835 100 Equity share
ARUN MAHESHWARI 1201060500039104 500 Equity share
ASHA MAHESHWARI 1201060500050371 200 Equity share
KIRAN DEVI AGARWAL 1201060500054853 500 Equity share
SUBHASH KUMAR RAWAT 1201060500064861 200 Equity share
PRATIBHA SARDA 1201060500066225 100 Equity share
PANKIL MOOLCHANDANI 1201060500070871 1,000 Equity share
ANURADHA NATANI 1201060500092532 6,000 Equity share
BHAGWATI PRASAD BANKA 1201060500120168 900 Equity share
RENU SARAF 1201060500142061 1,000 Equity share
KAMLA DEVI HADA 1201060500216023 500 Equity share
ADITI JAIN 1201060500291224 400 Equity share
VIKAS TALREJA 1201060500328169 500 Equity share
NITIN FATEHPURIYA 1201060500388818 300 Equity share
SOURAV KHANDELWAL 1201060500420823 1,000 Equity share
MUKESH KUMAR SWARNKAR 1201060500462171 25 Equity share
NIDHI JAIN 1201060500467182 1,000 Equity share
MANISH KUMAR JAIN 1201060500467539 1,000 Equity share
SARITA JAIN 1201060500469439 1,000 Equity share
NAND KISHORE RATHI 1201060500517072 500 Equity share
NITESH SADANI 1201060500518802 500 Equity share
Nisha Kapoor 1201060600005134 250 Equity share
Abdul Jabbar Khan 1201060600015457 100 Equity share
DEVESH KUMAR SADH 1201060600026866 1,200 Equity share
RUKMANI KOTHARI 1201060800042021 100 Equity share
VARSHA WADHWANI 1201060800045440 10,000 Equity share
MUKESH CHOTHANI 1201060800058458 7,001 Equity share
SANJAY THAWRANI 1201060800074900 1,000 Equity share
TUSHAR KUMUDCHANDRA DOCTOR 1201070000002892 500 Equity share
HARSIDA VINOD DAMANIA 1201070000014040 1,000 Equity share
REKHABEN MANUBHAI PATEL 1201070000045717 11,500 Equity share
PRAKASH MANUBHAI PATEL 1201070000045721 16,000 Equity share
TEJAS MANUBHAI PATEL 1201070000049633 8,000 Equity share
RANJANA DILIP PATIL 1201070000058403 49 Equity share
VIJAY LALJIBHAI PATEL 1201070000067644 6,190 Equity share
DIPAK INDRAVADANBHAI KAPADIA 1201070000076471 1,000 Equity share
MOHD FARUK A SHAKUR LALA 1201070000088871 700 Equity share
HANSABEN BHAIMJIBHAI KAKADIA 1201070000089231 6,000 Equity share
RAJESHKUMAR GANPATLAL DALAL 1201070000113962 435 Equity share
PRIYANK ASHOKKUMAR DALAL 1201070000115083 25 Equity share
FALGUNI HIMANSHU DESAI 1201070000118464 500 Equity share
RINKALBEN BHIMJIBHAI KAKDIYA 1201070000123356 8,000 Equity share
BHIMJIBHAI RUKHADBHAI KAKDIYA 1201070000123833 8,000 Equity share
JERAMBHAI BHURABHAI MANGUKIYA 1201070000145207 24,000 Equity share
VASANTLAL ISHVERLAL SHALIA 1201070000146764 975 Equity share
KANTIBHAI GANESHBHAI VAGHANI 1201070000158364 7,500 Equity share
HIMMATBHAI J MANGUKIYA 1201070000179298 3,500 Equity share
RAMILABEN H MANGUKIYA 1201070000179304 3,000 Equity share
DIPIKA C CHANCHPARA 1201070000179891 1,000 Equity share
BHAGWANDAS S JARIWALA 1201070000209211 35 Equity share
PARULBEN VIKRAMBHAI DESAI 1201070000255541 1,000 Equity share
SUNILKUMAR MAGANBHAI VEKARIA 1201070000261074 5,900 Equity share
MANISHKUMAR M VEKARIYA 1201070000271154 5,000 Equity share
SHARDABEN KANUBHAI PATEL 1201070000298607 11,000 Equity share
NIHAL KANUBHAI PATEL 1201070000298611 6,300 Equity share
YOGESH BHAI CHHAGANLAL SHAH 1201070500016930 500 Equity share
DINESH KUMAR NEMICHAND BHANSALI 1201070500017043 100 Equity share
BHARTIBEN RANJITBHAI PATEL 1201070500045704 5,000 Equity share







NITIN ARJUNLAL PARIKH 1201080000028709 25 Equity share
KAILAS NITIN PARIKH 1201080000028785 25 Equity share
PRATAP KESHAVLAL SHAH 1201080000054543 2,000 Equity share
Arun Kumar Agarwalla 1201080000066576 1,000 Equity share
Jogesh Chandra Chaudhury 1201080000066616 500 Equity share
Shyam Sunder Modi 1201080000067109 100 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR BAJORIA 1201080000072666 500 Equity share
VINITA BAJORIA 1201080000072860 500 Equity share
MANORAMA SAMAL 1201080000073729 50 Equity share
PRAMILA AGARWAL 1201080000075916 500 Equity share
MOTILAL OSWAL SEC   1201090000011183 1,249 Equity share
AMOL DURVE 1201090000025462 750 Equity share
GUL LADHARAM RAJAI 1201090000029619 1,000 Equity share
VIKASH CHOUDHARY 1201090000047600 500 Equity share
MADAN KISANGOPAL RATHI 1201090000078671 10 Equity share
RAKESH BHARECH 1201090000082078 1,000 Equity share
KAVITA JAIN 1201090000084402 3,000 Equity share
SHOBHA R SHETTY 1201090000094569 10,000 Equity share
SHYAM MAHAVEER PRASAD MAKHARIA 1201090000096965 2,000 Equity share
VINOD KUMAR SEHGAL 1201090000099533 35,000 Equity share
SANDEEP SETHI 1201090000110843 5,491 Equity share
BASANTI JAIN 1201090000118540 500 Equity share
NILESH LAXMICHAND GADA 1201090000121781 750 Equity share
TULSIDAS VITTHALDA LOYA HUF 1201090000125431 40 Equity share
KANTILAL PARSU PATEL 1201090000133375 1,000 Equity share
NEETA SINGHAL 1201090000149419 500 Equity share
SURENDRA KUMAR KARWA 1201090000171662 500 Equity share
MOTILAL OSWAL SEC   1201090000252528 217 Equity share
PANNA LAL GIRIA 1201090000261982 5 Equity share
MADAN LAL BAFNA 1201090000276511 49 Equity share
BAL MUKUND KOGTA 1201090000289149 200 Equity share
SONAL NIRAV GANDHI 1201090000318538 2,000 Equity share
RASHOK KUMAR JIAN 1201090000385052 2,500 Equity share
BHAGYAWANTI DEVI 1201090000387176 1,200 Equity share
R KIRTI KUMAR VAJAWAT 1201090000392429 10,000 Equity share
RAJENDRA TULSIDAS THAKKAR 1201090000394105 200 Equity share
ALKA HARICHANDRA BHOSALE 1201090000416453 100 Equity share
ALKA USHAKANT YEDALWAR 1201090000446370 50 Equity share
R PRAMILA 1201090000471948 2,000 Equity share
RAMA CHANDRA SINGH 1201090000475450 500 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR AGARWAL 1201090000552856 501 Equity share
A KIRAN KUMAR 1201090000595841 2,000 Equity share
PRADEEP KUMAR NAIK M 1201090000612028 500 Equity share
NARENDER REDDY ALA 1201090000616227 200 Equity share
NARENDER SHANTILAL 1201090000619141 500 Equity share
NAGESWARA RAO P 1201090000683573 200 Equity share
R VANITHA 1201090000701422 500 Equity share
SHARAD YALLAPPA NARI 1201090000726175 75 Equity share
OMPRAKASH SETHI 1201090000741662 1,000 Equity share
KANDARPA ASHOKKUMAR 1201090000747909 3,000 Equity share
VENKATESHWARLU POLUSANI 1201090000761670 500 Equity share
VENKATESHWARLU KBABULAL 1201090000765485 400 Equity share
VENKATESHWARLU DEVIKARANIR 1201090000767406 100 Equity share
KALPESH P PATEL 1201090000782775 500 Equity share
AMIT KANTILAL SHAH 1201090000835588 10,000 Equity share
PANAND KUMAR 1201090000853231 500 Equity share
SUDHIR KUMAR MALVIYA 1201090000865199 1,000 Equity share
G SHANTILAL KUMAT HUF 1201090000903041 200 Equity share
RANJANA RAMCHANDRA PATIL 1201090000906209 2,500 Equity share
DINESH KUMAR HARAKCHAND 1201090000939754 19,155 Equity share
GHANSHAYAM DAS MALPANI 1201090000942385 500 Equity share
MUKESH KUMAR AGARWAL 1201090000951326 200 Equity share
MAHENDRA KUMAR SONI 1201090000979669 1 Equity share
PUSHPA DEVI 1201090000990106 250 Equity share
HARSH VARDHAN JAIN 1201090001020820 50 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL HUF 1201090001022769 1,000 Equity share
RITU AGARWAL 1201090001083419 500 Equity share
SANGITA AGARWAL 1201090001084617 50 Equity share
MAHENDRAKUMAR REVABHAI RAVAL 1201090001225932 500 Equity share
MADHU KUMAR SANNIDHI 1201090001231448 424 Equity share
CH SIVANNARAYANA 1201090001284361 1,000 Equity share
DUSMANT KUMAR PANDA 1201090001397821 200 Equity share
KUSH GHOGAR 1201090001403101 501 Equity share
CH UMA LAKSHMI 1201090001416138 3,500 Equity share
N U SHIRODKAR 1201090001439054 100 Equity share
PURAN KALA RUWATIA 1201090001445197 2,000 Equity share
SAMARTH SHARES SE   1201090001448320 500 Equity share
HEMANT K MEHTA 1201090001493448 2,000 Equity share
JERAMBHAI BHURABHMANGUKIYA HUF 1201090001515042 2,000 Equity share
JEEWANJOT KAUR 1201090001526772 450 Equity share
ALPESHBHAI JERAMB MANGUKIYA HUF 1201090001545354 3,000 Equity share
OM PRAKASH BANSAL 1201090001554050 4,000 Equity share







PREM LATA 1201090001639529 200 Equity share
HARISHKUMAR MANIKANT GODA 1201090001661996 100 Equity share
AJAY AGARWAL 1201090001698131 100 Equity share
RAJUL JAIN 1201090001724135 200 Equity share
MANABI GHATAK 1201090001725669 1,000 Equity share
P SHILPA RAJESH 1201090001753458 10,000 Equity share
PINKY DEVI 1201090001780414 500 Equity share
LALITA DEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 1201090001814742 3,000 Equity share
BINDAL BROTHERS PV  1201090001820199 5,000 Equity share
RAKESH KUMAR 1201090001905895 2,500 Equity share
BINOD KUMAR JAIN 1201090002003593 1,000 Equity share
RECKCHAND P 1201090002150535 300 Equity share
JUGAL KISHORE CHAUDHARY 1201090002205307 600 Equity share
K M PAULOSE 1201090002209749 100 Equity share
LOVE GHOGAR 1201090002258554 3,900 Equity share
YOUSUF MACHINGAL 1201090002300692 1,000 Equity share
SIVARAMA KRISHNA AKKINENI 1201090002324160 5 Equity share
RAKESH DAYALDAS LAHORI 1201090002369318 500 Equity share
RAMPAL LALURAM LADDHA HUF 1201090002401872 1 Equity share
CHANDRA MUKHERJEE 1201090002584898 3,000 Equity share
PALLAVI KOCHAR 1201090002614746 1,000 Equity share
SURESHAKUMAR DHANARAJ TATED 1201090002666343 209 Equity share
ABINAS JENA 1201090002709095 200 Equity share
GUNJANKUMAR BHARATKUMAR VYAS 1201090002720252 50 Equity share
ANIRBAN NAHA 1201090002769554 100 Equity share
HARIHARAN THIRUVILUAMALA VENKATARAMAN 1201090002805851 300 Equity share
HEMLATTABEN V CHATURVEDI 1201090002815513 100 Equity share
RUSHIK JITENDRABHAI PANCHAL 1201090002840320 250 Equity share
IZEN GEORGE 1201090002945701 4,000 Equity share
SHAH TRUPTI AMISH 1201090002969370 500 Equity share
VIJAY SINGH RAJ KUMBAID HUF 1201090002994553 1,100 Equity share
MOUSUMI PATRA 1201090003035986 800 Equity share
UTPAL CHOWDHURY CHOWDHURY 1201090003087108 2,000 Equity share
VINITA VINOD MANGAONKAR 1201090003193144 449 Equity share
SARLA ZAROO 1201090003225971 1,000 Equity share
MOHD RAMZAN BHAT 1201090003345408 1,000 Equity share
FAHAD M RAMPORIA 1201090003345807 5,000 Equity share
GULSHAN ARA 1201090003359837 1,000 Equity share
CHUKI KANWAR BORUNDIA 1201090003436571 553 Equity share
DIPTI KIRTIKUMAR BADANI 1201090003446841 100 Equity share
PREMILLA SANTCHARAN RAO 1201090003500822 200 Equity share
VINODCHANDRA PUNAMCHAND SHAH 1201090003500860 250 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR JAIN 1201090003511414 500 Equity share
GYAN CHAND KOTHARI 1201090003518253 500 Equity share
FARZANA JAWED 1201090003559649 5,000 Equity share
PUJA JHUNJHUNWALA 1201090003598355 500 Equity share
GIRDHARLAL HARILAL DESAI 1201090003658418 200 Equity share
ANIL GAHLOT 1201090003705174 100 Equity share
ANIL DAYAWATI 1201090003748461 100 Equity share
VENKATESH P 1201090003837125 200 Equity share
ASHOKKUMAR RIKHABDASS HUF 1201090003854113 3,000 Equity share
VINOD KUMAR 1201090003912289 1,500 Equity share
KRISHNA G WARIALANI 1201090003951434 1,500 Equity share
HIMADRI KUMAR DE 1201090004258517 500 Equity share
BINA DEVI AGARWAL 1201090004275070 2,000 Equity share
ASISH BISWAS 1201090004290154 500 Equity share
MRINAL KANTI SANYAL 1201090004416645 2,000 Equity share
ASHA AWASTHI 1201090004433726 200 Equity share
MANOJ N 1201090004449238 1 Equity share
DUNGARSINGH CHAUHAN 1201090004617499 1,000 Equity share
USHA MISHRA 1201090004641999 1,000 Equity share
VANDANA A SHARMA 1201090004907183 100 Equity share
NIPESH M THAKKER 1201090004917979 1,000 Equity share
DHAIRYA RAJESHKUMAR DOSHI 1201090004932858 5,000 Equity share
SANJIT KUMAR PODDAR 1201090004963156 1,000 Equity share
SAILENDRA NATH MALLICK 1201090005004804 1,000 Equity share
PIYUSH DHANPATI KHONA 1201090005006683 20 Equity share
SANDEEP AGARWAL 1201090005015736 1,500 Equity share
SHARMILA MUKESH SONI 1201090005022101 5,500 Equity share
SALIYA SURESHBHAI D 1201090005043014 500 Equity share
JYOTI DALAL 1201090005047266 200 Equity share
ANJU RUNGTA 1201090005069921 1,300 Equity share
DEEN DAYAL AGARWAL 1201090005103396 1,400 Equity share
MONIKA GUPTA 1201090005105049 1,624 Equity share
SANTI KUMAR MONDAL 1201090005105598 1 Equity share
SONAL PRAKASH SHAH 1201090005114182 1,000 Equity share
RAJENDRA KUMAR GANG 1201090005148602 3,000 Equity share
AMAL KUMAR BHOWMIK 1201090005154443 200 Equity share
SUNIL BAGRI 1201090005204669 1,000 Equity share
KMADHUMITA RAO 1201090005208207 100 Equity share
USMANGANI MUSABHAI MODAN 1201090005228097 1,000 Equity share
MD ABDUL MUQTADEER 1201090005240243 3,000 Equity share







CHANDAN CHOWDHURY 1201090005264729 1,000 Equity share
UMA CHAND LAL 1201090005265420 250 Equity share
MOLLY CHOWDHURY 1201090005284230 500 Equity share
HEMANT TULSHIRAM PATIL 1201090005287339 311 Equity share
GEETA DILIP ADHIA 1201090005304125 1,000 Equity share
T BHANUMATI 1201090005315213 10 Equity share
ANIL JANRAO DHOBLE 1201090005321375 500 Equity share
POOJA JAJOO 1201090005361904 37,945 Equity share
SHANKARBHAI HARGOVANDAS PATEL 1201090005364618 1,000 Equity share
mahesh kumar singhania 1201090005367131 2,000 Equity share
TEJ KUMAR JANA 1201090005368285 100 Equity share
RAKESH SONI 1201090005392709 2,500 Equity share
MANI KANTA SAMANTA 1201090005414907 1,000 Equity share
VIJESHKUMAR VITHALDAS THAKKAR 1201090005422779 1,000 Equity share
HARIDAS VASUDEVA RAO 1201090005439571 2,000 Equity share
VIMAL KUMAR 1201090005441221 2,700 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR BANSAL 1201090005468351 2,000 Equity share
NIKITA Y SURANA 1201090005486702 250 Equity share
RAJESH ANANTRAO HARDAS 1201090005501812 250 Equity share
SUNITA PODDAR 1201090005676571 1,000 Equity share
SANGITA AGARWAL 1201090005697883 2,000 Equity share
HARISH KUMAR ARORA 1201090005730664 83 Equity share
SABITA JAIN 1201090005744086 2,000 Equity share
STEEVAN ARJUN SWAMI 1201090005802969 500 Equity share
DRAUPADI DEVI AGARWAL 1201090005814326 500 Equity share
MAYURKUMAR B 1201090005818510 1,000 Equity share
GITABEN H PATEL 1201090005821783 1,000 Equity share
SATVINDER KAUR BHATIA 1201090005856958 10 Equity share
SWARNJIT SINGH 1201090006129631 500 Equity share
SARITA AGRAWAL 1201090006215085 3,500 Equity share
PREKSHA JAIN 1201090006323061 7,000 Equity share
GEETA SHARMA 1201090006326252 500 Equity share
NARENDRA KUMAR JAIN 1201090006344814 2,000 Equity share
LATA CHANDAK 1201090006407601 25,000 Equity share
CHHAYA MANOJ PARMAR 1201090006413529 5,000 Equity share
ABHINAV MALIK 1201090006433406 1,824 Equity share
SAUMYA SACHDEV 1201090006437278 14,000 Equity share
SANDHYA ROY 1201090006460681 1,000 Equity share
VISHWA NATH SETH 1201090006521163 227 Equity share
SALEEM AHMAD 1201090006621373 23,200 Equity share
YUSUF E PATEL 1201090006622888 1,000 Equity share
MUDUPULAVEMULA SURENDRANATHA REDDY 1201090006638672 25 Equity share
SARADHA R 1201090006787440 1,400 Equity share
SHAKUNTALA SUDHAKAR BHATT 1201090006857013 100 Equity share
KALPANA ANIL BORA 1201090700006171 500 Equity share
RAMLAL UMEDBHAI PATEL 1201090700012426 4,750 Equity share
VANDANA VINAYAK SURYAVANSHI 1201090700068051 50 Equity share
ROHAN ULHAS CHAUDHARI 1201090700132756 260 Equity share
MANOHAR NIHALANI 1201090900003323 50,000 Equity share
SUNIL SINGH 1201090900005029 2,000 Equity share
PRAMOD JAGANNATH SHETAKE 1201091900004004 1,000 Equity share
ANURADHA SATISH AGRAWAL 1201091900095893 100 Equity share
VIKRAM PRAKASH MOHITE 1201091900174825 750 Equity share
VINOD JAYRAM THAKKAR 1201091900183160 1,000 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR 1201092400024141 200 Equity share
DHARMENDRA KUMAR JAIN 1201092600002194 250 Equity share
RINKU KEJRIWAL 1201092600051415 500 Equity share
RAMESH KUMAR KAKANI 1201092600053883 100 Equity share
KAILASH CHANDRA GOENKA 1201092600137906 50 Equity share
JAMWANTI DEVI SIKARIA 1201092600141321 100 Equity share
ANITA SAWALKA 1201092600177751 500 Equity share
RAJANI AGARWAL 1201092600238588 500 Equity share
AMIT AGARWAL 1201092600249788 931 Equity share
MADAN GOPAL KAKANI 1201092600360074 500 Equity share
AVISHEK GOENKA 1201092600373803 10 Equity share
MOHAMMAD AFZALULLAH 1201092600435175 200 Equity share
AARTI SANJAY BAJAJ 1201120000057996 10,000 Equity share
MANGILAL CHANDANDOSHI HUF 1201120000163601 5,000 Equity share
VIMLABEN DAMJI MARU 1201120000190420 10,000 Equity share
KIRAN SHANKAR PARANJAPE 1201120000190984 200 Equity share
RASIKBHAI MADHUBHAI KHAMBHATI 1201120000251413 2,010 Equity share
REKHADEVI PAWAN SAHAL 1201120100005164 200 Equity share
NIRAJ MANHARLAL PARMAR 1201120200004931 500 Equity share
MOHANBHAI JADAVBHAI BHINGRADIA 1201120200007704 1,000 Equity share
VIJAYKUMAR VALJIBHAI ITALIYA 1201120200017379 1,000 Equity share
PRABHUDAS LILLADH   1201130000007831 1,000 Equity share
SULOCHANA AGARWAL 1201130000020669 5,000 Equity share
JASHMIN RASIKLAL PAREKH 1201130000053534 14 Equity share
RAMESH H 1201130000144180 700 Equity share
PARESH SATISH JAISWAL 1201130000149438 25 Equity share
SUNITA SANJEEV GANDHI 1201130000155055 500 Equity share
UMAKANT SHRIVASTAVA HUF 1201130000159269 400 Equity share







SUNIL NARAYANDAS VERMA 1201130000190109 1,000 Equity share
SHRIKISAN KAPOORCHAND PALDIWALHUF 1201130000232558 500 Equity share
INDU SATYENDRA KANDU 1201130000232674 2,000 Equity share
MAMTABEN K JAIN 1201130000263897 4,000 Equity share
DINESH NAYAK 1201130000268063 500 Equity share
NALINIBEN K GANDHI 1201130000284613 8,052 Equity share
KISHORKUMAR AMRUTLAL MEHTA 1201130000294351 200 Equity share
CHUDASAMA ALPESHKUMAR P 1201130000321724 300 Equity share
TANVI RAI 1201130000388906 1,000 Equity share
CHAVAN PRAKASH SURESH 1201130000395721 3,000 Equity share
SACHIN KUMAR SINGH 1201130000480610 5,000 Equity share
SUSHILA YADAV 1201130000491158 2,500 Equity share
SHAH TEJAS S 1201130000504041 300 Equity share
DAVE KATYAK ATUL 1201130000507948 2,000 Equity share
SUPRIYA SANTOSH NANDOSKAR 1201130000554416 7,960 Equity share
VAIJAYANTI BALASAHEB PATIL 1201130000591558 3,000 Equity share
SOUNDARAN R 1201160000071367 250 Equity share
NEETA HEMANTKUMAR SHAH 1201170000022527 300 Equity share
BHADRIKA JASVANT SHAH 1201170000090254 500 Equity share
JYOTSNA RAMESH SOMAIYA 1201170000110761 5,000 Equity share
ASHOK H BISANI 1201180000005105 1,000 Equity share
SAPNA GUPTA 1201180000029249 200 Equity share
GULWANTKAUR RAVINDER CHAWLA 1201200000009456 600 Equity share
SHAILESH JAYENDRA THAKKAR 1201200000010501 250 Equity share
PRADEEP GYANMAL PARAKH 1201210000038442 500 Equity share
SATYANARAYAN RATHI 1201210000058091 500 Equity share
MAHAVEER CHAND BHANWAR GOLECHHA 1201210000066081 50 Equity share
NAROTTAM HARIVANSH SHARMA 1201210000086332 500 Equity share
AKANKSHA ASHOK VERMA 1201210000091072 24,300 Equity share
DURGARAM PUNARAMJI JAT 1201210000096465 500 Equity share
PUKH RAJ JAJOO 1201210100004512 2,000 Equity share
GEETA SONI 1201210100029153 100 Equity share
NAND KISHORE DAGA 1201210100040188 500 Equity share
KIRAN DEVI BAHETI 1201210100054433 1,000 Equity share
MANJU SURANA 1201210100058647 1,000 Equity share
CHANDER PRAKASH SURANA 1201210100058651 5,000 Equity share
NALIN MEHTA 1201210100060766 100 Equity share
BHAGWAN DAS 1201210100071474 400 Equity share
BAL KISHAN RATHI 1201210100083361 5,000 Equity share
SUMER MAL JAIN 1201210100096404 500 Equity share
GIRDHARI RAM CHOUDHARY 1201210100099601 1,200 Equity share
CHANDRA PRAKASH CHANDORA 1201210100107529 500 Equity share
SURESH VAISHNAV 1201210100127351 200 Equity share
LOKESH KUMAR PATWA 1201210100135225 250 Equity share
UMESH KUMAR GAUR 1201210100136345 2,000 Equity share
KAMAL CHAND SAMSUKHA 1201210100154128 800 Equity share
RITA MEHTA 1201210100156051 1,000 Equity share
AVI TATIA 1201210100156748 200 Equity share
RANJAN SINGHAL 1201210100217648 400 Equity share
SANDHYA PUROHIT 1201210100224406 500 Equity share
RAMA DEVI TAPRIA 1201210100239011 2,500 Equity share
SANTOSH DEVI LOHIA 1201210100242991 250 Equity share
SURESH RATHI HUF 1201210100254152 1 Equity share
SUSHILA DEVI JAIN 1201210100264232 7,000 Equity share
SANDEEP MITTAL 1201210100271803 200 Equity share
BHAGCHAND P BHANDARI HUF 1201210100291321 2,022 Equity share
CHANDAR PRAKASH SURANA HUF 1201210100293031 2,000 Equity share
VIKRAM KUMAR JAJU 1201210100357456 500 Equity share
VIKRAM SARASWATI 1201210100369440 200 Equity share
PRAGYA BALKISHAN RATHI 1201210100424786 5,000 Equity share
SANJAY JHALANI 1201210100435743 1,500 Equity share
JAI PRAKASH HALWAI 1201210100442189 300 Equity share
MANBHARI DEVI 1201210100447191 200 Equity share
VINOD KUMAR AGRAWAL HUF 1201210100488247 30,000 Equity share
VIJAY KUMAR GOENKA 1201210100489844 100 Equity share
UMEED SINGH CHAUHAN 1201210100497435 1,627 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY 1201210100509572 500 Equity share
MADHU BHANDARI 1201210100514236 3,500 Equity share
SUKAN RAJ BHANDARI HUF 1201210100515318 1 Equity share
UMA DEVI BAHAIR 1201210100521752 10,000 Equity share
POOJA JAJOO 1201210100526328 27,500 Equity share
URMILA SIROHIYA 1201210100527199 100 Equity share
ALKA JAIN 1201210100529641 1,000 Equity share
MUKESH DHANRAJ JOSHI 1201210100529903 1,000 Equity share
VIKRAM KUMAR JAIN 1201210100532422 1,000 Equity share
RAJBALA JAJOO 1201210100535476 3,000 Equity share
HARI MOHAN AGRAWAL 1201210100548158 200 Equity share
GAURAV AGARWAL 1201210100573949 2,149 Equity share
LAXMI CHAJJER 1201210100598142 200 Equity share
SUSHILA DEVI PORWAL 1201210100599891 250 Equity share
POONAM SABARWAL 1201210100619811 200 Equity share
NAND KISHORE GARG 1201210700012821 2,000 Equity share







GAZALA KHAN 1201210700035995 1,000 Equity share
ESHITA SURANA 1201220000067010 56,236 Equity share
HEMANT JETENDRA PUROHIT 1201220000067667 3,500 Equity share
ASHOKKUMAR VADILAL PATEL 1201220000070338 3,500 Equity share
MOHD TANVEER M ANSARI 1201220000077519 80 Equity share
MOHAMED JAWAD SALIM RAJANI 1201260000016204 1,600 Equity share
ANA CABRAL 1201260000018391 1,000 Equity share
SALIM RAMZANALI RAJANI 1201260000018936 100 Equity share
MADHUBEN HASHMUKHBHAI THAKKAR 1201260000048264 1,000 Equity share
MAHAVEER CHAND P JAIN 1201260000088694 200 Equity share
MAHESH GOVIND PAI 1201260000102608 500 Equity share
APURVA MAHENDRA SHAH HUF 1201260000151130 2,000 Equity share
ASHISH SURESH 1201260000154471 700 Equity share
SUKAINA ZEESHAN RIZVI 1201260000160348 600 Equity share
NILESH SHIVAJI THAKARE 1201260000167645 1 Equity share
OMPRAKASH D JAKHOTIA 1201260000183509 1,000 Equity share
VEENA BHUPENDRA SHAH 1201260000207402 1,000 Equity share
BHUSHAN DAMODAR PIMPLE 1201260000215519 1,500 Equity share
JITENDRA DHIRAJLAL KHATRI 1201290000000115 30 Equity share
MANJU CHANDULAL JAIN 1201290000008682 500 Equity share
SUSHIL KULIN PANDIT 1201290000010140 5,000 Equity share
RITA SUSHIL PANDIT 1201290000010155 5,000 Equity share
SHREYA PIKASHOO MUTHA 1201290000010286 1,000 Equity share
JAGANNATH HARIBHAU PORE 1201290000027631 76 Equity share
SANGITA PRAMOD SHAH 1201290000033183 6,025 Equity share
SULSHA HARSHADKUMAR DOSHI 1201290000033675 4,950 Equity share
PRAMOD BABULAL SHETH 1201290000035138 6,000 Equity share
BIJAL MEHULKUMAR DOSHI 1201290000041549 200 Equity share
PRADEEP PRABHAKAR BATTISE 1201320000015042 50 Equity share
SURENDRA CHAMPALAL JAIN 1201320000026048 100 Equity share
RAMALINGAM S 1201320000063574 100 Equity share
AKEEL RAMZAN SHAIKH 1201320000096186 1,000 Equity share
VIJAY GAJANANRAO PUTHANE 1201320000104316 47 Equity share
VARSH DILIP SHAH 1201320000107619 500 Equity share
SURYA NARAYAN MOHANTY 1201320000146684 2,000 Equity share
GITABEN NARANBHAI LATHIYA 1201320000157392 300 Equity share
DEBABRATA CHAKRABORTY 1201320000165671 500 Equity share
CHANDA ARVIND JAIN 1201320000201544 5,896 Equity share
KAMLESH KUMAR 1201320000215215 200 Equity share
NARENDRASINH JAYMALJI BHATTI 1201320000224836 1,000 Equity share
ARVIND PRITHVIRAJ JAIN 1201320000238336 5,000 Equity share
DHIMANTRAY GOKALDAS JASANI 1201320000281331 350 Equity share
CHANDA SURANA 1201320000295467 100 Equity share
BHAILAL MANJI MAJITHIA 1201320000306281 800 Equity share
PAVAN KANCHAN 1201320000320361 100 Equity share
GEETA SHUKLA 1201320000330061 600 Equity share
JYOTI KUMARI 1201320000514725 200 Equity share
ORLANDO A FERNANDES 1201320000534260 100 Equity share
ASHOK BALKRISHNA ZAWAR 1201320000820921 3,000 Equity share
KIRIT RAMESHBHAI KHUNT 1201320000977792 100 Equity share
RAJESH TULSHIRAM OHAL 1201320001072301 224 Equity share
KETAN ARVIND JAIN 1201320001081314 5,000 Equity share
PRABIR SENGUPTA 1201320001091130 1 Equity share
USHA TANDON 1201320001192534 1,000 Equity share
SIMON PHILIP 1201320001258320 8,000 Equity share
DHARMISHTHA ASHOKBHAI GINOYA 1201320001362150 1,500 Equity share
DOMNIC EDWARD PEREIRA 1201320001543245 1 Equity share
KISHORANAND KASTURCHAND BHANDARI 1201320001567429 2,000 Equity share
SANDH ILYAS MUSA 1201320001652979 150 Equity share
SMITABEN KERIWALA 1201320001669066 125 Equity share
RAVI MORESHWAR GANGAL 1201320001720033 20,000 Equity share
MANUBHAI DALPATRAM PANCHAL 1201330000023407 100 Equity share
NAGARANI NADELLA 1201330000029791 4,000 Equity share
SANTOSH KALANTRI 1201330000056650 3,000 Equity share
JAYANTILAL JAIN 1201330000109936 1,373 Equity share
JAYANTILAL JAIN 1201330000111681 2,734 Equity share
SANJIV RAMKRUSHNA BHATT 1201330000139644 100 Equity share
GARIBA TAHIR AHEMADHAJI 1201330000147119 50 Equity share
JILEDAR SINGH SIKARWAR 1201330000161484 225 Equity share
MOHIT SAMARIYA 1201330000189449 100 Equity share
LABHUBEN A MODI 1201330000216883 2,000 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR CHHABRA 1201330000246821 1,400 Equity share
CHOUDHARY KARAN 1201330000248263 500 Equity share
K KIRAN 1201330000372025 300 Equity share
ABHISHEK MANDOWARA 1201330000385484 300 Equity share
LALIT KUMAR MOGRA 1201330000435049 7,677 Equity share
MD MASIUDDIN 1201330000445703 130 Equity share
NISHU JAIN 1201330000605201 50 Equity share
HITESH MANILAL MEHTA 1201330000666696 2,300 Equity share
PRABHAKAR PRASAD SHARMA 1201330000749086 12 Equity share
RAJENDRA KOTHARI 1201330000749219 1,000 Equity share
VIJAYABAI HUKMICHAND OSWAL 1201330000769474 400 Equity share







DILIP TEJPAL RATHOD 1201330000771783 2 Equity share
AMIT SHARMA 1201330000779290 4,000 Equity share
SUNITA S BAID 1201330000813552 250 Equity share
KAILASH KASTURI 1201330000822322 2,000 Equity share
HARISH PARMAR 1201330000824066 20,000 Equity share
JIYA JIGNESH RAUT 1201330000827787 600 Equity share
NIRBHIK GANDHI 1201330000828134 500 Equity share
SHYAM KHATRI 1201330000845291 2,000 Equity share
REKHA GOYAL 1201330000880759 100 Equity share
LAXMI DEVI 1201330000881995 100 Equity share
JAYAPRAKASH NARAYAN PULYADATH 1201330000915170 250 Equity share
BANKIM CHANDRA ROY 1201330000930784 3 Equity share
CHERLO PENCHALA REDDY 1201330000965870 12,600 Equity share
INDRANI CHAKRABORTY 1201330000984792 3 Equity share
BHAGIRATH MAL GOYAL 1201330000994361 300 Equity share
REENA DWIVEDI 1201330000999355 21,775 Equity share
TARA SEN 1201330001043649 10 Equity share
SHIV PRASAD MODANI 1201350000012296 500 Equity share
GELLI RAVI KANTH 1201350000012507 3,213 Equity share
SINGHAL KUMAR HEMANT 1201350000015468 355 Equity share
DEVISETTY TEJASWI 1201350000020647 700 Equity share
SUBHADRA DEVI KALANTRI 1201350000046471 200 Equity share
CHANCHAL BAI 1201350000064216 200 Equity share
MUKESH BHARGAVA 1201350000090766 11,000 Equity share
CHIRAYUSH PRAVIN VAKIL 1201370000008131 92,074 Equity share
NITESH NARPATRAJ LUNKER 1201370000016951 500 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR TOTLA 1201370000024386 510 Equity share
BHARATI SANJAYKUMAR SHAH 1201370000044964 100 Equity share
ARUN R SAHAL 1201370000050942 700 Equity share
VIVEK JAIN 1201370000076173 1,000 Equity share
KISHOR GOVIND SATHE 1201370000081202 300 Equity share
SHASHI JAIN 1201370000086895 250 Equity share
KANCHANKUMAR AMBALAL PATIL 1201370000128037 100 Equity share
INDIRA DEVI SEERVI 1201370000134277 900 Equity share
GANESH JOYA 1201370000200041 100 Equity share
ANUSUIYA TAK 1201370000226007 1,000 Equity share
ASHOK KACHHAWAHA 1201370000226746 300 Equity share
MADHU PARWAL 1201370000232270 500 Equity share
MOHAN LAL JAIN 1201370000244909 100 Equity share
BHANWAR LAL TATER 1201370000245708 1,800 Equity share
BHANWAR LAL TATER 1201370000246997 200 Equity share
NIKHIL ASHOK NANGALIA 1201370000291983 266 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR JANGRA 1201370000306441 240 Equity share
PRASENJIT DEB 1201370000316082 545 Equity share
HARSHIL MEHTA 1201370000352995 300 Equity share
SHARAD CHANDRA PUROHIT 1201370000353794 50 Equity share
MAANSI SAHNI 1201410000018433 225 Equity share
SUMITRA JAIN 1201410000027349 1,000 Equity share
RATHORE DEEP SINGH 1201410100000249 1,800 Equity share
SNEH LATA GOLECHHA 1201410100003712 250 Equity share
KAILASH CHAND GUPTA 1201410100004564 1,000 Equity share
RAHUL NIGOTIYA 1201410100006785 100 Equity share
ANITA GUPTA 1201410100025709 1,000 Equity share
MONA KHANDELWAL 1201410100033821 476 Equity share
BAKIRALI RANGWALA 1201580000016833 300 Equity share
MAHESH ANJANA 1201580000017140 500 Equity share
VAIBHAV KAVDIA 1201580000112139 200 Equity share
CHETAN SANKLA 1201580000202575 45 Equity share
SUKESH KUMAR BELIDA 1201580000213279 5 Equity share
TARUN KUMAR JAIN 1201580000243371 100 Equity share
KAUSHIK SURAI 1201600000016873 3 Equity share
SUVRA CHOWDHURY 1201600000031281 4 Equity share
PIJUSH KUMAR DATTA 1201600000034276 1 Equity share
NIBEDITA DUTTA 1201600000034428 250 Equity share
SHIBANI DAS 1201600000036351 5 Equity share
MANSUKH SECURITIE    1201640000007001 5,069 Equity share
MANSUKH STOCK BRO  1201640000007983 9,375 Equity share
RAJ LAXMI GUPTA 1201640000045951 225 Equity share
ASHISH INANI 1201640000081456 694 Equity share
PIYUSH RAMNIKLAL SANGHUL 1201640000087346 1,000 Equity share
VARSANI ARVIND DHANJI 1201640000138624 2,000 Equity share
RAMILA ARVIND VARSANI 1201640000166943 2,000 Equity share
DHEERAJ CHAUDHARY 1201640000195964 1,000 Equity share
VINAY KUMAR GUPTA 1201640000199861 200 Equity share
VINAY RISHABH 1201640000211816 2,500 Equity share
KRISHAN KUMAR JINDAL 1201640200001319 200 Equity share
CHANDER PARKASH 1201640200007378 200 Equity share
KANWALJIT SINGH 1201640200010184 950 Equity share
MANOJ KUMAR MITTAL 1201640200012504 1,000 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR 1201640200017331 200 Equity share
NISHANT CHAUHAN 1201640200067290 1 Equity share
AWADHESH KUMAR RANJAN 1201640300001070 20 Equity share







HASNAIN AKHTAR 1201640300002678 125 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR SINGH 1201640300005265 900 Equity share
DEVKABAI DASHRATH VAITY 1201690000046813 500 Equity share
SHWETA MADAN VAITY 1201690000078698 1,000 Equity share
NAVNITLAL VALLABHDAS BHATTAR 1201700000007563 1,500 Equity share
NAVINCHANDRA AMTHALAL SHAH 1201700000010614 1,000 Equity share
RAVASAHEB ANNAGOUDA PATIL 1201700000020158 1,000 Equity share
POORNIMA RAVASAHEB PATIL 1201700000021983 1,000 Equity share
PRATIKSHA JOSHI 1201700000036890 100 Equity share
SAMPATRAJ PARASMAL KOTHARI 1201700000041968 1,100 Equity share
KHETUDEVI SAMPATRAJ KOTHARI 1201700000077226 1,100 Equity share
OMPRAKASH AGARWAL 1201700000097141 200 Equity share
SHREERAM BHALCHANDRA DURAPHE 1201700000112141 200 Equity share
VINITA SARAF 1201700000115987 600 Equity share
HITESH JAIN 1201700000124041 200 Equity share
RADHIKA MOTWANI 1201700000125269 30,000 Equity share
CHANCHAL MOTWANI 1201700000126623 6,993 Equity share
VISHNU MOTWANI 1201700000127057 25,850 Equity share
PREETI MOTWANI 1201700000127612 22,750 Equity share
KIRAN AJMERA 1201700000128240 1,000 Equity share
SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN 1201700000134841 200 Equity share
SAMPAT KUMAR MALPANI 1201700000135919 4,000 Equity share
HITESH JAIN 1201700000236816 250 Equity share
DEVIBAI KUKAREJA 1201700000240630 2,227 Equity share
BHAGHWAN DAS CHANDNANI 1201700000269198 1,300 Equity share
VIJAY SHINGH LALJI KHONA 1201750000003564 400 Equity share
GIRISH KUMAR SAHYOGI 1201750000083062 150 Equity share
TRIMURTI PRATAP ZAVERI 1201750000090287 2,000 Equity share
REENA TANEJA 1201750000142894 300 Equity share
KISHORE BHARGAVA 1201750000160696 200 Equity share
MAHAVIR LAKHOTIA 1201750000220759 100 Equity share
BHUWANESHWAR RAMESH DIPATE 1201750000264176 100 Equity share
NIRMAL KUMAR MOHMEHTA HUF 1201750000329655 1,000 Equity share
A RAMA DEVI 1201750000347592 34 Equity share
P KOTRESH 1201750000358068 2,000 Equity share
RUKMINI KISHORCHANDRA THAKKAR 1201750000360246 3,000 Equity share
DAWOOD HASAM MESHANI 1201750000377735 20 Equity share
NEETA RAMESH MORE 1201750000379071 300 Equity share
KIRAN SHRINIVAS RANABHOR 1201750000476713 2,000 Equity share
ASHOK SHIVAJI SATPUTE 1201750000504938 485 Equity share
ANITADEVI ASHOKKUMAR 1201750000514741 5,000 Equity share
RAHUL CHHAGANLAL AGRAWAL 1201750000516538 1,095 Equity share
DILIP KUMAR HEMRAJ SAKHARWADE 1201750100004978 100 Equity share
SAVITRIDEVI MOHANKUMAR AGRAWAL 1201750100012953 200 Equity share
NARAYAN KHUSHALCHAND CHAUDHARI 1201750100055022 1,500 Equity share
RAMESHCHANDRA CHBHATTAD HUF 1201750100061393 100 Equity share
RAVISH VINOD BAJAJ 1201750100076150 500 Equity share
RAHUL DADARAO SHRIKHANDE 1201750100097616 2,000 Equity share
MANOJ DHANALAL BAMB 1201750200056358 10,150 Equity share
SUPRIYA PANKAJ JAIN 1201750200083806 100 Equity share
Meena Bavaria 1201750300000851 1,500 Equity share
MOHD SHAKIL HAJI HAROON BHURA 1201770000030060 500 Equity share
VINOD KUMAR JAIN 1201770100000515 963 Equity share
KAMAL KISHORE SHRIRAM SONI 1201770100006838 500 Equity share
MADHU BALA JAIN 1201770100007660 200 Equity share
URMILA PATNI 1201770100011791 15 Equity share
GEETA MITTAL 1201770100025308 100 Equity share
SUSHIL KUMAR GARG 1201770100032615 199 Equity share
RAKESH KUMAR JAIN 1201770100032862 50 Equity share
KALAWATI SARAF 1201770100065115 1,000 Equity share
HEM FINLEASE PVT LI 1201770100074599 39,000 Equity share
HEM SECURITIES LIM 1201770100075062 1,000 Equity share
SUNITA KHANDELWAL 1201770100091285 500 Equity share
MOHD SHAKEEL BHATI 1201770100097078 200 Equity share
SARITA RAMESH MAHBUBANI 1201770100110955 300 Equity share
RENU MANJUSHA JAIN 1201770100130401 50 Equity share
PREM CHAND AJMERA 1201770100133337 1,200 Equity share
RAM CHAND RAMNANI 1201770100141502 1,100 Equity share
MANISH AGARWAL 1201770100149670 3,000 Equity share
AMIT BAJAJ 1201770100161772 200 Equity share
KANHAIYA LAL PRAJAPAT 1201770100163444 250 Equity share
SHASHI AGRAWAL 1201770100168953 300 Equity share
RENU AGARWAL 1201770100173851 200 Equity share
RISHABH PIPARA 1201770100176151 500 Equity share
MAHESH KUMAR GARG HUF 1201770100189469 1,500 Equity share
PARAS MAL HARKAWAT 1201770100198205 575 Equity share
NIDHI JAIN 1201770100218600 500 Equity share
HEERAWATI GUPTA 1201770100248781 112 Equity share
SHILPA PIPARA 1201770100251391 2,000 Equity share
RAM JANKI DEVI 1201770100289134 200 Equity share
PRADEEP ARORA 1201770100296777 200 Equity share
RADHA KISHAN SHARMA 1201770100297143 500 Equity share







RAJESH KUMAR JANWAR 1201770100302948 300 Equity share
ASHISH CHHAJLANI 1201770100344729 1,000 Equity share
VISHAKHA DE VI BANSAL 1201770100445630 100 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR RANDER 1201770100477496 5,000 Equity share
VIKRAM SINGH 1201770100510486 4,500 Equity share
GEETA JAGETIA 1201770100512825 1,000 Equity share
LALITA DEVI KANDA 1201770100515539 900 Equity share
PUROSOTTAM GAUR 1201770100516887 200 Equity share
SHANKAR LAL KEDIA 1201770100520756 200 Equity share
SAHDEV KUMAR SAINI 1201770100521215 50 Equity share
THAKUR DAS GUPTA 1201770100521253 45 Equity share
JUGAL KISHOR 1201770100533949 2,000 Equity share
SUSHILA AGRAWAL 1201770100537198 200 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR LUNAWAT 1201770100542626 564 Equity share
DINESH KUMAR KANDA 1201770100546352 200 Equity share
NARBADA DEVI GUPTA 1201770100550289 1 Equity share
ASHISH PARWANI 1201770100562026 16,455 Equity share
MANSUKH RAY JOSHI 1201770100568241 400 Equity share
BHOMESHWAR SHAH 1201770100608009 200 Equity share
SANTOSH DEVI 1201770100608353 500 Equity share
ANJU AGARWAL 1201770100609207 100 Equity share
MOHIT TAPARIA HUF 1201770100609251 2,000 Equity share
KISHORE SHARMA 1201770100610297 13,009 Equity share
DAMINI JAIN 1201770100623591 1,300 Equity share
KAVITA GUPTA 1201770100627446 500 Equity share
MUNNI DEVI 1201770100636581 5,000 Equity share
MONIKA ARORA 1201770100685999 100 Equity share
MEERA GUPTA 1201770100694000 4,400 Equity share
RITU GOLECHHA 1201770100695500 4,000 Equity share
RENU AGARWAL 1201770100701572 200 Equity share
SAROJ DWARKANI 1201770100702542 100 Equity share
RAKESH MOHAN 1201770100716724 1,000 Equity share
GIRISH KUMAR SHARMA 1201770100719706 2,000 Equity share
PUKHRAJ DEVI KUNDLIA 1201770100750977 6,000 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR JAIN 1201770100763591 300 Equity share
PRADIP KUMAR JAIN 1201770100763663 200 Equity share
MADAN JAIN 1201770100764137 100 Equity share
DHIRAJ KUMAR CHABRA 1201770100766003 1,000 Equity share
POORAN MAL CHAUDHARY 1201770100776286 100 Equity share
SANTOSH JAIN 1201770100778965 100 Equity share
PUSHPA JAIN 1201770100779010 50 Equity share
KAILASH CHAND SHARMA 1201770100793538 200 Equity share
GIRRAJ PRASAD GUPTA 1201770100804365 1,000 Equity share
SANTOSH DEVI BAGARIA 1201770100809247 100 Equity share
SAFIQ MOHD RANGREJ 1201770100833479 3,500 Equity share
MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 1201770100840539 1,000 Equity share
SHRIKANTA MUNDHRA 1201770100843622 500 Equity share
SHRIKANTA SUMAN 1201770100852770 10,000 Equity share
SHAILENDRA PATNI 1201770100859227 150 Equity share
SADHNA SHARMA 1201770100866671 8,500 Equity share
DEEPIKA SHARMA 1201770100876502 2,500 Equity share
INDRA SHARMA 1201770100878022 3,000 Equity share
GAURAV KHETAWAT 1201770100885646 3,000 Equity share
NEENA TAK 1201770100886139 100 Equity share
RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 1201770100888214 100 Equity share
ANIL AGARWAL 1201770100892592 2,000 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR SHRIMAL 1201770100896179 196 Equity share
CHITRA DEEDWANIA 1201770100897909 500 Equity share
PREMLATA MANOHARLAL BHATTAD 1201800000007840 1,000 Equity share
CHIRAG BHUPENDRA KAPADIA 1201800000011057 100 Equity share
PARAS MAHENDRABHAI SHETH 1201800000013571 1,000 Equity share
CHITRODA VINODRAY MOHANLAL 1201800000042402 100 Equity share
KALARIA ILABEN R 1201800000057436 200 Equity share
JAINULABEDIN RIYAZHUSAIN KADRI 1201800000069682 3,000 Equity share
RAVI GOVINDBHAI HARSOLA 1201800000070793 500 Equity share
JAGDISHCHANDRA MULJIBHAI KHARA 1201800000071613 200 Equity share
REKHA KANTILAL KHAKHAR 1201800000099255 400 Equity share
PRAVINA PRABHUDAS BADIYANI 1201800000106341 300 Equity share
MANISHA R DOSHI 1201800000124897 550 Equity share
TUSHAR SHAH 1201800000133629 5,001 Equity share
DARPAN RAJNIKANTBHAI RAJYAGURU 1201800000139903 500 Equity share
AJAY PARBATBHAI GAJERA 1201800000144210 22,935 Equity share
SOLANKI KISHORKUMAR PARSHOTAMBHAI 1201800000150110 500 Equity share
GHANSHYAMSINH RANJITSINH GOHIL 1201800000164307 500 Equity share
JYOTI KAMLESH GANATRA 1201800000181099 1,390 Equity share
BALKRISHNA SANKARLAL MEHTA 1201800000181713 400 Equity share
JAY HARILAL ANADKAT 1201800000182662 100 Equity share
BHAVESH A KOTHARI 1201800000192590 2,000 Equity share
KAMLESH HIMATLAL MANKAD 1201800000255960 1,000 Equity share
CHIRAG PRAFULKUMAR SHAH 1201800000278528 3,000 Equity share
MAHENDRA LALJIBHAI SELARKA 1201800000287034 1,000 Equity share
AVANIBEN BHARATKUMAR MEHTA 1201800000296091 2,000 Equity share







HARDIK PRAFULKUMAR SHAH 1201800000311805 12,000 Equity share
MAHESHBHAI NARANBHAI KORAT 1201800000324603 100 Equity share
KAUSHIKKUMAR NEMCHAND KOTHARI 1201800000331638 1,000 Equity share
HEENA MAYUR SHAH 1201800000346720 1,500 Equity share
MAYUR SHAH HUF 1201800000346735 500 Equity share
LABHUBHAI N BALASARA 1201800000354670 1,000 Equity share
HIREN ASHOKKUMAR DESAI 1201800000361234 1,000 Equity share
BHARGAV C TALA 1201800000375849 100 Equity share
RIDDHI DHAVAL SUDANI 1201800000406494 100 Equity share
SHAILESH VISHWANATH PAWASKAR 1201860000002184 50 Equity share
HARIGOPAL PATRAM SHARMA 1201860000007767 9,000 Equity share
KASHYAP CHANDRAKANT UPADHYAY 1201860000007898 200 Equity share
KAILASH CHANDRA BAHETI 1201860000014242 58 Equity share
GAYATRI K NAGAR 1201860000047194 100 Equity share
SWEETY DEEPAKKUMAR SHAH 1201860000078759 1,000 Equity share
KALPANA JAIN 1201860000108417 300 Equity share
NUTAN SINHA 1201860000123131 100 Equity share
SUNIL MAHANDRU 1201860000164001 200 Equity share
PRAKASH B SHAH 1201860000211564 3,800 Equity share
RANJAN DEVCHAND CHHEDA 1201860000218477 150 Equity share
PRODIP KUMAR RAHA 1201860000379945 200 Equity share
DISHA KAMAL AGARWAL 1201860000381821 100 Equity share
VIJAY KRISHNA GARUDE 1201860000394309 100 Equity share
CHARULATA MANOJ JAMGAONKAR 1201860000451432 300 Equity share
SAURAV SINHA 1201860000467208 339 Equity share
SUBHASH SONKER 1201860000468771 300 Equity share
SMRUTIMAYEE PANDEY 1201860000494831 5,000 Equity share
USHA SURENDRA RAO 1201860000494941 100 Equity share
VIDYA NAIK 1201860000509072 50 Equity share
MEENU GUPTA 1201880000002070 1 Equity share
KHUSHBOO SURESH SHARDA 1201890000015000 3,000 Equity share
BIJAY KUMAR BHATTER BHATTER 1201890200001653 2,000 Equity share
NITA KOHLI 1201890200012357 50 Equity share
PRAVEEN KUMAR MITTAL 1201910100020357 250 Equity share
ATUL RATHI 1201910100032945 300 Equity share
ARUN PRASAD 1201910100061533 500 Equity share
BHERU LAL PUROHIT 1201910100098500 1,000 Equity share
RAMESH KUMAR SHAH 1201910100107081 100 Equity share
SUSHMA AGARWAL 1201910100124451 100 Equity share
SACHIN KUMAR DANGI 1201910100131790 6,000 Equity share
SACHIN SUMITRA 1201910100158580 100 Equity share
KUSUM LATA SINGHAL 1201910100167686 300 Equity share
MUKESH KUMAR JAIMAN 1201910100211686 100 Equity share
SANTOSH KUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA 1201910100217181 200 Equity share
SEEMA GUPTA 1201910100221542 1,135 Equity share
L VELLAYAPPAN 1201910100237210 360 Equity share
SUDHAKAR SAGARMAL AGARWAL 1201910100253486 500 Equity share
PRABHAKAR SAGARMAL AGARWAL 1201910100253695 2,000 Equity share
PRABHAKAR MAHIPAL 1201910100265029 500 Equity share
NEELAM GUPTA 1201910100268507 300 Equity share
PIYUSHKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI KANUDAWALA 1201910100308184 1,000 Equity share
NARENDER YADAV 1201910100329464 100 Equity share
SRINIVASARAO THOTAKURA 1201910100334263 40 Equity share
VINAY RATTAN MEHTANI 1201910100388419 250 Equity share
JAYASHREEBEN BHARATKUMAR MODI 1201910100426143 1,000 Equity share
BOBBY AGARWAL 1201910100437115 400 Equity share
UMA BIRLA 1201910100461459 1,300 Equity share
LALIT KUMAR BIRLA 1201910100461482 679 Equity share
KARUNA DEVI BIRLA 1201910100461497 1,700 Equity share
SAVITA KUMARI BIRLA 1201910100463591 400 Equity share
SAURABH ALREJA 1201910100469857 50 Equity share
BRAJ GOPAL 1201910100555401 80 Equity share
SARITA CHITLANGIA 1201910100776223 200 Equity share
SOURAB GUPTA 1201910100854899 1,800 Equity share
YOGESH KUMAR GUPTA 1201910100950272 3,000 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR 1201910101049095 500 Equity share
VINEET JAIN 1201910101170139 1,000 Equity share
SUSHEELA DEVI SHARMA 1201910101423566 200 Equity share
OM PARKASH 1201910101695042 100 Equity share
DEV KARAN LADHA 1201910101716971 500 Equity share
GORDHAN MUNDHRA 1201910101723174 160 Equity share
GORDHAN VENKATACHALAM 1201910101785991 985 Equity share
DEEPAK KUMAR AGRAWAL 1201910101870515 110 Equity share
RAJAT MUKHERJEE 1201910101917373 2,000 Equity share
S R VAIJAYANTHI 1201910101949756 1,800 Equity share
SURABHI JAIN 1201910101992496 195 Equity share
VIBHOR GARG 1201910102010415 610 Equity share
MEGHA AGGARWAL 1201910102028659 1,500 Equity share
JAYA BHARATHI TUMULURI 1201910102097415 1,000 Equity share
ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA 1201910102105636 400 Equity share
ANITA SINGLA 1201910102150939 500 Equity share
SATISH KUMAR GARG HUF 1201910102184111 250 Equity share







TARUN DEEP CHADHA 1201910102196281 500 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR RASTOGI 1201910102199905 500 Equity share
RENU BANSAL 1201910102207385 500 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR JAIN HUF 1201910102217558 100 Equity share
SULOCHNA JAIN 1201910102226235 200 Equity share
MANISH MEHRA 1201910102241129 400 Equity share
VIKAS KUMAR RANA 1201910102254311 1,000 Equity share
ANUJ KUMAR 1201910102364709 7 Equity share
MD ASHFAQUE ALAM 1201910102945041 600 Equity share
RAJ BATRA 1201910102948004 200 Equity share
ANITA MAHEASHWARI 1201910102960450 100 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR JAIN 1201910102960602 500 Equity share
PULKIT JAIN 1201910102963048 2,000 Equity share
ZAHID HUSSAIN 1201910103013407 400 Equity share
N C KOTHARI 1201910103040323 1 Equity share
N SARITHA 1201910103040971 1 Equity share
DHARMI KAWAR 1201910103041137 1 Equity share
RAKESH KUMAR AGARWAL 1201910103050310 100 Equity share
VIMLESH RANI 1201910103151919 100 Equity share
GOBINDA CHANDRA LAHA 1201910300006571 5 Equity share
SHYAM SUNDAR BHATTACHARYYA 1201910300007444 1,100 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA 1201910300008906 9,500 Equity share
DEBASISH ROY 1201910300013120 500 Equity share
NARENDRA KUMAR BAGRI 1201910300030406 200 Equity share
MAMATA MITRA 1201910300031277 700 Equity share
SRI KANTA MONDAL 1201910300032266 58 Equity share
RASHMI BHATTAR 1201910300034341 1,000 Equity share
NARENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 1201910300037152 2,000 Equity share
HANUMAN DAS TAPARIA 1201910300041509 10 Equity share
ALPANA DUTT 1201910300049926 50 Equity share
DINESH JHANWAR 1201910300050068 100 Equity share
ALKA SINGHANIA 1201910300051101 1 Equity share
SHYAM SUNDAR SINGHANIA 1201910300052451 2 Equity share
PARESH NATH MONDAL 1201910300053964 20 Equity share
SARITA SINGHANIA 1201910300062525 1 Equity share
SANAT KUMAR DAS 1201910300064478 5 Equity share
SHARAD PRAKASH SINGHANIA 1201910300066587 3 Equity share
RATNA BANERJEE 1201910300066821 12 Equity share
SHYAM SUNDER SINGHANIA 1201910300067732 1 Equity share
SATYA NARAYAN PAL 1201910300072930 1 Equity share
AMIT GUPTA 1201910300073818 10 Equity share
SUBHAS PRIYADARSHI 1201910300074178 200 Equity share
TAPAN LAL YADAV 1201910300085266 10 Equity share
RUMA MONDAL 1201910300095764 10 Equity share
DINA CHOUDHARY 1201910300097056 1 Equity share
SAMAR DAS 1201910300101141 1,000 Equity share
RUPAK KUMAR NATH 1201910300106705 1 Equity share
MAHENDRA KUMAR ASONS HUF 1201910300111065 1,500 Equity share
DEBIKA DAS 1201910300111897 225 Equity share
RAJANI AGARWAL 1201910300117432 500 Equity share
PRAVIN KUMAR DIDWANIA 1201910300122630 500 Equity share
PRABHAT KUMAR CHOUDHARY 1201910300135779 1 Equity share
RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 1201910300136470 1 Equity share
GOPI NATH KUNDU 1201910300149682 3,100 Equity share
LAVNEETA JALAN 1201910300149775 1,000 Equity share
PRITILAXMI DUTTA 1201910300150508 5,000 Equity share
DWAIPAYAN ROY 1201910300156172 150 Equity share
PRASANTA KUMAR MANDAL 1201910300166062 100 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR BHALOTIA 1201910300199421 15,500 Equity share
ABHIJIT KUNDU 1201910300225778 25 Equity share
GAUTAM KUNDU 1201910300251601 100 Equity share
SHOME NATH GHOSH 1201910300267924 30 Equity share
MUKESH PRASAD GUPTA 1201910300268651 1 Equity share
SHARMISTHA ROY 1201910300268985 500 Equity share
MANAS KUMAR SWAIN 1201910300275627 200 Equity share
SHASHIKALA SETHIA 1201910300304701 1,000 Equity share
SOUMYA DEV CHANDRA 1201910300320903 500 Equity share
SUSHIL KUMAR SUKHANI 1201910300339416 2 Equity share
PARTHA SARATHI BERA 1201910300378249 200 Equity share
SAMBHU NATH SIL 1201910300401562 1,000 Equity share
PUSPAL CHANDRA 1201910300457261 1 Equity share
AKSHYA KUMAR PARIDA 1201910300457911 1 Equity share
SUSANTA BHOWMICK 1201910300462723 1 Equity share
PRANAB KUMAR SIKDAR 1201910300462970 25 Equity share
DOLY PARIDA 1201910300463235 5 Equity share
UTTAM PARIDA 1201910300463241 5 Equity share
MANI KAMAL DEY 1201910300464053 200 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY 1201910300464317 5 Equity share
SUSHIL KUMAR HARLALKA 1201910300478649 250 Equity share
RINKY SHARMA 1201910300479959 100 Equity share
GUNJAN LATH 1201910300492300 1,000 Equity share
BISWAJIT DUTTA 1201910300498754 2,422 Equity share







SHILPA PRATAPRAI THACKER 1201910300504847 3,000 Equity share
BIDHAN PAL 1201910300524141 25 Equity share
RITA KUTHIAL 1201910300528771 100 Equity share
AJIT KUMAR KAPOOR 1201910300554700 1,000 Equity share
ANJALA JHUNJHUNWALA 1201910300579774 21,100 Equity share
ANS PVT LIMITED 1201980000038000 4,300 Equity share
ANIRUDHSINH SAJUBHA ZALA 1201980000060839 500 Equity share
RAJESH BHANJIBHAI GHOGHALIYA 1201980000200111 100 Equity share
AMIBEN HARSHADKUMAR THORIYA 1201980000202875 500 Equity share
KAMLESH MANSUKHLAL RAJANI 1201980000238697 800 Equity share
RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN 1202000000001548 200 Equity share
DURGESH RAMCHANDANI 1202000000001991 4,950 Equity share
BHARAT MANGALDAS THAKKER 1202000000002518 3,000 Equity share
SUBHASH MOHANLAL DHADIWAL 1202000000005352 250 Equity share
SUNITA SUBHASH DHADIWAL 1202000000005371 100 Equity share
DEEPAK BHANDARI 1202000000021195 100 Equity share
MANGALA SADASHIV SADAVARTE 1202000000029097 500 Equity share
YURESH RIKHAVCHAND GANDHI 1202000000043504 50 Equity share
WASANT PURUSHOTTAM KHARCHE 1202000000052175 1,050 Equity share
SARIKA YOGESH MUTTHA 1202000000061310 500 Equity share
SULABHA PRAKASH PRABHU 1202000000079797 100 Equity share
AMAR SINGH BHANSALI HUF 1202000000084334 100 Equity share
MANJULA KHEMKA 1202000000092723 3,000 Equity share
NEETA MAHESH KADAKIA 1202000000129811 5,000 Equity share
MAHAVEER RAJ PORWAL 1202000000140105 100 Equity share
BHAGWATI SITARAM GARG 1202000000140770 500 Equity share
ASHWINKUMAR D SHAH 1202000000145973 50 Equity share
SANDEEP GAUTAMCHAND JAIN 1202000000158294 250 Equity share
NARAYAN BHAGWANDAS DALYA 1202000000175508 300 Equity share
SANGEETA NIRANJAN DOSHI 1202000000185037 500 Equity share
PRAMOD KRANTILAL SURANA 1202000000198122 2,000 Equity share
VRAJESHKUMAR SURESHCHANDRA SHAH 1202000000206474 200 Equity share
NEETA DARYANI 1202000000210311 650 Equity share
SATISH RAMESH CHAUHAN 1202000000218211 1,000 Equity share
SURESHKUMAR B BOHRA HUF 1202000000222931 1,000 Equity share
ARVIND DALICHAND JASANI 1202000000237279 50 Equity share
CHETAN CHAMPALAL BOGAWAT 1202000000238122 5,000 Equity share
JAI PARUMAL MOTIANI 1202000000246720 4,300 Equity share
MAHESH MADANLAL KALANTRI 1202000000281681 300 Equity share
VEENA RAMCHANDANI 1202000000293811 2,100 Equity share
ASHISH VINOD KANKARIA 1202000000304708 800 Equity share
REETA LOONKER 1202000000308088 4,340 Equity share
KALPANA JAIN 1202000000331890 4,550 Equity share
SHIVAM RAMCHANDANI 1202000000332516 750 Equity share
RUPALI VISHWAS NANGREPATIL 1202000000346434 1,000 Equity share
UCHHAB PHULPHAGAR 1202000000351670 200 Equity share
BHAVANISHANKAR PANDITRAO DEO 1202000000362813 200 Equity share
ASHOK BABASAHEB JANGAM 1202000000381467 500 Equity share
PUSHPA KHANDELWAL 1202000000381551 1,700 Equity share
MONA KHANDELWAL 1202000000381676 1,500 Equity share
DIPTI AGRAWAL 1202000000383289 17 Equity share
VIJAY VISHNUPRASAD MARDA 1202000000387946 25,000 Equity share
GANESH SUDHAKAR OHOL 1202000000399054 500 Equity share
K C GUPTA AND SONS HUF 1202000000401560 5,000 Equity share
ANITA JAIN 1202060000002639 1,300 Equity share
AKSHAY KUMAR JAIN 1202060000002643 500 Equity share
KUSUM GUPTA 1202060000029701 200 Equity share
JIGNESHBHAI SAVJIBHAI PATEL 1202060000080085 489 Equity share
JIGNESHBHAI SUNITA 1202060000098939 200 Equity share
SAURABH MUKUND 1202060000130788 4,295 Equity share
MANJU GUPTA 1202060000151386 1,300 Equity share
SUNITA GUPTA 1202060000166519 550 Equity share
MANJOO DEVI 1202060000166561 250 Equity share
KIKKERI SREERANGA PRASAD 1202060000176048 200 Equity share
ARCHNA PANWAR 1202060000187953 550 Equity share
MANOJ KUMAR 1202060000264375 500 Equity share
GOPAL MISRA 1202060000449274 10 Equity share
GOPAL DHARAMBIR 1202060000570303 2,200 Equity share
MAHENDRA KUMAR SINGHAL 1202060000679763 1,000 Equity share
PUSPITA MUKHERJEE 1202060000715579 30 Equity share
SUBHASH CHANDRA GUPTA 1202060000727721 400 Equity share
NOORZEHARA MASSUM ALI 1202060000769572 1,350 Equity share
USHA GUPTA 1202060000780155 400 Equity share
A K MAHAJAN 1202060000787355 300 Equity share
JASPREET KAUR KHURANA 1202060000796602 200 Equity share
MUL CHAND 1202060000808680 2,000 Equity share
JOHNSON P JOSE 1202060000811254 100 Equity share
ADITYA GARG HUF 1202060000811288 2,000 Equity share
MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 1202060000819593 50 Equity share
BHAVNABEN BHAVSAR 1202060000823895 500 Equity share
MIRZA YOUSUF ALI 1202060000837245 1,000 Equity share
ANUBHAV KUMAR JAIN 1202060000860395 500 Equity share







ANKUR GUPTA 1202060000861346 2,000 Equity share
VIMAL KUMAR JAIN 1202060000876667 500 Equity share
SURYA NATH BANERJEE 1202060000898201 25 Equity share
KALPANA AJMERA 1202060000918271 500 Equity share
SATYENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 1202060000941626 100 Equity share
DINESH KUMAR GUPTA 1202060000949230 100 Equity share
RAM PAL KHANDELWAL 1202060000988122 100 Equity share
NUPUR TIWARI 1202140000034108 545 Equity share
DEREK SMITH 1202140000047854 200 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR ANAND 1202140000050582 1,000 Equity share
SUMAN ANAND 1202140000079614 500 Equity share
VARSHA DOULAT JETHMALANI 1202170000017345 550 Equity share
ASHA JITENDRA DOSHI 1202170000020210 1,000 Equity share
ANIRBAN AMARNATH MUKHERJEE 1202170000025694 1,000 Equity share
SARLA THIRANI 1202180000006237 1,150 Equity share
GOPAL SARDA 1202180000019979 500 Equity share
VISHNU KEDIA 1202180000100688 5,000 Equity share
MEENA HASVANT SHAH 1202200000017589 1,000 Equity share
DHAVAL MAHENDRA SHAH 1202200000026711 3,000 Equity share
BIRENKUMAR ARVINDBHAI MORKHIYA 1202200000048628 500 Equity share
KAUSHIKI MADHUKAR KADAM 1202200000071588 2,500 Equity share
CHANDRA SEKHAR VUNGARALA 1202230000015312 60 Equity share
BIKRAM AGARWAL HUF 1202250000074035 1 Equity share
SHREEKANT MADHAV RANADE 1202260000017361 1,000 Equity share
DEEPALI KEDAR BORGAOKAR 1202260000017657 500 Equity share
UMESH RAMKRISHNARAO KASTURE 1202260000024185 1,000 Equity share
KAMALA MAHENDRA SURANA 1202260000058434 3,620 Equity share
RAJESH SUDHIRCHANDRA SHARMA 1202260000086772 200 Equity share
MAMTA KUMARI 1202290000100930 10,000 Equity share
ANOOP MALIK 1202290000178991 400 Equity share
GIAN DEVI 1202290000184015 200 Equity share
ABHIJIT MALKANI 1202290000247193 4,000 Equity share
JASPAL SINGH KHURANA 1202290000451877 665 Equity share
SHAMS TABREZ 1202290000452507 4,000 Equity share
R SUTHARSANAN 1202300000009764 500 Equity share
KRISHNA HANUMANT NAAGAR 1202300000023430 100 Equity share
YOGESH BRAHMWAR 1202300000025005 500 Equity share
JAI KUMAR GUPTA 1202300000118193 150 Equity share
INDRA KUMAR CHOWDHURY 1202300000198388 10 Equity share
VIMAL CHAND NAHAR 1202300000277651 4,175 Equity share
INDIRA BAI N 1202300000310770 1,000 Equity share
ROHIT KUMAR SURANA 1202300000413675 1,000 Equity share
VIJAYAN K 1202300000532735 10 Equity share
MANOJ KHEMANI HUF 1202300000545436 10 Equity share
RACHNA SINGH 1202300000566184 200 Equity share
V KANMANI 1202300000597772 100 Equity share
PARTHASARATHY S 1202300000678579 300 Equity share
DARSHANA ASHESH NANAVATI 1202300000754626 800 Equity share
MAHESH DUTT GARG 1202300000853910 371 Equity share
KAMLA GUPTA 1202300000972341 300 Equity share
ANITA SUBHASH AGARWAL 1202300001039459 300 Equity share
SRICHAND SHANKARLAL KUKREJA 1202300001087412 500 Equity share
NITA HITESH NANDANI 1202300300000152 500 Equity share
KISHOR VIRJI HANSALIA 1202300300000794 392 Equity share
SUBHAN ABDULRAHIM SIPOY 1202300300001798 300 Equity share
SHANTABEN VALLABHABHAI KAKADIYA 1202300300002029 500 Equity share
JAYAGAURI RAMJIBHAI RAKHOLIA 1202300300002369 2,100 Equity share
KARSANDAS TAPUBHAI KARAVADIA 1202300300002451 200 Equity share
HIREN JENTIBHAI ASALPARA 1202300300003056 400 Equity share
AJAY PARBATBHAI GAJERA 1202300300003246 2,200 Equity share
NITA AJAYBHAI GAJERA 1202300300003991 2,500 Equity share
GIRISH CHANDULAL SANGHAVI 1202350000000543 500 Equity share
DIPTI DILIP VORA 1202350000010171 250 Equity share
USHA MALDE 1202350000069794 400 Equity share
ANILKUMAR DAHYABHAI CHAUHAN 1202350000081161 6,300 Equity share
KAUSAR ALAM 1202350000113532 5,000 Equity share
FALGUNI ADHIKARI 1202350000185376 35 Equity share
SURESHKUMAR RAMANLAL GANDHI 1202350000210133 1,000 Equity share
NITIN RAMNIKLAL PARIKH 1202350000229843 6,000 Equity share
ASHISH AMRUTLAL MUTHA 1202350000268146 1 Equity share
DARSHIT JAYESH PITHVA 1202350000276058 1,100 Equity share
KAPIL RAMJI KENIA 1202350000277581 500 Equity share
COCHIN STOCK BROK  1202390000001790 497 Equity share
RAGHU S SHENOY 1202390000002061 6 Equity share
BALACHANDRA SHENOY N 1202390000015248 250 Equity share
MARIAMMA JACOB 1202390000079184 400 Equity share
V N RAVINDRAN 1202390000137843 100 Equity share
C K PAUL CHUNGAN 1202390000160328 500 Equity share
PRINCE SIVADASAN 1202390000209660 200 Equity share
JAYASREE M 1202390000231175 800 Equity share
FRANCIS M J 1202390000361207 678 Equity share
RANA J THALIATH 1202390000365180 460 Equity share







PUJA CHINMAYA KHANDELWAL 1202400000003596 5,000 Equity share
SANJAY MANSUKHBHAI JAGATIYA 1202400000007932 1,000 Equity share
TRUSTLINE SECURITIE  1202420000000010 5 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 1202420000014946 1,100 Equity share
SHALINI ARORA 1202420000017991 2,000 Equity share
CHARU KHURANA 1202420000054151 150 Equity share
RAJIB MAJUMDER 1202420000131652 1,000 Equity share
PANKAJ TANEJA 1202420000146671 125 Equity share
SARMISTHA CHATTERJEE 1202420000192931 400 Equity share
BETTAKOTE KEMPANNRAJANNA HUF 1202420000278506 2,000 Equity share
DAMANJIT KAUR 1202420000294070 1,000 Equity share
PREETAM BHATTACHARJEE 1202420000617431 300 Equity share
SUSANTA BHOWMICK 1202420000634793 1 Equity share
TAPAS BISWAS 1202420000700002 400 Equity share
NITIN NAGAL 1202420000718299 1,575 Equity share
TRUSTLINE SECURITIE  1202420000819008 3,600 Equity share
ROHIT JAIN 1202420000831775 3,000 Equity share
VINOD KUMAR BEDI 1202420000848413 1,000 Equity share
SATISH CHAND GUPTA 1202420000855340 200 Equity share
KRISHAN CHAND 1202420000855701 89 Equity share
LAKSHMI SOOD 1202420000868664 200 Equity share
BHUPINDER KAUR 1202420100082251 100 Equity share
BHUPINDER ARVIND 1202420100221702 500 Equity share
NEENA RANI GARG 1202420200015372 900 Equity share
SAROJ BALA MAHESHWARI 1202420200016401 200 Equity share
DAHYALAL MAGANLAL PATEL 1202440000006082 150 Equity share
MANAN JAYKANTBHAI SHAH 1202440000008377 1,500 Equity share
ASHISH JYOTINDRA SHAH 1202440000010920 500 Equity share
BHAGYESH MUKESHBHAI SHAH 1202440000065100 1,500 Equity share
SATRAM DAS 1202470000010514 401 Equity share
RITU GUPTA 1202470000013057 200 Equity share
AJAY NARAYAN JANI 1202470000026731 200 Equity share
PARMASHWAR DAYAL MUNJAL 1202470000059816 100 Equity share
POONAM JAISWAL 1202470000081865 1,000 Equity share
MAHESH KUMAR 1202470000115834 1,000 Equity share
KRISHNA PADA SENGUPTA 1202470000128480 1,000 Equity share
SURENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI 1202470000147286 1,000 Equity share
ABDUL AZIZ ABDULLA CULCUTTAWALA 1202470000168853 100 Equity share
REKHA MISRA 1202470000203684 50 Equity share
NEIPHEU R CHAKHESANG 1202470000204105 10,000 Equity share
SHIRISH BABANRAO ABHANGKAR 1202470000275169 200 Equity share
MAHENDRA GENBA WAGH 1202470000281755 59 Equity share
ARUNACHALAMCHET ARUNACHALAM 1202470000362800 1,000 Equity share
GIRIRAJ GUPTA 1202470000405060 20,000 Equity share
ANITA JAIN 1202470000435091 1,000 Equity share
PUNEET KHANDELWAL 1202470000481873 500 Equity share
RATAN LAL JHAMER 1202470000489361 12,000 Equity share
RAVINDRA DHAKU KADAM 1202490000001381 701 Equity share
ANITA JAIN 1202490100000477 1,000 Equity share
MANISH KALRA 1202490100001048 250 Equity share
BIJO MATHEW 1202490100026624 100 Equity share
NEHA KHANDELWAL 1202490100039038 2,500 Equity share
PRIYAL KHANDELWAL 1202490100039306 2,500 Equity share
HARSH KHANDELWAL 1202490100039418 2,500 Equity share
ROHIT KHANDELWAL 1202490100039500 2,500 Equity share
MASTER SHARE AND S   1202540000008255 300 Equity share
MANJEET SINGH 1202540000009643 300 Equity share
GAYATRI JINDAL 1202540000057738 100 Equity share
RAJESH BAGGA 1202540000061153 100 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR JAIN 1202540000088741 500 Equity share
SUNNY KALRA 1202540000107837 300 Equity share
RAMESH KUMAR 1202540000314050 4,000 Equity share
VINIT SAKHUJA 1202540000353998 1,000 Equity share
ATUL SHARMA 1202540000354516 2,000 Equity share
PRITHI PAL SINGH 1202540000392345 100 Equity share
ROMESH KUMAR GOEL 1202540000394678 19 Equity share
ROHA DYECHEM PVTL 1202550000005593 28,000 Equity share
RAMCHAND HARDASMAL CHANLANI 1202550000010827 800 Equity share
AJIT PHERUMAL SHADIJA 1202550000011742 950 Equity share
GEETA PRAKASH GURNANI 1202550000016109 500 Equity share
REKHA RAMCHAND CHANGLANI 1202550000017934 800 Equity share
KISHIN HARDASMAL CHANGLANI 1202550000023304 600 Equity share
VANSHIKA DINESH CHANGLANI 1202550000024536 1,000 Equity share
PIYUSH CHIMANLAL OZA 1202550000024629 200 Equity share
RANI AJIT SHADIJA 1202550000029169 1,100 Equity share
RAJKUMAR GANGARAM KHANCHANDANI 1202550000029213 400 Equity share
KAMLESH DOULTRAM SHIVLANI 1202550000040535 50,000 Equity share
MAMTA VINOD NOTANEY 1202550000041275 600 Equity share
SUMIT TIKMANY 1202550000099537 100 Equity share
MAYANK JAYANTILAL PANCHAL 1202550000136745 5,000 Equity share
MANISH KUMAR SUREKA 1202570000074474 1,189 Equity share
JOPHY PALLUPPETTA CHERIYAN 1202570000078139 900 Equity share







SREEJA KAKKOTH 1202570000109831 250 Equity share
NAVEEN KABRA 1202570000144701 2,500 Equity share
PRATEEK MEENA 1202570000154049 1,115 Equity share
VINOD CHAUHAN 1202570000167704 20 Equity share
GIRIJA PRASAD 1202570000179821 1,000 Equity share
MONIKA JAIN 1202570000188108 500 Equity share
PUSHPA GUPTA 1202570000243439 500 Equity share
EKTA GUPTA 1202600000012690 486 Equity share
SAKSHI AGGARWAL 1202600000036836 1,000 Equity share
ANURAG VASHISTHA 1202600200000280 1,100 Equity share
SHYAMA DEVI AGARAWAL 1202600200000373 200 Equity share
GOVIND SHARAN KHANDELWAL 1202600200003321 100 Equity share
DINESH KUMAR GUPTA 1202600200019986 2,000 Equity share
SHOBHA DEVI 1202600200040288 35 Equity share
INDU R JAIN 1202620000014303 200 Equity share
KRISHNA KANTA JHAWAR 1202620000015326 125 Equity share
GITA MAHESHWARI 1202620000024191 300 Equity share
KAMAL NAYAN SINGH  SONS HUF 1202620000074775 1,200 Equity share
OMPRAKASH MAHESHWARI 1202620000105821 550 Equity share
PRASAD PARKHI 1202620000113013 1,000 Equity share
HANUMAN PRASAD 1202620000150953 9,000 Equity share
MPSE SECURITIES LIM 1202620000177270 2,000 Equity share
RADHARANI SAHU 1202650000000737 1,000 Equity share
ARUN KR SOMANI 1202650000001502 100 Equity share
A S CHAKRAVARTHI 1202650000055392 1,000 Equity share
RAVISH JINDAL 1202650000056651 20,000 Equity share
BHAGWATI PRASAD JHAJHARIA 1202650100000980 4,000 Equity share
KASHMIR LAL MALLIK 1202650100002667 1,729 Equity share
RAJIV LOHIA 1202650100006467 100 Equity share
SUBRATA BOSE 1202650100007914 1,000 Equity share
KAUSHALYA DEVI AGARWAL 1202650100024936 35 Equity share
PRADIP KUMAR AGARWAL 1202650100029495 4,000 Equity share
SOVAN KUMAR GHOSH 1202650100034693 400 Equity share
USHA SHAH 1202650100042698 500 Equity share
SAURAV KUNDU 1202650100044910 500 Equity share
SUSHILA DEVI BAID 1202650100045004 1,000 Equity share
SAHANA DAW 1202650100047020 2 Equity share
MANOJ KUMAR BHALOTIA 1202650100049281 6,000 Equity share
PARUL AGARWAL 1202650100055941 1,000 Equity share
ALKA SINGH 1202650100062051 400 Equity share
MEENABEN MANISHBHAI SHETH 1202680000000183 200 Equity share
NISHA R GOYAL 1202680000015388 250 Equity share
SANJAYBHAI RASIKLAL RANA 1202680000088571 3,500 Equity share
VIJAYKUMAR MANIBHAI PATEL 1202680000101836 100 Equity share
HITENKUMAR RAJNIKANT SHAH 1202680000113056 100 Equity share
ARCHNABEN HIRENKUMAR ARORA 1202680000129410 300 Equity share
BIPINCHANDRA RAMNIKLAL SHAH 1202680000139655 1,000 Equity share
JAYSUNIL MUNDADE 1202700000087322 200 Equity share
KALPANA SUHAS AGRAWAL 1202700000114771 1,000 Equity share
HARISH PADAMSHI JAIN 1202700000126688 100 Equity share
SHRIKANT KONDAJI KALE 1202700000195497 420 Equity share
VIJAY MOHANLAL GANDHI 1202700000200586 250 Equity share
MANISH VASANTLAL PRAJAPATI 1202700000201556 900 Equity share
NARESH D GANDHI 1202700000202131 1,625 Equity share
YOGESH MOHANLAL GANDHI 1202700000202184 250 Equity share
SUDHA YOGESH GANDHI 1202700000202199 200 Equity share
RENUKA VIJAY GANDHI 1202700000202211 100 Equity share
MEENABEN NARENDRA MODY 1202700000203209 100 Equity share
MANSUKHBHAI S PANELIA 1202700000203232 1,400 Equity share
KIRAN P KAMAT 1202700000204641 1,500 Equity share
SAPNA KALPESHKUMAR MODY 1202700000206229 1,000 Equity share
BALIRAM BHOJRAJ BARHATE 1202700000210461 200 Equity share
RAMESHCHANDRA MOHANLAL SHAH 1202700000210900 1,300 Equity share
JAYSHREEBEN HEMCHANDRA 1202700000211047 200 Equity share
SANTOSHKUMAR KARANSINH GOHIL 1202700000211752 100 Equity share
NARVINDBHAI GOVINDBHAI PATIL 1202700000212361 200 Equity share
RITABEN CHINUBHAI SHAH 1202700000212697 300 Equity share
TARUBEN DIPAKKUMAR DUDHWALA 1202700000216235 100 Equity share
KISHORBHAI M SIDPARA 1202700000216746 300 Equity share
MANJUNATH L RANGAREJ 1202700000224132 1,180 Equity share
KIRAN SHASHIKANT AGRAWAL 1202700000227211 500 Equity share
SANDHYA DAS 1202770000006083 1 Equity share
RADHA KISHAN SHARMA 1202770000020368 500 Equity share
USHA SHARMA 1202770000020372 500 Equity share
PARAMESWAR SHARMA 1202770000020387 500 Equity share
REKHA SHARMA 1202770000020391 500 Equity share
RAM AWATAR SHARMA 1202770000020408 500 Equity share
PARTHA PRATIM DAS 1202770000021469 1 Equity share
SONU KUMAR SHARMA 1202770000021585 500 Equity share
ANKIT AGARWAL 1202770000029244 3,000 Equity share
BIJAI CHAND JAIN 1202770000033001 10 Equity share
PRAHLAD RAI BIRLA 1202770000037103 1,000 Equity share







VERNEKAR GANGADHAR SHAHISH 1202770000284671 50 Equity share
VIJAYKUMAR SRIRAMOJU 1202770000286892 5 Equity share
SUMANA DASGUPTA 1202770000291993 500 Equity share
ANANDMAYI NIRMAN  1202770000313735 5,000 Equity share
NIRALI RAJESH SHAH 1202770000367061 4,000 Equity share
SAGAR RAJESH SHAH 1202770000367095 7,000 Equity share
URVASHIBEN BIPINCHANDRA PATEL 1202770000367781 500 Equity share
CHIRAGKUMAR DHARMENDRABHAI DHOBI 1202770000452731 700 Equity share
ZINKAL PAPPUBHAI DHOBI 1202770000474798 500 Equity share
GOPALDAS KISHINDAS AHUJA 1202810000004943 1,000 Equity share
GOPALDAS KISHINDA AHUJA HUF 1202810000004958 999 Equity share
ANURADHA GOPALDAS AHUJA 1202810000004962 1,700 Equity share
KAMLESH GOVINDRAM THAKKAR 1202810000057219 5,000 Equity share
GAUTAM HIRACHAND BAFNA 1202810000069845 500 Equity share
GEETA RAJESH CHHEDA 1202810000071337 15,000 Equity share
REKHA JAJDISHWARRAO BASA 1202840000000279 5,600 Equity share
JAGDISHWARRAO BHUMAYYA BASA 1202840000000283 5,100 Equity share
SHAILESH NAVINCHANDRA KOTHARI 1202840000014066 525 Equity share
JAGDISHWARRAO BH BASA HUF 1202840000022212 5,100 Equity share
PRITESH RAMESH DOSHI 1202840000023649 2,000 Equity share
MAHENDRA KUMAR R SHAH 1202840000034061 1,000 Equity share
HIREN DHUDALAL SHAH 1202840000067961 53,500 Equity share
NARAYANDAS NARSINCHANDAK HUF 1202840000071431 2,088 Equity share
HETAL RAJESH SHAH 1202840000078591 1,000 Equity share
SATISHKUMAR JAGDISHWARRAO BASA 1202840000094533 5,100 Equity share
PRAVIL LAHU PARKAR 1202850000028359 200 Equity share
RAJESH SHARMA 1202850000030877 200 Equity share
BP EQUITIES PVT LTD 1202870000000014 1,490 Equity share
RAJENDRA CHHAGANLAL PATEL 1202870000000432 300 Equity share
TANVI PRABODH SHAH 1202870000005918 500 Equity share
ASMITABEN PRAVINBHAI JASOLIYA 1202870000017313 1,000 Equity share
KIRTIKUMAR NANUBHAI JASOLIYA 1202870000017406 300 Equity share
BP EQUITIES PVT LTD 1202870000076817 10 Equity share
HEMALI NISHANT SHUKLA 1202870000084051 1,000 Equity share
HIMATLAL HARGOVANDAS SHAH 1202870000106074 500 Equity share
GIRISHBHAI KESHAVLAL PATEL 1202870000134906 200 Equity share
AVANISH AJESHBHAI MEHTA 1202870000153851 2,000 Equity share
INDIRA PRAVINKUMAR DARJI 1202870000155785 500 Equity share
VAISHAK SHARES LIM 1202890000000289 10 Equity share
VIDHYA SHRIVALLABH KARWA 1202890000010090 500 Equity share
SHRIVALLABH RADHAKISAN KARWA 1202890000010145 500 Equity share
BIRENDRA DUTTA DUBEY 1202890000010618 100 Equity share
RAMCHANDRA NANDLAL CHANDAK 1202890000011461 500 Equity share
BHADRESH JAYANT SHETH 1202890000011873 100 Equity share
PADMA MAHESHWARI 1202890000025409 300 Equity share
SANTOSH DEVI KARNANI 1202890000031313 50 Equity share
GITA SURESH MISTRY 1202890000031687 1,000 Equity share
NEHA NITIN PIMPARKAR 1202890000032507 200 Equity share
LEELA BADRINARAYAN KARWA 1202890000035453 500 Equity share
RAGHURAM MS 1202890000039291 600 Equity share
LALITA AGARWAL 1202890000052711 195 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR AGRAWAL 1202890000071627 2 Equity share
UMASHANKAR DEBIDUTT TODI 1202890000092210 300 Equity share
NAGARAJU C 1202890000096122 100 Equity share
ARUNABEN BHARATBHAI SANGHAVI 1202890000099292 75 Equity share
PRAMOD RAMCHANDRAJI PACHGHARE 1202890000128341 100 Equity share
PAYAL RAKESH SHAH 1202890000130344 400 Equity share
SHIVU SINGH 1202890000181410 1,000 Equity share
SHIVU MULCHAND 1202890000240098 300 Equity share
SWETA GOVIND JHAWAR 1202890000248346 1 Equity share
ARCHANA P KATHARIYA 1202890000296673 300 Equity share
RASHMIKANT KANTILAL JHAVERI 1202890000308111 500 Equity share
RAKESH CHIMANLAL SHAH 1202890000332780 200 Equity share
NIRALI PAVAN MODI 1202890000353604 20,000 Equity share
PUSHPA DEVI INANI 1202890000355859 400 Equity share
BELANI JAYESHBHAI DHIRAJLAL 1202890000376480 1,000 Equity share
SAJAD HUSSAIN KHAN 1202890000377009 3,310 Equity share
SAHIL JITENDRA MEHTA 1202890000390881 100 Equity share
UMESH KUMAR 1202890000630499 450 Equity share
AMIT MANGTURAM GUPTA 1202890000692313 1,000 Equity share
PANKAJKUMAR AMBALAL MODI 1202890000753553 1,000 Equity share
SUMATHI V HEGDE 1202890000805250 200 Equity share
ARUNABEN THAKORLAL SHAH 1202890000806201 800 Equity share
NANDISH KUMAR G 1202890000809050 5 Equity share
NATARAJAN VENKATESAN 1202890000829945 700 Equity share
VIJAY LALJIBHAI RATHOD 1202890000877339 5,500 Equity share
DIPAK TODANI 1202890000899019 10 Equity share
CHIRAGKUMAR S BHAVASAR 1202890000916409 2,500 Equity share
BHAVNA KIRTI THAKKAR 1202890000958437 500 Equity share
MHANIF I KUSKIWALA 1202890000990304 1,000 Equity share
DAYANANDA PANDIT K 1202890001133184 100 Equity share
PADMA MUKESHKUMAR JAIN 1202890001188897 150 Equity share







PALASH KOTHARI 1202890001199548 67 Equity share
KARTIK SRINIVAS PAI 1202890001253214 100 Equity share
TARABEN MUKTILAL SHAH 1202890001263615 1,000 Equity share
NARENDRA SINGH SINGHVI 1202890001293441 2,475 Equity share
RAJINDER KAUR 1202890001303896 2,000 Equity share
KSHITIJA KIRAN KULKARNI 1202890001307210 1,000 Equity share
VIMAL U SHAH 1202890001309047 11,006 Equity share
REKHA SABOO 1202890001322269 100 Equity share
SUDHIR SURANA 1202890001332543 1,000 Equity share
NAYANABEN RAJANIKANT VORA 1202890001340100 15,000 Equity share
JAGDISHCHANDRA CHANDULAL BHINARWALA 1202890001351471 500 Equity share
SUSHILA NAMDEO RANE 1202890100003968 3,061 Equity share
MAHESHWARI SHARE    1202900000000507 1,700 Equity share
VIJAY BABUBHAI DOSHI 1202900000002105 400 Equity share
VIJAY BDOSHI HUF 1202900000024581 25 Equity share
CHANDRA KANTA MAHAUR 1202920000000066 1,000 Equity share
RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN 1202920000001040 500 Equity share
CHANCHAL DEVI 1202920000002745 600 Equity share
SANGEETA KOCHER 1202920000002783 500 Equity share
KOSHAL KHANDELWAL 1202920000021221 200 Equity share
SHILPA JAIN 1202920000023723 200 Equity share
PARESH KABRA 1202920000030325 2,000 Equity share
ABHAY RAWAT 1202920000037086 301 Equity share
RAJANI A DUSAD 1202920000041145 3,000 Equity share
ANIL DUSAD 1202920000042081 150 Equity share
NARENDRA KUMAR JAIN 1202920000061041 50 Equity share
SANJEEV KUMAR MATHUR 1202920000062936 1,000 Equity share
USHA TAYAL 1202920000064135 300 Equity share
KAILASH CHAND SINGHAL 1202920000065620 50 Equity share
ANSHUL PHOPHALIA 1202920000068281 184 Equity share
SUSHIL DANGAYACH 1202920000072070 167 Equity share
JSEL SECURITIES LTD C   1202920000074327 2,000 Equity share
JSEL SECURITIES LTD C   1202920000074384 3,000 Equity share
JSEL SECURITIES LTD C   1202920000074555 1,000 Equity share
JSEL SECURITIES LTD C   1202920000074561 200 Equity share
JSEL SECURITIES LTD C   1202920000074589 100 Equity share
JSEL SECURITIES LTD C   1202920000074783 500 Equity share
JSEL SECURITIES LTD C   1202920000074798 98 Equity share
JSEL SECURITIES LTD C   1202920000074842 2,000 Equity share
JSEL SECURITIES LTD C   1202920000074969 2,100 Equity share
JSEL SECURITIES LTD C   1202920000075126 1,000 Equity share
DINESH KUMAR SOMANI 1202920000076501 200 Equity share
DINESH RAJYAAGARWAL 1202920000079422 600 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR KHEMKA 1202920000085069 200 Equity share
RINKU TAYAL 1202920000086330 700 Equity share
RAJNI GUPTA 1202920000088152 200 Equity share
SC HADA 1202920000097000 500 Equity share
USHA PARWAL 1202920000104608 500 Equity share
GHANSHYAM DAS PARWAL 1202920000104762 800 Equity share
JSEL SECURITIES LTD C   1202920000111233 450 Equity share
SHOBHA JAYESH DOSHI 1202940000005039 150 Equity share
JAYESH MANSUKHLAL DOSHI 1202940000005043 150 Equity share
MAYA SHARAD KAMDAR 1202940000005252 100 Equity share
Tushar Jethalal Mange 1202970000035371 1,000 Equity share
Jasminkumar Govindbhai Patel 1202970000050455 500 Equity share
Girdhar Khetshi Bhanushali 1202970000065187 10,000 Equity share
Jayesh Ratilal Bagadia 1202970000077469 1,000 Equity share
Atul Khimji Dedhia HUF 1202970000085347 1,000 Equity share
Priti Nilay Jhaveri 1202970000121532 500 Equity share
RIMPYBEN JANAKKUMAR SHAH 1202970000136036 500 Equity share
DISHANT JANAKBHAI SHAH 1202970000139780 500 Equity share
PRANAY SURESH KAPADIA 1202970000139991 1 Equity share
KHYALILAL MOHANLAL TATER 1202970000185844 5,000 Equity share
ASHUTOSH LALIT KUMAR 1202970000217552 1,000 Equity share
RAJU DANIEL 1202980000008566 222 Equity share
RAJU MBASHEER 1202980000022188 1,000 Equity share
LEELA SADASIVAN NAIR 1202980000024829 1,140 Equity share
FATHIMA BEEVI 1202980000047443 1,300 Equity share
FATHIMA KMPOULOSE 1202980000060836 100 Equity share
FATHIMA NARAYANANP 1202980000110399 100 Equity share
SIVARAJAN SOMASUNDARAM 1202980000144838 1,080 Equity share
NALINA KUMARIVP 1202980000148340 1,900 Equity share
MS PRADEESH KUMAR 1202980000195976 1,000 Equity share
MURALEEDHARAN PILLAITN 1202980000296928 1,500 Equity share
MURALEEDHARAN SUSEELA 1202980000323205 50 Equity share
NANDKISHORE CHANDAK 1202980000372561 3,000 Equity share
K M PAULOSE 1202980000388924 100 Equity share
SUBIR KARMAKAR 1202990000036107 100 Equity share
SANDEEP KUMAR MAHAJAN 1202990000173974 75 Equity share
MAMATA BANERJEE 1202990000178841 3 Equity share
DINESH CHANDRA MATHUR 1202990000272591 250 Equity share
ANURAG AGRAWAL 1202990000298911 500 Equity share







SANJIB SHIL 1202990000358081 10 Equity share
SARABJEET SINGH 1202990000431875 1,000 Equity share
ABHIJIT ROY 1202990000570694 10 Equity share
MANJI KARAMSHI PATEL 1202990000680230 100 Equity share
SUDHAKAR RAO M 1202990001398521 1,717 Equity share
MANISH AGARWAL 1202990001457059 100 Equity share
DEEPAK GUPTA 1202990001520063 100 Equity share
RAMASUNDARAM A 1202990001819164 100 Equity share
PRASAD TULSIRAM MANJREKAR 1202990001831889 3 Equity share
HIMANGSHU DAS 1202990001894481 1 Equity share
BANARASI DEVI 1202990002027021 200 Equity share
CONRAD JOSEPH DIAS 1202990002134494 40 Equity share
PRAGUNA SINGH SAMBYAL 1202990002244195 101 Equity share
RAJEEV KUMAR KHOSLA 1202990002270576 1 Equity share
RAMA KANT BAJAJ 1202990002456673 1 Equity share
SHANMUGAM GANESAN 1202990002681989 76 Equity share
BALRAJ SINGH YADAV 1202990002686968 100 Equity share
RAJESH KIRTIKARR MANIYAR 1202990002955091 20,100 Equity share
POONAM ANGRA 1202990003400074 5,000 Equity share
PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH 1202990003575291 249 Equity share
ANUJ GROVER 1202990003604714 200 Equity share
PRASHANT AGGARWAL 1202990003643678 100 Equity share
RIYAZULHASAN ABUHASAN ANSARI 1202990003821820 100 Equity share
NIRAL SATYEN PATADIA 1202990004006327 200 Equity share
BABITA SONI 1202990004065022 250 Equity share
GIRISH BALA SUBRAMANIAM 1202990004088124 50 Equity share
BIPUL BISWAS 1202990004095281 50 Equity share
ANIL KAUL 1202990004122838 500 Equity share
SATEESH KUMAR CHINNI 1202990004144123 250 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR LALWANI 1202990004144269 5,000 Equity share
TARUN BAJAJ 1202990004198809 1,025 Equity share
ANUJ KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 1202990004262192 1,000 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR 1202990004285450 175 Equity share
RATNAKANT SHANKAR DHOBALE 1202990004286441 25 Equity share
INDIABULLS VENTURE  1202990004290610 6 Equity share
SUBRAY GANAPATI BHAT 1202990004311815 700 Equity share
VINOD KUMAR 1202990004323717 50 Equity share
DILIP RAMESHCHANDRA JOSHI 1202990004399291 40 Equity share
MEENAKSHI JAIN 1202990004404251 400 Equity share
MEENAKSHI BABITA 1202990004434770 283 Equity share
SOMNATH BANERJEE 1202990004871616 5 Equity share
VIPIN SURESH GUNTHE 1202990005046942 451 Equity share
KARIYAD VINOD KUMAR 1202990005119554 90 Equity share
CHANDRA BHAN AGARWAL 1202990005129347 500 Equity share
AJAY MANDINAL 1202990005193261 500 Equity share
BHAVIN KIRTILAL CHHUNCHHA 1202990005246361 1,650 Equity share
MUNESWARA RAO BADANALA 1202990005373690 100 Equity share
MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA 1202990005462681 1,700 Equity share
DEVARAJAN REVATHI 1202990005620182 800 Equity share
BHUVANESWARI NAGARAJAN 1202990005622652 826 Equity share
MOHD SUFATH UR REHMAN 1202990005671259 500 Equity share
REMESAN NAIR ANOOP 1202990005855266 10,000 Equity share
SAMIRUDDIN KHAN 1202990005884156 1,000 Equity share
SEEMA AGARWAL 1202990005898454 500 Equity share
VIKAS SINGHAL 1202990006083809 2,500 Equity share
ASHWANI KUMAR GAUR 1202990006093207 3,300 Equity share
VIJAY CHUDAMAN INGALE 1202990006104015 7,000 Equity share
EPHRAIM DANIEL PREMAKAR 1202990006153399 1,000 Equity share
VIDYUT CHANDRA PANDEY 1202990006355613 100 Equity share
AMIT SHIV NANDAN PSINHA KUMAR 1202990006418409 117 Equity share
MOHAMMED BAQIR KHAN 1202990006463302 3,800 Equity share
RAVI SHANKER KAPOOR 1202990006485696 1,059 Equity share
RAMESH KANOJIA 1203000000007756 200 Equity share
SWARNA HATI 1203000000009578 2,500 Equity share
SURENDRAPAL SOHA SINGH SETHI 1203000000011420 450 Equity share
BANASREE BASU 1203000000018922 100 Equity share
VIVEK MITTAL 1203000000020072 300 Equity share
PRABIR KUMAR SAHA 1203000000021382 50 Equity share
TAMAL MUKHERJEE 1203000000022158 150 Equity share
BISHNU KANTA MAHESHWARI 1203000000022956 50 Equity share
SANGITA MANDHANA 1203000000028451 100 Equity share
BALMUKAND MAHESHWARI 1203000000032301 100 Equity share
AMAL GHOSH 1203000000036038 100 Equity share
SADIQ ALI KHAN 1203000000038599 500 Equity share
DEEPTI KETAN GADA 1203000000058860 300 Equity share
AJAY ASHOK SHEWALE 1203000000068750 500 Equity share
UTPAL SAHA 1203000000070151 15 Equity share
MAHENDRA KESHAV PATIL 1203000000077818 1,000 Equity share
RAJNI SHROFF 1203000000146254 700 Equity share
HEMA SATINDER SACHDEVA 1203000000169926 500 Equity share
SHYAM SUNDER CHAMARIA 1203000000212601 500 Equity share
SNEHA AGRAWAL 1203000000221118 8,000 Equity share







MUKUND SADASHIV WAGH 1203000000221823 1,000 Equity share
GIRISH VINODRAY PANDHI 1203000000239541 500 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR DAGA 1203000000272771 2,000 Equity share
TUSHAR KANTI GHOSH 1203000000275257 300 Equity share
RAJIV KUMAR AGRAWAL 1203000000323359 550 Equity share
MALAY KUMAR KUNDU 1203000000346767 20 Equity share
GOPI AGARWAL 1203000000349675 2,000 Equity share
HARDEEP GUPTA 1203000000367160 250 Equity share
SEEMA GOYAL 1203000000370211 1,000 Equity share
SAMARTH GUPTA 1203000000415296 1,000 Equity share
ROHAN KISHOR GANDHI 1203000000436314 250 Equity share
SHYAM SUNDER CHAMARIA HUF 1203000000484660 2,000 Equity share
SAMIR SARDAR 1203000000490459 5 Equity share
PRADEEP KUMAR SABOO 1203000000518435 500 Equity share
SUDIPTA DAS 1203000000549951 1 Equity share
NASIRUDDIN PURKAIT 1203000000569953 7 Equity share
SUSHAMA KUNDU 1203000000581700 20 Equity share
AMARENDRA NATH RAY 1203000000600678 1 Equity share
CADABA RANGARAJ 1203000000632193 6,374 Equity share
SRAVANI MALLIK 1203000000646565 1,000 Equity share
DEBASHIS ROY 1203000000654707 2,000 Equity share
AJAY SHASHIKANT THATTE 1203000000661594 1,200 Equity share
HITESH NIRMAL JAIN 1203000000705801 5,000 Equity share
RANJANA RATAN KOTHARI 1203000000713272 200 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL 1203000000720750 1,065 Equity share
BHAVEKA CHANDULAL RANPARIA 1203000000781322 600 Equity share
NARENDRA K SHAH 1203000000830014 10,000 Equity share
MUKESH KUMAR JAIN 1203000000875379 300 Equity share
THAKUR GEETA RAMCHANDRA 1203000000938198 402 Equity share
SAMIR KUMAR SAHA 1203000001026008 10 Equity share
REKHA S BHANDARI 1203030000037102 700 Equity share
RAJKUMAR MAHABIRLAL KHEMKA 1203030000078082 2,000 Equity share
VIJAI PRATAP SINGH CHAUHAN 1203040000018986 100 Equity share
ITESH NATWARLAL SHAH 1203040000087022 1,000 Equity share
RINKI LOHIA 1203040000095371 5 Equity share
NILESH VALLABHBHAI DABHI 1203040000107276 2,550 Equity share
MANJUDEVI BABULAL KANUNGA 1203040000116542 200 Equity share
J MOHAN 1203040000131461 2,000 Equity share
ANMOL AGRAWAL 1203040000138144 40 Equity share
RAJKUMAR JAIN 1203040000247922 3,000 Equity share
Jay Dilip Rajde 1203060000011425 800 Equity share
Dilip Vasanji Rajde 1203060000011431 5,120 Equity share
Nalini Dilip Rajde 1203060000011444 4,310 Equity share
Amit Dilip Rajde 1203060000011463 2,960 Equity share
RAMESHWAR SHARDA HUF 1203070000004921 5 Equity share
RAJKUMAR PEDDI 1203070000027320 1,300 Equity share
RAJA LINGAM N 1203070000028271 200 Equity share
SANJAY KESHAVLAL KOTAK 1203070000030160 700 Equity share
ARVIND KEDIA 1203070000031772 1,000 Equity share
SUMAN SALUNKE 1203070000039923 200 Equity share
MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 1203070000068053 5,000 Equity share
NARSIMHA REDDY VENKAT GOPU 1203070000073403 1,000 Equity share
BUDDHALA RAMA MOHANA RAO 1203070000082868 150 Equity share
SIRIPURAM SURESH 1203070000085003 500 Equity share
PADMA PREMACHANDRA 1203070000088403 100 Equity share
VRUKODAR LINGAMPALLY 1203070000103965 300 Equity share
PCS SECURITIES LIMIT 1203070000105151 2,500 Equity share
D SUBBA RAO 1203070000106417 200 Equity share
SIVAGANGASUBBA RA  MURTY PREMACHANDRA 1203070000108146 100 Equity share
RAJESH VASHDEV TALREJA 1203070000110571 300 Equity share
SANGEM GITHARANI 1203070000114012 2,000 Equity share
PUSHPALATHA GUMMADAVALI 1203070000139924 1,700 Equity share
SRAVANI POOSARLA 1203070000182041 1,850 Equity share
JAYASREE KANKANI 1203070000257431 10,000 Equity share
VENKATA RAMANA YARLAGADDA 1203070000266117 1,313 Equity share
SITANNA MANDADI 1203070000284717 2,400 Equity share
BHASKAR REDDY KATUKURI 1203070000300060 2,000 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR RATHI 1203070000325461 4,100 Equity share
ARUNA LAHOTI 1203070000377871 2,000 Equity share
BOMMIDALA SARDHA DEVI 1203070000382155 800 Equity share
MANIKYAM ASHOK 1203070000383260 100 Equity share
B S BUDDHI PRASAD 1203070000392138 140 Equity share
RAM NIVAS ATTAL 1203070000440381 1,700 Equity share
LALITHA MANGAL 1203070000445048 20,000 Equity share
SHANKAR R 1203070000446970 500 Equity share
RAJNI CHOPRA 1203130000000450 500 Equity share
PRABHAT FINANCIAL   1203140000000810 1,660 Equity share
PIYUSH GUPTA 1203140000009847 850 Equity share
MEENA KABRA 1203140000010257 1,000 Equity share
ASHOK MAHESHWARI 1203140000016092 1,000 Equity share
ROHIT SINGH BAID 1203140000025301 100 Equity share
NEEL KAMAL JAIN 1203140000032015 1,000 Equity share







P KABRA 1203140000032564 1,000 Equity share
SHILPA AGARWAL 1203140000033743 1,000 Equity share
SHOBHIT JAIN 1203140000099241 1,000 Equity share
RADHA MANDHANA 1203140000102861 500 Equity share
PRABHANJAY BHANUDAS DESHMUKH 1203140200008145 200 Equity share
JAYESH MOHANLAL SHAH HUF 1203150000009808 300 Equity share
MANOJ KUMAR MUNDHRA 1203150000016661 500 Equity share
DHINGARMALJI JAWAHARLAL 1203150000018124 5,050 Equity share
GIRISH RAMANLAL SHAH 1203150000023964 500 Equity share
G KUMARESAN 1203150000049687 1,000 Equity share
APARNA SARKAR 1203150000050371 7 Equity share
PINKI PARAS JAIN 1203150000108347 60 Equity share
MITESHBHAI J MANGUKIYA HUF 1203150000108974 2,500 Equity share
JERAMBHAI BHURABHMANGUKIYA HUF 1203150000108989 2,500 Equity share
ALPESHBHAI J MANGUKIYA HUF 1203150000109199 2,500 Equity share
CHHAYA HARESH PARIKH 1203150000120069 1,000 Equity share
SURESH PANNALAL JAIN 1203150000122178 51,024 Equity share
PARESH JYOTINDRA RAVAL 1203150000133310 400 Equity share
ALOK JHUNJHUNWALA 1203150000166695 500 Equity share
VIRANGI MAHENDRA SHAH 1203150000175009 5,000 Equity share
CHANDRABALA LALJI THAKKAR 1203150000192740 200 Equity share
VALLABH BABULAL PATEL 1203150000213375 14,000 Equity share
MANOJ SAHU 1203160000001388 100 Equity share
TRILOK CHAND GOYAL 1203160000008803 200 Equity share
CHANDRA KUMAR PARAKH 1203160000036928 1,700 Equity share
RAJESHWAR RAM 1203160000039971 2,000 Equity share
MADAN LAL MANGAL 1203160000043743 600 Equity share
SUNAINA PATHAK 1203160000048283 500 Equity share
ARJUN SINGH 1203160000247108 1,100 Equity share
ISHWAR CHANDRA GOEL 1203160000268479 251 Equity share
SOUMYA GUPTA 1203160000292611 1,000 Equity share
TEJ PAL BHARTI 1203200000000629 11,000 Equity share
SMIKSHA JAIN 1203200000014167 5,000 Equity share
SADHVI BANSAL 1203200000025046 500 Equity share
SIDDHARTH BANSAL 1203200000025386 200 Equity share
NAIMISH AMRUTLAL KOTADIA 1203210000002074 200 Equity share
SULOCHANA MOHAN NAIR 1203210000022291 200 Equity share
VALLABHDAS GORDHANDAS GAMI 1203210000029088 200 Equity share
RAJAGOPALAN NATARAJAN 1203210000038831 500 Equity share
DHIRENDRA SHOBHAKANT JHA 1203210000057506 400 Equity share
GAVINDER KAUR 1203230000010039 750 Equity share
DAXABEN DILIPBHAI BHUPTANI 1203230000014865 500 Equity share
RAMNIKLAL J SAYANI HUF 1203230000022310 1,500 Equity share
MAHESH KUMAR KRISHNASWAMY 1203230000158659 750 Equity share
ANJU BAPNA 1203230000485578 750 Equity share
SUSANTA BHOWMICK 1203230000495132 1 Equity share
J RAJASEKARAN 1203230000533929 100 Equity share
TANUJ KUMAR JAIN 1203230000549523 30 Equity share
NEMICHAND KOTHARI 1203230000567494 1 Equity share
SALUNKE RINA D 1203230000584615 1,200 Equity share
TEJAS K SHAH 1203230000608641 2,000 Equity share
KUBER SAHOO 1203230000614351 15 Equity share
PAPU SAHOO 1203230000614383 25 Equity share
AMITAVA NANDI 1203230000617536 100 Equity share
MUKUND KANUBHAI PARSANA 1203230000620420 2,000 Equity share
SHRINIVAS PANGNURWAR 1203230000741530 2,000 Equity share
PRINCE KIRTI SHAH 1203230000767082 1,000 Equity share
VIMLESH KUMAR MISHRA 1203230000784372 50 Equity share
CHARU JADON 1203230000788683 5,000 Equity share
SHARMILA SURYAKANT SHAH 1203230000803911 2,500 Equity share
VIKRANT SINGH PANWAR 1203230000860508 7,440 Equity share
MD FAISAL RAHMAN 1203230000924409 1,340 Equity share
ARUP MAITY 1203230000955904 50 Equity share
SHAHAB AKHTAR 1203230000959761 100 Equity share
SUNILKUMAR PUNJARAM PATIL 1203230001001207 550 Equity share
VANDANA PANWAR 1203230001051001 7,405 Equity share
MANAS PRATIM NEOG 1203230001051337 1,000 Equity share
SUJAN MODAK 1203230001262786 5 Equity share
ASHWANI SINGH 1203270000014221 40,000 Equity share
MADAN LAL SRIVASTAVA 1203270000014751 100 Equity share
SUSHIL KUMAR 1203270000016835 25 Equity share
SANDEEP CHAUHAN 1203270000036332 250 Equity share
JITENDER KUMAR 1203270000093425 1,700 Equity share
NIRANJAN SINGH 1203270000202047 60,000 Equity share
MUSTAK ALI 1203270000270855 30 Equity share
RAJENDRA PRAKASH AWASTHI 1203270000353547 300 Equity share
RAJENDRA VARGHESEOV 1203280000004738 200 Equity share
KAMAL KISHOR BIHANI 1203280000019801 3 Equity share
G VENKATESAN 1203280000058347 1 Equity share
KESARDEVI B MITTAL 1203280000084143 1,000 Equity share
S CHANDRIKA 1203280000136503 27 Equity share
SHIVASHANKAR M GOVINDANAVAR 1203280000355957 400 Equity share







ANASUYA C HIREMATH 1203280000369860 1,000 Equity share
MAHESH SANGOLLI 1203280000408016 1,600 Equity share
ROJA JOSHI 1203280000410874 5,000 Equity share
SAHEBABI A RITTI 1203280000414621 5,000 Equity share
A NAGARAJAN 1203280000430139 67 Equity share
RAKESHKUMAR RAMKISHAN VARMA 1203300000011648 500 Equity share
SOUMENDU PATRA 1203300000014877 5 Equity share
PARAS MOHANLAL TATER 1203300000015851 500 Equity share
NAYNA DHIREN THAKKER 1203300000017994 100 Equity share
JASHVANTBHAI BHOLABHAI PATEL 1203300000018491 300 Equity share
SHREEPAL SURAJMAL JAIN HUF 1203300000019351 300 Equity share
JIGAR HEMENDRA JHAVERI 1203300000028664 200 Equity share
MAHAVEER KUMAR SURANA 1203300000042569 500 Equity share
SARASWATI PARASMAL VADERA 1203300000046179 170 Equity share
SANJAYKUMAR PARASMAL HUF 1203300000046219 50 Equity share
SHANKAR LAL RATHI 1203300000051761 250 Equity share
TRUPTI SURAJ SAYANI 1203300000076554 500 Equity share
SHANTA HUNDIYA 1203300000083686 1,500 Equity share
ANGEL BROKING PRIV  1203320000000051 11,300 Equity share
ANGEL BROKING PRIV  1203320000000066 7,608 Equity share
RANJAN DHIRAJLAL THAKKAR 1203320000005459 10,004 Equity share
PRAKASH TUKARAM CHIDDARWAR 1203320000007967 250 Equity share
KASHMIRA DAMANIA 1203320000022772 200 Equity share
HARSH DHIMANT PADHYA 1203320000034218 250 Equity share
ASHOKKUMAR GAGALDAS MEHTA 1203320000046289 500 Equity share
SUJATA RAMAKANT KHUDE 1203320000049596 1,14,300 Equity share
SUYOG RAMAKANT KHUDE 1203320000049995 2,02,356 Equity share
VIMLA GOSAR 1203320000051740 100 Equity share
JASINDAR KAUR RAGHSINGH MAKHIJA 1203320000081161 200 Equity share
VIRAL DINESH SAMPAT 1203320000107613 200 Equity share
KHAIRUNISSA SUNDARANI 1203320000108811 1,608 Equity share
CHANDRAKANT DAYALAL SANGHVI 1203320000187641 200 Equity share
PAWAN SURESH LATHI 1203320000236293 500 Equity share
BHARTI MAHENDRA BHAKTA 1203320000248955 570 Equity share
PRATIK PRADIPBHAI SHETH 1203320000253490 100 Equity share
REKHA GOGNA 1203320000300852 500 Equity share
LEELA BABAN MITKARI 1203320000335628 9,000 Equity share
SHALINI KHETAN 1203320000365072 100 Equity share
PRIYANKA GUPTA 1203320000373647 600 Equity share
GAURAV GARG 1203320000429013 100 Equity share
ANANT SHANTARAM RAUT 1203320000462809 100 Equity share
SANJAY CHHABILDAS MAHAJAN 1203320000524599 100 Equity share
RANJITBHAI SUTARIA 1203320000539468 800 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR SINHA 1203320000565760 5,000 Equity share
RAJESHBHAI RAVJIBHAI MANGUKIYA 1203320000617814 16,552 Equity share
HASMUKH DEVRAJBHAI NAVADIYA 1203320000620806 11,500 Equity share
CHANDNABEN ALPESHBHAI MANGUKIYA 1203320000621605 60,000 Equity share
SANJAYKUMAR DEVRAJBHAI NAVADIYA 1203320000634861 11,500 Equity share
RAVI CHANDIL 1203320000640128 50 Equity share
RAJNEESH KUMAR 1203320000641252 500 Equity share
MAHESHBHAI JERAMBHAI MANGUKIYA 1203320000651750 12,000 Equity share
BHARATKUMAR D NAVADIYA 1203320000678667 11,200 Equity share
SHETALBEN MEHTA 1203320000732111 100 Equity share
DHARMESH ARVINDLAL DAVE 1203320000743645 4,450 Equity share
SREEDEEPA S 1203320000746699 2,000 Equity share
DIPAKKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA KHATRI 1203320000754009 1,000 Equity share
BHARATBHAI SOMNATH PANDYA 1203320000755853 1,000 Equity share
NEPTUNE DISTRIBUTO   1203320000816470 15,500 Equity share
BHAVNA J PATEL 1203320000856581 25,000 Equity share
MAHAVEER CHAND CHHAJED 1203320000858515 500 Equity share
VISHAL NARJI PATEL 1203320000903810 1,000 Equity share
SULOCHANA JAIN 1203320000904415 200 Equity share
JERAMBHAI B MANGUKIYA 1203320000906790 1,000 Equity share
MUHAMMED MUKHTAR 1203320001020177 1,825 Equity share
DHAVAL DASHRATHLAL PANDYA 1203320001174298 200 Equity share
SAFIA AKHTAR 1203320001308686 600 Equity share
SOHANLAL SHARMA HUF 1203320001308838 500 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR RAI 1203320001321684 190 Equity share
SEETHALAKSHMI S 1203320001330264 200 Equity share
PRADIP BASAK 1203320001345323 10 Equity share
SITA RAM BABU KODALI 1203320001591300 200 Equity share
VINABEN PINAKIN NIRMAL 1203320001622735 2,000 Equity share
SHANKERLAL VISHINDAS BHAGATAPURI 1203320001647171 1,294 Equity share
S MANIMEGALAI 1203320001686160 100 Equity share
NARESH RAJARAM PINGULKAR 1203320001747801 200 Equity share
MALTIBEN S PATEL 1203320001901895 5,000 Equity share
SUBHADRA M KANTED 1203320001940603 6,400 Equity share
NILESH M DARJI 1203320001945111 350 Equity share
PRITI MANOJKUMAR CHOUHAN 1203320001948577 250 Equity share
CHANDRAKANT MANSUKHLAL SOLANKI 1203320001958433 1,000 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR JAIN 1203320002105182 200 Equity share
ASHOK SENDHIDAS PATEL 1203320002125528 506 Equity share







HARSHIDA HEMAL VYAS 1203320002179838 1,000 Equity share
BEENA MANISH THAKKAR 1203320002236942 48,750 Equity share
NARESH RAJKUMAR PACHERIA 1203320002433485 5,250 Equity share
BABAN MOTIRAM MITKARI 1203320002455925 5,223 Equity share
VIRUPAPUR RAMAKRISHNA 1203320002555170 50 Equity share
SANJAY NARSING PAWAR 1203320002636251 100 Equity share
VILASBEN PRAVINBHAI PATEL 1203320002707998 500 Equity share
PRAVINBHAI MANJIBHAI PATEL 1203320002712229 500 Equity share
FIROZ FAKIRMAMAD LADKA 1203320002962751 500 Equity share
SHAM KUMAR KHORANA 1203320002992132 100 Equity share
VIPULBHAI DAHYABHAI NAI 1203320003076280 500 Equity share
VINAY NARAYAN SUDIYA 1203320003140664 5,000 Equity share
ASHISH JHANWAR 1203320003244693 1,000 Equity share
ASHWANI MEHTA 1203320003275196 50 Equity share
NEERAJ BANSAL HUF 1203320003452818 2,500 Equity share
SWATI VILAS TURBADKAR 1203320003520003 1,000 Equity share
SANDEEP AGARWAL HUF 1203320003534563 4,813 Equity share
HITESH GANPATBHAI LEUVA 1203320003786084 980 Equity share
R SURESH 1203320003821052 7,933 Equity share
RAHUL NANDALE 1203320003833771 493 Equity share
SHRIKRISHNA CHANDRATAN LAKHANI 1203320004131735 1,350 Equity share
GAUTAM CHAND BHANDARI 1203320004210378 15,000 Equity share
GEETA SARVA 1203320004316083 3,000 Equity share
MANOJKUMAR CHABILDAS TANNA 1203320004405644 623 Equity share
DEEPAK MISHRA 1203320004472796 200 Equity share
R VIJAYAKUMAR 1203320004636402 100 Equity share
REETIKA JAIN 1203320005064297 400 Equity share
YATIN RAKESHKUMAR SHETH 1203320005106976 200 Equity share
SHILPABEN M GOSAI 1203320005121437 200 Equity share
HASMUKH BHIKHABHAI THAKKAR 1203320005189515 400 Equity share
DEVENDRA SHANKAR MANCHEKAR 1203320005437545 50 Equity share
JIGNESH KUMAR NATUBHAI PATEL 1203320005587906 700 Equity share
SANGEETHA M SHENOY 1203320005714845 150 Equity share
SAYALEE SUSHRUT KULKARNI 1203320005730561 1,000 Equity share
DIPABEN A PATEL 1203320005800913 1,800 Equity share
DIPAK MANILAL PATHAK 1203320005954196 500 Equity share
FAISAL ARSHAD SHAIKH 1203320006025820 5,000 Equity share
KALPESH BHIKHALAL PANDYA 1203320006042122 701 Equity share
ARPAN RAJENDRA SHAH 1203320006143906 1 Equity share
JANAK RAMESHCHANDRA VYAS 1203320006160820 1,000 Equity share
BATCHU MURALI 1203320006214911 1,000 Equity share
THAKAR JAYESH G 1203320006389231 500 Equity share
SURYA PRAKASH DUG  SONS HUF 1203320006412331 1,765 Equity share
BHAVIN PRAFULBHAI PAREKH 1203320006446266 1,500 Equity share
JYOTIBEN DIPAK KHATRI 1203320006449081 1,000 Equity share
SNEHAL HIREN KATHRANI 1203320006452833 1,000 Equity share
BHUPENDRA R KHATRI 1203320006471016 1,000 Equity share
ANIL KESHAV VANJPE 1203320006571644 500 Equity share
PRASHANT DADA SAWANT 1203320006598702 100 Equity share
RANA SINGH 1203320006793822 5,000 Equity share
RAIKAR DEEPA UTTAM 1203320006814326 500 Equity share
GOPALKRISHNA VENKATAPPA NAIK 1203320006942568 300 Equity share
INDU BALA SANWAL 1203320006953111 1,000 Equity share
KINNARI KALPESH VYAS 1203320007079872 500 Equity share
BHAVIN MANSUKH NISHAR 1203320007095584 6,904 Equity share
MANGILAL T JAIN 1203320007177589 800 Equity share
DATTATRAY RAMCHANDRA KOKJE 1203320007307881 500 Equity share
ASIF IQBAL GONDALWALA 1203320007319019 12 Equity share
VIKAS ANANDRAO PATIL 1203320007350387 700 Equity share
NEERAJ BANDIL 1203320007367156 200 Equity share
KANIKA JAIN 1203320007376213 4,000 Equity share
JAYESH N SHAH 1203320007376475 2,000 Equity share
ASHWIN MAHESH GIDWANI 1203320007490142 2,700 Equity share
PRAVINA P MANDALIYA 1203320007563683 5,000 Equity share
SURENDRA JAYKUMAR JAIN 1203320007625967 1,33,231 Equity share
ASHISH KUMAR POOCHHWALE 1203320007676406 100 Equity share
ANGEL FINCAP PRIVA  1203320007719863 78,089 Equity share
ANGEL FINCAP PRIVA  SOUNDHARARAJAN 1203320007740526 111 Equity share
DINESH J PATEL 1203320007762983 1,200 Equity share
SYAMAL MAITRA 1203320007780329 10 Equity share
TIRTHAJIT SINHA 1203320007808607 500 Equity share
NIMISHA SNEHAL SHELAT 1203320007977932 400 Equity share
HARISH HASMUKHLAL KOTHARI 1203320008022440 600 Equity share
SHIW KUMAR AGARWAL 1203320008113876 200 Equity share
PUJASHREE ACHARYA 1203320008116746 5,000 Equity share
SHIKHA CHOUDHARY 1203320008148700 500 Equity share
KHANGEMBAM OKENDRO SINGH 1203320008275330 1,500 Equity share
KALPESH JAYESH KANSAGRA 1203320008322221 250 Equity share
ASHOKKUMAR VASANTLAL TANAWALA 1203320008386624 497 Equity share
PANKAJ MADANLAL MANDOT 1203320008390926 100 Equity share
KADAVILPARAMBIL KURIAKO JOSEPH 1203320008404374 1,000 Equity share
MALLIKARGUNA SWAMY MATTADA 1203320008420316 171 Equity share







PARITOSH C JAYAKAR 1203320008442638 400 Equity share
GULAMABBAS GULAMRASUL MOMIN 1203320008457471 1,000 Equity share
ANGEL COMMODITIE    1203320008556810 1,000 Equity share
SURESHBHAI D KHANPARA 1203320008583435 100 Equity share
KUSUMBEN VINODCHANDRA PANCHAL 1203320008598055 200 Equity share
SANDEEP KUMAR DUGAR 1203320008603919 95 Equity share
VINITA DULAJI PARAB 1203320008618009 200 Equity share
NETRA SHASHIKANT DHURI 1203320008664630 2,050 Equity share
ARVIND SHANKARLAL RAVAL 1203320008699351 3,000 Equity share
NAVDEEP P PADHIAR 1203320008701950 150 Equity share
SHROFF NIRAV GIRISHKUMAR 1203320008747166 1,000 Equity share
KAJRI SHASHWAT KHARE 1203320008748155 100 Equity share
K M MOHAMED IQBALDEEN 1203320008770487 1,500 Equity share
SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA 1203320008771271 1,000 Equity share
SANDEEP KUMAR RAJPURIA 1203320008777881 11,000 Equity share
ASHISH JAISWAL 1203320008809532 1,200 Equity share
RITESH BAENA 1203320008826666 100 Equity share
VIJAYNATH KUNVERNATH GUNSAI 1203320008839747 2,600 Equity share
KANAKRAI S PATHAK 1203320008857836 1,000 Equity share
BISHWAMBAR SONI 1203320008871536 500 Equity share
PREMA VIDYASHANKAR 1203320008872884 1 Equity share
VIVEK RAMASAMY 1203320008875959 2,000 Equity share
TEJAL SAMIRKUMAR PANCHAL 1203320008886458 200 Equity share
AMAR SHAM PIMPALWAR 1203320008887242 500 Equity share
SONU KUMAR TIWARI 1203320008892611 600 Equity share
RAMESHCHANDRA AMBALAL HERUVALA 1203320008927660 2,000 Equity share
SMITA SINHA 1203320008930629 2,827 Equity share
ISHA JHAMB 1203320008940333 100 Equity share
GANESH VISHWAKARMA 1203320008977539 220 Equity share
NISHA KAILASH BHATIA 1203320008995573 1,000 Equity share
NEERAJ KUMAR DUBEY 1203320009017161 1,000 Equity share
POONAM VRAJLAL GONDALIYA 1203320009236370 1,000 Equity share
HARISHBHAI LALJIBHAI AYAR 1203320009292873 100 Equity share
KUMARPAL DANMAL SANGHVI 1203320009295270 500 Equity share
DEVANAND SHARMA 1203320009372813 155 Equity share
SATYADEO KUMAR 1203320009489144 2,000 Equity share
ASHA GURURAJ 1203320009509516 1,000 Equity share
PRASHANT GOPALKRISHNAN NAIR 1203320009512356 3,400 Equity share
SUDESH LADOBA MATHKAR 1203320009533391 100 Equity share
ANGEL BROKING PRIV  1203320009603460 164 Equity share
VVS CHAITANYA 1203320009610782 1,000 Equity share
KOMPALA NAVAKOTI MUKESH 1203320009692518 5 Equity share
JYOTSNA ANIL KHARWAR 1203320009757028 200 Equity share
VISHNU RAMCHANDRA KUMBHAR 1203320009768403 1,010 Equity share
TAMASA GHOSH 1203320009988071 2,000 Equity share
NOMULA MADHU SUDHAN REDDY 1203320010066232 1,000 Equity share
GITA DEVI KHEMANI 1203320010086713 4,876 Equity share
SHYAM SUNDER MITTAL 1203320010123556 100 Equity share
ROSHAN VERMA 1203320010241331 250 Equity share
TONAY KHANRA 1203320010269691 700 Equity share
GAUTAM MAGANLAL SHAH 1203320010560727 500 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 1203320010570640 300 Equity share
SUBHANKAR MAITY 1203320010585222 1,000 Equity share
CHANDANA DAS 1203320010613510 2,000 Equity share
ARNAB MANNA 1203320010615309 1,000 Equity share
MANVANI RAM RAJKUMAR 1203320010750615 16,000 Equity share
SUSHMA PARAKH 1203320010768981 2,500 Equity share
RAVIKUMAR LAXMANDAS RAMCHANDANI 1203320010846831 10,000 Equity share
HUSAIN ISMAIL PATEL 1203320010861094 350 Equity share
NADIA MUKHTAR 1203320010864684 1,150 Equity share
VIJAY RAJKUMAR MANVANI 1203320010894700 10,000 Equity share
MAZHAR ZAFAR HAWA 1203320010898855 250 Equity share
BIPIN KOCHAR 1203320010924831 3,055 Equity share
SRIDHAR V G 1203320011098473 1,000 Equity share
JM FINANCIAL SERVIC  1203330000033802 2,000 Equity share
Laloobhai Kalubhai Togadiya 1203330000057853 300 Equity share
Samirbhai Rasiklal Shah 1203330000068903 750 Equity share
Reshma Parulkumar Shah 1203330000075830 2,000 Equity share
Yati Raj Karwa 1203330000085199 10 Equity share
Rinku Bhuwania 1203330000126359 500 Equity share
SANTOSH DAMANI 1203330000182773 10 Equity share
RADHESHYAM DERASRI 1203330000191826 5 Equity share
MULVANTRAI J DAVE 1203330000250976 1,000 Equity share
RAJIV KUMAR PARWANI 1203330000378488 2,000 Equity share
SANJEEVKUMAR PARWANI 1203330000382264 37,368 Equity share
DINESH R MULCHANDANI 1203330000397984 300 Equity share
ARCHANA RUNGTA 1203330000434132 5,000 Equity share
BELA DEVI SARAIYA 1203330000445104 200 Equity share
NIRMALABEN POPATLAL JAIN 1203330000452673 2,000 Equity share
MOHAN CHINTAMAN DESHPANDE 1203330000492252 952 Equity share
KOKILA MANHAR BRAHMBHATT 1203330000543982 500 Equity share
ROSHAN LAL KUMAWAT 1203330000593198 25 Equity share







P K FATHAHU RAHMAN 1203330000595410 1,000 Equity share
MANHAR GIRDHARLAL BRAHMABHATT 1203330000613711 500 Equity share
PREM KUMAR RASTOGI 1203330000624964 10,000 Equity share
POPATLAL HANJARIMAL JAIN 1203330000631264 3,500 Equity share
CHARANJEET NANRA 1203330000693021 500 Equity share
ANITA DEVI SARAIYA 1203330000695498 700 Equity share
DEEPAK KUMAR JAIN 1203330000744312 3,000 Equity share
LALIT KUMAR MOGRA 1203330000755833 5,500 Equity share
KARAN SINGH MOGRA 1203330000756102 999 Equity share
RINABEN JAIMINBHAI PATEL 1203330000796055 300 Equity share
SANDEEP SONI 1203330000848259 1,000 Equity share
RAHUL PRAKASH RAMPURKAR 1203330000848468 1,000 Equity share
PUNEET KUMAR GIRDHAR 1203340000039351 5,00,000 Equity share
JAIN MANISH MITHALAL 1203350000021271 1,000 Equity share
R RAMESH 1203350000094691 350 Equity share
PRAKASH ASHOK JESWANI 1203350000236881 800 Equity share
MAYA GUPTA 1203350000248990 132 Equity share
VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA 1203350000434001 50 Equity share
KRISHNA SHARMA 1203350000454590 100 Equity share
NEHA BIMAL SHAH 1203350000508787 100 Equity share
SATISH KUMAR KHANDAKA 1203350000524125 2,000 Equity share
MADHU POONAMCHAND DHAREWA 1203350000531603 200 Equity share
DAULAT RAM SARSWAT 1203350000539260 200 Equity share
JAGRUTIBEN HITESHKUMAR VYAS 1203350000574084 1,000 Equity share
BHOGI KRISHNA KISHORE 1203350000592494 100 Equity share
VARSHABEN RAKESHBHAI PATEL 1203350000624048 1,500 Equity share
CHANDRA KUMAR 1203350000693807 500 Equity share
CHANDRIKABEN KAMLESHKUMAR SHAH 1203350000743277 3,000 Equity share
URMI UMESH MEHTA 1203350000748159 750 Equity share
GIRISH RAMANLAL SHAH 1203350000813901 250 Equity share
SHAILESH VINODRAI GATHANI 1203350001022815 500 Equity share
JACKULIN SETHURAMAN 1203350001264013 20,000 Equity share
NANDA KUMAR RAJA 1203350001268149 1,000 Equity share
ANITA AGARWAL 1203350001372568 350 Equity share
RAJIV MAHESHWARI 1203350001406079 100 Equity share
SHREE NATH SINGH 1203350001412023 700 Equity share
CHANDER BHAN ARORA 1203350001438373 100 Equity share
BHAGWAN BAKHSHA 1203350001548722 200 Equity share
SANGITA ROY CHOWDHURY 1203350001558019 300 Equity share
RAJANIKANTA MOHANTY 1203350001606465 500 Equity share
ANIL KUAJAIN 1203350001708051 500 Equity share
VINEETA JAINA 1203350001826481 500 Equity share
SUNITA V KHANDELWAL 1203350001832303 500 Equity share
RAJENDRA KUMAR RASTOGI 1203350001860582 500 Equity share
RAJ HANS GOYAL 1203350001957802 5,000 Equity share
VIJAY LAXMI GARG 1203350002006051 1,000 Equity share
RAKHI BANSAL 1203350002022236 200 Equity share
JAGPAL JAIN 1203350002022641 3,251 Equity share
PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA 1203350002141640 700 Equity share
KETANKUMAR AMRUTLAL PATEL 1203350002165581 3,500 Equity share
AFSAR MAHAMADGOUS KURANE 1203350002211038 500 Equity share
JAYPAL BHAV BALWAN 1203350002238455 200 Equity share
KANTILAL MISHRIMALJI VARDHAN 1203360000008095 500 Equity share
SUNITA KANTILAL VARDHAN 1203360000017741 25,750 Equity share
RUCHITA KANTILAL VARDHAN 1203360000022118 13,407 Equity share
MEETA KANTILAL VARDHAN 1203360000050270 3,400 Equity share
PASTI UTTAM MEHTA 1203370000017531 100 Equity share
MANJU MAHESH MEHTA 1203370000034363 144 Equity share
BHARTI DINESH JAIN 1203370000052068 4 Equity share
VISHAL VIJAY SHAH 1203370000053141 1,500 Equity share
DINESH PARASMAL JAIN 1203370000061197 44 Equity share
RAHIMBHAI SARDARBHAI CHAUHAN 1203380000002243 1,000 Equity share
CHANDUBHAI VITTHALBHAI CHAUHAN 1203380000009857 600 Equity share
INDUBEN HIMATBHAI CHAUHAN 1203380000011577 84 Equity share
KISHORBHAI NADBHAI LIBDIA 1203380000017657 50 Equity share
RAJESHBHAI MANIBHAI GOHIL 1203380000038483 400 Equity share
JATINKUMAR DAYALAL MODI 1203380000056228 2,000 Equity share
AJAY MANUBHAI VORA 1203380000073347 500 Equity share
KAKADIYA ASHOKBHAI D 1203380000096297 500 Equity share
MATADEEN BAHETI 1203390000009214 300 Equity share
GIRDHARGOPAL MANIRAM AGARWAL 1203390000103004 1,000 Equity share
KRANTI KUMAR SHANGARI HUF 1203390000113593 10,000 Equity share
HARJINDER KAUR 1203390000115630 2,400 Equity share
RUKMANI GAUTAM 1203390000124001 500 Equity share
RADHA MOHTA 1203390000127610 400 Equity share
VASANT RAMCHANDRA SHINDE 1203390000136262 75 Equity share
RAJEEV DATTA 1203390000151249 10,000 Equity share
MOHIT MEHTA 1203390000156169 1,000 Equity share
SHIKHA KUNDRA 1203390000167014 10,000 Equity share
DHIRAJ KAKAR 1203390000167865 4,000 Equity share
NUTAN MAHESH DOSHI 1203390000168402 2,000 Equity share
SATWINDER SINGH DHINGRA 1203390000169594 6,000 Equity share







MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA 1203390000171622 1,500 Equity share
ISHA KAKKAR 1203390000173098 4,000 Equity share
SSJ FINANCE AND SEC   1203410000000612 1,500 Equity share
SSJ FINANCE AND SEC   1203410000001732 3,300 Equity share
LALITA INDERMAL SANKHLA 1203410000113561 231 Equity share
SARITA JAIN 1203410000121283 1,050 Equity share
LALITA SUMEET AGNIHOTRI 1203410000140853 2,000 Equity share
EKTA SETHI 1203410000158421 5,000 Equity share
SAILESH KUMAR JAIN 1203410000179171 2,000 Equity share
SHARDA THALIA 1203410000202396 700 Equity share
SARITA JAIN 1203410000227573 1 Equity share
VATSAL MAYUR SHAH 1203410000287521 1,000 Equity share
MADHU SETHIA 1203410000411820 600 Equity share
NAFISA IDREES 1203420000006573 2,000 Equity share
ARCADIA SHARE AND   1203440000000069 200 Equity share
NATVARLAL RANCHHODBHAI PATEL 1203440000000565 250 Equity share
SHAILESHBHAI HARISHBHAI MODI 1203440000006265 500 Equity share
ARCADIA SHARE AND    1203440000006311 500 Equity share
JACKLINE DSOUZA 1203440000021689 2,000 Equity share
ARCADIA SHARE AND   1203440000068717 13,425 Equity share
NAVIN SAWALDAS MUNYAL 1203440000124676 502 Equity share
HARSHAD NAROTTAMBHAI SHAH 1203440000172927 100 Equity share
BHAGYAWANTI PRAVINKUMAR JAIN 1203440000207845 1,000 Equity share
AJAY SHASHIKANT MOTANI 1203440000437006 2,000 Equity share
SANDIP M CHANIYARA 1203440000626230 1 Equity share
SANTOSH DEVI 1203440000701531 200 Equity share
VICTOR WILFRED DSOUZA 1203440000738908 150 Equity share
ANAND ARVIND JANI 1203440000854283 500 Equity share
K V DEVADIGA 1203440100001930 5,000 Equity share
RAJESH SHETTY 1203440100003543 100 Equity share
SARASWATHI B 1203440100006981 6,000 Equity share
PARVATHI M S 1203440100027877 3,000 Equity share
SHARASCHANDRA K S 1203440200003457 100 Equity share
KUMAR RAJARAM PRIOLKAR 1203440300001270 500 Equity share
SANJAY SHANKAR PAGI 1203440300003128 25 Equity share
PRASHANT SHARMA 1203450000002960 600 Equity share
MUKESH KUMAR SARAWGI 1203450000004647 3,000 Equity share
SANDEEP JAIN HUF 1203450000004953 50 Equity share
JAYANTI SARKAR 1203450000006074 5 Equity share
PRABIR KUMAR DHAR 1203450000006528 102 Equity share
SANGITA DEVI JAIN 1203450000010133 350 Equity share
PRANATI PAL 1203450000014309 100 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 1203450000017426 250 Equity share
HEMANT KUMAR CHHABRA 1203450000021407 300 Equity share
SATYA NARAYAN PAL 1203450000021620 694 Equity share
KUSUM AGARWAL 1203450000021859 2 Equity share
KUSUM BINANI 1203450000023666 300 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR AGARWAL 1203450000025999 200 Equity share
BHAGIRATH SARKAR 1203450000026601 5 Equity share
NITA ROY CHOWDHURY 1203450000039942 100 Equity share
NUTAN JAIN 1203450000048621 500 Equity share
VINAY MADHOGARIA 1203450000060721 95 Equity share
MANISH MADHOGARIA 1203450000063678 200 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR TIBREWAL 1203450000066626 100 Equity share
VINOD KUMAR SETHI 1203450000069777 1,000 Equity share
KANTA LAKHOTIA 1203450000071201 200 Equity share
VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 1203450000087809 1,100 Equity share
SUDESH KUMAR JAISWAL 1203450000087891 100 Equity share
SIKHA SADHUKHAN 1203450000089956 1,000 Equity share
TANMOY DAS 1203450000095480 200 Equity share
PINKI LOHIA 1203450000097190 500 Equity share
RENU CHINDALIA 1203450000098764 5,000 Equity share
JAI KUMAR JAIN 1203450000111746 335 Equity share
GOUR MOHAN PAUL 1203450000114008 98 Equity share
KAJAL BHATTACHARJEE 1203450000118551 5 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR KOTHARI HUF 1203450000122171 500 Equity share
NAMITA MONDAL 1203450000124721 500 Equity share
ASISH MAJUMDAR 1203450000125299 1 Equity share
RAVI KUMAR GINODIA 1203450000135058 3,000 Equity share
DIPAK SHAW 1203450000139052 500 Equity share
DEEPAK CHANDRA SEKHARAN 1203450000141002 25 Equity share
KESHAV KUMAR DUBEY 1203450000143238 500 Equity share
MANSUKHLAL SHAH 1203450000147817 10,000 Equity share
SUKRIT KUMAR KAPURIA 1203450000148791 5 Equity share
YOGESHWAR NAND SINGH 1203450000149571 200 Equity share
BASANTA KUMAR SARKAR 1203450000170650 100 Equity share
SUDHA SARKAR 1203450000175551 200 Equity share
MANOJ KUMAR SHAW 1203450000176078 200 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR GOEL 1203450000176988 500 Equity share
NAND LAL VERMA 1203450000203651 500 Equity share
INDIRA DEVI JAIN 1203450000206270 2,167 Equity share
RAM AVTAR GOENKA 1203450000220059 1,000 Equity share







SANDIP SEN 1203450000236276 1,000 Equity share
MANISH JAIN 1203450000257615 1,600 Equity share
SHEETAL JAIN 1203450000266921 500 Equity share
ANJANA PATODIA 1203450000326976 100 Equity share
ARUN NANGALIA 1203450000360711 1,000 Equity share
NARESH AGARWAL 1203450000383851 1,000 Equity share
TAPAN BISWAS 1203450000395981 300 Equity share
SANJIT KUMAR CHOUBEY 1203450000408909 150 Equity share
SUNITA JAIN 1203450000423032 500 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY 1203450000462401 4,900 Equity share
RITU LOHIA 1203450000467486 4 Equity share
RADHA DEVI LAKHOTIA 1203450000469498 1,000 Equity share
DWARIKA DHIESH BHUWALKA 1203450000510007 500 Equity share
PUJA AGARWAL 1203450000510811 10 Equity share
MONOTOSH MAJUMDAR 1203450000513766 1 Equity share
SHANKAR NASKAR 1203450000514911 65 Equity share
PRIYANKA BHUTORIA 1203450000546739 10,000 Equity share
BHOJ RAJ DAGA 1203450000564583 200 Equity share
USHA DEVI JAIN 1203450000600010 500 Equity share
BRIJ MOHAN DHANUKA 1203450000602651 2 Equity share
SUMITRA BAGCHI 1203450000650592 1 Equity share
SONU JAIN 1203450000663348 1 Equity share
ANINDYA SUNDER ROY 1203450000668221 1 Equity share
MAHAVIR PRASAD JAIN HUF 1203450000670980 1,571 Equity share
SUJATA ROY 1203450000675518 10 Equity share
K K BALASUBRAMANIAN 1203450000676374 2,000 Equity share
SHANTI CHANDAK 1203450000676661 100 Equity share
NIRMAL KUMAR JAIN 1203450000702631 500 Equity share
MANOHAR LAL NANG  SON HUF 1203450000706241 1,000 Equity share
BRIJLATA KEDIA 1203450000712935 500 Equity share
ARINDAM RAY 1203450000713715 1 Equity share
GAUTAM KUNDU 1203450000720068 10 Equity share
TAPAN NASKAR 1203450000724573 150 Equity share
SHAN E ELAHI KHAN 1203450000726021 15,000 Equity share
SHYAM SUNDAR LOHIA 1203450000728428 3 Equity share
SHYAM SUNDAR LOHIA 1203450000728432 1 Equity share
RITU LOHIA 1203450000728715 1 Equity share
RITU LOHIA 1203450000728721 1 Equity share
SHYAM SUNDAR LOHIA 1203450000728734 1 Equity share
SHYAM SUNDAR LOHIA 1203450000728749 1 Equity share
SHYAM SUNDAR LOHIA 1203450000728753 1 Equity share
RITU LOHIA 1203450000728924 1 Equity share
RITU LOHIA 1203450000728939 1 Equity share
MANJU DAVI LOHIA 1203450000729191 1 Equity share
MANJU DAVI LOHIA 1203450000729246 1 Equity share
MANJU DAVI LOHIA 1203450000729250 1 Equity share
MANJU DAVI LOHIA 1203450000729265 1 Equity share
MANJU DAVI LOHIA 1203450000729271 1 Equity share
ALOCK PODDER 1203450000735486 500 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR BHAUWALA HUF 1203450000742400 100 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR BHAUWALA 1203450000743189 1 Equity share
BANWARILAL KEDIA 1203450000752377 100 Equity share
RAM GOPAL JETWAL 1203460000007286 1,900 Equity share
JITENDRA PUNAMIYA 1203460000018389 700 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 1203460000026062 150 Equity share
RUPA DEVI DHANDHANIA 1203460000039479 5 Equity share
SANTANU BANERJEE 1203460000040936 5 Equity share
RAM CHANDRA GUPTA 1203460000045520 250 Equity share
MAHESH KUMAR SARDA 1203460000062261 200 Equity share
MOHAN LAL TAWRI 1203460000068962 1 Equity share
MANISHA DHANDHANIA 1203460000068977 10 Equity share
KAMAL SINGH SURANA 1203460000072183 2,400 Equity share
NEHA DHANDHANIA 1203460000072812 5 Equity share
KIRAN BAID 1203460000073474 9,370 Equity share
SURENDRA KUMAR BAID 1203460000073514 9,550 Equity share
SHYAM SUNDAR DHANDHANIA 1203460000079330 5 Equity share
MEGHNATH SINGH 1203460000082263 1 Equity share
ACHINTYA KUMAR SANTRA 1203460000095739 5 Equity share
KANTA SARDA 1203460000105047 225 Equity share
GAGAN LOHIA 1203460000110853 5 Equity share
NEERAJ KUMAR SARDA 1203460000207026 200 Equity share
DIPAK GOSWAMI 1203460000279142 100 Equity share
REKHA AGARWAL 1203460000310135 2,000 Equity share
DINABANDHU DAS 1203460000318075 1,000 Equity share
SURENDRA KUMAR BAID HUF 1203460000344251 5,000 Equity share
SANJIB CHAKRABORTY 1203460000346890 400 Equity share
SUBHASH AGARWAL 1203460000373954 850 Equity share
DILIP KUMAR KOCHAR 1203460000388726 300 Equity share
MAMTA AGARWAL 1203460000401313 800 Equity share
TARADEVI BHATTAD 1203460000414164 2,805 Equity share
SHYAMAL KUMAR NANDI 1203460000426484 1 Equity share
SUSMITA PAUL 1203460000426505 1 Equity share







TARUN SAHA 1203460000426661 3 Equity share
PINAKI SAHA 1203460000426674 1 Equity share
DEBASISH GHOSH 1203460000428327 5 Equity share
BISWANATH GUHA 1203460000434056 2 Equity share
KAMAL KUMAR SAINI 1203460000436448 200 Equity share
MINHAJUL HAQ KHAN 1203460000437933 1,000 Equity share
SUKLA CHATTERJEE 1203460000440224 10 Equity share
SANJIV GUPTA 1203480000004950 800 Equity share
RAJENDRA MISHRA 1203480000024371 3,000 Equity share
KINNARI SANJAY SHAH 1203490000017192 100 Equity share
SHIVAM RAMLING MENKUDALE 1203490000018289 2,000 Equity share
DEVKISHAN SHYAMSUNDER SARDA 1203490000020661 300 Equity share
LAXMIBEN DEVSHANKAR KHUT 1203490000046118 200 Equity share
JAGRUTIBEN KETANKUMAR GANDHI 1203490000051341 500 Equity share
JIMIT MAHENDRA KAMDAR 1203490000052377 2,000 Equity share
OCHWANI JAIRAM BALCHAND 1203490000053385 1,100 Equity share
JF M DSOUZA 1203500000024654 300 Equity share
AJIT LALCHAND LALWANI 1203500000029686 300 Equity share
DHEERAJ KUMAR BAKREWAL 1203500000040537 1,000 Equity share
SANJIT BALLAV 1203500000042437 300 Equity share
SOMA DUTTA 1203500000050961 1,000 Equity share
GIRISH BALKRISHNA DOSHI 1203500000057933 500 Equity share
MITA SARKAR 1203500000059225 500 Equity share
SUJATA SANJAY LALWANI 1203500000071160 500 Equity share
N VENKATESAN 1203500000080534 1,000 Equity share
NAINA BEN MANSUKHBHAI KALSARIYA 1203500000123881 1,800 Equity share
KISHOR KORGAONKAR 1203500000131238 10,100 Equity share
BALKRISHNA K PRABHU MISQUIN 1203500000154344 1,000 Equity share
PUSHPA DEVI 1203500000193975 200 Equity share
S SUBBA RAO 1203500000223880 1,000 Equity share
SUDHANYA M 1203500000230839 600 Equity share
ANASUYA RAMAVARAPU 1203500000246296 500 Equity share
VENKATA KRISHNAIAH G 1203500000252688 200 Equity share
HARI PRASAD MUNDHRA 1203500000534460 2,000 Equity share
AJOY KUMAR DAS 1203500000627893 10 Equity share
LAKSHMANA KUMAR B 1203500000636722 200 Equity share
PRASANTA BANERJEE 1203500000666236 2 Equity share
J V RAO 1203500000678839 1,500 Equity share
ASOK KUMAR DE 1203500000700561 100 Equity share
SANTI GIRI 1203500000762762 10,000 Equity share
JULA NANDI 1203500000779624 10,000 Equity share
P KANNAPIRAN 1203500000782922 10 Equity share
MRINAL NANDI 1203500000783132 10,000 Equity share
N SHENBAGARAMAN 1203500000790528 12,000 Equity share
SHUBHENDU SRIVASTAVA 1203500000845190 821 Equity share
P NARESH BABU 1203500000847749 100 Equity share
JITENDERA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 1203500000861434 500 Equity share
SWAPAN BHATTACHARYYA 1203500000909695 100 Equity share
TANUJA MANDAL 1203500000925603 400 Equity share
B PRASHANTH 1203500000950672 50 Equity share
BARUN KUMAR HAZRA 1203500000954147 200 Equity share
RAHUL VYAS 1203500000985891 84 Equity share
PENDAM LAKSHMI 1203500001043888 100 Equity share
DEBABRATA NAYAK 1203500001045813 300 Equity share
KISHAN CHAND 1203500001046711 200 Equity share
MURIGESH GAVISIDDAPPA JAVALI 1203500001052041 1,000 Equity share
DHIRAJ KUMAR SRIVASTAV 1203500001055319 1,617 Equity share
KUPPALA NAGA RANI 1203500001063478 200 Equity share
MUKESH KUMAR VERMA 1203500001063799 510 Equity share
SURENDRABHAI CHHADOSHI HUF 1203500001076369 500 Equity share
SATISHKUMAR K CHITARA 1203500001097142 100 Equity share
AMIT BABULAL VOHERA 1203500001097254 3,000 Equity share
ABHILASH NANDI 1203500001202684 25,000 Equity share
RITA HASMUKH DHOKAI 1203510000006997 200 Equity share
GOPALBHAI NARANBHAI PATTANI 1203510000012236 100 Equity share
FORUM DHIRENBHAI SHROFF 1203510000088401 400 Equity share
HIMATLAL B PUJARA 1203510000120421 124 Equity share
BHAVESHKUMAR L CHHABRIA 1203520000008881 250 Equity share
JAIPRAKASH L CHHABRIA 1203520000008902 150 Equity share
MOHANLAL L CHHABRIA 1203520000009910 275 Equity share
ARJANDAS MENGHRAJ 1203520000028034 1,000 Equity share
ASHISH KUMAR M CHHABRIA 1203520000041957 450 Equity share
JAIPRAKASH LAKHMICHAND CHHABRIA 1203520000043031 100 Equity share
SIVA SANKARA PRASAD GOGINENI 1203520000058941 100 Equity share
CH ARUNA KUMARI 1203520000090481 500 Equity share
AMRUT S PORWAL HUF 1203530000010938 300 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR BHAGERIA 1203560200000011 3,450 Equity share
VINITA BAJPAI 1203560200001258 500 Equity share
DILIP KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 1203560200001604 300 Equity share
PUSHPA BAJPAI 1203560200002154 2,000 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR BHAGERIA HUF 1203560200004001 3,797 Equity share
DARSHAN GUPTA 1203590000002256 100 Equity share







SANJAY SURAJBHAN GUPTA 1203600000009556 500 Equity share
SUDESHKUMAR GUPTA 1203600000009560 1,150 Equity share
KAMAL KUMAR JAIN 1203600000024017 600 Equity share
SMITA VILAS SARAF 1203600000027343 300 Equity share
SHIRISH PRABHAKARRAO KHANORKAR 1203600000042640 1,000 Equity share
TANVIR DAGMAN 1203600000159575 2,000 Equity share
AKSHATHA SHETTY 1203600000174775 70 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR JAIN 1203600000184855 300 Equity share
PINTU GHOSH 1203600000233737 25 Equity share
ROBERT KAMALE 1203600000300653 4 Equity share
AMOL MAGDUM 1203600000303766 500 Equity share
SANDEEP APPASAB PATIL 1203600000339461 100 Equity share
OMKAR BABURAO PATIL 1203600000352951 8,000 Equity share
BHAVESH JAVERILAL SHAH 1203600000359748 500 Equity share
PARIMAL D DEVGANIYA 1203600000359976 250 Equity share
SRIKANTH PAPPU 1203600000608879 500 Equity share
KAMINI PARESH GUDHAKA 1203600000753809 150 Equity share
K R JANARTHANAN 1203600000795290 1,000 Equity share
NIKHIL NAIR 1203600000835419 2,000 Equity share
SHILESH VERMA 1203600000842601 100 Equity share
SHOBHA KHANDELWAL 1203600000873419 100 Equity share
UMESH KUMAR TIWARI 1203600000900298 2,200 Equity share
DIVIK NAGESH KATRE 1203600000910306 6,500 Equity share
DHAYANEETHI P 1203600000929919 50 Equity share
AMANDEEP SINGH BHATIA 1203600000953021 100 Equity share
RAJINDER SINGH 1203600000973331 850 Equity share
KARANDEEP MALIK 1203600000985900 1,700 Equity share
KARANDEEP RAMARAO 1203600001035801 89 Equity share
SWETA KETAN SHETH 1203600001047323 100 Equity share
SANDHYA PATWARDHAN 1203600001049791 500 Equity share
BINU CLEETUS MUTTUNGAL 1203600001110401 80 Equity share
NAFISABANU MOHAMMEDSHAFI MANSURI 1203600001167123 400 Equity share
G SIVASANKAR 1203600001169306 500 Equity share
RAMESH MANICKAM 1203600001225208 125 Equity share
BHARAT CHAVAN 1203600001230811 1,000 Equity share
DASHRATHBHAI ISHV PATEL HUF 1203600001293349 2,400 Equity share
C MOHANRAJ 1203600001367904 250 Equity share
PAREKH BRIJAL D 1203600001436355 550 Equity share
PRITESH SHETTY 1203600001511014 200 Equity share
PRITESH VALLATHARASU 1203600001534665 14,000 Equity share
PRATIBHA CHHAJED 1203600001571150 200 Equity share
PRASHANT SINGH 1203600001585079 960 Equity share
HEDA GOPAL P 1203600001601085 200 Equity share
MUKESH BHADANE 1203600001612914 2,000 Equity share
V GAYATHRI 1203600001623242 150 Equity share
SHWETA SHAH 1203600001663123 50 Equity share
S PRASAD 1203600001663824 3,163 Equity share
ASHISH SINGH THAKUR 1203600001697064 2,380 Equity share
RAGHU H R 1203600001706863 1,350 Equity share
RAMESH MEHTA 1203600001711092 91 Equity share
RAMESH RAMPRASAD 1203600001745964 10,000 Equity share
SANDEEP DAVE 1203600001752338 150 Equity share
JIGARKUMAR J MODI 1203600001785786 18 Equity share
MARK GERARD FERNANDES 1203600001786513 150 Equity share
SURAPANENI SRIKANTH 1203600001797937 200 Equity share
NARESH KUMAR DATWANI 1203600001815288 1,000 Equity share
ISHAN THAKUR 1203600001819468 2,240 Equity share
SAYAN GOSWAMI 1203600001831006 25 Equity share
DIPANKAR MAZUMDER 1203600001845891 130 Equity share
BHARAT RATILAL PATEL 1203600001857890 2,500 Equity share
BHAVINI H SHAH 1203600001871056 800 Equity share
GAJANAN SURESH SARDAL 1203600001886664 200 Equity share
KARTHIK DP 1203600001888530 300 Equity share
STANLEY PHILIP BHARATHI A 1203600001890630 100 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR MANDAL 1203600001896915 1,500 Equity share
PRADIP KUMAR SETH 1203600001896921 100 Equity share
JEEVITHA HG 1203600001898644 250 Equity share
RITESH KUMAR GUPTA 1203600001908497 1,000 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR REDDY ANUMANDLA 1203600001935170 500 Equity share
SUJAYKUMAR NAKIDI 1203600001968981 800 Equity share
AJEET MOHAN BHATT 1203600002000691 290 Equity share
AMIT KUMAR 1203600002007490 220 Equity share
JYOTIBALA J SHAH 1203600002049894 100 Equity share
BALKRISHAN HUF 1203600002083374 250 Equity share
S SATHYANARAYANAN 1203600002110348 50 Equity share
KALEPU RAMALINGESWARA RAO 1203600002121928 7 Equity share
SHEKHAR JAIN 1203600002140835 50 Equity share
VIVEK G GAGGAR 1203600002158403 1,000 Equity share
MUKUND L S 1203600002190017 500 Equity share
ALOK GUPTA 1203600002246730 200 Equity share
RAMESH P 1203600002262592 630 Equity share
SAGAR A BANDARKAR 1203600002303826 104 Equity share







GOKUL VISHWANATH SHENOY 1203600002371893 1,000 Equity share
SUSHANT KUMAR 1203600002378772 1,000 Equity share
M JANARDHAN RAJ 1203600002429685 100 Equity share
SHAKUNTALA J JAIN 1203600002448062 2,000 Equity share
AMBROSE B SEVALIA 1203600002538192 2,000 Equity share
RONIL PRAVIN TATHED 1203600002675512 480 Equity share
SMITA ANIL BAHUGUNI 1203610000020051 500 Equity share
KISHORANAND KASTURCHAND BHANDARI 1203610000050093 1,000 Equity share
HINA VIJAY PARIKH 1203610000050591 500 Equity share
RANJAN HARKISAN SAMPAT 1203610000089068 5,000 Equity share
HARKISHAN NAROTTAMDAS SAMPAT 1203610000126675 5,000 Equity share
NINAD MALLINATH DOCTOR 1203610000127081 10,000 Equity share
MANHAR HIRALAL PARIKH 1203610000130578 2,000 Equity share
ANUJ PARAKH 1203610000139021 1,000 Equity share
ANKIT RAHULKUMAR MEHTA 1203610000140415 1,000 Equity share
VARSHA JAIN 1203620000001779 2,000 Equity share
GOPAL RATHI 1203620000008662 1,000 Equity share
SHYAM NARAYAN INANI 1203620000016798 500 Equity share
VIRENDRA TIBREWALA 1203660000001089 150 Equity share
RAMESHWAR PRASAD SHARMA 1203660000007116 100 Equity share
HARCHAND GUPTA 1203660000018597 1,400 Equity share
H K TAYAL AND SONS HUF 1203660000041341 200 Equity share
LALIT KUMAR 1203660000056531 300 Equity share
KANA RAM SHARMA 1203660000065523 2,000 Equity share
VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA 1203660000078490 550 Equity share
SOHAN JANGID 1203660000168911 6,000 Equity share
AKASH AGARWAL 1203660000211969 500 Equity share
SAROJ DALMIYA 1203660000213305 7,000 Equity share
ADITI BATWARA 1203660000221669 5,000 Equity share
GOUTAM NANDY 1203680000019356 98 Equity share
KRISHNA ACHARYA 1203680000019453 100 Equity share
MOUSUMI NANDY 1203680000021612 1 Equity share
AJAY MAMGAIN 1203680000025387 7,000 Equity share
SHASHANK AGRAWAL 1203680000029121 1,000 Equity share
USHA AGARWAL 1203680000031175 1,000 Equity share
MAMTA DEVI BHANSALI 1203680000077457 50 Equity share
DEVI PARVATHI KUNALA 1203690000074081 200 Equity share
GODASI SUBBARAMA LAKSHMI 1203690000076000 200 Equity share
PADMASETTY KOTESWARA RAO 1203690000079983 10,000 Equity share
CHEEKATI VENKATESWARA RAO 1203690000081232 1,000 Equity share
ANUMALASETTY VEN SUBBA RAO 1203690000096141 4,500 Equity share
RAVI KUMAR GUNTUPALLI 1203690000117213 1,000 Equity share
SUDHAKAR VELLAMPALLI 1203690000128827 1,000 Equity share
NAGESWARA RAO KOTHAMASU 1203690000150648 100 Equity share
RAMESH PHOOTERMAL JAIN 1203710000012877 300 Equity share
MADHUSUDAN MAHAVIRPRASAD NANGALIA 1203710000035487 500 Equity share
MANJU PRAVIN GUPTA 1203710000040613 40,000 Equity share
SUBHASH CHANDER THAKRAL 1203720000003124 1,000 Equity share
SATYA NARAIN 1203720000005573 750 Equity share
MURTI DEVI 1203720000009341 200 Equity share
SURESH NAGPAL 1203720000031160 500 Equity share
MOHAN LAL KHURANA 1203720000061132 500 Equity share
ANITA RANI 1203720000071149 500 Equity share
SUBHASH CHANDER MEHNDIRATTA 1203720000071548 700 Equity share
SUBHASH MEENAKSHI 1203720000094882 480 Equity share
SARASWATI DEVI 1203720000097904 500 Equity share
SARASWATI SUNITA 1203720000103923 1,200 Equity share
SUNITA GOYAL 1203720000143574 500 Equity share
USHA JAGANNATH SALUNKHE 1203750000004942 1,000 Equity share
NETHRAKERE VISHWANATHA BHAT 1203760000007701 500 Equity share
BADRI PRASAD ELLENDULA 1203760000104505 20,000 Equity share
SAKTHIVEL S 1203760000138879 228 Equity share
SUBINOY BISWAS 1203760000147784 500 Equity share
DEEPAK GOYAL 1203760000159954 200 Equity share
MALHAR H BHATT 1203760000166269 2,000 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA 1203760000179111 181 Equity share
SYEEDA BEGUM 1203760000201281 1 Equity share
SELVARAJ RAJAGOPAL 1203760000210288 400 Equity share
AMRIT PAL SINGH 1203760000214890 500 Equity share
DEEPMALA DAS 1203760000219428 200 Equity share
ANJU DAMANI 1203760000224888 5,000 Equity share
MANAS KUMAR ROY 1203760000245978 1 Equity share
L MADHAV BASAVARAJU 1203760000258679 1,000 Equity share
TANUP SETH 1203760000260614 126 Equity share
SAKSHI AGGARWAL 1203760000262780 500 Equity share
V DHANALAKSHMI 1203760000327121 500 Equity share
GANESH RAMAN MADHAVI 1203760000394176 50 Equity share
DISHA DILIP GAWADE 1203760000463110 1,250 Equity share
ACHALDAS CHUNILAL JAIN 1203780000000546 500 Equity share
MEGHANABEN SIDDHESHKUMAR MEHTA 1203790000006264 500 Equity share
ANGELINA P DSOUZA 1203790000028841 600 Equity share
BHUSHAN GURUDAS MAYEKAR 1203790000094658 100 Equity share







NARESH MAGANLAL SHAH 1203790000103114 1,000 Equity share
SHARE INDIA SECURIT  1203800000000168 2,750 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR 1203800000005356 500 Equity share
SITA RAM SHARMA 1203800000021321 100 Equity share
RAVI SHANKER KAPOOR 1203800000050251 2,500 Equity share
MAHENDRA PAL SINGH 1203800000057240 1,657 Equity share
CHETAN SHARMA 1203800000057426 40 Equity share
KISHORI LAL GUPTA 1203800000072455 1,500 Equity share
DHANNA LAL BAIRWA 1203800000079811 2,000 Equity share
JAI DEV BHARDWAJ 1203800000087081 500 Equity share
SANTHOSH KUMAR PATHA 1203810000012166 15,000 Equity share
CHIRRAVURI LAKSHMINARAYANA SASTRY 1203810000018607 100 Equity share
MUDDALA VENKATESWARA RAO 1203810000019750 200 Equity share
PALKONDA VIJAYKUMAR REDDY 1203810000024931 500 Equity share
MALLA REDDY SANGEPU 1203810000035194 100 Equity share
BANTU INDIRAVIJAYASREE 1203810000066271 100 Equity share
MEDIDHI HARIPRASAD 1203810000103929 100 Equity share
YALAVARTHI RAMASWAMY 1203810000126431 3,166 Equity share
DEVINEEDI BANGARU BABU 1203810000171831 4,000 Equity share
MUKUNDA CP 1203810000203121 500 Equity share
AARTHI S RAOJI 1203810000207734 75 Equity share
KRISHNAMOORTHY KODUVAYUR VENKATESWARAN 1203810000209104 5,000 Equity share
BHANUMATHI YALAVARTHI 1203810000232176 2,000 Equity share
ALKABEN A PATEL 1203820000007026 20,000 Equity share
SURESHBHAI MANUBHAI PATEL 1203820000037756 1,000 Equity share
ATUL VINAYCHANDRA JOSHI 1203820000042745 1,000 Equity share
SURESH RAMANLAL VELANI 1203820000093729 2,000 Equity share
SHRIRAM INSIGHT SH   1203840000000067 4,700 Equity share
CHANCHAL DEKHAN 1203840000000111 100 Equity share
DIPANWITA DEB 1203840000018944 1,000 Equity share
KALYANBRATA PAL 1203840000023861 100 Equity share
ACHINTYA KUMAR SANTRA 1203840000028931 50 Equity share
SHYAMAL KANTI DAS 1203840000030628 200 Equity share
K M ANITHA 1203840000038481 229 Equity share
SWAGATA DAS 1203840000045286 100 Equity share
MOHAMMAD ABU TAHER 1203840000051061 50 Equity share
GORDHAN NAVENDRAM KRIPALANI 1203840000060336 10,000 Equity share
ANJANA DAGA 1203840000060695 100 Equity share
SUDAM CHANDRA TARAN 1203840000065484 2 Equity share
RAJKUMAR SEN 1203840000076500 100 Equity share
ARBIND KUMAR MISHRA 1203840000081181 200 Equity share
V VASANTHA 1203840000081576 440 Equity share
DIPAK KUMAR ROY 1203840000097449 200 Equity share
GUMMALLAPUDI VEERAPPAYA CHARY 1203840000103983 150 Equity share
K JAYALAKSHMI 1203840000104252 200 Equity share
CHANDRA VERMA 1203840000115361 100 Equity share
MUKESHCHANDRA TRIBHUVANDAS MOCHI 1203840000119011 400 Equity share
N S DORE 1203840000120781 72 Equity share
A VAITHIYANATHAN 1203840000126462 300 Equity share
R NARESH BABU 1203840000138744 100 Equity share
SANKAR LAL SIKDER 1203840000141848 500 Equity share
REKHA KOTHARI 1203840000168619 1 Equity share
DILIP KOTHARI 1203840000169019 1 Equity share
V KANTHA KAWAR 1203840000170168 1 Equity share
SARAVANAN G 1203840000172579 100 Equity share
TAPASH KUMAR BANERJEE 1203840000172773 10 Equity share
RITA DAS 1203840000174669 5 Equity share
TUHINA TALUKDAR 1203840000190347 5 Equity share
KRISHNAMURARI VISHNUGOPAL KHANDELWAL 1203840000212091 1,000 Equity share
BANDANA PAL 1203840000234400 75 Equity share
N N ESWARLAL BABU 1203840000238686 3,000 Equity share
DEBRAJ CHATTERJEE 1203840000258451 51 Equity share
KASI BISWANATH PAL 1203840000260338 75 Equity share
ACHINTYA KUMAR SANTRA 1203840000275152 50 Equity share
KAMLAKAR THAKUR 1203840000279843 1 Equity share
KAMLAKAR SKALIAMURTHY 1203840000332731 100 Equity share
NIKHIL BANERJEE 1203840000351011 300 Equity share
BHOLANATH PAUL 1203840000353625 5 Equity share
JAYANTA KUMAR BARUI 1203840000374470 1 Equity share
SUDIP DAS 1203840000376176 25 Equity share
KAUSIK MANUBHAI DESAI 1203840000377429 400 Equity share
JOYSREE SARKAR 1203840000394854 1 Equity share
SUPRAKASH TALUKDAR 1203840000407125 5 Equity share
PATEL GHANSHYAM KESHAVBHAI 1203840000424658 100 Equity share
RADHAKRISHNA BALIGA B 1203840000441855 1,000 Equity share
KIRANKUMAR MUDAKAPPA JUGANNAVAR 1203840000510439 200 Equity share
VIJAY KUMAR KHANDELWAL 1203840000597253 293 Equity share
MALLAPPA B B 1203840000631914 100 Equity share
ARAVIND NARAYANSA MEHARWADE 1203840000642179 300 Equity share
SUJIT BASU 1203840000642675 2 Equity share
HIREN TALUKDER 1203840000727778 2 Equity share
PANKAJ GHOSH 1203840000749308 10 Equity share







SHYAM KUMAR KUMHAR 1203840000752361 25 Equity share
SUBRATA NASKAR 1203840000764434 1,000 Equity share
SUMAN KUMARI 1203840000908668 500 Equity share
U NARASIMHA KINI 1203840000963831 100 Equity share
HEMAXI MUKESHBHAI MOCHI 1203840001057451 200 Equity share
SHUVOM PODDAR 1203840001110111 2,000 Equity share
ARINDAM DEY 1203840001202422 2,000 Equity share
PUSHPA RAJPUT 1203840001283585 200 Equity share
SURAJIT GUHAROY 1203840001380319 200 Equity share
SANTI KUMAR MONDAL 1203840001400596 2 Equity share
PRAVEEN KUMAR JHABAK 1203840001407591 100 Equity share
INDRA RAJ CHATTERJEE 1203840001425127 5 Equity share
MANOJ KUMAR ROY 1203840001471763 730 Equity share
SUMAN BOSE 1203840001478087 1,700 Equity share
NAGARAJA M 1203840001499177 25 Equity share
ANUSUA SINHA 1203840001510789 10 Equity share
SYAMAL MAITRA 1203840001515335 5 Equity share
SURAJIT SEAL 1203840001518389 2,000 Equity share
CHANDRAKANT AMRATLAL AJMERA 1203840001520461 5,000 Equity share
BIKAS KUMAR PAL 1203840001520533 45 Equity share
ABHISHEK LEKRI 1203840001526972 2 Equity share
KIRAN MAURYA 1203840001537851 675 Equity share
ABHIJIT DAS 1203840001566631 5 Equity share
SUSHMITA DUTTA 1203840001616397 2 Equity share
AMARJIT SINGH GUJRAL 1203840001649720 100 Equity share
JETH MAL VERMA 1203840001652765 100 Equity share
NARESH BATUKLAL MAKWANA 1203900000011075 4,000 Equity share
JASVANT HARILAL WAKHARIA 1203900000011231 200 Equity share
VEERA VENKATA SATY   RAO BASAVA 1203900000033777 500 Equity share
PREMA KUMARI 1203900000039633 50,000 Equity share
SUMITHRA J 1203900000076532 600 Equity share
JANGI REDDY GANGULA 1203910000005379 2,000 Equity share
SAAKETA CONSULTAN  1203910000009768 550 Equity share
PINNAPUREDDY RAJANI REDDY 1203910000010693 8,000 Equity share
ANNAMMA KATAKAM 1203910000053176 500 Equity share
NALLAGATLA SATYAMAIAH 1203910000059315 2,000 Equity share
NARASIMHA RAO ANNAM 1203910000060878 1,000 Equity share
MAHESH KR MUNDRA 1203960000010777 1,000 Equity share
LATHA JOSHI 1203970000002767 400 Equity share
MUKESH LODHA 1203970000004175 300 Equity share
VIMAL CHAND NAHAR 1203970000006250 342 Equity share
GOUTHAM CHAND GADIYA A 1203970000006651 1,000 Equity share
M M SURANA AND SONS 1203970000007444 1,000 Equity share
DAMODAR KANKANI 1203970000009914 325 Equity share
RAJESH SINGHVI HUF 1203970000010501 500 Equity share
MALINI ALPESH DOSHI 1203970000017883 3,514 Equity share
K SANTOSH KUMAR NAHAR 1203970000022207 2,000 Equity share
KAVITA DEVI 1203970000043808 200 Equity share
N VIJAY DAGA 1203970000055904 1,000 Equity share
RATAN CHAND KATARIA 1203970000059311 100 Equity share
JAGDISH KUMAR BHOOTRA 1203970000066986 300 Equity share
GYANCHAND RAJENDRAKUMAR CHANDAK 1203970000070684 100 Equity share
NAFISA NDEESAWALA 1203970000071595 5,000 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL 1203980000011555 2,500 Equity share
VIVEK SHUKLA 1203980000052410 1,100 Equity share
TUSHAR SINGHAL 1203980000069817 200 Equity share
OM WATI SAXENA 1203980000124280 1,299 Equity share
NITIN JASHWANTLAL JARIWALA 1203990000085323 10,000 Equity share
GAJANAN FAKIRA RANE 1203990000108261 325 Equity share
KRISHNAN PARAMESWARAN 1204000000003666 100 Equity share
FALGUNI AASHISH SAIYA 1204000000048598 1,000 Equity share
S RAMACHANDRAN 1204000000158172 500 Equity share
JACINTHA DSOUZA 1204000000214570 200 Equity share
CHANDA DAVID KUNJAN 1204000000236757 100 Equity share
ROHIT KANTILAL SHAH 1204040000021859 1,000 Equity share
RAJENDRAN V 1204040000029843 2,000 Equity share
KHUSHBOO PRAKASHCHAND NAHAR 1204040000037278 500 Equity share
MANSUKHLAL KACHARA BID 1204130000001911 5,000 Equity share
VANDANA MANISH GANDHI 1204130000021489 2,000 Equity share
MANISH ANANTRAI GANDHI HUF 1204130000021892 769 Equity share
VIMALCHAND GULABCHAND JAIN 1204130000029722 1,000 Equity share
MANJULA INDERMAL JAIN 1204130000031117 300 Equity share
JAINAM SHARE CONS   1204150000007808 47,200 Equity share
NITESH JAYANTILAL PETIGARA 1204150000009541 200 Equity share
DHARMESH ARVINDLAL DAVE 1204150000032811 750 Equity share
NEETA VIJAYKUMAR MEHTA 1204150000039606 1,000 Equity share
HITESH DHARAMCHAND KANIA 1204150000071389 400 Equity share
BHARATKUMAR RAICHAND SHAH 1204150000076197 2,600 Equity share
VIRALKUMAR LALJIBHAI VAISHNAV 1204150000111296 500 Equity share
UMESH THAKORBHAI PATEL 1204150000192237 100 Equity share
JALPA BHARATKUMAR SHAH 1204150000241581 100 Equity share
SHARDABEN SEVANTILAL SHAH 1204150000259012 500 Equity share







JENISH PRADEEP ADHIYA 1204150000315051 200 Equity share
NIKUNJ RASIKLAL BHANDARI 1204150000372235 300 Equity share
PURNIMA NIKUNJ BHANDARI 1204150000372241 100 Equity share
GEETABEN R SURATI 1204150000469282 500 Equity share
VIDHI ASHIT SHAH 1204150000588342 3,010 Equity share
ANILKUMAR ISHVERLAL CHOKSI 1204150000617292 1,000 Equity share
R JAYASHREE 1204160000000402 1,000 Equity share
JAYANTILAL RANKAHUF 1204160000011596 3,770 Equity share
V MURALIRAJ 1204160000040788 1,000 Equity share
CHANDRA J RANKA 1204160000043069 3,500 Equity share
RAHUL SURANA P 1204160000053149 1,000 Equity share
BRIJESH KUMAR 1204180000034871 300 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR MAHAJAN 1204190000170057 300 Equity share
SUNIL RASIKLAL SHAH 1204200000044670 800 Equity share
CHIRANGI HARISHKUMAR DESAI 1204200000050230 200 Equity share
KALPANA ARVINDKUMAR CHOPRA 1204200000056232 500 Equity share
MADHUSUDAN B PARMAR 1204200000057050 3,500 Equity share
BASANT TIWARI 1204200000125764 1,400 Equity share
SANGEETA RAJENDRA MUTHA 1204200000140793 300 Equity share
RAMILA HARISHKUMAR DESAI 1204200000153154 200 Equity share
MANISHA S THAKKAR 1204210000049703 200 Equity share
SAFI JIGNABEN HETALKUMAR 1204210000080594 300 Equity share
HIMANSHUBHAI GOV MEHTA HUF 1204210000081583 400 Equity share
PRITI KAUSHAL SHETH 1204220000002851 1,000 Equity share
NANDUBHAI PARSHOTTAMDAS AMIN 1204220000020685 400 Equity share
HEMABEN MAHENDRAKUMAR PATEL 1204220000034531 100 Equity share
SAURIN LALITKUMAR SHAH 1204220000036066 500 Equity share
BHAVNA NIRAV SHAH 1204220000078041 200 Equity share
YOGIN BHIKHABHAI PRAJAPATI 1204220000119556 5,000 Equity share
PRAVINABEN PRAVINCHANDRA PATEL 1204220000121772 1,000 Equity share
PARASMUL PREM KUMAR 1204230000023520 150 Equity share
AMIT KUMAR MOURYA 1204230000031660 50 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR RAJA 1204230000034150 100 Equity share
SHABIR AHMAD SHAH 1204230000062807 5 Equity share
JUI CHAKRABORTY 1204230000113291 1 Equity share
SATISH KUMAR KESHARI 1204230000133411 100 Equity share
JASHODA KANAIYALAL DARJI 1204280000001219 50 Equity share
FORTUNE FISCAL LTD 1204280000001316 61,405 Equity share
FORTUNE FISCAL LTD 1204280000004720 84,941 Equity share
DEVENDRAKUMAR RAMANLAL RATHAVA 1204280000033697 250 Equity share
PRAGNA VRAJESHKUMAR SHAH 1204280000043232 100 Equity share
MAHENDRA TIRATHRAM REHANI 1204280000052585 1,000 Equity share
NEETU MAHENDRA REHANI 1204280000052591 10,000 Equity share
VASUDEV JASHARAJBHAI PATEL 1204280000053648 100 Equity share
RAVI JASHVANTRAI KALOLA 1204280000059897 330 Equity share
MODEX INTERNATION   1204290000014041 500 Equity share
TULA RAM SINGH 1204290000028367 1 Equity share
JASPAL SINGH 1204290000079511 10,000 Equity share
HASIM SULEMAN MAMSA 1204310000010237 5,000 Equity share
SAPNA PARESH PATWA 1204310000024102 1,000 Equity share
SUJIT KOCHAR 1204310000031711 300 Equity share
SONAL NAREN PATWA 1204310000112750 1,000 Equity share
JAGADISHCHANDRA KESHAVLAL NAYAK 1204310000126704 200 Equity share
FEROZ TANDON 1204320000000561 1 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR SHAW 1204320000003961 1 Equity share
GANESH LAL SHAW 1204320000004545 1 Equity share
ASWINI KUMAR SHAW 1204320000004910 1 Equity share
RAM NARAYAN TRIPATHI 1204320000005363 1 Equity share
ALOKE TRIPATHI 1204320000013767 1 Equity share
NIDHI TRIPATHI 1204320000036381 1 Equity share
SUMAN KUMARI SHAW 1204320000037220 1 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR SHAW HUF 1204320000037921 1 Equity share
ARUP MITRA 1204320000038165 1 Equity share
NISHA PERIWAL 1204320000039705 500 Equity share
JUHI BAJAJ 1204330000012549 300 Equity share
JANAK DEVASHISH 1204330000053915 3,000 Equity share
RAM KISHAN SETHIA 1204330000103877 1,100 Equity share
GAURAV RAJESHRAO BADHANE 1204330000128617 100 Equity share
POONAM ABHISHEK BHANDARI 1204330000154939 500 Equity share
KONA SRINIVASA REDDY 1204340000002599 250 Equity share
RADHIKA MUPPALLA 1204340000054806 500 Equity share
AHALYADEVI GADDAM 1204340000055092 1,000 Equity share
VENKATESWARA RAO KONERU 1204340000069897 100 Equity share
SWASTIKA INVESTMA  1204370000000041 1,610 Equity share
SWASTIKA INVESTMA  1204370000004838 5,200 Equity share
Ratan Bai Goyal 1204370000005772 1,000 Equity share
Nishat Akhtar 1204370000021995 760 Equity share
Meena Chopra 1204370000054214 25 Equity share
VIJAYPRAKASH BHAWARILAL KABRA 1204370000168551 150 Equity share
SANGITA GOYAL 1204370000207009 500 Equity share
NAVINBHAI M CHAUDHARY HUF 1204370000280479 10,000 Equity share
RAMLAL AGRAWAL 1204370000285671 800 Equity share







PANKAJ AJMERA 1204370000291362 500 Equity share
VIMALA BAGLA 1204370000297136 200 Equity share
ALPANA PHUMBHRA 1204380000000171 25,000 Equity share
KIRAN AGARWAL 1204380000001403 2 Equity share
GOPAL GUPTA 1204380000001821 2 Equity share
OM PRAKASH GUPTA 1204380000001836 2 Equity share
RAJIV AGARWAL 1204380000003998 2 Equity share
SHASHI AGARWAL 1204380000004233 2 Equity share
SANJIV AGARWAL 1204380000005845 2 Equity share
POONAM PODDAR 1204380000010697 500 Equity share
RINKU AGARWAL 1204380000010781 4 Equity share
LALITKUMAR MALIRAM KANODIA 1204380000011181 600 Equity share
PUSPA KANODIA 1204380000011194 100 Equity share
GOODFAITH HOLDING   1204380000011648 2,970 Equity share
JYOTI AGARWAL 1204380000017960 1 Equity share
PREETI MEHTA 1204390000012511 500 Equity share
KALPESHKUMAR DHIRAJLAL MODY 1204400000001798 1,000 Equity share
SHREYASH BABUBHAI SHAH 1204400000034781 3,500 Equity share
UNMESH DWIJENDRALAL VASHI 1204400000035399 1,000 Equity share
AJAY RAMESH SHAH 1204440000000085 100 Equity share
PARTH MAHENDRA PATEL 1204440000009147 100 Equity share
BHUPENDRA LAXMANBHAI CHAUHAN 1204440000011836 1,000 Equity share
RAJESH D PANCHAL 1204440000018525 900 Equity share
SHANKAR VITHALE BHOSLE 1204440000032449 100 Equity share
DHRUVIN MOOKESH PATEL 1204440000047185 3,000 Equity share
BHAGYASUSHMIT SONI 1204440000111457 1,000 Equity share
SHAILESHBHAI JAYANTIBHAI PANCHAL 1204440000156735 1,200 Equity share
RONAKUMAR BHARATBHAI SHAH 1204440000215959 500 Equity share
PARIKH UMESHBHAI V 1204450000123231 1,000 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR 1204450000316019 500 Equity share
SRINIVAS RAO DUNDIGALLA 1204450000342987 36,406 Equity share
KOTHAKONDA SRINIVAS 1204450000352541 2,000 Equity share
KOTHAKONDA SANTHOSH 1204450000358674 238 Equity share
SAROJ DARAK 1204450000367216 4,066 Equity share
CH VITTAL 1204450000385820 1,000 Equity share
BAIRINENI THIRUPATHI 1204450000386687 1,000 Equity share
RAJENDRA KUMAR LODHA 1204450000405257 70 Equity share
RAJENDRA KUMAR UJVAL LODHA 1204450000407045 260 Equity share
BISWANATH MITRA 1204450000408720 1 Equity share
SUJIT CHAKRABORTY 1204450000412891 15 Equity share
T RENUKA DEVI 1204450000416423 25 Equity share
SATYA NARAYAN PAL 1204450000425586 1 Equity share
SOVA PAL 1204450000425590 1 Equity share
H K KESHAVA MURTHY 1204450000471601 1,000 Equity share
RANDHIR KUMAR SHARMA 1204450000510038 1 Equity share
SOUMEN DEBNATH 1204450000519708 5 Equity share
AVVARU RAGHUNATH KUMAR 1204450000529427 500 Equity share
RATHNASAMY JANARTHANAN 1204450000536369 40 Equity share
S VIJAYALAKSHMI 1204450000536544 100 Equity share
NARESH B BHANSALI 1204460000023717 1,000 Equity share
MADANLAL KABRA 1204470000013898 500 Equity share
SURYA NARAYANA SASTRY KOTA 1204470000063483 2,000 Equity share
JAGPAL SINGH 1204470000178957 93 Equity share
NATARAJU DESU 1204470000181102 1 Equity share
JIGNESHBHAI VASANTBHAI SHAH 1204470000199308 100 Equity share
KAMAL KANTI DAS 1204470000271076 198 Equity share
VIPUL TYAGI 1204470000372577 435 Equity share
AHMENDRA KUMAR JAIN 1204470000410926 2,000 Equity share
RANJAN MONDAL 1204470000797534 176 Equity share
PANWAR MOHAN BRIJ 1204470000857483 150 Equity share
TAPASI GHOSH 1204470000863102 294 Equity share
RENU PAREEK 1204470000894861 300 Equity share
MANOHAR LAL JASWANI 1204470000939061 1 Equity share
KINJALBEN NILESHBHAI KOTHARI 1204470000958129 1,000 Equity share
NINAD YASHWANT PANGAM 1204470000965081 1,000 Equity share
SUMITA BALLAV 1204470001089558 26 Equity share
SHAIL BHAYAN PAREEK 1204470001124676 200 Equity share
ASHWANI SINGHI 1204470001227566 100 Equity share
HAR GOBIND BHATIA 1204470001228916 1,000 Equity share
SEEMA SUDAM AUTI 1204470001244457 1,267 Equity share
PREETI MAHESHWARI 1204470001269537 1,000 Equity share
VINESHKUMAR NARSINHBHAI PARMAR 1204470001291060 1,750 Equity share
RACHIT KUMAR AGARWAL 1204470001320301 1 Equity share
G SUSHEELA 1204470001429449 200 Equity share
SALILA BARIK 1204470001457280 100 Equity share
MUTHUMANICKAM S 1204470001572350 20,227 Equity share
VINOTH S 1204470001706071 500 Equity share
SENDHIL KUMAR PERUMAL 1204470001721398 1,000 Equity share
AMIT HISARIYA 1204470001733515 1,000 Equity share
NIRAV CHANDRAKANT GAJJAR 1204470001910375 5,040 Equity share
PRADEEP SAWANT 1204470001915622 300 Equity share
NIRMALYA NANDI 1204470001928610 2 Equity share







KUMMATHI SREENIVAS REDDY 1204470002002359 90 Equity share
DHRUVESH SINGH RAJPOOT 1204470002039062 100 Equity share
RITABAN DASGUPTA 1204470002100601 6 Equity share
GEETHA SAKTHIVEL 1204470002241335 1,000 Equity share
AMIT KUMAR SINGH 1204470002254473 1,500 Equity share
VINODCHANDER VITHALDAS THAKER 1204470002266016 500 Equity share
ALOK KUMAR PAL 1204470002592457 1,323 Equity share
PRABIR KUMAR SUR 1204470002620857 200 Equity share
ANJU LODHA 1204470002668566 784 Equity share
NARASAYYA G V 1204470002857294 1,600 Equity share
DAULAT RAM SARSWAT 1204470002860457 146 Equity share
MOHAMMED HAMID KHAN 1204470002956175 6 Equity share
DEEN BANDHU RASTOGI 1204470003037212 100 Equity share
SHABBIR EBRAHIM NAVIWALA 1204470003126923 100 Equity share
HITESH MITHALAL JAIN 1204470003341025 101 Equity share
RASHMI H GUPTA 1204470003462758 50 Equity share
HIREN GUNOTTAM SODAGAR 1204470003540213 500 Equity share
VINOD KUMAR 1204470003563748 200 Equity share
MADARABOINA PRAVEENKUMAR 1204470003748189 150 Equity share
SUDHARSAN S 1204470003750878 1,000 Equity share
PUSHPA DEVI 1204470003849939 2,000 Equity share
VIKASH GOYAL 1204470003912753 194 Equity share
MOHAMMED KAUSER 1204470003996321 300 Equity share
AMIT JAIN 1204470004143936 145 Equity share
NANDKUMAR G SAWANT 1204470004192342 150 Equity share
AMAN KUMAR SINGHI 1204470004237564 250 Equity share
ASHWANI KATARIA 1204470004302669 500 Equity share
ASHWANI BRITORAJA 1204470004303128 500 Equity share
RADHA RAMAN MAJUMDER 1204470004347664 1 Equity share
BHARAT SUDARSHAN UPARE 1204470004381465 298 Equity share
MONA GOENKA 1204470004405977 2,500 Equity share
SANJAY GOENKA 1204470004407079 2,500 Equity share
SAMMEDHSHIKHAR C   1204470004459932 4,500 Equity share
HITESH C BHANUSHALI HUF 1204470004471255 1,797 Equity share
AMIT PUSHPAKAR 1204470004611771 110 Equity share
UMESH KUMAR ARORA 1204470004642713 200 Equity share
R SUBASHREE 1204470004734061 1,000 Equity share
HARS BARDHAN SINGH 1204470004765094 300 Equity share
BALASUBRAMANIAN RAVICHANDRAN 1204470004935276 25 Equity share
AFROZ FATIMA 1204470004945069 1,000 Equity share
BIMAN KUMAR DASGUPTA 1204470005034928 1 Equity share
SHRIKANT SHADAKSHARI BIRAJDAR 1204470005086768 2 Equity share
M SRIDHAR 1204470005105401 200 Equity share
RAMESHWAR PRASHAD SHARMA 1204470005110103 1,050 Equity share
SUPRIYA MAJUMDAR 1204470005126675 1 Equity share
MYNENI SRIRAM 1204470005179409 400 Equity share
AMIT PAL 1204470005251620 1 Equity share
SHARDA SHAW 1204470005263444 14 Equity share
GIGESHBHAI HARIBHAI HIRPARA 1204470005457069 18 Equity share
SUBRAMANIYAM R 1204470005530888 130 Equity share
ANWAR ALI 1204470005594178 4,300 Equity share
J GOUTHAMREDDY 1204470005733221 200 Equity share
KANTA RANI SAINI 1204470005764290 700 Equity share
SATPAL SAINI 1204470005764837 11,000 Equity share
SREEDHARAN HARIMUTHUVEL 1204470005802162 51 Equity share
R RANI 1204470005927112 5,500 Equity share
KOTHINTI RAMESH 1204470005930955 1 Equity share
MADHAVI JHAJHARIA 1204470005935573 494 Equity share
HIMANSHU ARYA 1204470005956950 500 Equity share
RAVINDER SINGH 1204470005985861 20 Equity share
PARVEEN COMMODIT    1204470006013871 29,000 Equity share
VINAYAKUMAR N S 1204470006020283 100 Equity share
KAUSHIK CHAKRABORTY 1204470006032303 1 Equity share
RADHAKRISHNA PILLAI 1204470006040439 1 Equity share
DHARMESH VRAJALAL THAKKAR 1204470006074764 3 Equity share
SANWAR MAL SINGHANIA 1204470006227369 789 Equity share
M R GANESH 1204470006309076 300 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR JALUTHARIA 1204470006365184 2,000 Equity share
DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGHVI 1204470006418208 2,500 Equity share
SANJAY GOENKA HUF 1204470006432419 2,500 Equity share
KARANDEEP MALIK 1204470006441932 298 Equity share
APARNA RAY 1204470006447782 2,450 Equity share
SUSPAL SINGH 1204470006482971 1,000 Equity share
PALLAVI PANKAJ NEVE 1204470006492291 260 Equity share
VANDANA JAIN 1204470006522188 4,111 Equity share
JATINDER CHAWLA HUF 1204470006552257 674 Equity share
SATYANARAYANA PATHA 1204470006560684 200 Equity share
KOTA VENUGOPAL REDDY 1204470006654158 291 Equity share
SENTHIL SANKARAN 1204470006711695 10 Equity share
KANCHAN LATA GUPTA 1204470006772837 200 Equity share
BRHAMAKSHATRIYA RIKIN T 1204470006843135 1,400 Equity share
HAJA NAJUMUDEEN 1204470006847879 1,000 Equity share







NISHA BHARATKUMAR SANGHVI 1204470006874299 3,000 Equity share
JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 1204470006898468 890 Equity share
M V SAMALAKUMARI 1204470006961020 2,000 Equity share
R S BHARWANI HUF 1204470006962856 1,000 Equity share
SURYAJEET CHOUDHARY 1204470007019110 632 Equity share
JADHAV MAHESHWARI 1204470007042904 5 Equity share
PARVATI DEVI BIRLA 1204470007069561 10 Equity share
M K SUDHAKAR 1204470007127948 1,000 Equity share
DINESH SHANKAR KHATU 1204470007191024 4,400 Equity share
RAMESH D 1204470007233965 2,000 Equity share
MAYANK ANAND 1204470007251790 100 Equity share
KUSHAL SAHARIA 1204470007283225 100 Equity share
USHA BHASIN 1204470007286678 1,996 Equity share
VIVEK VARSHNEY ANDSONS HUF 1204470007288641 1,000 Equity share
BHUMA VISWA VIKAS REDDY 1204470007293816 4,000 Equity share
RAJA SUDHANAGUNTA 1204470007310294 3,000 Equity share
SULEKHA DATTA 1204470007489155 100 Equity share
SMITA SINHA 1204470007506997 5,000 Equity share
KALPANA CHOUDHARY 1204470007558138 73 Equity share
PARMAR SUNILKUMAR N 1204470007582997 1,100 Equity share
RAMBABURAO CHOWDARY GODITHI 1204470007669284 70 Equity share
JITIN MALHOTRA 1204490000030238 2,000 Equity share
PRABHAKAR P 1204500000000750 200 Equity share
VAIDYANATHAN K 1204500000017861 3,000 Equity share
KRISHNAMACHARI VASUDEVAN 1204500000032911 5,000 Equity share
SUGUNDHA VASUDEVAN 1204500000032924 5,000 Equity share
D S ShahHUF Shah 1204510000000521 1 Equity share
SHAILESH NANCHAND SHAH 1204520000042111 300 Equity share
PRAMOD RAMCHANDRA MANDHARE 1204520000045302 100 Equity share
KUSUM MANSUKH SHETHIA 1204520000076409 200 Equity share
TUSHAR BABULAL KUVADIA HUF 1204520000080164 500 Equity share
NISHA KAUSHIK KOTHARI 1204520000089927 1,000 Equity share
KOMAL AMIT SHAH 1204540000004221 2,500 Equity share
HERIN JAYESH DEDHIA 1204540000015094 1,500 Equity share
HINA SHAILESH VIRA 1204540000015533 4,075 Equity share
DESTIMONEY SECURIT   1204550000006481 25 Equity share
PREM SHANKAR SHARMA 1204550000057269 930 Equity share
SRIRAM MAHENDRA 1204550000199492 600 Equity share
RAJPAL VERMA 1204550000311467 1,000 Equity share
SURENDRASINH RATHWA 1204550000387290 200 Equity share
SUBHASH KUMAR GUPTA 1204550000406430 500 Equity share
K MADHU 1204550000410124 250 Equity share
ABDUL SUBHAN SHAIK 1204550000414737 100 Equity share
ABDUL KAVITA 1204550000441351 200 Equity share
OGURI VEERAIAH 1204560000003965 200 Equity share
ASHA RAMAVTAR MODY 1204580000004080 200 Equity share
MANUBHAI SHAMALABHAI GHOYA 1204580000028853 1 Equity share
AHMADBHAI UMARBHAI SHEKH 1204580000042901 500 Equity share
RAVAL KAPIL RATILAL 1204580000062261 200 Equity share
DHAIRYALATA SHAILESH SHAH 1204620000004591 2,800 Equity share
REENA BHIMANI 1204630000006127 500 Equity share
BMA WEALTH CREATO  1204630000023100 3,57,314 Equity share
BMA WEALTH CREATO  1204630000023115 2,03,451 Equity share
NARENDRA KUMAR JAIN 1204630000060204 1,000 Equity share
TAPAN LAL YADAV 1204630000126592 50 Equity share
PRASANTA KUMAR MANDAL 1204630000210304 50 Equity share
PARAS DEVRAM CHAUHAN 1204630000476974 100 Equity share
MANIKA KAYAL 1204630000618875 1,000 Equity share
AMAR CHAND BISWAS 1204630000739742 50 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR 1204630000774171 600 Equity share
FARAHANABIBI NAZIRAALAM SHAIKH 1204630000911912 100 Equity share
NITIN VADILAL BHIMANI 1204630001324081 500 Equity share
SANKAR DUTTA 1204630001355019 1 Equity share
NANDKUMAR RAMBHAU SHINDE 1204630001385924 1,000 Equity share
GOVIND PRASAD RAJGARIA 1204630001504704 100 Equity share
PRASANTA SARDA 1204630001601795 1,500 Equity share
BRHMA NAND 1204670000007545 500 Equity share
SWARUP KUMAR DAS 1204720000007392 3,000 Equity share
LIPIKA MITRA 1204720000075351 1,000 Equity share
SWAPAN KUMAR DATTA 1204720000083578 5,200 Equity share
MOHAN RAJU J H 1204720000109580 230 Equity share
ARJUN KRISHNA DATTA 1204720000140152 1,000 Equity share
K K NAGARAJU 1204720000371742 133 Equity share
ROHIT AGARWAL 1204720000378845 865 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR SINHA 1204720000501872 2,100 Equity share
LATHA M 1204720000507095 1,000 Equity share
TANMAY KUMAR MAJI 1204720000511475 5,000 Equity share
SUSANTA KUMAR BANDYOPADHYAY 1204720000530061 5 Equity share
LAXMIKANT K THORAT 1204720000567117 10,000 Equity share
A VENKATARAMANA 1204720000603296 300 Equity share
VIKAS M HIREMATH 1204720000615145 1,500 Equity share
SIJIN METHEW 1204720000643580 2,500 Equity share







B G KARIAPPA 1204720000665771 10,000 Equity share
SATYARTH SHEKHAR MISHRA 1204720000669970 100 Equity share
DHIRAJ KUMAR 1204720000746409 500 Equity share
CHAITANYA P CHANDWADKAR 1204720000775681 510 Equity share
DHEMBARE KISHOR JANARDHAN 1204720000833301 2,290 Equity share
AJAY PUNJANI 1204720000864556 9,000 Equity share
AJAY KRISHNA OJHA 1204720000866061 1,350 Equity share
SAI DATTA SHAKER M 1204720000891322 11,197 Equity share
PRIYANSHU OJHA 1204720000992346 4,210 Equity share
ANJALI SINHA 1204720001141244 10,974 Equity share
DATTARAM PANDURANG TAKALKAR 1204720001153429 1 Equity share
DAMYANTI MADHUSUDANLAL PITTIE 1204720001173572 250 Equity share
DAMYANTI MADHUSUDANLAL PITTIE 1204720001204521 250 Equity share
GURSHARAN SINGH 1204720001304157 1,040 Equity share
ARTI VASHIST 1204720001386701 1,500 Equity share
SUMAN KUMAR REDDY ANNADI 1204720001425501 3,300 Equity share
MANDAR MANGRULKAR 1204720001451614 105 Equity share
SAPTARSHI SARKAR 1204720001481259 20 Equity share
PRIYANKA OJHA 1204720001583295 300 Equity share
DEEPA CHATTERJEE 1204720001600860 500 Equity share
PRASHANTH H K 1204720001609523 200 Equity share
SANJEET KUMAR 1204720001621965 3,700 Equity share
AAYUSH CHAND OJHA 1204720001659902 500 Equity share
PRABHAKAR G 1204720001670371 10 Equity share
SALIM ADAMBHAI DESAI 1204720001778732 7,719 Equity share
SANDEEP GUPTA 1204720001798073 250 Equity share
ARGHYA DE 1204720001838531 80 Equity share
BIJU MURALIDHARAN 1204720001874893 250 Equity share
K KIRANKUMAR 1204720001898093 75 Equity share
ASHOK SINGH CHAUDHARI 1204720001915293 500 Equity share
LOKESH SHENOY PANAKAJE 1204720001929306 100 Equity share
ATUL PREM KERKETTA 1204720001942834 650 Equity share
PANKAJ KUMAR 1204720001994733 100 Equity share
MANISH PRASAD SHUKLA 1204720002012188 100 Equity share
SUBRATA BHATTACHARYA 1204720002047274 100 Equity share
SEEMA JOSHI 1204720002107185 1,000 Equity share
LAKSHMANARAJ V 1204720002118649 1 Equity share
RINKI DEVI 1204720002137621 2,133 Equity share
ASIM ABDULAZIM SHAIKH 1204720002143441 100 Equity share
VINAY R SOMANI 1204720002149327 1 Equity share
UDAY MANI PATEL 1204720002191156 125 Equity share
JITENDRA KUMAR KAMKAR 1204720002206767 100 Equity share
JAIVANT KUMAR SINGH 1204720002229630 403 Equity share
SAVITABEN M SOLANKI 1204720002236141 1,000 Equity share
NAVDEEP TAMRAKAR 1204720002249839 1,000 Equity share
PRAN KRISHNA SEN 1204720002254467 10 Equity share
BODDU VENKATESH 1204720002265671 2,780 Equity share
ATUL ANAND HARDIKAR 1204720002325905 200 Equity share
BOTTA APPALA REDDY 1204720002363694 7 Equity share
ASHISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 1204720002368825 35 Equity share
DEBASHISH CHAKRABORTY 1204720002422388 100 Equity share
VISHAL KAPAHI 1204720002469682 100 Equity share
SAIKAT BISWAS 1204720002470508 350 Equity share
AMAR PATIL 1204720002471782 500 Equity share
SAYANDEEP NEOGI 1204720002491066 95 Equity share
GORDHAN BHIMJIBHAI PANSURIA 1204720002548481 1,000 Equity share
PRASANTA SEN 1204720002586044 4 Equity share
RAJIV SARKAR 1204720002640981 201 Equity share
ARINDAM SINHAMAHAPATRA 1204720002713572 200 Equity share
SHIRISH A SATHE 1204720002735457 2 Equity share
ANILKUMAR ACCHELAL GUPTA 1204720002735782 7 Equity share
MARCUS JOSEPH 1204720002976956 10 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA 1204720003058013 894 Equity share
MANEESH KUMAR 1204720003179537 60 Equity share
SURENDRA SINGH 1204720003190918 2,500 Equity share
PERVIN S DESAI 1204720003252790 6,300 Equity share
SUSHMA SHARMA 1204720003255721 100 Equity share
ANIL DEV 1204720003287610 100 Equity share
UMESH KUMAR 1204720003329126 4,149 Equity share
VINOD KUMAR SINGH 1204720003333850 2,641 Equity share
TILAK RAJ MEENA 1204720003346357 5 Equity share
DHEERAJ KUMAR BANGALI 1204720003392917 750 Equity share
DHARMPAL JOGI 1204720003406443 800 Equity share
MANDA ARJUN KEDARE 1204720003424416 211 Equity share
VIMAL CHAND LODHA 1204720003477718 2,000 Equity share
PRANAYJIT HALDAR 1204720003481186 3,000 Equity share
MALKIT SINGH 1204720003507579 10 Equity share
SAYANI ROY 1204720003510858 1,000 Equity share
ANITHA K 1204720003520349 345 Equity share
NITIN M BOLKE 1204720003543417 170 Equity share
MESTRY SUHAS GUNAJI 1204720003567166 10 Equity share
VINAY S HARAVI 1204720003601179 14 Equity share







ANIL KUMAR DUBEY 1204720003611054 8,350 Equity share
VIJAYA BHASKER THANTARAPALLI 1204720003617115 4,460 Equity share
SHRISHAIL GOUNDI 1204720003617590 500 Equity share
PAWAN SINGH GEHLOT 1204720003657680 10,000 Equity share
ANKIT TIWARI 1204720003661579 7,850 Equity share
RANJEET KUMAR SINGH 1204720003711283 840 Equity share
SINGH SHAILESH 1204720003739189 700 Equity share
SOUMYABRATA BANERJEE 1204720003753064 500 Equity share
MIR HUSSAIN ALI KHAN 1204720003815557 82 Equity share
TRIBHUWAN CHANDRA UPADHYAY 1204720003837182 5,478 Equity share
AMBUROSE A 1204720003838473 235 Equity share
P MAHARAJAN 1204720003845461 205 Equity share
ASHISH KANTILAL SHAH 1204720003848310 50 Equity share
G M JAYAPRAKASH 1204720003935211 81 Equity share
RAHUL KUMAR 1204720003997243 1,400 Equity share
I ESWAR 1204720004021018 10 Equity share
SADDAB AKHTAR 1204720004096310 10 Equity share
RASHMIRANJAN L SAHU 1204720004176761 355 Equity share
NARENDRAKUMAR CHIMANLAL THAKKER 1204720004240096 750 Equity share
NARENDRAKUMAR KARTHIKEYAN 1204720004262690 100 Equity share
ABHISHEK VISHWAKARMA 1204720004274457 2 Equity share
MAHESH KENCHAMARAPPA 1204720004463073 2,470 Equity share
RASHMI JAIN 1204720004545424 500 Equity share
A ANITHA 1204720004628080 750 Equity share
SUMARA RAFIKBHAI KAIYUMBHAI 1204720004639145 279 Equity share
JILADIYA MANOJKUMAR MAHESHBHAI 1204720004675853 200 Equity share
RAHUL GANPAT GORIVALE 1204720004704241 1 Equity share
DEVINDRA SINGH RATHOUR 1204720004742594 90 Equity share
ABHISHEK KUMAR 1204720004757030 200 Equity share
ANNIE JOHN 1204720004759568 3,528 Equity share
SHARAT KUMAR SINGH 1204720005036714 500 Equity share
SANGITA CHAKRABORTY 1204720005191908 20 Equity share
PRIYANKA A KALGUTKAR 1204720005545035 1,650 Equity share
MANOJKUMAR GUDALA 1204720005670409 49 Equity share
MAKKHAN LAL 1204720005777916 30 Equity share
TEJAS MAHESHBHAI GAJJAR 1204720006022825 100 Equity share
T SRINIVASA RAO 1204720006103218 20 Equity share
SANKEPALLI PRAKASH 1204720006214588 50 Equity share
RAM N 1204720006214837 925 Equity share
BRIJESHKUMAR GOVINDBHAI PATEL 1204720006242801 1,225 Equity share
PRADEEP R 1204720006291349 330 Equity share
ARIF HUSSAIN 1204720006326731 900 Equity share
SHUBHAM SHRIVASTAVA 1204720006331368 4 Equity share
MOVALIYA SATISHKUMAR K 1204720006478114 1 Equity share
UNNIKRISHNAN V 1204720006566004 750 Equity share
TANUJ SARAF 1204720006715776 300 Equity share
JAIN BHARAT GHEWARKCHAND 1204720006807865 10 Equity share
MAHBOOB AHMED 1204720006819898 45 Equity share
MUGDHA N HARMALKAR 1204720006854027 200 Equity share
Y NAVEEN KUMAR REDDY 1204720006858283 8 Equity share
VISHAKHA VYANKATRAO PATIL 1204720007024131 100 Equity share
HETAL ALOK KHAMBALIKAR 1204720007031259 150 Equity share
SUCHIT RANJAN DALAI 1204720007090938 101 Equity share
KRISHEN GOPAL KATHEL 1204720007263200 50 Equity share
SIDDHARTH SRIVASTAVA 1204720007376772 200 Equity share
S VASUDEVA RAO 1204720007475201 50 Equity share
BINNY JEBADURAI M 1204720007858407 1,000 Equity share
SANDESH BAPURAO YEOLE 1204720008099858 1,100 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR DEKHAR 1204720008129189 950 Equity share
PRAKASH NAMDEO AHIRE 1204720008335889 5,000 Equity share
SANGEETH K S 1204720008530791 281 Equity share
RAJEEV KUMAR MODI 1204720008596564 50 Equity share
SACHIN BHAKAT 1204720008644419 1,000 Equity share
LINGAM PURNIMA 1204720009202190 200 Equity share
GAUTAM KUMAR VERMA 1204720009332391 10 Equity share
RABINDRA NATH TEWARI 1204720009336719 500 Equity share
SNEHA AKSHAY KUMAR 1204720009340284 1,000 Equity share
SRINIVASA RAJU PENMATSA 1204720009439759 1,000 Equity share
MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA 1204720009448018 3,000 Equity share
SANGITA GUPTA 1204720009449366 1,300 Equity share
MANOJ RASTOGI 1204720009450291 2,200 Equity share
VIJAYAKUMAR K 1204720009498420 5 Equity share
LEENA JOSHI 1204720009508157 700 Equity share
NIKUNJKUMAR KANJIBHAI PARMAR 1204720009574229 2 Equity share
YOGESH JAIN 1204720009677896 1,000 Equity share
VIJAYA RAMESH 1204720009786652 200 Equity share
SOUMENDRA NATH ROY 1204720009806927 100 Equity share
SAMYNATHAN MOHAN 1204720009848254 500 Equity share
GUPTA GITABEN V 1204720009878435 500 Equity share
RAJESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH 1204720009996164 50 Equity share
PANKAJ KUMAR JHA 1204720010140423 18 Equity share
SEGU MOHAN KRISHNA 1204720010160524 2 Equity share







MANGESH GOVIND KOCHIKAR 1204720010235357 100 Equity share
K S KISHORE 1204720010271968 6 Equity share
P R MOHAN 1204720010329365 10 Equity share
PARASKUMAR PRADIPKUMAR SHAH 1204720010334622 125 Equity share
SWAMINATHAN M 1204720010365729 2,349 Equity share
VASUDEVA MURTHY ROTTE 1204720010413645 100 Equity share
SNEH PRABHA CHATURVEDI 1204720010419136 200 Equity share
S RAMASUNDARAM 1204720010420521 500 Equity share
PARVEEN KUMAR 1204720010431354 200 Equity share
KIRAN S MAHINDRAKAR 1204720010432343 200 Equity share
UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH 1204720010474937 200 Equity share
MANGESH G KOCHIKAR 1204720010521581 900 Equity share
SHYAM GUPTA 1204720010582339 1,000 Equity share
GHAN SHYAM KAKKAR 1204720010608681 100 Equity share
HARISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 1204720010618381 1,000 Equity share
ANIL NATH 1204720010634585 2 Equity share
SANJEEV KUMAR 1204720010651081 1,000 Equity share
MANASHI GUPTA 1204720010657328 2,000 Equity share
PRAKASH SHANKARRAO BHOITE 1204720010731017 975 Equity share
K DURAIRAJ 1204720010784036 1,000 Equity share
LAKSHMI KAMESWARI NIMMAGADDA 1204720010784741 3,490 Equity share
ASHA KALA 1204720010838661 200 Equity share
BENJAMIN FRANK DEAN 1204720010857729 2,000 Equity share
MANEESHA M 1204720010866649 4 Equity share
JOSE JOSEPH 1204720010903477 15,000 Equity share
KANAK SINGH 1204720010925843 7,731 Equity share
C M CHANDRAKANDAN 1204720010939284 142 Equity share
ANU ANKIT 1204720010941272 10 Equity share
SAMRAT GUPTA 1204720011066875 251 Equity share
MANOJ K M 1204720011099571 270 Equity share
KRISHNA MOHAN MADDALI 1204720011102131 153 Equity share
KRISHNA AMARNATH 1204720011142595 100 Equity share
PRAKHAR NAGORI 1204720011175475 40 Equity share
PRAKHAR DEEPAK 1204720011208003 1,500 Equity share
DINESH UPADHYAY 1204720011238372 2,600 Equity share
MUKESH MATHUR 1204720011307978 600 Equity share
SYED SIBGHATHULLA KHADRI 1204720011313348 413 Equity share
RAJ SINGH KOTHARI 1204720011314421 2,000 Equity share
D SURESH 1204720011327135 50 Equity share
D SURESH 1204720011337857 500 Equity share
VINODBHAI VASAVA 1204720011427271 300 Equity share
SOUMITRA CHATTERJEE 1204720011467190 2 Equity share
DHAMANE VIDYADHAR M 1204720011493493 200 Equity share
DURJOY DUTTA 1204720011602803 200 Equity share
BALAMURUGAN T 1204720011793783 20 Equity share
SAWANT SAGAR PRAKASH 1204720011800447 525 Equity share
IMRAN ASIF 1204720011935080 1 Equity share
SHRIDHAR S MADNUR 1204720011936483 18 Equity share
MALLIKARJUN NEELPPA ANGADI 1204720011999787 15 Equity share
SHAREWEALTH SECUR  1204760000011521 68 Equity share
KUSUMAM ANTONY P 1204760000012033 1,329 Equity share
MUHAMMED KUTTY T 1204760000022088 4,932 Equity share
SIJEESH T 1204760000034127 500 Equity share
SAM BABY 1204760000108393 100 Equity share
NINAN P CHERIAN 1204760000116330 100 Equity share
SALIL E K 1204760000136091 1,000 Equity share
FATHIMA SUHARA P T 1204760000195555 1,000 Equity share
MANOJ V 1204760000240183 29 Equity share
J JYOTHI BOSE 1204770000055518 50 Equity share
ATUL DINKERRAY RAVAL 1204780000000197 15,000 Equity share
PARUL VIJAYKUMAR BHAVSAR 1204780000018772 100 Equity share
MAHEBUBBHAI AHMEDBHAI MANSURI 1204780000023780 5,000 Equity share
JAYESHKUMAR BABULAL DOSHI 1204780000028225 1,000 Equity share
PATEL VERABHAI SENDHABHAI 1204780000048953 500 Equity share
NITABEN SHIVABHAI PARMAR 1204780000062425 10,000 Equity share
DHANSUKHLAL RANGILDAS PATEL 1204780000068689 1,000 Equity share
DEEPAK KANUPRASAD DAVE 1204780000071921 500 Equity share
DHAVAL H KUVADIA 1204780000084903 2,500 Equity share
PRAVINABEN PRANAMKUMAR SHAH 1204780000085848 500 Equity share
TARAKKUMAR H JANI 1204780000103072 250 Equity share
KRUSHI ASHISH SHAH 1204780000107818 2,250 Equity share
VIKRAMKUMAR P SHAH 1204780000113148 1,000 Equity share
PARTH NARENDRAKUMAR GAMI 1204780000135567 4,300 Equity share
SUNIL JALOTA 1204790000047809 100 Equity share
VED KUMARI DHAMIJA 1204790000078544 500 Equity share
MAHIDA P S 1204810000012047 1,700 Equity share
JALPA TEJASKUMAR SHAH 1204840000026133 500 Equity share
REKHA DINESH THACKER 1204840000032126 200 Equity share
MAITRI CHIRAG BHAYANI 1204840000034974 8,000 Equity share
JADEJA MAHENDRASINH JITUBHA 1204840000076453 1,330 Equity share
PARESH SHANTILAL TRIVEDI 1204840000105312 100 Equity share
HARPALSINGH C SARDAR 1204840000148553 500 Equity share







BHARATKUMAR M SHAH 1204840000168407 200 Equity share
PRAKASH PANCHAL 1204840000183892 100 Equity share
ATISH D SHAH 1204840000297429 5,000 Equity share
K VISWANATHAN 1204880000016347 100 Equity share
GAURANG HIMANSHU SANGHAVI 1204880000031420 200 Equity share
G GNANASEKARAN 1204880000086491 400 Equity share
A ARUMUGAM 1204880000155244 16,926 Equity share
K PHANINDRA REDDY 1204880000160569 350 Equity share
ANNAM VAIDHIYANATHAN 1204880000162420 12,074 Equity share
S JAYARAMAN 1204880000162999 100 Equity share
TJ JEYALAKSHMI 1204880000166051 25 Equity share
SARJERAO BANDU JADHAV 1204890000030158 450 Equity share
BHUPESH RAMCHANDRA BHATT 1204890000063758 100 Equity share
NITA VIJAY RANE 1204890000165570 5,000 Equity share
SURINDER KUMAR GUPTA 1204900000002585 5,000 Equity share
MOHIT GUPTA 1204900000013616 500 Equity share
SHIVAM BANSAL 1204900000018477 200 Equity share
FAIRWEALTH SECURIT  1204910000000042 4,938 Equity share
DINESH KUMAR AND SONS 1204910000175540 2,955 Equity share
NARENDRA KUMAR LAVTI 1204910000236324 100 Equity share
VIMAL KUMAR VERMA 1204940000076574 500 Equity share
NARENDERA KUMAR GUPTA 1204940000091605 100 Equity share
GIRIRAJ BHANDARI 1204940000114051 100 Equity share
SHALUNIKA RAKESH 1204940000235309 2,000 Equity share
MANJU GAUR 1204940000252637 501 Equity share
POONAM KEKIN SHAH 1204940000265868 1,000 Equity share
SUBRATA BANERJEE 1204940000287440 5 Equity share
MINU BANERJEE 1204940000287461 5 Equity share
VAJINDER KAUR 1204960000001037 300 Equity share
SUBHASH CHANDER MALHOTRA 1204960000001932 199 Equity share
ANITA KUMAR 1204960000017522 1,000 Equity share
SEEMA NIKHIL DESAI 1204970000003409 700 Equity share
APURBA SAHA 1204980000038488 100 Equity share
PACE STOCK BROKING   1204980000072806 31,923 Equity share
RADHA NIGAM 1204980000091561 380 Equity share
BHAWNA MITTAL 1204980000172752 325 Equity share
PACE STOCK BROKING   1204980000179135 1,550 Equity share
PACE STOCK BROKING   MADHAVAN 1205040000011056 400 Equity share
RAJU P 1205040000022640 2,550 Equity share
KANA NYAYA 1205050000008686 7,703 Equity share
SUNITA GUPTA 1205100000000726 2,000 Equity share
SANJEEV GUPTA 1205100000038091 3 Equity share
SEEMA JAIN 1205120000001099 100 Equity share
PERLA VENKATA RAMANA REDDY 1205140000002977 100 Equity share
DORAGARI BAKKAIAH 1205140000005925 600 Equity share
ONTEDDU PUSHPALATHA 1205140000023594 1,000 Equity share
USHA GRANDHE 1205140000025019 500 Equity share
THODUPUNOORI LAVANYA 1205140000029241 100 Equity share
NAGENDRA SANDIREDDY 1205140000030158 577 Equity share
GANGIREDDY LAKSHMI SUNITHA 1205140000031322 137 Equity share
DINESH KUMAR SETHI 1205140000038518 3,178 Equity share
KORA VISWANATHA REDDY 1205140000038993 500 Equity share
AILENI JAGADISHCHANDER REDDY 1205140000048013 500 Equity share
RAGHUNADHA REDDY MAPAKSHI 1205140000058773 2,000 Equity share
P MAHESH 1205140000076839 1,000 Equity share
PAVAN KUMAR LAHOTI 1205140000078612 5,000 Equity share
SUREKHA ASAWA 1205140000110398 300 Equity share
KANNAPPAN T 1205140000145321 100 Equity share
S MANIKANDAN 1205140000150912 200 Equity share
L JAGADESH 1205140000151411 500 Equity share
K THANGAM 1205140000159193 1,000 Equity share
S SUBBULAKSHMI 1205140000165610 1,000 Equity share
S RAGHURAM 1205140000178307 77,000 Equity share
NITIN RAVJI CHHEDA 1205150000040131 5,000 Equity share
NITA HARESH SHAH 1205150000058409 1,000 Equity share
JIGNESH JAYSUKHLAL DOSHI 1205150000060868 2,200 Equity share
PRABODH MADAMBATH 1205180000063034 50 Equity share
MANAS KAMAL MALLICK 1205200000013869 2 Equity share
PRANAB KUMAR AICH 1205200000014862 2,000 Equity share
DULALI PROVA AICH 1205200000020173 3,000 Equity share
DIPESH SAHA 1205200000043826 1,000 Equity share
KOMAL PRAMOD KUMAR HARLALKA 1205220000004022 1,000 Equity share
AJAY KUMAWAT HUF 1205220000004168 1,000 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR JHAWAR 1205220000009702 2,000 Equity share
ANJU GUPTA 1205230000011381 1,000 Equity share
AMAN RELAN 1205260000003160 80 Equity share
VINODKUMAR BABUBHAI PATEL 1205260000028956 6 Equity share
HANUMANTA RAO ANUMALASETTI 1205270000031417 400 Equity share
BULI MUKHERJEE 1205320000037986 100 Equity share
BABITA JAIN 1205320000081259 100 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR JANA 1205320000094549 1,500 Equity share
SUDIPTA ROY CHOUDHURY 1205320000105488 300 Equity share







ASHOK KUMAR SHROFF 1205320000111911 5 Equity share
ARJUN DAS 1205320000121449 10 Equity share
BIMAL KRISHNA SARKAR 1205330000023940 4 Equity share
APARNA SARKAR 1205330000024623 5 Equity share
COMFORT SECURITIES 1205370000001678 1,000 Equity share
SAMCO SECURITIES L 1205420000008497 13,500 Equity share
MAHADEV PARUI 1205420000051579 300 Equity share
MANUJ GUPTA 1205420000066317 1,000 Equity share
PRANAY BHANSALI 1205420000083489 1,088 Equity share
HARESH MANUBHAI JINJALA 1205420000193268 10 Equity share
MANOJ KUMAR 1205420000204952 500 Equity share
SULOCHANA BADRIPRASAD PODDAR 1205430000017378 1,000 Equity share
SATISHKUMAR MOTILAL SHAH 1205430000034104 5,500 Equity share
ABHIMANYU RAO 1205430000038789 501 Equity share
JAGADISHKUMAR KANTILAL SONI 1205430000041956 500 Equity share
SAROJBEN GAURANGBHAI DOSHI 1205430000045036 1 Equity share
RAJINDERKAUR B KAPOOR 1205430000052723 200 Equity share
HARSH RAJESH AGRAWAL 1205430000054978 1,500 Equity share
MODANI SECURITIES  1205450000001159 200 Equity share
BHAGWAN DAS SHARDA 1205450000005991 391 Equity share
HSE SECURITIES LIMIT 1205450000006138 16,130 Equity share
SRI GOPAL JAJU 1205450000006328 50,000 Equity share
VISHNU KANTA SHARDA 1205450000008061 1,200 Equity share
RAM KISHORE RATHI 1205450000008437 920 Equity share
SREE GOPAL SHARDA 1205450000014468 1,008 Equity share
B SRIGOPAL BHUTADA 1205450000014550 2,700 Equity share
SHOBHA JAJOO 1205450000018082 2,200 Equity share
SUSHEELA GOENKA 1205450000021872 1,673 Equity share
GOVERDHANDAS CHOKDA 1205450000022555 200 Equity share
PALADI VENKATESHWARLU 1205450000043212 1 Equity share
GODAVARI BAI JAJOO 1205450000064579 2,500 Equity share
SUREKHA JAJOO 1205450000071867 500 Equity share
VUPPALA VANAJA 1205450000134078 30,000 Equity share
SHAHABUDDIN KARIMBHAI VISHNANI 1205450000135388 9,000 Equity share
SHIRIN VISHNANI 1205450000136168 35,000 Equity share
SHIRAJ VISHNANI 1205450000163426 5,000 Equity share
ROOPCHAND DIWAN 1205450000187006 500 Equity share
SONAL BANSILAL KHARWA 1205480000011143 500 Equity share
SANGITA RAMNIWAS MINIYAR 1205520000006382 1,000 Equity share
ANINDYA SUNDER ROY 1205580000001015 1 Equity share
PRATIK KEWALCHAND MODI 1205600000011627 500 Equity share
MURALI VISHWANATHAN 1205600000014058 350 Equity share
ARVIND CHANDMAL JAIN 1205600000084261 1,800 Equity share
MANDEEP SINGH 1205600000119699 2,600 Equity share
MUKESH VALLABHDAS SHAH 1205620000005379 25,000 Equity share
ATUL ANANTRAI SHAH 1205620000009491 7,000 Equity share
MANISHA SANJAY VIRADIA 1205620000014816 1,200 Equity share
ASHOK RAMDAS BHATIA 1205620000015691 500 Equity share
HARESH MOTILAL PATEL 1205620000022692 1,000 Equity share
BHAGYASHREE BHARATBHAI ASHAR 1205660000028629 2,000 Equity share
NAJIRABEN N TRIVEDI 1205660000049172 500 Equity share
KOSHY JOHN 1205670000007050 3,000 Equity share
G HOMA DEVA MURTHY 1205670000078874 350 Equity share
DEBJOYTI GANGULY 1205670001044734 200 Equity share
BEJOY MATHEW 1205670001369285 1,000 Equity share
ASWIN LALBHAI SHAH 1205690000030268 2,000 Equity share
JYOTI AHUJA 1205690000030764 3,638 Equity share
K GOVINDARAJULU 1205700000001615 1,500 Equity share
RASHMI PATWARI 1205710000001969 2,000 Equity share
NARESH KUMAR 1205720000016647 400 Equity share
PRIYANKA BHANDARI 1205720000021372 500 Equity share
GYANMAL DALICHAND JAIN 1205720000023141 1,995 Equity share
HEDGE EQUITIES LIM 1205730000000049 70 Equity share
T K DILIP SUKUMARAN 1205730000008525 1,000 Equity share
VISHNU R L 1205730000028191 1,000 Equity share
MUKUNDAN P P 1205730000055139 15 Equity share
MOHAMED SHAREEF A C 1205730000157667 1,629 Equity share
PADMAKUMAR D S 1205730000165866 400 Equity share
ANISH C NAIR 1205730000192666 440 Equity share
JAYESH M 1205730000195861 100 Equity share
P M GEORGEKUTTY 1205730000228759 414 Equity share
RAMEES S 1205730000268697 4,000 Equity share
SIJI BOSE C 1205730000272036 10,000 Equity share
NIRMAL GEORGE 1205730000273458 250 Equity share
MOHAMED HASHIQ P 1205730000297397 100 Equity share
SAURABH MANAGEM   1205740000004781 1,000 Equity share
AUM CAPITAL MARKE   1205780000000097 50,000 Equity share
KAVITA PATNI 1205780000000327 249 Equity share
ANISA BANU RAJ 1205790000002245 1,000 Equity share
MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN 1205790000002283 4,505 Equity share
MANOJ MEGHAWAT 1205790000002566 1,500 Equity share
UPENDRA KUMAR JAIN 1205790000002775 1,000 Equity share







PRASHANT KOTHARI 1205790000002891 2,200 Equity share
SHAKUNTALA SWAMI 1205790000002927 300 Equity share
ARSHAD IQBAL AGWANI 1205790000004641 500 Equity share
VALENTINE SANTIAGO FERNANDO 1205790000005250 1 Equity share
HARMESH KUMAR SONI 1205800000009545 500 Equity share
SAMRAT SUHAS SHIRVALKAR 1205810000014299 2,000 Equity share
MANOHAR RAMCHANDRA UPLENCHWAR 1205810000078636 400 Equity share
ARCHANA KUNDU 1205820000039534 5 Equity share
KAMAL RANI 1205820000055571 10,000 Equity share
VINIT KUMAR KASTIYA 1205830000001562 1,000 Equity share
ABHISHEK RAWAT 1205830000014643 1,500 Equity share
LOKENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT 1205830000014717 500 Equity share
MANISHA MIMANI 1205860000081828 200 Equity share
CPR CAPITAL SERVICE  1205870000003251 125 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR JHA 1205870000010645 365 Equity share
URMILA BANSAL 1205870000019745 1,500 Equity share
PRAKASH KUMAR JOTWANI 1205910000050910 2,000 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH 1205910000099507 500 Equity share
SURESHCHANDRA MISHRA 1205910000111390 100 Equity share
PRADEEP KUMAR 1205910000134821 499 Equity share
AMRAPALI AADYA TR   1205920000000211 1,360 Equity share
GEETIKA SETH 1205920000059570 600 Equity share
GURSHARAN DASS DHINGRA 1205920000082473 672 Equity share
JAI PARKASH GUPTA 1205920000095541 250 Equity share
LALIT KUMAR JAIN 1205930000001396 3,832 Equity share
PUSHPA DEVI NAHATA 1205930000002459 100 Equity share
SANDEEP NAHATA 1205930000002463 500 Equity share
PRAVEEN KUMAR KACHHAWA 1205930000003211 1,000 Equity share
MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN 1205930000009298 1,832 Equity share
MINU DEVI PARASRAMPURIA 1205930000011495 600 Equity share
ARIHANT VANIJYA P L 1205930000014010 2,416 Equity share
SIDHARTHA SILK UDY   1205930000014025 95,000 Equity share
BALKISHAN JHAWAR HUF 1205930000018087 5,000 Equity share
ANIVESH JAISWAL 1205930000026011 500 Equity share
ROMIT JAIN 1205930000030592 4,300 Equity share
DEBESH CHANDRA MAJUMDAR 1205930000035586 300 Equity share
HANSRAJ POSHIYA 1205930000035723 1,400 Equity share
BHUPENDRA KUMAR 1205940000000883 500 Equity share
SAHEB DAS 1205940000005079 1,000 Equity share
ORNATE VYAPAAR PR  1205940000021272 9,992 Equity share
BARWARIA INFRASTR   1205940000023402 10,000 Equity share
LALIT KUMAR RUNGTA 1205940000024896 200 Equity share
SEEMA VASHISHTH 1205950000013851 350 Equity share
PUSHPA GUPTA 1205950000039916 10,000 Equity share
KAMNA MALHOTRA 1205960000012652 150 Equity share
SWAPNIL BHARAT MORAKHIYA 1205990000044726 2,000 Equity share
RAJENDRABHAI GORDHANBHAI SHARMA 1206040000003044 8,500 Equity share
ADITYA SINGHAL 1206070000003081 1,500 Equity share
TEJASVI SHARMA 1206070000013554 1,950 Equity share
RAMILA JAYESH WAGDODA 1206090000011291 5,000 Equity share
HARIHARAN S 1206110000020764 3,000 Equity share
MANJU GUPTA 1206120000002826 1,300 Equity share
SANDEEP KUMAR ROY 1206120000137533 2,050 Equity share
SUSHRUT VISHNOI 1206120000144840 200 Equity share
ANIL RAMJI CHHEDA 1206120000156966 1,000 Equity share
ANIL RAMJI CHHEDA 1206120000228141 1,500 Equity share
SURYA PRASAD CHAURASIA 1206120000228901 700 Equity share
VINAY RUNGTA 1206120000233388 1 Equity share
NEETU AGRAWAL 1206120000245047 200 Equity share
RUPESH KUMAR JAIN 1206120000253873 200 Equity share
GOPAL DAS SINGHAL 1206120000266371 5,000 Equity share
VISHAL GUPTA 1206120000267014 401 Equity share
ANOOP KUMAR SAXENA 1206120000273026 2,000 Equity share
PUNEET KUMAR GOYAL 1206120000314317 126 Equity share
DEEPAK KUMAR MAHESHWARI 1206120000326939 600 Equity share
SUNITA GOYAL 1206120000372460 500 Equity share
SHIV SHANKAR OMER 1206120000386963 2,000 Equity share
SHIVAM OMAR 1206120000395013 2,000 Equity share
ASHISH GUPTA 1206120000396737 2,000 Equity share
MUKUND OMER 1206120000397730 2,000 Equity share
DHIRAJ SINGH 1206140000003471 100 Equity share
BIJAI NARAYAN SINGH 1206140000005464 400 Equity share
DHRUW KUMAR SHARMA 1206140000006979 2,000 Equity share
KAVITA DEVI SUHASARIA 1206140000007632 700 Equity share
RANA SHAH 1206140000008484 2,200 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR MISRA 1206140000010282 6,71,872 Equity share
RUDRA SHARES AND S   1206140000010829 2,100 Equity share
MANOHAR LAL GUPTA 1206140000013186 200 Equity share
SEJAL KAMLESH PATEL 1206140000098286 500 Equity share
HARISH CHAND SAWHNEY 1206140000106441 300 Equity share
RAVI SUNIL PATEL 1206140000117498 2,608 Equity share
BISWA BASU ROY 1206160000007060 400 Equity share







SARITA DEVI 1206160000011324 100 Equity share
OM PRAKASH AGARWAL 1206160000021248 200 Equity share
MUKESH CHAUDHARY 1206160000024424 5,700 Equity share
CENTURY FINVEST PV  1206180000000031 18,795 Equity share
CHANDER PRAKASH TANEJA 1206180000006937 2,000 Equity share
LATA BOTHRA 1206180000007886 150 Equity share
BHIKHAM CHAND BOTHRA 1206180000008841 400 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR SANCHETI HUF 1206180000009879 100 Equity share
MUNESHVAR CHAUDHARI 1206180000014040 100 Equity share
LOPAA BAGARIA 1206180000019526 1,000 Equity share
NAGESH T V 1206290000000428 500 Equity share
RATHNA KAMATH B 1206290000000544 2,000 Equity share
SHRIDEVI P 1206290000010434 225 Equity share
ISHWARA BHAT 1206290000018847 200 Equity share
PRASANNA KUMAR K 1206290000020172 500 Equity share
MAHADEVAN PARAMESWARAN IYER 1206290000053392 500 Equity share
YUGRAJ CHHAJER 1206290000059848 500 Equity share
ALKA ASHOK SHAH 1206300000009248 300 Equity share
KANTILAL DAHYALAL PANCHAL 1206300000011084 100 Equity share
RTG SHARE BROKING 1206320000000150 1,000 Equity share
DINESHBHAI CHHOTALAL PATEL 1206320000012939 100 Equity share
SAVITA VILAS PINGAT 1206320000022867 100 Equity share
FIRST FUTURES AND S    1206370000015156 2,650 Equity share
MUNJAL JAYANT MEHTA 1206380000000024 5,000 Equity share
GANDHI DEEPAK NAVINCHANDRA HUF 1206380000001294 5,000 Equity share
PRUDENT BROKING S   1206380000015461 1,500 Equity share
LAXMI PRIYA DASH 1206380000110008 1,000 Equity share
JASODA PANIGRAHI 1206380000111297 1,000 Equity share
TAPAN NALIN SHAH 1206380000118881 5,000 Equity share
AXAY TANSUKHBHAI PATEL 1206380000138021 500 Equity share
VISHAL DHIRAJLAL PATEL 1206380000138258 100 Equity share
VIMALKUMAR CHIMANLAL MANDALIA 1206380000138321 200 Equity share
RUSHABH ASHOKBHAI SHAH 1206380000138361 3,000 Equity share
MAMTA KISHORBHAI BELADIYA 1206380000138401 25,000 Equity share
VANDANABEN KUMARBHAI PATEL 1206380000138619 450 Equity share
KUMAR P PATEL 1206380000138695 600 Equity share
RAJESHKUMAR JAMNADAS PATEL 1206380000138754 100 Equity share
VINIT MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH 1206380000146174 2,000 Equity share
PANKAJBHAI CHIMANLAL MANDLIYA 1206380000148488 1,000 Equity share
LALLUBHAI BHIKHABHAI BELADIYA 1206380000149823 9,170 Equity share
KISHORBHAI LALLUBHAI BELADIYA 1206380000149838 35,200 Equity share
NEELLOHIT U CHAKRABARTI 1206420000692095 500 Equity share
PREMILA RAMNIKLAL NANDU 1206420001457621 100 Equity share
UTTAM CHAND KISHOREMAL MEHTA 1206440000002788 100 Equity share
UTTAM KISHOREMAL MEHTA HUF 1206440000002891 6,300 Equity share
SANJAY M KOTHARI HUF 1206440000003325 1,377 Equity share
LEELA R MEHTA 1206440000003344 200 Equity share
GANGAREDDY GANGARAM CHEKKILLA 1206440000004105 369 Equity share
PASTIDEVI UTTAMCHAND MEHTA 1206440000006058 100 Equity share
BHAVESH MEHTA 1206440000008891 500 Equity share
NISHANT UTTAM MEHTA 1206440000009181 5,200 Equity share
RAJESHKUMAR KISHOREMAL MEHTA 1206440000012380 1,800 Equity share
SANJAY BHAWARLAL BAFNA HUF 1206440000013593 5,000 Equity share
DHARMISHTHA BHARATBHAI PARMAR 1206460000040562 50 Equity share
NIRAG JAYENDRABHAI SHAH 1206460000046847 100 Equity share
SHIVANI MAHESHWARI 1206470000002426 35,104 Equity share
BHAWARLAL A JAIN 1206470000003487 50 Equity share
RAJESH SETHIA 1206470000006931 2,200 Equity share
VAIBHAV JAIN 1206470000013153 2,000 Equity share
RANGANATHA KUPPALASWAMY SRINIVASLU 1206470000017261 1,500 Equity share
PARAG BHAGWANDAS SHAH 1206490000009907 5,000 Equity share
RINKESH BANSAL 1206500000026537 100 Equity share
HARSH VARDHAN SARAF 1206520000015700 2,000 Equity share
NANDAGOPALAKRISH N 1206520000017668 224 Equity share
DAXA SURENDRA AMIN 1206520000022885 2,000 Equity share
BINOY DAS 1206560000013431 400 Equity share
BINOY RAJESWARI 1206560000031442 75 Equity share
C R HARISH 1206580000002755 500 Equity share
SREENIVASAIAH THIMMEGOWDA 1206580000008022 10,000 Equity share
TRADESWIFT BROKIN   1206590000000037 4,300 Equity share
PRITHI PAL SINGH 1206620000004689 100 Equity share
ARIJIT PODDAR 1206640000012793 1,000 Equity share
SHREYA MERCHANTS  1206640000017641 5,840 Equity share
SHREYA VYAPAAR PRI  1206640000017656 292 Equity share
HARISH KUMAR GUPTA 1206650000004536 200 Equity share
NEERAJ KUMAR INDORIA 1206650000008623 2,000 Equity share
NAVAZ P N 1206660000005748 1 Equity share
HARPREET SINGH BINDRA 1206670000001250 300 Equity share
CHOICE EQUITY BROK   1206690000000071 3,500 Equity share
SUNIT THOMSON LINDA 1206690000024751 1,000 Equity share
RAMESH M KAREKAR 1206690000068050 5,000 Equity share
RAMESH JYOTI 1206690000080167 1,000 Equity share







VIKSON SECURITIES P  1206700000000015 800 Equity share
RAJESH KHANDELWAL 1206700000017709 200 Equity share
PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA 1206700000028892 1,001 Equity share
PRITIBEN JIGNESHKUMAR PATEL 1206700000037605 300 Equity share
ISHWARBHAI VALLABHBHAI DAKHARA 1206720000013191 15 Equity share
JAYESH NATVARLAL CHAUHAN 1206720000018491 1,000 Equity share
SATISH JESANGBHAI PATEL 1206720000018749 100 Equity share
RAKESHBHAI RAJNIKANTBHAI SHAH 1206720000026116 100 Equity share
BANSAL FINSTOCK PV   1206740000001788 1,400 Equity share
RAMESH CHAND GUPTA 1206750000001721 1,790 Equity share
RAKSHA GUPTA 1206750000009110 1,544 Equity share
OM PRAKASH LAHOTI 1206780000012887 500 Equity share
MAHENDRA M MEHTA 1206790000001880 1,000 Equity share
PUMPI JHUNJHUNWALA 1206800000004808 350 Equity share
GAURAV JHUNJHUNWALA 1206800000004812 4,450 Equity share
S C JHUNJHUNWALA 1206800000005299 92 Equity share
DOKANIA CONSULTAN   1206800000007000 2,658 Equity share
AMRISH AGGARWAL 1206810000002531 3,000 Equity share
RIDDHESH HASMUKH SHAH 1206810000011582 2,000 Equity share
JAGDISH R SHAH 1206810000011597 5,000 Equity share
ROHIT MODI 1206810000014165 1,000 Equity share
NIRALI MEHTA 1206810000023511 5,000 Equity share
ARUN KUMAR MEHTA 1206810000023524 4,000 Equity share
ILA ARUN MEHTA 1206810000023558 4,000 Equity share
VIBHA UDAY SHAH 1206810000027704 300 Equity share
SUMANKUMAR K PATEL 1206810000045681 1,000 Equity share
CHARAN TUTEJA 1206810000046075 465 Equity share
AMRESH KUMAR SINHA 1206820000008908 100 Equity share
NIRAV RASHMIKANT DESAI 1206830000003873 300 Equity share
RAJIV J PATHAK HUF 1206830000004444 2,000 Equity share
PANKAJ JAIN 1206850000000695 1,000 Equity share
CHAND MAL BANTHIA 1206850000006401 500 Equity share
PUKH RAJ DHOOT 1206850000012067 2,200 Equity share
RAM VILAS TANWAR 1206850000018527 100 Equity share
SAROJ BHANDARI 1206850000025821 250 Equity share
SANTOSH CHANGANI 1206850000027827 5 Equity share
DEV DAS JAGWANI 1206850000030633 14,083 Equity share
CHANDRA DEVI PUNGALIA 1206850000034336 100 Equity share
JAYA DEVI SETHIA 1206850000043961 3,000 Equity share
SHEELA BHANDARI 1206850000046451 200 Equity share
MONIKA DEVI DAGA 1206850000050373 1,000 Equity share
ANAND SHARMA 1206850000079920 600 Equity share
MAHAVEER RAJ PORWAL 1206850000123502 462 Equity share
VINOD KUMAR JAIN 1206900000007763 6,000 Equity share
ARPIT MAHARSHI 1206900000008182 2,500 Equity share
NANAG RAM MEENA 1206900000017235 500 Equity share
USHA KHANDELWAAL 1206900000026379 3,000 Equity share
NIKUNJ ASHOK DELIWALA 1206920000002856 100 Equity share
BHAWNA GUPTA 1206930000021441 100 Equity share
ROHIT SINGHAL 1206930000024837 500 Equity share
NEELAM JAIN 1206940000003824 5,500 Equity share
CHANDRESH B VORA 1206950000000782 200 Equity share
DINESH KABRA 1206960000001960 200 Equity share
DINESH G BELLANI 1207010000007486 1,500 Equity share
AMITKUMAR HARISHCHANDRA WADHWANI 1207010000015856 2,000 Equity share
PARSOTTAMBHAI M PATEL 1207010000025746 200 Equity share
TRADEBULLS SECURIT   1207020000001770 9,481 Equity share
PATEL SONALBEN RAKESHKUMAR 1207020000074527 1,000 Equity share
CHETAN NAVINCHANDRA SHAH 1207020000101919 100 Equity share
MAHAMMADALI HUSENMIYA SAIYED 1207020000111184 500 Equity share
RAKESHKUMAR NARESHCHANDRA DAVE 1207020000142470 19 Equity share
SULEMAN MOHAMMED MAFAT 1207020000153201 5,000 Equity share
ALITHA SHABBIR AIYUB 1207020000155338 2,000 Equity share
RINA JITENKUMAR AMIN 1207020000170464 2,000 Equity share
PINAL PARESH SHAH 1207020000203581 100 Equity share
SNEHLATA HITESHKUMAR JAGETIYA 1207020000228471 2,100 Equity share
VIMLADEVI PRAKASH CHAND MALOO 1207020000286610 26,685 Equity share
TARAK ASHAVINBHAI CHOKSI 1207020000328223 25,000 Equity share
RAJENDRA KUMAR MAHTO 1207020000339651 70 Equity share
KULDEEP SINGH SAM KUMAR THAKUR 1207020000479358 46 Equity share
EKTA SURI 1207020000560871 1,500 Equity share
NARENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL 1207040000015401 100 Equity share
SUDESHNA GHOSH 1207040000019765 100 Equity share
SANJIB DAS 1207040000019917 1 Equity share
SUJIT DAS 1207040000021637 100 Equity share
MOHAN LAL AGGARWAL 1207080000000106 300 Equity share
RASHMI MITTAL 1207080000005746 500 Equity share
MAN MOHAN MITTAL HUF 1207080000005750 300 Equity share
GYAN CHAND AGGARWAL 1207080000007019 1,000 Equity share
MANOJ SHANKAR PAWASKAR 1207100000010971 400 Equity share
JIGNA AKSHAY SHAH 1207100000018662 100 Equity share
SAMAR SAHA 1207100000048799 100 Equity share







HARSHAD CHUNILAL VARDARIYA 1207100000049000 11,650 Equity share
SHAH NARENDRA SHANTILALHUF 1207100000053792 1,000 Equity share
ASHOK JETHANAND CHHATPAR 1207100000058446 100 Equity share
LAXMANLAL ANANDILAL BANSAL 1207100000069646 500 Equity share
NAREN AGARWAL 1207120000003808 20,000 Equity share
A C AGARWAL SHARE   1207130000000143 1,300 Equity share
PRITHVI FINMART PR  1207160000000495 200 Equity share
PRITHVI FINMART PR  1207160000000501 10,000 Equity share
KRISHNA KISHOR PATEL 1207160000003764 400 Equity share
LAHERCHAND SHAMJIBHAI LAKHANI 1207160000012344 4,840 Equity share
KISHOR NATVARLAL PATEL 1207160000027627 200 Equity share
ANANTRAI MANILAL DOSHI HUF 1207160000053881 500 Equity share
VIJAYKUMAR SEVANTILAL SHETH 1207170000004558 500 Equity share
VARADARAJAN S 1207190000003928 1,000 Equity share
RAJAGOPALAN V 1207190000004313 1,000 Equity share
VIJAYA KUMAR M 1207190000005530 2,000 Equity share
RASESH KANTILAL SHUKLA 1207230000008890 100 Equity share
SONALI RAJESH JAGTAP 1207240000024981 200 Equity share
SUBAASSH ALAMCHAND LOADHAA 1207240000031393 200 Equity share
AMIT PRAKASH DAGADE 1207240000033031 200 Equity share
AMIT RAJENDRA SHINDE 1207240000039086 350 Equity share
DINESHKUMAR JOITARAM PATEL 1207270000013147 1,000 Equity share
JYOTSNABEN KHEMCHANDBHAI PATEL 1207270000032624 500 Equity share
VIMALCHAND CHORDIA 1207280000005234 1,700 Equity share
KALYAN KUMAR BHOWMIK 1207310000005195 500 Equity share
CHANDRASEKAR V 1207310000024007 300 Equity share
CHANDRANATH SINHAROY 1207310000034051 700 Equity share
GOLDEN GOENKA CO   1207320000000523 5,000 Equity share
RAVI SEHGAL 1207330000005307 5,000 Equity share
KAMLESH SHAH 1207370000001839 1,000 Equity share
VISHWAS FINCAP SER   1207420000000021 100 Equity share
KESHAR DEO KESHAN 1207420000008415 200 Equity share
DHARMENDAR KAKKAR 1207420000011557 900 Equity share
N SENTHILKUMAR 1207430000028285 20 Equity share
N SRIKANTH 1207430000095521 90 Equity share
ANKIT PATNI 1207450000000451 1,75,600 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR PATNI 1207450000000485 2,75,340 Equity share
ROHIT PATNI 1207450000000491 1,75,000 Equity share
SARITA PATNI 1207450000000637 35,000 Equity share
PODDAR MECH TECH   1207450000000850 1,06,33,750 Equity share
INVESCO FINANCE PR  1207450000000939 1,08,71,250 Equity share
SUANVI TRADING AN   1207450000000943 1,50,73,046 Equity share
VASUPUJYA ENTERPR   1207450000000958 1,06,00,000 Equity share
SHREYANSH LEAFIN P  1207450000000981 39,50,000 Equity share
WHITESTONE SUPPLIE   1207450000000996 24,50,000 Equity share
ASTABHUJA PROPERT   1207450000004515 63,35,000 Equity share
SUNITA DEVI SARDA 1207470000004509 1,000 Equity share
VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA 1207470000004741 2 Equity share
HITENDRA N PATEL 1207480000002344 1,000 Equity share
VISHNUBHAI MANILAL PATEL 1207480000006879 1,000 Equity share
PANKAJ DWARKADAS SHAH 1207480000007984 3,000 Equity share
HARSIMRAT INVESTM   1207540000000379 10,000 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR AGGARWAL 1207540000005212 300 Equity share
ATUL AGGARWAL 1207540000007199 4,000 Equity share
MADHU AGGARWAL 1207540000007205 2,000 Equity share
USHA GABA 1207550000002069 500 Equity share
GOPALAKRISHNAN N 1207580000001535 600 Equity share
FAHEEM AHAMED S M 1207580000015926 4,000 Equity share
MUHAMMED BADIR S M 1207580000015930 10,000 Equity share
VISHNU ANNAPPA KINI 1207580000047874 100 Equity share
ANTHONY MARSHAL DIAS 1207580000047933 100 Equity share
PHASKIN DSOUZA 1207580000049546 100 Equity share
GANESH HEGDE 1207580000052348 100 Equity share
S ARIVANNAL 1207600000013405 1,000 Equity share
MOHAN K S 1207600000036773 1,500 Equity share
RAJEEV KUMAR GOEL 1207640000003243 500 Equity share
PREETI SACHDEVA 1207640000004627 200 Equity share
RUCHI GOEL 1207640000006643 200 Equity share
LATHA K 1207650000003924 700 Equity share
RONALD FERNANDES 1207650000004892 200 Equity share
RAMALAKSHMI A 1207650000021175 9,500 Equity share
MYILSWAMY BALAKUMAR 1207650000042455 500 Equity share
SUNITHA V 1207650000073298 300 Equity share
MONIKA PARAG SOMAIYA 1207650000074350 60,146 Equity share
DINESH BIJLANI 1207740000001859 1,000 Equity share
F FINSERVE PVT LTD 1207770000000041 1,500 Equity share
SUNITA PRAKASH UTTARWAR 1207780000017390 200 Equity share
GANGADHARAN R 1207830000003262 209 Equity share
PAWAN UNIYAL 1207830000020081 3,000 Equity share
MANESH THAKIDIYIL SOMAN 1207830000036858 300 Equity share
VEJENDLA GAUTAM 1207830000050674 1,000 Equity share
ABHILASH BRAHMA 1207830000050786 247 Equity share







V KALAISELVI 1207830000117084 129 Equity share
SANTHOSH KANNAN 1207830000118337 3,128 Equity share
RUDRA MURTHY B V 1207910000000010 2,000 Equity share
DARSHANABEN KIRITBHAI VORA 1207950000003801 1,500 Equity share
VIMALKUMAR BABUBHAI PATEL 1207950000023862 19,152 Equity share
JERAMBHAI BHURABHAI MANGUKIYA 1208020000000611 1,000 Equity share
CHANDNABEN ALPESHBHAI MANGUKIYA 1208020000000639 1,000 Equity share
VANITABEN MITESHBHAI MANGUKIYA 1208020000000643 1,000 Equity share
MITESHBHAI JERAMBHAI MANGUKIYA 1208020000000658 1,000 Equity share
LAXMIBEN JERAMBHAI MANGUKIYA 1208020000000681 1,000 Equity share
MAHESHBHAI JERAMBHAI MANGUKIYA 1208020000000833 1,000 Equity share
ALPESHKUMAR JERAMBHAI MANGUKIA 1208020000000848 1,000 Equity share
JERAMBHAI BHURABHMANGUKIYA HUF 1208020000000871 1,000 Equity share
MITESHBHAI J MANGUKIYA HUF 1208020000000886 1,000 Equity share
ALPESHBHAI J MANGUKIYA HUF 1208020000001102 1,000 Equity share
SIVARAJ K 1208030000004573 50 Equity share
MAHENDRAN D 1208040000006113 400 Equity share
DEVPRAKASH GILDA 1208050000000714 20,000 Equity share
DEEPIKA BIYANI 1208050000001279 5,000 Equity share
GANESH SHANKAR DWIVEDI 1208060000000831 5,040 Equity share
LIYAKAT BAIG 1208060000002797 200 Equity share
SAUMYA DWIVEDI 1208060000003655 2,000 Equity share
ARTHA VRDDHI SECU  1208090000000011 300 Equity share
ANIK JAYAN RAJ BODDEDA 1208160000008527 300 Equity share
SATYARTH SHEKHAR MISHRA 1208160000036295 100 Equity share
SATYARTH SATHIYABAMA 1208160000058530 250 Equity share
YOGITA SHARMA 1208160000086009 61 Equity share
LAZER PAULRAJ 1208160000100381 1,000 Equity share
KAMAL GANDHI 1208160000115094 100 Equity share
SATISH CHANDRA REDDY VADALA 1208160000122460 1,000 Equity share
SURESH MEKALA 1208160000141306 10,000 Equity share
VINOO PAUL 1208160000153153 5 Equity share
UDAPPAN A 1208160000153742 5,100 Equity share
SRIKANTH KUDUPUDI 1208160000155184 100 Equity share
AJIT YASHWANT YADAV 1208160000171597 1 Equity share
PARTHIVKUMAR PATEL N 1208160000177278 1,000 Equity share
VSK MURTHY BALIJEPALLI 1208160000193623 10,000 Equity share
LAXMIKANT BANWARI AGRAWAL 1208160000209431 2,082 Equity share
ASHOK YADAV 1208160000252944 130 Equity share
NAVEEN KUMAR DEBBAD 1208160000255318 100 Equity share
RAM RAJKUMAR MANVANI 1208160000256461 20,675 Equity share
BRATATI CHAKRABORTI 1208160000281631 2,367 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR AGGARWAL 1208160000282200 2,930 Equity share
PRABIR KUMAR PANI 1208160000295222 258 Equity share
AJAY V ASALKAR 1208160000300398 170 Equity share
RAJARAM N 1208160000305985 2,195 Equity share
SWATHI MOHNOT 1208160000331705 500 Equity share
HIMA BINDU YERUVA 1208160000346967 1 Equity share
MUKESH JITENDRA SHARMA 1208160000351105 1 Equity share
VIJAYA M N 1208160000356137 1,500 Equity share
VIJAYA RANJANI 1208160000397993 1 Equity share
RAJU B LAHANE 1208160000415010 100 Equity share
MADHUKAR R BORSE 1208160000422727 20,890 Equity share
GANESH NETHA BODHULA 1208160000509470 503 Equity share
ROSHAN LAL 1208160000531308 5,657 Equity share
SURESH V YADAV 1208160000576998 10 Equity share
PUSHPALATHA PUSHPALATHA R 1208160000622961 1,805 Equity share
UJJWALA AJAY ASALKAR 1208160000629266 1,000 Equity share
MINAXI JAYANT SHAH 1208160000665771 4,000 Equity share
JAYANTA JAYANTA SARKAR 1208160000667120 600 Equity share
JAYAVARDHAN REDDY REDDY KANCHARLA 1208160000680002 400 Equity share
SUBHRAKANTA BEHERA 1208160000726855 5,100 Equity share
SRILAKSHMI SRILAKSHMI TADIPARTHI 1208160000736711 100 Equity share
MANGESH VISHNUPANT NEHARKAR 1208160000849261 10 Equity share
VISHNU PRASAD H G 1208160000894224 800 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR CHATTOPADHYAY 1208160000921426 1,000 Equity share
MAHESH GADDAMEDI 1208160000922998 6 Equity share
SHANI N P 1208160000931276 1,125 Equity share
JAYANT CHHOTALAL SHAH 1208160001152921 4,000 Equity share
KUSUMA C 1208160001162241 1,500 Equity share
SAURABH JAYANT SHAH 1208160001173055 2,000 Equity share
SHREYAS B H 1208160001355314 150 Equity share
RAHUL MENON R 1208160001423745 100 Equity share
RAHUL THANGAVEL 1208160001476175 25 Equity share
DHARMARAO SALA 1208160001602982 800 Equity share
RAM KUMAR DHAR 1208160001628614 540 Equity share
G MOHANDASU 1208180000000720 2,000 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR YADAV BK 1208180000025190 600 Equity share
SAMPATHRAO SUDHAKAR 1208180000060945 200 Equity share
BHARAT AIL DASANI 1208180000078416 1 Equity share
VIBHASH MEHRA 1208180000083779 10,000 Equity share
VARSHA MEHRA 1208180000084451 300 Equity share







PROFICIENT EQUITIES  1208210000000147 2,500 Equity share
DINESH MEHTA 1208210000003950 2,500 Equity share
LALIT PRABHULAL SANGHVI HUF 1208300000002192 300 Equity share
DASHARATH MALHEBHAI PASI 1208300000002631 100 Equity share
DATTARAM MOHAN MESTRY 1301190300007398 200 Equity share
NEHAL CHETAN SHAH 1301190300009585 50,000 Equity share
PARESH BHUPATRAY SHAH 1301190300011383 50,000 Equity share
KIRTI KUMAR JECHANDBHAI SHAH 1301190300022735 700 Equity share
ADI LIM BILIMORIA 1301190300044546 75 Equity share
HEENA CHIRAG NARICHANIA 1301190300049943 1,000 Equity share
MANJUDEVI SANJAY LOHIA 1301190300052025 2,000 Equity share
SABESAN JAMBUNATHAN 1301240000132299 2,000 Equity share
GAUTHAM N 1301240000134321 2,000 Equity share
NISHANT BASALE 1301240000175375 100 Equity share
NAYAK PRADIP J 1301240000187885 1,000 Equity share
RAJEEVKUMAR SOOD 1301240000290050 3,000 Equity share
PREM CHAND DHAYAL 1301240000290825 500 Equity share
ANKUR TAYAL 1301240000392969 500 Equity share
SANDEEP ADAP 1301240000443512 650 Equity share
KOLLIPARA LAKSHMANA RAO 1301240000560161 500 Equity share
KOVVURI RADHA RANI 1301240000600102 909 Equity share
KOVVURI MAYANK 1301240000705684 200 Equity share
MAHESH PATIL NAGOLI 1301240000717081 60 Equity share
SHIV KUMAR SHARMA 1301240000730170 2,000 Equity share
PRADEEPA M 1301240000751315 100 Equity share
PRASHANT RANA 1301240000754447 750 Equity share
JOGINDERSINGH BHATOA 1301240000762671 100 Equity share
PRADEEP KUMAR 1301240000783415 25,100 Equity share
SANJEEV KUMAR 1301240000847071 550 Equity share
ASHOK VITTHALRAO PADAMWAR 1301240000855967 200 Equity share
DHEERAJ SINGHAL 1301240000907358 1,000 Equity share
ARUN SINGH 1301240000985490 575 Equity share
SWETA AGRAWAL 1301240001073372 500 Equity share
K BRUNDAVANJEE 1301240001097045 2,007 Equity share
DAMODHARAN K 1301240001160309 200 Equity share
JOGINDER ARORA 1301240001169432 500 Equity share
S SILAMBARASAN 1301240001172078 2,000 Equity share
M SURESH BABU 1301240001184189 5,000 Equity share
MAHESHWARI DEVANSHI MANOJ 1301240001198546 100 Equity share
NISHANT RASIKLAL MAJETHIA 1301240001212175 405 Equity share
SWAPNA SEN 1301240001232198 6 Equity share
ARUN KUMAR GOWD 1301240001390120 100 Equity share
KETAN TAILOR 1301240001420722 1,000 Equity share
G VENKATESH 1301240001420908 1,000 Equity share
RAMESH KUMAR 1301240001427177 4,000 Equity share
PATEL SAURISHKUMAR GOPALBHAI 1301240003626161 200 Equity share
SOUMIT ROY CHOUDHURY 1301240003679560 1,000 Equity share
PRABHAT KUMAR 1301240003680141 150 Equity share
MOHAMMAD YUNUS 1301240003699239 500 Equity share
J ARUNPRIYAN 1301240003700492 200 Equity share
NEEL JAYENDRA SHAH 1301440000626198 500 Equity share
SUNITA DEBI JAIN 1301440000974933 1,400 Equity share
RAM KUMAR KHANNA 1301440001049076 411 Equity share
S VANITHA 1301440001050396 100 Equity share
DHIREN CHANDULAL SHAH 1301440001300902 25,000 Equity share
S PRABAKARA VARDHANAN 1301440001640634 100 Equity share
SMITESH ARVINDBHAI SHAH 1301520000011720 500 Equity share
HIMANSHU SHANTILAL PATEL 1301520000043869 1,200 Equity share
MANISHKUMAR ARVINDKUMAR KHANDELWAL 1301520000055401 500 Equity share
ALPESH ASHOKBHAI PATEL 1301520000072419 500 Equity share
PRAKASH KEWALRAMANI 1301520000137668 450 Equity share
HITESH R PRAJAPATI 1301520000153268 500 Equity share
KALPNABEN JATINKUMAR KOTHARI 1301520000154531 100 Equity share
BHAVESH C PATEL 1301520000188301 100 Equity share
JOITIBEN KHODIDAS PATEL 1301520000194220 500 Equity share
KIRTI LAXMICHAND SHAH 1301540000026178 500 Equity share
ANJANA YOGESH SAMPAT 1301540000041929 1,000 Equity share
SITALAKSHMI SHANKARAMAN IYER 1301540000049909 300 Equity share
MAHENDRA RAJMAL GADIA 1301540000093281 10 Equity share
NANDINI RAMESH SAIGAL 1301540000239757 200 Equity share
KIRAN LALABHAI THAKKAR 1301670000006425 250 Equity share
VSE STOCK SERVICES 1301670000007211 5,150 Equity share
LAL CHAND KWATRA 1301670000016879 1,000 Equity share
RITABEN G VAIDYA 1301670000017532 853 Equity share
BHAVNABEN VIREN GANDHI 1301670000024172 100 Equity share
SAROJBEN NATVARLAL SHAH 1301670000028255 100 Equity share
SUNIL PRAVINCHANDRA BRAHMBHATT 1301670000033069 3,000 Equity share
BHARAT BANSILAL SHAH 1301670000038660 100 Equity share
ILIYAS AKBARBHAI HEMANI 1301670000055017 1,000 Equity share
MOUNA AJIT KOTHARI 1301670000060690 2,000 Equity share
SUNIL ANNA KOHALE 1301670000064680 200 Equity share
ANANDPYARI VIRENDRA PATEL 1301670000073237 300 Equity share







USHABEN JAYANTILAL CHORADWALA 1301670000093401 36,000 Equity share
NISHITH BHARAT SHAH 1301670000105802 50 Equity share
RAJKUMAR KISHINCHAND NOTANI 1301670000111658 4,000 Equity share
VAHEEDA MAJIDBHAI SHAIKH 1301670000125289 500 Equity share
IDRIS ISMAIL SHAIKH 1301670000125293 1,000 Equity share
JAGDISHBHAI RAMCHANDRABHAILAL BHAMKSHTRI 1301670000149044 300 Equity share
BHUPENDRA MOHANLAL SHAH 1301670000169276 200 Equity share
ASHWINBHAI MAGANBHAI PATEL 1301670000170294 1,000 Equity share
AMIT HEMENDRA PARIKH 1301670000171416 100 Equity share
MANJULABEN PARSHOTAMBHAI PADSHALA 1301670000196534 100 Equity share
VIRESHKUMAR RAMANLAL SHAH 1301670000229075 400 Equity share
ARTI MANISH KHABIA 1301670000230834 250 Equity share
SHUSHILABEN PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH 1301670000245342 100 Equity share
ALIAHMED AZAMBHAI KAPADWALA 1301670000259203 50 Equity share
GEETABEN JITENDRA CHAUHAN 1301670000260105 50 Equity share
MUKESH PARBATBHAI PATEL 1301670000261394 1,000 Equity share
SHAILESH BHAICHAND SHETH 1301670000273281 500 Equity share
NARENDRA CHHOTALAL VAGHELA 1301670000285681 100 Equity share
RAKESH NIRANJANBHAI PATEL 1301670000293285 100 Equity share
RAMESHCHANDRA DEVENDRAPRASAD OZA 1301670000295911 100 Equity share
GANPATSINH VAJESINH KUKROLIA 1301670000323401 150 Equity share
JABAR ADAM PATEL 1301670000397660 9,000 Equity share
SHAH KALPNABEN VIJAYKUMAR 1301670000411120 100 Equity share
JAYANTILAL VITHHALDAS CHORADWALA 1301670000417935 500 Equity share
MEGHAVIBEN M MEHTA 1301670000451789 200 Equity share
GAURIBEN MAHENDRA PATEL 1301670000529517 500 Equity share
DHARA SHAILESHBHAI SHETH 1301670000533122 500 Equity share
MINAXIBEN P BRAHMBHATT 1301670000601840 3,100 Equity share
NARENDRA TRIBHOVANDAS PATEL 1301670000616135 300 Equity share
VANDANABEN L BRAHMBHATT 1301670000624427 500 Equity share
PATEL SANJAYKUMAR RAMANLAL 1301670000628075 1,000 Equity share
LOKHANDWALA YASHMINBANU L 1301670000645327 150 Equity share
ARVIND TRIBHOVANDAS SHAH 1301670000677904 1,200 Equity share
VAJANI DIPTI J 1301670000690989 500 Equity share
RAO PRAKASHCHANDRA CHANDULAL 1301670000703492 5,500 Equity share
USHA SHAILESH SHETH 1301670000709325 500 Equity share
HARSH SHAILESHBHAI SHETH 1301670000728120 500 Equity share
LATABEN A BHAVSAR 1301670000743846 1,000 Equity share
CHANDANBEN R DADHALWALA 1301670000750735 500 Equity share
MOHANAN JANARDAN 1301670000756794 4,000 Equity share
SHAH SAROJBEN ASHWINBHAI 1301670000769201 2,500 Equity share
ANJANA DEVI JAIN 1301740000009457 500 Equity share
ANJANA RMSIGAPPI 1301740000023478 100 Equity share
RASHMI K SAJNANI 1301740000027979 800 Equity share
J UTTAM CHAND DOSHI 1301740000053416 500 Equity share
M ANIL KUMAR 1301740000055029 2,000 Equity share
T RAMAN 1301740000097711 100 Equity share
LS RAJAM 1301740000119981 200 Equity share
ASHWIN KASHYAP 1301740000157483 1,000 Equity share
KIRAN DEVI 1301740000162297 1,000 Equity share
HEMRAJ PRAJAPATI 1301760000035359 500 Equity share
MADHU KANTA PARIKH 1301760000047231 500 Equity share
SUNITA RAWAT 1301760000103718 100 Equity share
PREM LATA CHHAJER 1301760000127583 100 Equity share
SEEMA JAIN 1301760000133897 200 Equity share
SHARAD AGRAWAL 1301760000154330 1,000 Equity share
ANITA DANGAYACH 1301760000243619 1,000 Equity share
SUSHILA P NAWALAKHA 1301760000251803 700 Equity share
SHASHI KALA JAIN 1301760000259270 200 Equity share
RISHI RAJ JOSHI 1301760000267771 500 Equity share
MANOHAR LAL SARAF 1301760000268279 500 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR JHAWAR 1301760000304785 1,500 Equity share
SONIA S SHARMA 1301760000307047 500 Equity share
OM PRAKASH NEEMA 1301760000316431 100 Equity share
SHANTA BANGUR 1301760000327737 300 Equity share
NATHMAL KABRA H U F 1301760000374545 200 Equity share
GUJRANI ONSULTANY   1301760000426618 500 Equity share
JITENDRA SINGH KHEENCHEE 1301760000439171 200 Equity share
GULSHAN KUMAR 1301760000476125 300 Equity share
YOGESH KUMAR SISODIA 1301760000490657 350 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA 1301760000514793 700 Equity share
VINEET KUMAR KATTA 1301760000554471 200 Equity share
SUSHIL KUMAR JAIN 1301760000683611 700 Equity share
PRADEEP KUMAR DUGAR HUF 1301760000683852 2,500 Equity share
DEEPIKA KANKRIA 1301760000711171 1,000 Equity share
BANSHI LAL PARIHAR 1301760000853688 300 Equity share
VANDANA OMPRAKASH JAIN 1301760000919265 150 Equity share
K MUTHUKARUPPAN 1301870000073770 100 Equity share
NISHITH KANAIYALAL PANDYA 1301870000086598 21,519 Equity share
GAURAV MUNNALAL JAIN 1301870000303519 1,500 Equity share
KAMLESH HIMATLAL CHAVDA 1301990000022882 50 Equity share
RASILA CHIMANLAL MATALIA 1301990000024837 500 Equity share







HANSA JITENDRA ASHARA 1301990000029075 2,000 Equity share
REKHABEN CHANDRESHBHAI GORWADIA 1301990000029358 500 Equity share
DIVYANG DHIRUBHAI SHAH 1301990000051827 300 Equity share
BHUPAT VITHAL BHALODIA 1301990000058841 600 Equity share
HARESHKUMAR PUNAMCHAND MEHTAHUF 1301990000073564 1,000 Equity share
DEEPAKBHAI HIMATLAL RUPARELIA 1301990000076512 1,100 Equity share
BHUPENDRABHAI S RUPDA 1301990000186971 100 Equity share
MAHESHKUMAR LALJIBHAI JOSHI 1301990000197700 500 Equity share
KAIVALYA VIJAYKUMAR JANI 1301990000313756 500 Equity share
JITENDRABHAI D DHANANI 1301990000329424 1,000 Equity share
DIVYESH RAMDAS DASANI 1301990000375000 500 Equity share
CECILLA VICTOR KAMAT 1302080000136872 200 Equity share
S P ANAND 1302080000181115 500 Equity share
KESHAB CHANDRA BASAK 1302080000229984 1 Equity share
PIJUSH KUMAR DATTA 1302080000238564 2 Equity share
DILIP DAS 1302080000249555 1 Equity share
MAYANK BEHANI 1302080000288029 1 Equity share
LALITKUMAR GOPALDAS GUJARATHI 1302190000003391 1,000 Equity share
SUBHASH HARAKCHAND BORA 1302190000007529 200 Equity share
DILIP HANSRAJ KARNAWAT 1302190000028769 500 Equity share
SADHANA SURESH BORA 1302190000033796 3,200 Equity share
ESHWAR SHATRUGHNA TODKAR 1302190000037431 300 Equity share
DIGAMBAR MADHAVRAO DHAVALE 1302190000037826 100 Equity share
SANDHYA SAKHARAM KULKARNI 1302190000042513 50 Equity share
HARESH NARAYANDAS SHAH 1302190000047978 500 Equity share
NARENDRA SHANTIKUMAR FIRODIA 1302190000054740 20,000 Equity share
BURHANUDDIN ENAYATALI MERCHANT 1302190000055632 200 Equity share
PANKAJ NARAYANDAS JAMGAONKAR 1302190000066754 200 Equity share
SWATI NANDKUMAR JAMGAONKAR 1302190000069911 500 Equity share
MANGAL PRAKASH BORA 1302190000092468 300 Equity share
DINESH VASANTRAO SUL 1302190000106870 100 Equity share
VIJAY BABULAL KATARIYA 1302190000111612 478 Equity share
HARAKCHAND KUNDANMAL GUGALE 1302190000126952 800 Equity share
ASHOK CHAMPALAL MOHTA 1302310000002945 150 Equity share
JIGNESH PRAVINKUMAR VORA 1302310000043950 100 Equity share
SHAIKH NAZIM SHAIKH NIZAM 1302310000052847 100 Equity share
KRISHNAKUMAR PUDDAN MAURYA 1302310000054844 200 Equity share
R INDIRANI 1302340000026216 250 Equity share
CHANDRAKANT LALJI SAVLA 1302340000033937 250 Equity share
JIGNA VIPUL SAVLA 1302340000040110 3,000 Equity share
ALKA JAIN 1302340000044630 1,000 Equity share
SUBHASH MANAKCHAND RAKA 1302340000048301 500 Equity share
BEENA MUNDRA 1302340000055431 500 Equity share
K VELUSAMY 1302340000070855 7,000 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR CHANDAK 1302340000116405 1,200 Equity share
RAHUL JALAN 1302340000137928 1,000 Equity share
RAMESH S PARMAR HUF 1302340000139053 200 Equity share
SHILA RANI 1302340000143262 9,000 Equity share
USHA JHA 1302340000147725 100 Equity share
SRT FINMAC LIMITED 1302340000151710 4,567 Equity share
TUSHAR MAFATLAL SHAH 1302340000167085 7,000 Equity share
VEENA VIKHE 1302340000176195 150 Equity share
BELA TUSHAR SHAH 1302340000176269 7,000 Equity share
YAMUNA CHOUDHARY 1302340000223255 300 Equity share
OMPRAKASH SHARMA 1302340000265171 5,000 Equity share
DEVENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 1302340000266629 1,000 Equity share
NATWARLAL GOHEL 1302340000287018 200 Equity share
JAGBIR SINGH KUNDU 1302340000288026 1,000 Equity share
MANJULATA GUPTA 1302340000312227 1,000 Equity share
SURENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 1302340000312231 1,000 Equity share
MANJEET SINGH 1302340000336073 350 Equity share
NIKHIL JAIN 1302340000343591 1,000 Equity share
ABHAYA NAND TIWARI 1302340000349266 700 Equity share
SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH 1302340000351051 16,200 Equity share
DHIRAJ KUMAR SINGH 1302340000351083 10,500 Equity share
MUNNI JHA 1302340000352511 1,500 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR KAUSHIK 1302340000360837 5,000 Equity share
P VATSALA KAMATH 1302340000369561 500 Equity share
SAKALDEO PANDEY 1302340000369595 1,000 Equity share
PADMINI ACHARYA 1302340000374848 500 Equity share
PANNALAL PATRA 1302340000385459 100 Equity share
JENE BROKERAGE P LT 1302340000409301 500 Equity share
GEETA RANI TAWRI 1302340000409504 1 Equity share
INDRA KUMAR BAGRI 1302340000409709 3,000 Equity share
VIKASH JAIN 1302340000434404 100 Equity share
NIRAV VASANTLAL GANDHI 1302340000452814 1,500 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR VERMA 1302340000454661 1,000 Equity share
MAMTA AJMERA 1302340000456521 5,000 Equity share
TAPAS MONDAL 1302340000470878 1,000 Equity share
DEEPAK NATVARLAL GOHEL 1302340000479701 169 Equity share
BABITA JAIN 1302340000497431 200 Equity share
MUKESH KUMAR JAIN 1302340000512706 300 Equity share







SUNIL KUMAR PAUL 1302590000111211 10 Equity share
LALCHAND GUNAI GUPTA 1302590000188866 200 Equity share
PARESH SHASHIKANT BILAKHIYA 1302590000189971 1,000 Equity share
MAYANK MITTAL 1302590000299750 500 Equity share
VARSHA JAWAHARLAL MAKHIJA 1302590000307363 200 Equity share
SAJID ALI KHAN 1302590001109953 100 Equity share
MAGANLATA GUPTA 1302590001123161 1,300 Equity share
HIMADRI DUTTA 1302590001123843 50 Equity share
PRAMILA DEVRAJ KOTHARI 1302590001129826 100 Equity share
SUNITA PAWANKUMAR SHARMA 1302590001157161 1,000 Equity share
KIMI SARDA 1302590001168093 500 Equity share
PUJA RATHI 1302590001168101 500 Equity share
DEEPAK TARACHAND MEHTA 1302590001184624 1,000 Equity share
VASANTBEN KANTILAL THAKKAR 1302590001297096 100 Equity share
BELA SAMIR SHAH 1302590001414702 100 Equity share
ABHINAV SHARMA 1302750000029949 2,000 Equity share
M B RAJU 1302750000116951 4,000 Equity share
H V S NAGA RAJU PALNATI 1302750000413364 1,657 Equity share
RAJENDER KUMAR 1302750001659531 500 Equity share
RAHUL KUMAR PANDEY 1302750001692738 100 Equity share
SHAINSHAD A 1302790000137862 5 Equity share
DINESH A L 1302790000184383 400 Equity share
ANEESH P V 1302790000189854 100 Equity share
DEEPAK KHANNA 1302860000030831 250 Equity share
LAKSHMI AHUJA 1302860000061691 600 Equity share
USHA DILIP DAVDA 1302950000012575 200 Equity share
AMITA PANDEY 1303190000033400 100 Equity share
VIBHAV MISHRA 1303190000049860 7,000 Equity share
BHARAT SINGH 1303190000056555 100 Equity share
VIVEK GUPTA 1303190000073085 500 Equity share
SACHCHIDA NAND DUBEY 1303190000095850 25 Equity share
PRAMOD BADRILALJI AGRAWAL 1303580000002282 100 Equity share
RAMJI SHREEKRISHNA GUPTA 1304030000017788 200 Equity share
NIMISHA JATIN SHAH 1304030000024259 200 Equity share
BHARATBHAI G GOHIL 1304030000028819 500 Equity share
JYOTSNA BHARAT GOHIL 1304030000050357 500 Equity share
VANDANA CHARUDATTA VIBHUTE 1304030000057557 37,715 Equity share
MAHESH CHAND 1304050000065963 2,026 Equity share
NARKEDAMILLI VKCHN SURESH 1304080000044792 300 Equity share
S LOGANATHAN 1304140000003504 100 Equity share
BHAVESH MANU PATEL 1304140000024860 10 Equity share
R R PATEL 1304140000179841 10 Equity share
MOHAMMAD ABBAS ALI SUNDRANI 1304140000214290 2,491 Equity share
RAJNI JAIN 1304140000283705 200 Equity share
BRIJESH KUMAR JAIN 1304140000309420 250 Equity share
AMIT KUMAR OMPRAKASH VASHISHAT 1304140000413227 2,500 Equity share
SHAJI JACOB 1304140000479992 50 Equity share
PRADEEP RAJARAM CHIKANE 1304140000490370 100 Equity share
MALLIKARJUNARAO BANDAY 1304140000644228 200 Equity share
SURENDER SINGH BHAVNANI 1304140000694626 20,000 Equity share
SARVESH KUMAR 1304140000732783 50 Equity share
LATA BOTHRA 1304140000763573 100 Equity share
RAMILA DINESHKUMAR JAIN 1304140000907211 20 Equity share
SUMESH NAMDEO SAWANT 1304140000915797 500 Equity share
RIJU GEORGE 1304140000927933 200 Equity share
R SURESH KUMAR 1304140000997843 1,000 Equity share
JITENDRA PUKHRAJ PARAKH 1304140001019444 49 Equity share
MAHESH DHARAMDAS SHETH 1304140001091625 1,000 Equity share
ILA MAHESH SHETH 1304140001101989 1,000 Equity share
CHETNA MOHATTA 1304140001122889 2 Equity share
AMJADULLA SHARIEFF 1304140001146868 2,000 Equity share
NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 1304140001206063 110 Equity share
RITESH KUMAR JALAN 1304140001235293 300 Equity share
NIRMALA SINGH 1304140001255571 50 Equity share
SARITHA TAKKALLAPALLI 1304140001260710 1,000 Equity share
ASHOKKUMAR SHANTILAL BANTHIA 1304140001318308 2 Equity share
LEELA RAM DINGWANI 1304140001405684 1,586 Equity share
SHASHIKANT MANJAPPA AIL 1304140001499290 500 Equity share
MAGANBHAI J BOGHRA 1304140001528067 100 Equity share
MANISH BHATNAGAR 1304140001534902 145 Equity share
MATHURBHAI DAHYABHAI RABADIYA 1304140001710978 1,000 Equity share
NAWAL KISHORE GOVPRASAD PRAHLADKA 1304140001717711 1,000 Equity share
VISHRAM SINGH YADAV 1304140001820172 50 Equity share
MEENA JITENDRA PARAKH 1304140001832435 140 Equity share
KANWAL JEET SINGH 1304140001840463 30 Equity share
UMA DEVI BOLINENI 1304140001923894 735 Equity share
JITENDRA KUMAR CH LAL GUPTA 1304140002049728 2,750 Equity share
VIKAS SETH 1304140002290308 3 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR CHAUHAN 1304140002297263 300 Equity share
SUPREET DHAKAR 1304140002329138 100 Equity share
D JOHNRAJ 1304140002422211 1,100 Equity share
ARASU T V 1304140002502791 500 Equity share







KANUKOLANU V N K KISHORE 1304140003114982 1,500 Equity share
SAHIL ARORA 1304140003132575 250 Equity share
ABHIPRAYA KAVIRATNA 1304140003264695 100 Equity share
MADURA NATRAJAN 1304140003439081 1,050 Equity share
KAMAL DEEP SINGH 1304140003977409 300 Equity share
CHANDANA MONDAL 1304140004193594 20 Equity share
BHARATI MUKHOPADHYAYA 1304140004327068 900 Equity share
MOHAMAD TAUHEED 1304140004451267 999 Equity share
SARASWATHI KARELLA 1304140004825576 25 Equity share
HETAL KISHORBHAI JOSHI 1304140004861551 100 Equity share
MANISH R MAKWANA 1304140004881403 500 Equity share
VARUN NAGPAL 1304140004927253 20 Equity share
PRADEEP RANJAN PATTANAYAK 1304140005040472 50 Equity share
PANNALAL KANCHHILAL SHARMA 1304140005069371 200 Equity share
RAJENDRA REDDY KANDULA 1304140005277933 6 Equity share
ANANDBHAI DHARAMSHIBHAI TALAVIYA 1304140005568733 250 Equity share
VIMALA KUMAR 1304140005629200 1,000 Equity share
MOHAN VISHNU POTDAR HUF 1304140005668029 150 Equity share
SANDEEPA H G 1304140005745521 1,800 Equity share
ANOOP R P 1304140005780987 1,000 Equity share
VENKATESHWAR RAO BOMMAVARAM 1304140005861690 1,200 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR RATHI 1304140005878299 65,000 Equity share
SUNITHA BURE 1304140005886301 800 Equity share
SAUGATA SARKAR 1304140005897461 100 Equity share
KIRAN MER 1304140005947419 100 Equity share
RITA MISHRA 1304140005968927 300 Equity share
RAJESH HANSRAJ SALIYA 1304140006081371 200 Equity share
HINA CHUNILAL SHAH 1304140006331041 500 Equity share
JYOTI BHARAT SALUNKE 1304140006518685 1,000 Equity share
RAJENDRAN S 1304140006537189 50 Equity share
PREMADEVI S 1304140006604466 25 Equity share
NIMESH MOHANBHAI NARIGARA 1304140006761944 25 Equity share
MURALIKRISHNA KENKRESUBRAMANYAPP 1304140006898703 1,000 Equity share
SUNITHA MANDAVA 1304140007015326 125 Equity share
SHREEKANT RATHORE 1304140007019145 20 Equity share
DESHDEEPAK BHANDARI 1304140007189586 30 Equity share
KUSUM KUMAR DEY 1304140007217758 80 Equity share
HASNAINRAZA A BHOJANI 1304140007323891 1,000 Equity share
PRASAD NLSSRA 1304140007361971 5 Equity share
SUMANTA DAS 1304140007426188 10 Equity share
RAJESH SINGH 1304140007572772 1,000 Equity share
VINOD PRASAD 1304140007704141 1,000 Equity share
VIVEK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 1304140007789051 100 Equity share
MUKUND SURESH DOSHI 1304140007872055 2,000 Equity share
PRABHAT K RAI 1304140008158183 889 Equity share
S VATHSALA 1304140008169229 500 Equity share
MEENA PRASHANT DIDWANIA 1304250000015467 100 Equity share
ANUPAM CHAKRABORTY 1305130000077402 50 Equity share
RAMACHANDRAN BALAKRISHNAN 1305850000003730 500 Equity share
SHANTI DEVI JAIN 1306130000003780 1,300 Equity share
VINAI KUMAR PAREEK 1306130000021850 500 Equity share
SANTOSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 1306130000027789 100 Equity share
SOUMEN GHOSH 1306170000000714 2 Equity share
SHAILENDRA LATH 1306170000000729 100 Equity share
AJAY OHRI 1306170000001473 1,000 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA 1306170000005288 500 Equity share
SHARAD CHANDRA JHUNJHUNWALA 1306170000008922 2,382 Equity share
SANJOY KUMAR BANERJEE 1306170000009322 1 Equity share
SUPRAKASH TALUKDAR 1306170000009546 5 Equity share
GUNJAN LATH 1306170000010695 1,000 Equity share
SANGITA SHAW 1306170000011705 5 Equity share
SUNIL M BACHAWAT 1601010000029330 500 Equity share
ASHUTOSH KUMAR 1601010000055443 450 Equity share
VARSHA SANJAY GHODESWAR 1601010000064948 5,000 Equity share
GOPI BALLABH BAGREE 1601010000070020 100 Equity share
TARLIKA B SHAH 1601010000097695 800 Equity share
YASHPAL TRIKAMJI CHHEDA 1601010000112315 1,500 Equity share
ANIL KESHARWANI 1601010000141317 500 Equity share
NIMA TAORI 1601010000256979 880 Equity share
REKHA BANGANI 1601010000275041 1,700 Equity share
SHRIKANT RAGHURAM KOTEKAR 1601010000304249 100 Equity share
IRA KHANNA 1601010000308847 500 Equity share
BRAHAMPAL SINGH 1601010000349191 88,998 Equity share
TIRUMALA TIRUPATI 1601010000384828 500 Equity share
SMK SHARES AND STO    1601010000407046 3,000 Equity share
KHEMKA FINANCE AN    1601010000408487 100 Equity share
DINESH SHYAMLAL KHEMKA 1601010000408907 10,100 Equity share
SMK COMMODITIES P  1601010000409609 7,000 Equity share
CHANDIDAS GHOSH 1601010000428987 5 Equity shar